
Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 Permit
003405 953758 331470 5P-01 8 Transmission 04590

Subtotal Sum 8
Unique 1 1
Count 1

003758 856467 530746 C, 3" 1.45 Transmission 03944
003758 856467 00224526 AIRPORT PROSPECT, 4" 3.019 Gathering 04464

Subtotal Sum 4.469
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010326 102688 00395739 ABILENE DC 1 PIPELINE 0.81 Transmission 00000
010326 102688 00700856 GOODNIGHT GAS PIPELINE 1.5 Transmission 00000

Subtotal Sum 2.31
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010406 103666 00368480 KODA 8 INCH PIPELINE 3.209691 Gathering 10724
010406 103666 00368482 VIVIAN SYSTEM, 12", 16" 2.111684 Gathering 10724
010406 103666 00368481 TOPSY 2HB 16" TO GOLF LAKE PIPELINE 0.824877 Gathering 10724
010406 103666 00375174 CAMP 12" PIPELINE 1.75 Gathering 10724
010406 103666 00691794 HOLMES 8 INCH PIPELINE 1.421331 Gathering 10724
010406 103666 01183645 ERS 1H WELL CONNECT 2.28 Gathering 10724

Subtotal Sum 11.597583
Unique 1 6
Count 6

010013 100757 00259133 STILL MEADOW 3" BUYBACK 7.2 Gathering 10443
010013 100757 00394260 STILL MEADOW 4" SALES 7.5 Gathering 10442

Subtotal Sum 14.7
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009211 008555 961115 OLIVER CREEK #12, 4" 0.24 Gathering 07641
009211 008555 961116 MCSWAIN #22, 8" 2.65 Gathering 07641

Subtotal Sum 2.89
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009663 008625 00364860 SAN ROMAN SPEARS 6.4 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368086 SR EAST 12IN 6.27 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368090 S BAURLE 4" 3.16 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368085 12INHOWARDCONNECT 0.05 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368087 SR SOUTH 8IN 4.76 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368088 SR8INPAD1TOHOWARD 2.48 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368089 OCHO_4IN 2.86 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 00368091 MCCLEAN 4" 1.34 Gathering 10009
009663 008625 968578 CYNDI, 4" 2.91 Gathering 10009

Subtotal Sum 30.23
Unique 1 9
Count 9

010197 008731 960705 WADSWORTH 3.15 Transmission 02210
Subtotal Sum 3.15

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009973 008743 730172 CORPUS CHRISTI BAY REYNOLDS, 10" 7.816 Gathering 10288
009973 008743 731384 CORPUS CHRISTI BAY, 4",10",12",16" 21.625 Transmission 10288
009973 008743 732515 EAST MUSTANG ISLAND, 6" 7.803 Transmission 10288
009973 008743 964219 5A-200 LAROSA-MUSTANG ISLAND LINE, 6" 5.893 Transmission 10289
009973 008743 967861 LUBY LATERAL 6" 2.105 Gathering 10289
009973 008743 968713 371-0000 16" 6.09 Gathering 10288
009973 008743 968732 BAYLINE 6" 0.46 Gathering 10288
009973 008743 968768 SHERWIN ALUMNI 10" 0.211 Gathering 10288

Organization
5P GAS PIPELINE COMPANY

84 ENERGY LLC

ABILENE DC 1, LLC

ADDAX MIDSTREAM LLC

AES ALLY ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC

AETHON ENERGY OPERATING LLC

AGERON ENERGY, LLC

AGP ENERGY SERVICES LLC

AGUA TRANQUILLO MIDSTREAM LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 52.003

Unique 1 8
Count 8

010215 100356 00368198 TI BLVD, 1", 4" 0.163 Transmission 10555
Subtotal Sum 0.163

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007126 009357 00349019 7202078_203_AIR LIQUIDE LINE 203 EXTENSI 1.22 Transmission 08735
007126 009357 00370697 LOWLAND PIPELINE 1.92 Transmission 8531
007126 009357 732044 100418, 100048 BISHOP-COHEN-KOCH-VALERO, 6", 8" H2 31.738183 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 732135 100060 LEOPARD ST TO THREE RIVERS, 8" H2 96.66 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 732593 100396, 100260, 100255 P2, P5 INTERCONNECT 8", H2 7.65 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 532098 100338, 100248, FREEPORT-TEXAS CITY, 12", 14" H2 59.252078 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 532697 100318, 100229, 100232 CHOCOLATE BAYOU-FREEPORT H2 33.259715 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 532699 100282, 100429 HYCO PLANT-FREEPORT PLANT, 12" H2 5.26 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 533608 100272, 100248, 100428BAYPT-WEBSTER-SANTA FE 14" H 9.039282 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 960444 100276, 100519 EAST TEXAS HYDROGEN, 12", 20" 94.05 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964680 100527 SOUTH TEXAS SYNGAS 42.524841 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 530632 100033 BAYPORT TO FMC (6 H2) 0.342058 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 961733 100373 HARRIS CO. TRANSMISSION, 10" 0.663 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964895 100131 EURECAT LATERAL (H2) 0.472216311 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964896 100134 DEER PARK H2 MAINLINE (6H2) 6.30158 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964897 100130 BAYPORT TO CORR 520 (6 H2) 0.432916 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964899 100391 DEER PARK H2 CORR 520 (10 H2) 1.081527743 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964902 100333 LAPORTE PSA LATERAL (6 H2) 0.081067676 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964903 100359 LAPORTE TO BAYPORT (3 H2) LINE 188 2.297142 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964904 100256 DEER PARK H2 LPT TO CORR 50 (6 H2) 0.622968 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964905 100393 BAYPORT TO FMC (3 H2) LN 188 0.665527 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 964907 100453, 100454 SEPTON H2 LATRL WAS SEPCA LINE 337 0.63125 Transmission 08531
007126 009357 962299 480_203_AIR LIQUIDE LINE 203 5.196 Transmission 08735
007126 009357 968009 PECAN GROVE, 12" 7.43 Transmission 08275

Subtotal Sum 408.7913517
Unique 1 24
Count 24

007358 009371 00344697 (17) 2" H2 BAYTOWN - ADVANCED AEROMATICS 0.139 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 00363839 (2248) NG TEXAS CITY - GULF COAST AM, 12" 0.09 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 530201 (1042) LA PORTE - BAYER CO, 8" 11.978 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 530202 (124) 4" LA PORTE 250 CO-PPG 5.44 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533208 (104) FREEPORT - DOW (B PLANT) CO, 10" 3.65 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533281 (275) 10" EXXON-BAYTOWN 720 CO 5.41 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533283 (164) 8" LA PORTE 720 CO-MILLENNIUM 0.767 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533287 (120) 8" CELANESE 720 CO 5.96 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962640 (105) FREEPORT - DOW (A PLANT) CO, 10" 1.67 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962641 (107) FREEPORT - DOW CO 10"/12" 55.07 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533232 (268) EXXON-BAYTOWN SG, 10" 5.55 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 961094 (41) PASADENA - BASF SG, 10" 6.407 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962636 (162) BAYTOWN - LINDE SG, 8" 0.08 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962637 (90) CHANNELVIEW - LYONDELL SG, 6" 10.052 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962638 (5) LAPORTE - BASF SG, 6" 0.35 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 530627 (176) 2" LA PORTE 1440 H2 2.7 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 530628 (540) 4" & 6' PASADENA H2 9.833 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 533243 (182) 2" LA PORTE 1440 H2 0.5 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962592 (86) 6" PORT ARTHUR H2 2.48 Transmission 05828
007358 009371 962595 (64) 4" PASADENA H2 0.08 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962596 (530) 6" PASADENA H2 0.29 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 962598 (123) 10" PASADENA 380 H2 2.6 Transmission 10464
007358 009371 968006 (1050) CO LA PORTE - CENTAURI, 2" 0.002 Transmission 10464

AIR LIQUIDE ELECTRONICS U.S. LP

AIR LIQUIDE LARGE INDUST U.S. LP

AIR PRODUCTS LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 131.098

Unique 1 23
Count 23

005025 011196 00689651 SHERIDAN_UNIT_PIPELINE, 8" 0.473005 Gathering 10337
Subtotal Sum 0.473005

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000082 013165 971130 SEMINOLE LNG PLANT 0.1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000462 013365 966468 ONYX GATHERING PIPELINE, 2", 3", 4", 6" 4.25 Gathering 07196
Subtotal Sum 4.25

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005852 015098 230802 HOWARD COUNTY SYSTEM, 6", 8" 16.325 Transmission 03237
Subtotal Sum 16.325

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002958 016810 131217 PHILLIPS-SLAUGHTER SYSTEM 8.012 Transmission 06935
002958 016810 131220 MID-AMERICA SYSTEM 1.05 Transmission 06934
002958 016810 231885 PHILLIPS-GAINES SYSTEM 0.114 Transmission 06936
002958 016810 231886 ADAMS-JONES TRANSMISSION 2.58 Transmission 06933
002958 016810 130407 OWENS-CORNING SYSTEM 2.2 Transmission 04095
002958 016810 967535 AMP-AMERICA SYSTEM, 2" 0.584 Transmission 09309
002958 016810 00200759 CBP DEVELOPMENT 6.49 Transmission 10366

Subtotal Sum 21.03
Unique 1 7
Count 7

007490 019784 968777 API 5L-GR. B 1.975 Transmission 07751
Subtotal Sum 1.975

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007845 019742 960623 SAN ANTONIO BIOGAS FACILITY, 2" 0.5 Transmission 08189
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005862 019752 532077 OUT LOT SYSTEM 3.170393 Gathering 04815
005862 019752 961765 5 ACRES GATHERING, 2", 3", 4", 6", 10" 19.136 Gathering 04815
005862 019752 967529 DURKEE SYSTEM, 4" 1.892763 Gathering 04815

Subtotal Sum 24.199156
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007971 019786 730335 FLOUR BLUFF GAS GATHERING SYSTEM - ONSHORE 13.6 Gathering 02015
007971 019786 963985 FLOUR BLUFF GAS GATHERING SYSTEM - OFFSHORE 2.6 Transmission 02015

Subtotal Sum 16.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008932 020453 00343572 ALI-ANG-15-01 VELO EAST/WEST (TYPE C) 1.67 Gathering 09843
008932 020453 00393704 ALI-ANG-09 RANIER (TYPE A) 0.687 Gathering 09843
008932 020453 00396301 AMP ANGELINA 1.12 Gathering 9843
008932 020453 970338 ALI-ANG-08 ALLOSAURUS, 16" 9.014 Gathering 09843
008932 020453 970339 ALI-ANG-03 TIER 4, 12" 1.574 Gathering 09843
008932 020453 00201594 ALI-ANG-09 RANIER (TYPE C) 4.043 Gathering 09843
008932 020453 00258100 ALI-ANG-18, BOLIVAR 12" PIPELINE (Type C) 1.023 Gathering 09843

Subtotal Sum 19.131
Unique 1 7

ALCHEMIST ENERGY MIDSTREAM, LLC

ALKANE MIDSTREAM LLC

ALLEGIANT RESOURCES, LLC

ALON USA, LP

AMARILLO NATURAL GAS, INC.

AMERESCO MCCARTY ENERGY LLC

AMERESCO SAN ANTONIO LLC

AMERICO ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC

AMERRIL ENERGY LLC

AMP ANGELINA, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 7

003799 020472 00374579 OAK HILL (TYPE R), 4" 0.396061 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374581 P1 GATHERING (TYPE C), 8" 17.785404 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374580 OAK HILL (TYPE C), 8" 2.289663 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374590 P2 GATHERING (TYPE R) 4", 6" 13.300497 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374577 DOTSON, 6" 3.342843 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374578 MURVAUL, 8", 10" 1.541701 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374591 VENTURA (TYPE R) 3", 4", 6" 21.669459 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374582 P1 GATHERING (TYPE R) 4", 6" 20.298396 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 00374586 P2 GATHERING (TYPE C) 8", 10" 20.863681 Gathering 08549
003799 020472 331047 VENTURA (TYPE C) 8" 5.426169 Gathering 08549

Subtotal Sum 106.913874
Unique 1 10
Count 10

003600 020468 965473 ALI-DEA-04 DEADWOOD PLANT DISCHARGE, 12" 2.066 Gathering 09790
003600 020468 967943 RODESSA TO VALENCE NGPL, 6" 2.818 Gathering 09790
003600 020468 967945 ALI-ROD-01, 4" 1.187 Gathering 09790

Subtotal Sum 6.071
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009653 020464 966028 SEGMENTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 30" RESIDUE GAS TRANSMISSION 56.68 Transmission 09965
Subtotal Sum 56.68

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009410 020467 00359491 EAST MOUNTAIN SYSTEM, 6" 2.680451 Gathering 10505
009410 020467 00359492 PRICE SYSTEM, 4" 0.760147 Gathering 10505
009410 020467 331973 KILLINGSWORTH 2", 3" 0.548315 Gathering 10505
009410 020467 331974 TOLER #1, 2.5" 0.365215 Gathering 10505
009410 020467 331977 LONGVIEW GATHERING 2", 3", 4" 13.585078 Gathering 10505
009410 020467 960243 FLANIGAN LINE A, 4" 1.6 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228768 FLANAGAN 1 1, 4" 1.605 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228769 GOODRICH HOLLAND/CRAIG CP 1, 6" 1.323 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228771 KATHERINE 3 1, 4" 0.987 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228772 KATHERINE 3 2, 4" 0.99 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228770 GOODRICH HOLLAND/CRAIG CP 2, 4" 1.317 Gathering 10396
009410 020467 00228773 TRAVIS CROW 1 1, 4" 0.368 Gathering 10396

Subtotal Sum 26.129206
Unique 1 12
Count 12

009638 020461 964830 DC PIPELINE GAS GATHERNG, 10" 10.44 Gathering 09962
009638 020461 965964 BOEKER UNION HILLS REGULATED, 12" 0.973 Gathering 09962
009638 020461 966558 12" YELLOW JACKET, 12" 9.962 Gathering 09962
009638 020461 00201732 GAY HILL 8" CLASS II 1.365 Gathering 09962

Subtotal Sum 22.74
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010192 101105 00196505 GRETA FIELD 1.64 Gathering 02025
010192 101105 00196506 PRIMROSE PIPELINE 3.74 Gathering 02024

Subtotal Sum 5.38
Unique 1 2
Count 2

001767 027200 00373952 10" BULL RUN GATHERING 0.294514 Gathering 00027
001767 027200 00373953 10" GATHERING LEE COMPRESSOR STATION 0.439269 Gathering 00027
001767 027200 00373954 10" LEE CTB 0.397425 Gathering 00027
001767 027200 00373956 16" GATHERING GRANT CTB 1.489065 Gathering 00027
001767 027200 00373955 12" GATHERING LINE 3.616746 Gathering 00027
001767 027200 00373957 16" GATHERING LINE TO LEE COMPRESSOR ST 1.156291 Gathering 00027

AMP II ETX GATHERING I, LLC

AMP II ETX GATHERING II, LLC

AMP INTRASTATE PIPELINE, LLC

AMPLIFY ENERGY OPERATING LLC

AMP TEXAS PIPELINES, LLC

ANAQUA OPERATING COMPANY LP

APACHE CORPORATION
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
001767 027200 00396923 MICHIGAN 21 #1 WELL CONNECT (DGSLP) 0.45 Gathering 08259

Subtotal Sum 7.84331
Unique 1 7
Count 7

010212 027348 00367176 STATE TRIVETTE GAS PIPELINE 2.8 Gathering 00000
010212 027348 00367178 SPRINTER LP GAS LATERAL EXTENSION 1.59 Gathering 00000
010212 027348 00367179 COP STEELHEAD-CYCLONE GAS PIPELINE 1.57 Gathering 00000
010212 027348 00367180 MANDARINA BAVARIA GAS LOOP LINE 2.91 Gathering 00000

Subtotal Sum 8.87
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010034 100749 00333975 APEX PIPELINE APX-A/B/B1 (REGION 6) 93.4 Transmission 10456
010034 100749 00359640 APEX PIPELINE APX-A/B/B1 (REGION 3) 31.1 Transmission 10456
010034 100749 00359648 APEX PIPELINE APX-A/B/B1 (REGION 5) 153.6 Transmission 10456
010034 100749 00359638 APEX PIPELINE APX-A/B/B1(REGION 2) 136.8 Transmission 10456
010034 100749 00359646 APEX PIPELINE APX-A/B/B1 (REGION 4) 148 Transmission 10456

Subtotal Sum 562.9
Unique 1 5
Count 5

008468 028734 963607 SHEPHERD  GAS GATHERING, 2" 2.16 Gathering 09273
008468 028734 967741 PHS GAS GATHERING 4" 0.44 Gathering 05610

Subtotal Sum 2.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007960 033523 961297 MCDONALD TO TRAVIS, 6" 2.356 Gathering 07685
Subtotal Sum 2.356

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009633 036587 00371719 REINEKE SYSTEM, 20" 15.055151 Gathering 10661
009633 036587 531316 EAST BAY CITY SYSTEM 2", 3", 4", 6" 4.666 Gathering 00527

Subtotal Sum 19.721151
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006931 036603 00342548 LINE 139 3.038 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 00342574 CYPRESS TRANSMISSION LINE 2.794 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 00342575 MAGENTA TRANSMISSION LINE 7.126 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 131234 LINE 254 22.662 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 131235 LINE 901, 524, 474, 473, 470 38.282 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 130177 AMARILLO TRANSMISSION SYSTEM 28.192 Transmission 02995
006931 036603 967519 LINE 280 10.198 Transmission 02995

Subtotal Sum 112.292
Unique 1 7
Count 7

006776 036589 00341545 O28, O28-3 2.291 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 00362933 DALLAS D/T #9-8" PIPE (CHALK HILL) AMD TRANSMISSION 0.021 Transmission 01234
006776 036589 631664 KP1 11.85 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632524 F-23 COSERV SHADY SHORES 0.013 Transmission 00578
006776 036589 431254 L (2ND), GEORGETOWN-ROUND ROCK, 8" (TRANSMISSION) 5.319 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 963170 P7 D/T 38.545 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966754 L20-2 3.24 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966755 L (SOUTH) CONT. TRANSMISSION 6.72 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 630489 D-9-2-1 10.667 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632101 DALLAS D/T #03 - 30" PIPE (DALLAS - IRV) 13.07 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632104 PLANO D/T #1 (CUSTER 16") 3.319 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632316 D (MESQUITE TO IRVING) 38.04 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632362 D-13 (TRANSMISSION) 0.014 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632375 CA 19.46 Transmission 09421

APC WATER HOLDINGS 1, LLC

APEX PIPELINE LLC

ARCADIA OPERATING, LLC

ARROWHEAD PRODUCTIONS, LP

ATLAS OPERATING LLC

ATMOS ENERGY,WEST TEXAS DIVISION

ATMOS ENERGY CORP., MID-TEX DIV.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
006776 036589 632376 CA (2ND) (WEST) 14.32 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632377 CA (3RD) 12.405 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632379 XT25, 6.63", 8.63", 10.75" 11.747 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632452 D17-4-1 WYLIE 0.096 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632454 D17-4-4 MURPHY 2 0.019 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632455 D17-4-2 PLANO N. STAR 0.005 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 632517 F-1 DENTON TAP MS 1.459 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 962618 D9-7-2 4.711 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 962619 D9-7-2 (EXT) TRANSMISSION 0.927 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 962621 D9-7 6.001 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 962667 DALLAS D/T #10-16" PIPE (CHALK HILL) 0.38 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 963949 B (FORT WORTH) 19.883 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 965591 W7 17.956 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 965592 W7-3 4.404 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 965593 W22 10.899 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 965597 W22-2-2 5.364 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966745 W7 (LOOP) 3.086 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966746 W3 0.033 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966751 O (EAST) TRANSMISSION 7.803 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966757 DALLAS D/T #02 6.168 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966758 DALLAS D/T #01 4.637 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966760 D9-2-1-2 TRANSMISSION 2.4 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966762 D8 0.05 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966766 C10-5 2.904 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966768 AN (EXT) 0.449 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966772 C12 3.813 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966773 C16 (EAST) 3.764 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966774 C16 (WEST) 5.44 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966775 C22 3.355 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966776 D10-1 0.002 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966777 CA4-1 MID-TEX 0.87 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966778 CA6 AND CA6-1 6.417 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 966756 E-33 0.003 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 971162 D9-2, 6", 8" 8.24 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 969246 D17-9-1 DT 0.012 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 971153 KC-16 & RFB (CORSIC. ST.- VIEW NOVICE) TRANS 10.46 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 00202583 CA (2ND) (EAST) 9.734 Transmission 99999
006776 036589 00202611 CA3 8.976 Transmission 09421
006776 036589 00202612 CA4 0.386 Transmission 09421

Subtotal Sum 352.147
Unique 1 53
Count 53

006777 036599 00352423 WD6 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00352420 WD3 0.048 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00352421 WD4 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00352422 WD5 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00363866 NT-201-15 0.253 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00363909 NT-201-16 0.084 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00365109 BTG 54.4 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00365229 NT-201-19 0.021 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 00365247 VLDC (EXP) - INTERCONNECT WITH TRINITY STORAGE 1.36 Transmission 578
006777 036599 00366957 S2 (EXT) 36" 3.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00395834 WA LOOP (GORDON) 44.653 Transmission 578
006777 036599 00690202 WA LOOP-2 0.131 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630977 WN2 & TAPS to WN2, 10.75", 16" 33.865 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963153 KC7A (SCURRY & BRAND) TRANSMISSION 4.343 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632061 XT4, 2.38", 4.5" 21.2 Transmission 00578

ATMOS PIPELINE - TEXAS
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
006777 036599 630495 D-9-2 PIPELINE 8.488 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 632278 D-17-4 17.565 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 632280 D17-4 LOOP (D17 TO WYLIE) 7.622 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 632444 D17-9-1 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966752 NT-201-5 TRANSMISSION 0.019 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 331455 033-PARIS 16.033 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331456 E (PIPELINE) PARIS 46.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965088 033-5 (WEST PARIS) 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965089 033-6 (KIMBERLEY-CLARK) 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965090 038-PARIS 18.333 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965091 038-1 23.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965092 038-2 (HAGANSPORT TAP) 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965093 038-1-1 0.214 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965096 038-1-2-2-1 2.49 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965097 038-1-3 (BOGATA TAP) 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965880 E7, HONEY GROVE MS 1.347 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965881 E13, PETTY TAP 0.913 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965883 E14, ROXTON TAP 4.978 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965884 E12, BROOKSTON TAP 0.255 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965885 E39, POTTER'S IND. 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965887 E40 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965888 E41, SKINNER PLANT 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965889 E28-1 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965890 E35, PARIS EAST MS 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965891 E19, BLOSSOM TAP 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965892 E20, DETROIT TAP 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965893 E21, BAGWELL TAP 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431005 L-8 37.187 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431453 L-39 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431486 P-3 10.509 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431495 L-8A 3rd 10.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431496 L-8-2 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431497 L-8-3 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431498 L-8-4 1.155 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 612210 X20, 12.75" 1.453 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630589 K, K-1, K-3, K-6 10.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630743 O-49 & LATS 23.238 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630891 XT21, 4.5" 8.8 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631379 X-17 5.823 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632418 XT-9, 044, 044-1, 044-2 5.848 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963206 X20-1, 4.5", 6.63", 10.75" 2.200648779 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963207 X20-1-1, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963208 X20-1-2, 4.5" 0.015 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963209 X20-1-3, 4.5" 0.02 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963210 X20-1-4, 2.38" 0.105 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963211 X20-1-5, 3.5" 0.006 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963212 X20-1-6, 6.63" 0.479 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963213 X20-1-6-1, 4.5" 0.008 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963214 X20-1-8, 6.63" 0.155 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963215 X20-1-8-1, 4.5" 0.039 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963216 X20-1-9, 3.5" 0.008 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963217 X20-4, 6.63" 0.806 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963218 X20-4-1, 4.5" 0.161 Transmission 01984
006777 036599 963219 X20-1-7 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963220 X20-4-2-1 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963221 X20-4-1-3, 4.5" 0.083 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963222 X20-4-2 0.145 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 963223 X20-5, 6.63" 1.598 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 964879 X20-2 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631619 ANB 24.28 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631830 A-34 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632127 73 LOOP 3.999 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632557 A22-1-1, A22-1-1-1 5.154 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630269 D-17-10 SAVOY TO SHERMAN 16.345 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630543 F (GAINESVILLE) 10.653 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630786 W-4 9.464 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963449 D-17-10-3 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331457 D-NORTHERN 28.939 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 332075 LINE S, ATHENS 18.36 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963409 DE 20.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963410 SK1 (2ND) 2.95 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963411 S2DC-1-2-1 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963412 S2BA 0.28 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963413 S2-3 2.303 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963414 S2G, 8" (PL ID 1708) 45.65 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964585 DE1 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964586 DE2 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964587 DE3 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964588 DE4-1 0.029 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964589 DE4-2 0.041 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964590 SK1 (3RD) 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964591 SK1 (EXP) 0.32 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964594 SK2 (EXP) 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964595 SK (3RD) 8.6 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964597 SK (3RD)-2 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964598 SK (2ND)-3 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964599 SK (2ND)-2 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964600 SK (2ND) 8.45 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964704 S2GE 3.544 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964706 S2G4-1, 6" (PL ID 1719) 6.9 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964707 S2GC, 6" (PL ID 1713) 7.304 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964708 S2GB 0.484 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964709 S2GB-1 0.62 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964710 S2GBA (EXP) 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964711 S2G-1, 2" (PL ID 1717) 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964712 S2G-4, 6" (PL ID 1718) 17.211 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964713 S2G-5 0.057 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964716 S2G-7 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964719 S2GE-1 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964720 S2GE-2 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964721 S2GF-2, 2" (PL ID 3912) 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965294 S17 (2ND) 6.118 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965510 D-24 14.198 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965511 D3 7.319 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965513 D28 0.054 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965514 D21 2.249 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965515 D-METRO 30.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965559 S2 ATHENS 48.197 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965560 S2 LONGVIEW 82.795 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965561 S2 (LOOP)(EAST) 8.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965562 S2 (LOOP)(WEST) 1.46 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965645 S2-35 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965646 S2-2 0.132 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965647 CT-1816 0.005 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 965648 S2-37 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965649 S2-14(EXP) 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965650 CT-1776 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965651 S2-40 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965987 S2-9 2.658 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965988 S2-5 1.602 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331449 L-8B (BRYAN) 24.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964410 L8B 29.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630690 M-6 (2ND) 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630707 O-1 4.087 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630728 O3 WEST 0.181 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630745 O-7 2.8 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630761 S-12 14.623 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630778 V (HOWARD) 37.228 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630911 XV 24.738 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630935 S (3RD) (HOWARD) 31.553 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631424 XT-29 2.806 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632058 XT6 7.394 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632246 X-22 NORTH 7.114 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632247 X-22 SOUTH 9.842 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632394 D, D-12 30.078 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961652 O3-3 10.976 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966139 O3 EAST & TAPS 11.674 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966140 O3 (2ND) 2.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431441 L-12 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431443 L-27 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431452 L-37 0.111 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431454 L-45 0.043 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431459 L-52 0.108 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630621 L-33-2, 3" 7.621 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630623 L-33 WACO 14.758 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632512 L-39 ROBINSON 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632513 L S (SOUTH TO L33 TAP) 14.529 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963467 L-33-1 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963468 L-33-2-1 10.85 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963469 L-33-3 0.69 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963471 L-33-5 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963491 L-37-1 0.111 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963492 L-31 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963493 L-24 0.034 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431004 L8-9 SYSTEM/BRYAN-SOMERVILLE 15.909 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431222 L8-BRYAN 24.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 530762 V-4, S. SUGARLAND TO W. OF KATY 26.437 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 530763 V & LATS HWY 79 TO KATY, 30" 105.992 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 532827 V16-5, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963392 V-6-2, 4" & 6" 1.05 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963393 V-6-2-1, 4" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963888 V6-1 1.351 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964368 L8-5 0.12 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964369 L8-7 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964411 L8-10 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964412 L8-11 6.288 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964414 L8-13 9.743 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964415 L8-14 2.359 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964416 L8-15 3.988 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964417 L8-16 4.327 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964418 L8-16-1 0.001 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 964419 L8-16-2 0.411 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964420 L8-17 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964421 L8-18 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 230536 X (MIDLAND), 36" 278.711 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231223 KCRA SWEETWATER KCR JCT. TO BRONTE JUNCTION 47.262 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231227 RH (2ND), 10" 8.4 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231232 RH-H, 8" 1.346 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231237 RH-2, 3" 2.495 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231240 RH (SOUTH) 32.155 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231723 R 2ND BALLINGER TO HARRIETT 25.81 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231725 R-6, 3" MILES 1.691 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231801 R-1, 4" WINTERS 12.089 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231803 R-3, 2" TALPA 1.156 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231804 R-4, 2" VALERA 1.959 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231811 R-1-2, 2" 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231812 R-14, 2" 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631630 R EAST (TRANSMISSION) 57.26 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960779 KCRA-2 BLACKWELL TAP TO BLACKWELL M/S 1.554 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960780 RH (NORTH) 13.756 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960781 KCRA-4 BRONTE TO ROBERT LEE M/S 9.329 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960782 KCRAA WINGATE TAP TO WINGATE M/S 12.782 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960783 RJ BRONTE JUNCTION TO MILES JUNCTION 18.864 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960784 RJ-1 BRONTE TAP TO BRONTE M/S 0.677 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960785 RJ 2ND BRONTE JUNCTION TO MILES JUNCTION 18.868 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 960786 R2ND TO MILES FEED YARD 3.054 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963765 KCRA-7 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963766 KCRA-5 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963767 KCRA-6 (EXP) 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963768 XT-12 0.2 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631391 W (FT WORTH) 68.727 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632124 FORT WORTH LINE C16 WEST 5.104 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 962579 X (METRO) 51.86 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963561 WX, 24" (FORT WORTH) 69.089 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963698 LINE M (FORT WORTH) 5.822 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964091 WX2, 10" 0.034 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964092 WX3, 10" 0.042 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964095 WX4, 10" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964096 WX5, 8" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964097 WX6, 8" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964098 WX7, 10" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964099 WX8, 8" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964100 WX9, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964101 WX10, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964102 WX11, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964103 WX12, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964104 WX13, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630368 DENTON (DEVON) LINE 9.946 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630438 CACC-1 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630444 CAJB-1 0.008 Gathering 00578
006777 036599 630800 WA (SPRINGTOWN) 38.572 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630859 W-12 0.845 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630863 W-16 1.772 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630864 W-19-1 2.428 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630865 W-18, 2" (WAS B4) 1.522 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631381 WF 5.595 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631382 W-12-1 8.337 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632121 W-19 9.833 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 632378 B (BOYD) 10.797 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962024 W (LOOP), 24" 33.812 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962088 WX, 24" (BOYD) 12.7 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963518 WX 1-1, 10" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963551 W-58, 4", 8" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963558 W-53, 10" 0.099 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966132 B-6 0.441 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966133 B-15 1.58 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966134 B-22 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231521 KC17 ABILENE CORSICANA ST. (WEST) 14.839 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963147 XT-1 23.689 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963150 KC SWEETWATER OFC (SOUTH) 109.619 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963151 KC SWEETWATER OFC (WEST) 121.337 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963152 KC17 ABILENE CORSICANA ST. (NORTH) 75.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 130316 A-38-6 (A-38 C & T TAP) 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 130318 A-38 (QUANAH TO W. CHILDRESS) 33.799 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 130925 A-37-3 (M&R TAP TO LOCKETT) 13.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 130948 A (PETROLIA TO QUANAH) 98.142 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 130973 A-37(2ND) (SOUTH FROM CHILLICOTHE) 6.354 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 131059 A-27 (ODELL) 8.688 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231261 LINE U (STAMFORD TO ROTAN-ROBY) 51.083 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231734 LINE WA (16") 84.247 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331428 S2-22 15.859 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331429 S-2, V (EXP) 0.258 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331431 S-2 (LOOP) (EAST & WEST) 9.693 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961502 S2B 19.991 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963534 S2-22-8, 8" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963535 S2-22-9, 8" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963536 S2-22-1-2, 4" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964955 S2-22-1, 4" & 8" 1.772 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964956 S2-22-1-1, 4" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964957 S2-22-1-1A, 3" & 4" 0.028 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964958 S2-22-2, 3" 0.039 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964959 S2-22-3, 2" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964960 S2-22-4, 8" 1.222 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964961 S2-22-6, 8" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964962 S2DC1-3, 2" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964963 S2DC1-2-2, 3" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964964 S2DC1-2, 8" 3.387 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964965 S2DC1, 6" 8.836 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964966 S2DC1-1, 6" 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964967 S2DC 2.885 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964968 S2B6, 4" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964970 S2B4, 2" 0.088 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964972 CT-1275 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965569 O (EAST) (EXT) LONGVIEW 14.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630522 EB 7.892 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632288 E (GAINSVILLE TO HONEY GROVE) 58.395 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962587 LINE EBA 1.355 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962588 LINE EB-1 0.838 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962622 D9-5 5.141 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962623 D9A 6.247 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630861 W-14 1.799 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630862 W-15 1.955 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632016 AN (HENRIETTA) 28.145 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632017 TK 21.696 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632018 W-NORTHERN 97.036 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 632094 T-3 1.2 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632095 T-4 0.093 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632112 WL-201, 6" 4.6 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632213 73 52.719 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632234 WE-2 17.886 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632235 WE-2-3 7.847 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632290 TK-1 4.483 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632291 AN-2 0.555 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632292 WE-2-1 2.415 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632293 WE-2-3-1 0.324 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961487 WE (LOOP), 10" 6.735 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963553 A73 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963556 W (LOOP)-1 0.033 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965734 73-30, 2" (PLINE ID 3537) 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965735 73-13, 2", 3"  (PLINE ID 3530) 0.117 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965736 73-15, 3" (PLINE ID 3533) 6.377 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965737 73-14-1, 2" (PLINE ID 3532) 1.5 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965738 73-14, 2" (PLINE ID 3531) 2.353 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631732 17-2 SYSTEM LINE X TO EBBA IRON 44 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631825 WA/WAB MILLSAP TO HWY. 283 53.185 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632012 X DECORDOVA TO HWY. 36 104.5 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632067 X-21 (LINE X TO MAY CG) 26.148 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961807 K5 60.037 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963559 WAB2, 10", 12" 0.025 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963560 X59, 12" 0.042 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965130 OFF-25 0.055 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632314 D (2ND) 5.9 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632393 V (HOWARD JCT TO DALLAS EAST) & TAPS V11,V15,V34 39.136 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632395 D-18-1 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632404 D-18 TO D-18 (HUBBARD PP) 3.074 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630465 D17 DALLAS EAST TO HWY 121 46.39 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632151 D17 HWY 121 TO VALLEY PP 16.101 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632435 D17-1 LAVON PP 2.334 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632436 D17-2 LAVON TAP 1.272 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632437 D17-2-1 LAVON 0.184 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632441 D17-6 HEATH 0.095 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632442 D17-7 ROCKWALL #3 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632443 D17-1-1 GARLAND PP 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632445 D17-9-1-1 MCKINNEY SOUTH 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632447 D17-9-2 PLANO #5 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632448 D17-9-3 PRINCETON 2.645 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632449 D17-9-4 MCKINNEY #4 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632450 D17-9-5 MCKINNEY #5 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632451 D17-9-8 COSERV 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632453 D17-4-3 MURPHY 1 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632456 D17-4-5 COWERV WYLIE 0.065 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963499 D-17-3-2, 2" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964068 D17-16 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964069 D17-16-1 0.2 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632380 W-7 NORTH 10.32 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964764 W-7 SOUTH 7.49 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630714 O13-3 5.433 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631439 D17-9 27.583 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632231 D-9 (METRO) 36.825 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632639 LINE WN 45.745 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963498 D9-25, 4" 0.102 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331938 DD, DD-4 26.3 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 966281 DD-METRO 22.927 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632425 E10-1 ECTOR 1.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965215 E-10 PIPELINE 10.812 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331454 M (CORSICANA) 53.973 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632459 M-4 GRANDVIEW 3.143 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 632460 M-5 MAYPEARL 1.299 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 632461 M-14 ITALY 11.487 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632462 M-14-1 MILFORD 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632464 M-10 NASH GIN TAP 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632466 M-7 FORRESTON 1.094 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632467 M-8 BARDWELL 1.082 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965399 M18 17.223 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966593 M18-1 0.6 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966594 M18-2 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632311 L (NORTH) METRO 15.929 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632481 L-1 CLEBURNE 2.677 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632482 L1-1 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632484 L2 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632485 L-3 ITASCA 2.083 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632486 L-4 HILLSBORO WEST 0.786 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632487 L-7 COVINGTON 2.336 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632488 L-25 WHITNEY 9.44 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632489 L-28 OSCEOLA 2.266 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632490 L-35 LIMESTONE GATE 4.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632491 L-41 KEASLEY MATISON 1.868 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632492 L-41-1 N. HILLSBORO 0.167 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632493 L-47 BLUM 11.443 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632494 L-47-1 RIO VISTA 1.586 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632495 L-5 WEST 0.598 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632496 L-48 ROSS 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632497 L-6 ELM MOTT 0.429 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632498 L-30 NORTHCREST 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964319 L1-1 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964320 L1-2 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964321 L53 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630529 F-10 PIPELINE 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632057 F (CR 246 TO N LAKE PP) 36.227 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632515 F-7 SANGER TAP 1.572 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632518 F-24 COSERV BLAGG RD 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632519 F-18 DENTON SOUTH MS 1.959 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632520 F-18-2 SPENCER PP 0.587 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632521 F-18-A DELHI EXCHANGE 1.098 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632522 F-8 2ND SOUTH DENTON TAP 1.971 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632523 F-21 DENTON NO. 3 MS 0.029 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632526 F-14 LAKE SHORES 0.056 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632527 F-13/F-13-1 LAKE DALLAS 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632528 F-16 HIGHLAND VILLAGE 0.226 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632529 F-17 LEWISVILLE NORTH MS 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632531 F-19 LEWISVILLE SOUTH 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632536 FB (LAKE DALLAS STORAGE) 0.313 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632537 FA 2ND (LAKE DALLAS STORAGE) 0.301 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632547 FRISCO/LITTLE ELM D9-6 5.393 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 632279 O, O (EAST) 1, 0-43, 0-51, 0-52, 0-53 7.923 Transmission 00000
006777 036599 963501 O (EAST) 2, 4" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632364 D-6-2 0.114 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632365 O-2 (2ND), O-2-4 3.669 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431290 GEORGETOWN L-(SOUTH) 16" 12.309 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 431385 L8B6-2 COLLEGE STATION 1.863 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430470 P 2ND 95.125 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431466 P NORTH 18.42 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431467 P SOUTH 48.302 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431468 P-10 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431469 P-4 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431470 P-5 0.026 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431471 P-13 APLTX 0.163 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431473 P-15 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431474 PA 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431475 PB EXP 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431476 P-11 0.043 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431480 P-1 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431481 P-2 3.134 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 431483 P-8 EXP 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431484 P-9 0.068 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431485 P-12 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430405 L SOUTH 25.539 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431440 L-11 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431442 L-13 0.364 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431455 L-46 0.466 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431458 L-51 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630604 L-15 TRANSMISSION 22 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963466 L-33 TEMPLE 14.6 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963470 L-33-4 0.271 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431446 L-26-4 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431463 L-14-4 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430437 L-32 WEST 23.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431499 L-32 NORTH 3.5 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431500 L-32 2ND 23.456 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431502 L-32-2 0.028 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431504 L-32-3-1 1.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431506 L-32-5 9.087 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431507 L-32-5-1 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431508 L-32-5-1-1 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431509 L-32-5-2 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431510 L-32-6 2.2 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431511 L-32-7 2.205 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431512 L-32-8 0.27 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431488 L8-1 6.419 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430418 L-19 16.223 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431491 L-19-1 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431492 L-19-2 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431493 L-19-3 9.6 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431494 L-19-3A1 14.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331452 L8A 15.533 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331453 V (GROESBECK-ELLIS CO.) 53.493 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 332115 LINE VP TRANSMISSION, 24" 25 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965009 L-8A2 1.85 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965010 L-8A1 3.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965011 L-8AA, 6" (PL ID 1220) 1.427 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965012 L-8AC, 4", 8", 10" (PL ID 1223) 1.042 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965013 L-8AC3, 6" (PL ID 1226) 0.214 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430449 N-6 47.705 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 430878 N-SYSTEM (K5-1AA TO KERRVILLE) 127.11 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431513 N-6-1 0.8 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431514 N-6-2 10.244 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 431515 N-6-3 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431516 N-6-4 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431517 N-6-5 0.133 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431518 N-6-6 0.833 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962269 N7-SYSTEM (KERRVILLE TO BANDERA) 25.24 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962319 N-1 14.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962320 N-2 0.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962321 N-3 13.2 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962322 N-3-1 0.8 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962323 N-3-1-1 1.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962324 N-4 0.5 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962325 NA EXP 0.34 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962963 N7-2 (CENTER POINT) 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962964 N7-3 (COMFORT) 6.84 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962965 N7-4 (GUADALUPE HEIGHTS) 0.68 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962966 N7-5 (KERRVILLE SOUTH) 0.66 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962967 N7 LOOP 12.65 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963259 N-10 (BOOT RANCH) 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963520 N6-9, 4" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965667 N5, 4" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331444 O (EAST) 51.5 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331445 OR (GREENVILLE) 12.65 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331446 DD (GREENVILLE) 33.879 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331540 O16 11.973 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963871 O16-2 13.239 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963872 O16-2-1 9.068 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963873 O16-2-2 0.199 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963874 057 2.614 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963875 O22 1.082 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963876 O21 16.562 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963878 O19 0.398 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963879 O21-1 0.126 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965080 033-2 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965082 033-3 (EXP) 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965083 033-4 1.99 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965084 038 11.897 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965085 038-3 0.164 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965086 038-4 2.655 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965087 033-GREENVILLE 23.453 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965570 ORA1 4.662 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965571 O (EAST) (EXT) GREENVILLE 28.782 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965572 O (EAST) (EXT)-2 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966083 NT 201-1 0.485 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231806 R-12, 6" COLEMAN 8.135 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 231807 WEST BROWNWOOD, 6" 5.852 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962419 SV, 8",10", 12" (PL ID 1630) 7.851 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965040 S ATHENS, 4", 8", 12", 20" (PL ID 1597) 18.36 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965041 SV1 (LOOP), 3" (PL ID 1633) 0.663 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965042 SV1 0.66 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965527 SV1-2 (EXP), 4" (PL ID 1634) 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965529 SDAA, 2", 4", 6" (PL ID 1605) 0.088 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965531 SU, 12" (PL ID 1619) 9.492 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965533 SD, 2" 4", 8" (PL ID 1603) 1.885 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965534 SC, 2", 6", 8" (PL ID 1601) 1.084 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965535 SDA, 2", 4", 6" (PL ID 1604) 0.539 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965538 SV2, 2", 3" (PL ID 1635) 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965539 SU5, 6" (PL ID 1029) 0.014 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 965543 S2GF (EXP)(OTH), 2" (PL ID 1716) 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965544 SUF (EXP), 2" (PL ID 1625) 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965546 SC1, 6" (PL ID 1602) 0.131 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331448 L-8AE 12.84 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331451 V SYSTEMS (GROESBECK, SOUTH TO GRIMES CO.) 30.212 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964357 LINE V13 & V13-1 23.411 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965168 L-8AE1 HP 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965169 L-8AEA-1 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965170 L-8AECB-1 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965171 L-8AECB 7.35 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965172 L-8AEC 3.62 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965173 L-8AEA 15.44 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962666 DALLAS D/T #9-8" PIPE (CHALK HILL) 0.039 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 962668 DALLAS D/T #11-16" PIPE (CHALK HILL) 0.016 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 964209 LINE DT1 AND DT2, 30" 10.804 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 632165 DALLAS D/T # 05 18.245 Transmission 00000
006777 036599 632166 DALLAS D/T # 06 (PARKDALE-MESQUITE) 11.859 Transmission 00000
006777 036599 962450 DALLAS D/T #08 (LISBON) 1.061 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963500 F8, 8", 12" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 632284 DALLAS HP OFF-27 (MCCOMMAS) 0.687 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 962341 X22-1, 4" 1.554 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962912 LINE S11-1 - 30" PIPE 10.76 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 962913 LINE S11-1-1 - 2" PIPE 0.011 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 962914 LINE S11-1-2 - 3" PIPE 0.005 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 962915 LINE S11-1-3 - 20" 0.216 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 963673 LINE S11-20" 0.056 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 631984 WA-17 TO ALBANY M/S 17.259 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963521 S-13-1, 6" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963549 S (3RD)-6, 2" & 6" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963550 S (3RD)-7, 2", 3" 0.041 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963552 S (3RD)-8, 4" 0.267 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963554 S14-1, 2" 0.861 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963555 V38, 2" 0.028 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965053 OFF-32 (EXP)-1, 4" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963504 KC12, 3" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963505 KCR2-1, 6" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963506 X53, 10" & X54, X55, 2" 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963527 KC7A5, 2", 4" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963528 KC15A2, 3" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963529 KC7-3, 2" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963530 KC7AA2, 2" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963531 X56, 10" 0.11 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 331642 L8B3 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963507 M19 (2ND)-1, 2", 4" 6" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963508 M19-6, 6" 0.777 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963509 SUAA-1, 4" 2.84 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963516 V37, 4" & 10" 13.096 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963540 SDAAA, 2" 0.105 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963543 VLDB 2",4", & 6" (PL ID 3383) 8.216 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963544 VLDB1, 2" (PL ID 3384) 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963689 LINE E10, 10" 10.808 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 963824 LINE Y, 30" 82.93 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964746 L8B4 20.652 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964841 M19 (2ND) 1.445 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965076 Y2, 12" (PL ID 1939) 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965077 Y3 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965078 Y3-1 0.009 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 965525 VLS, 12" (PL ID 0145) 19.237 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965526 CT-1090, 2", 4", 6", 8" (PL ID 0196) 0.915 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965530 BETHEL #3, 6", 8" (PL ID 3870) 0.258 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965532 VLD, 12", 24", 30" (PL ID 1806) 1.523 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965537 VLDA (EXP), 12" (PL ID 1807) 0.093 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965540 CT-1122, 6" (PL ID 0209) 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965541 CT-1836, 2" (PL ID 0490) 0.004 Transmission 00490
006777 036599 965542 WL-212, 2" (PL 3640) 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965545 Y, 24" (PL 0756) 18.756 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965547 CT-1090-1, 2" (PL ID 0085) 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966052 L8B4, 6" 9.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964453 WD 22.603 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964507 D9 (REPLACEMENT PIPE) 60.112 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964575 X63, 8.63" 1.225 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964500 L-8-9-2ND-1 6.71 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964504 V6 7.385 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964407 R1, 4" (REPLACEMENT PIPE) 2.7 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 964398 OFF-32 (EXP), 4" 12.363 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 630587 K5-1 (EAST), 6.63" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961834 W83 1.12 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965587 LINE W 102.763 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965588 WN 37.909 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965589 W32, 12.75" 1.337 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965590 W35, 10.75", 12.75" 0.393 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965594 W5 (LOOP), 6.63" 2.389 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965596 W8-3 1.162 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965894 L8B(2ND)-1 4.063 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965911 L15 6.62 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 965912 S6 3.61 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966748 XV4, 3.5", 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 965914 LINE T (SOUTH) 9.123 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966109 LINE M (NAVARRO) 15.23 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966135 W (LOOP) 21.747 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 966273 LINE M 54.153 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 961947 LEWISVILLE DISCHARGE (W33-1) 10", 12" 0.654 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968096 M15-2, 6" 1.522 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968095 L8A (3RD), 12", 16" 17.218 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968010 LINE SUAA1, 6" 2.85 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968414 X27, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968415 X28, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968093 L-32 11.4 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968413 X26, 2.38" 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968416 X30, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968417 X31, 6.63" 0.021 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968418 X34, 6.63" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968034 P25, 10", 20" 20.714 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968422 X44, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968424 X51, 8.63", 12.75" 0.056 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968425 X62, 10.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968368 WA LOOP (SPRINGTOWN) 23.13 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968420 X41, 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968423 X49 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 967258 NT-201-GREENVILLE 46.3 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 967259 NT-201-MCKINNEY 70.285 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 967260 NT-201-DENTON AND TAPS 51.844 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 967261 NT-201 (LOOP) 6.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 967262 NT-201-12 0.27 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 968412 X23 0.065 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968419 X38, 12.75" 1.26 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 968421 X42, 10.75", 12.75' 1.763 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 971137 O29 6.513 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969242 O13-3-2 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969243 D17-9-7 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969244 D17-9-10 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969245 D17-9-11 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969247 D17-9-2-1 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 970876 D9-15 TRANSMISSION 0.067 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 969628 A22, A22-1, 6", 8", 10", 12" 2.65 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 971447 KC17 ABILENE CORSICANA ST. (SOUTHWEST) 21.12 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 969626 73-18, 3" 3.224 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00195322 S2B7 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197030 WA7 2.616 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197362 K5-10, 4.5", 6.63" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197360 K5-1 (2ND), 6.63" 17.892 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197361 K5-1 (WEST), 6.63" 15.503 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197363 K5-1-3, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197364 K5-13, 2.38" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197365 K5-1-4, 6.63" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197366 K5-1A, 4.5", 6.63" 4.95 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197367 K5-1A1, 2.38" 1.71 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197368 K5-1A2, 3.5" 5.91 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197371 K5N 18.1 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197369 K5-9, 6.63" 0.965 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197372 K5-1AAA, 6.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197373 K5-4, 2.38", 4.5" 0.176 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197379 K5-1-1, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197378 K5-6, 4.5" 1.228 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197380 K5-2, 4.5" 4.56 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197381 K5-8, 4.5" 3.418 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197382 K5-5, 2.38", 3.5" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00197383 K5-7, 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 431209 ROUND ROCK P7 D/T #6 5 Transmission 09421
006777 036599 00201438 X10, 6", 8" 0.122 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201521 X13, 10" 0.059 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201688 D18-3 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201687 D18-2 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201689 X17-1 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201690 X14, 6" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201692 X16 (EXP), 8" 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201691 X15, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201693 X16-1, 8" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201699 X2-2T1, 6" 0.119 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201694 X16A (EXP) 0.058 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201696 X2 24.461 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201697 X21-1, 2" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201695 X19, 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201698 X2-2, 6" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201706 X29, 6" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201707 X3, 4" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201703 X25, 10" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201701 X24, 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201702 X24 (2ND), 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201709 X46, 10" 0.034 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201708 X37, 8" 0.004 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00201704 X2-5 (EXP), 12" 0.082 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201705 X2-8, 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201710 X47, 10" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00201711 X5 8.976 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202052 LINE U (800#) TRANSMISSION 0.25 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202598 X50, 20" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202599 X52, 8" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202604 X5-8 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202600 X5-3 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202601 X5-4 0.064 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202605 X5A 2.072 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202602 X57 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202603 X58 0.028 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202606 X60 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202607 X61, 12" 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202608 X64 0.031 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202616 XT6-3 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202619 O (EAST) TRANSMISSION (ROCKWALL) 3.727 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202620 CA4-1 PIPELINE 0.07 Transmission 01234
006777 036599 00202700 X65, 16" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202713 X66, 16" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202735 X67 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202756 XC (EXP), 24" 2.931 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202736 X68, 16" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202740 X69, 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202745 XB (EXP), 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202760 XC1 (EXP), 12" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202769 X52, 16" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202761 XC2 (EXP), 12" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202762 X49, 10" 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202768 X52, 10" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202771 XC3 (EXP), 10" 0.244 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202770 X52, 6" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202773 XC5 (EXP), 20" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202772 XC4 (EXP) 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202775 XD (EXP), 20" 1.053 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202789 XT1-3, 2" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202790 XT18, 4" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202802 XT21-2, 4" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202781 XD1, 12" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202782 XE (EXP), 10" 0.142 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202783 XF (EXP), 30" 1.884 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202784 XF1, 30" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202785 XT10 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202786 XT11, 3" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202787 XT1-2, 6" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202804 XT22, 10" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202811 XT3, 12" 0.041 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202788 XT1-2, 4" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202798 XT2 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202799 XT20, 2" 0.049 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202810 XT29-1 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202817 XT7-1, 3" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202800 XT21, 4" 8.745 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202806 XT26, 10" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202807 XT28 (EXP), 12" 0.075 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202808 XT28A 0.015 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00202801 XT21-1, 4" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202803 XT21-3, 3" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202805 XT24 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202809 XT28B 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202812 XV1 0.152 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202815 XTA (EXP), 4" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202816 XT8 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202813 XV2 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202814 XV3 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202818 XT7, 8", 12" 0.063 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202822 XT6-2 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202820 XT5 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00202821 XT6-1 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203652 W (LOOP)-2, 10.75'' 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203658 W21, 6.63'' 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203653 W10, 24'' 0.05 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203655 W13, 2.38'' 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203657 W20, 2.38'' 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203663 W26, 2.38'' 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203656 W2, 3.5'' 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203659 W22 10.877 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203661 W24, 3.5'' 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00203662 W25, 4.5'' 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204918 S (3RD)-1, 6.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204940 S (3RD)-2, 1.32" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204944 S (3RD)-9, 8.63" 0.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204941 S (3RD)-3, 6.63" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204942 S (3RD)-4, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204943 S (3RD)-5, 2.38" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204946 S11-1-1, 2.38" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204947 S11-1-2, 3.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204949 S11-1-4, 4.5" 0.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204948 S11-1-3, 20" 0.202 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204957 S13, 4.5", 6.63" 8.624 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204950 S11-1-5, 8.63", 16" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204955 S12-3-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204951 S12-1, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204953 S12-3, 3.5" 1.325 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204952 S12-2, 6.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204954 S12-3, 3.5" 6.17 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204956 S12-6, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204961 S16, 2.38" 2.048 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204958 S13-2, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204960 S14-1, 2.38" 0.861 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204964 A29-1, 8", 10" 5.373 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204965 S17 (2ND), 4.5", 6.63", 8.63" 6.066 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204966 S20, 3.5", 8.63" 2.815 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204967 S21, 2.38", 3.5" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204968 S2-10, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204972 S2-19 (EXP), 8.63" 0.254 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204969 S2-2, 2.38" 0.132 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204971 S2-14 (EXP), 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204973 S22, 2.38" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204974 S2-24 (EXP), 8.63" 0.374 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204980 S2-37, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204975 S2-26 (EXP), 8.63" 0.168 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204976 S23, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00204978 S2-3-1, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204977 S2-3, 3.5" 2.303 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204979 S2-36, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204981 S2-35, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204987 S2-41, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204983 D17-11, 8" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204984 D17-3, 6", 8" 0.329 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204985 S2-4, 3.5" 0.508 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204994 S2-8, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205003 S6, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204986 S2-40, 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204988 S2-42, 12.75" 0.099 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204991 S2-5, 4", 4.5", 6.63" 1.599 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204990 S2-46, 8.63" 0.00265178 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204992 S2-6, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204993 S2-7, 2.38" 0.823 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205002 S4, 2.38" 0.104 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204995 S29, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204996 S2-9, 2.38", 3.5" 2.653 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205001 S3, 10.75" 0.057 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205004 SDAAA, 2.38", 4.5" 0.108 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204997 S2BA, 6.63" 0.279 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205006 SU1, 2.38" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204998 S2K, 8.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00204999 S2V (EXP), 8.63", 10.75", 12.75" 0.25 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205000 S2Y (OTH), 12.75" 0.31 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205012 R (2ND)-1, 4.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205005 SK, 6.63", 8.63", 10.75" 1.686 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205007 SUAA1-1, 4.5" 0.029 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205021 R12-3, 4.5" 0.356 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205013 R (2ND)-2, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205014 R (WEST), 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205015 R1-1 (EXP), 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205022 R14-1, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205023 R2, 4.5" 0.041 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205025 FB1, 8", 12" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205033 O47, 8" 0.085 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205034 P (2ND)-3, 20" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 205036 TIPS (EXP), 12" 0.683 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205064 P23, 4.5" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205067 P7, 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205042 V41, 8", 10", 16" 0.052 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205040 V17, 24" 0.045 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205041 V4-2-2 (EXP), 8.63", 12.75", 16" 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205044 R7, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205049 RH7, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205050 RJ2 (EXP), 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205043 R5, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205045 R8, 6.63" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205057 P (2ND)-6, 10.75" 0.083 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205046 RH4, 2.38" 1.18 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205053 P (2ND)-1, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205047 RH4-1, 2.38" 2.06 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205048 RH5, 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205051 RN, 6.63" 0.474 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205054 P (2ND)-2, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205056 P (2ND)-4, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00205058 P18, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205052 RN, 2.38", 3.5", 6.63" 2.583 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205055 P (2ND)-3, 20" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205063 P22-1, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205059 P19, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205060 P20, 8.63" 0.7 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205061 P21, 8.63" 0.254 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205065 P23-1, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205062 P22, 3.5", 4.5" 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205066 P6, 2.38", 3.5" 0.295 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205068 VP (2ND), 12", 24", 30" 25.315 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205069 WA16 (EXP), 10" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205070 WL-201 (2ND), 10" 4.577 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205071 X36, 6" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205105 O12,SULPHUR SPRINGS-ROCKDALE STATION 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205110 O13-2, 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205104 O11, 4.5" 0.271 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205106 O13 (2ND), 4.5" 0.645 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205108 O13 (2ND), 2.38", 4.5" 2.657 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205114 O1-5, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 0.296 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205109 O13-1, 3.5" 3.28 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205111 O13-3-1, 2.38", 3.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205112 O13-3-2, 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205115 O16-1, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205113 O14, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205993 O16-2-1-1, 2.38" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205998 O16-4, 4.5" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205994 O16-3, 2.38", 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00205999 O16-5, 6.63" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206000 O17, 3.5", 4.5" 0.172 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206001 O20, CADDO MILLS TAP 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206002 O23, 6.63" 1.346 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206095 WB, 6" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206096 W8, 8", 10" 4.256 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206596 O25, 3.5" 0.555 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206597 O27, PENEL TAP 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206602 O29, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206603 O29 (2ND), 2.38", 3.5", 4.5", 6.63" 1.186 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206607 O3-11, 4.5" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206608 O3-2, 2.38", 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206604 O3 (2ND), 24" 0.285 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206605 O3 (2ND), 24" 1.75 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206606 O3-10, 2.38" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206611 O3-3-1, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206612 O3-3-2, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206618 O3-7, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206613 O33-7, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206621 O42, W. SULPHUR SPRINGS TAP 0.05 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206624 O49-1, 8.63", 16" 0.034 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206614 O35, BRASHEAR TAP 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206616 O3-6, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206615 O36, REAVILON TAP 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206617 O37, WEST GREENVILLE TAP 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206623 O47, Greenville Power Plant 0.101 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206619 O3-8, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206620 O3-9, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206622 O45, S. GREENVILLE TAP 0.014 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00206631 O49-10, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206632 O49-12, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206633 O49-13, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206634 O49-14, 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206635 O49-16, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206638 O49-2, 8.63" 0.507 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206640 O49-5, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206636 O49-17, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206637 O49-18, 6.63" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206647 O8, 4.5", 6.63" 2.656 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206652 OR (2ND), 6.63" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206639 O49-3, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206642 O49-7, 8.63", 10.75" 5.177 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206641 O49-6, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206643 O49-7-1, 4.5", 8.63" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206644 O49-9, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206645 O55, ARKLA TAP 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206646 O6, GREENVILLE WEST STATION 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206650 OFF-28, 10.75" 0.368 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206658 N11, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206662 N6-6-1, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206648 O8-1, 6.63" 0.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206749 NT-201-11, 8.63", 12.75", 16", 20", 24" 0.075 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206649 OFF-18 (EXP), 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206651 OFF-30 (EXP), 6.63" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206653 OR1, 2.38" 0.037 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206654 ORA1, 4.5", 6.63" 4.636 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206657 OW, 4.5", 12.75" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206664 N6-8, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206655 ORB, 6.63" 2.153 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206656 ORB1, 2.38" 1.06 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206660 N3-2, 2.38", 6.63" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206659 N12, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206661 N5, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206668 N7A, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206663 N6-7 (EXP)(OTH), 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206665 N7-1, 4.5" 0.307 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206666 N7-6, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206667 N7-7, 2.38", 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206747 NT-201 (LOOP), 24" 4.665 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206669 N8, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206670 NT-201 (LOOP), 24" 1.348962496 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206748 NT-201-1 (LOOP), 24" 0.466 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206750 NT-201-11A, 16", 24" 0.026 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206751 NT-201-11B, 24" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206752 NT-201-12, 4", 12.75", 16" 0.268 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206753 NT-201-2, 16" 0.031 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206755 NT-201-5, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63", 8.63" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206754 NT-201-4, 16" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206758 NT-201-8, 2.38" 0.178 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206760 M11-7 (2ND), 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206761 M11-8, 3.5" 2.212 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206756 NT-201-6, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206762 M11-9, 4.5" 0.159 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206766 M13, 6.63" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206757 NT-201-7, 8.63", 12.75" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206784 M15, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63" 2.929 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00206759 M1, 4.5", 8.63" 0.439 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206785 M15-1, 2.38" 0.13 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206822 M15-2, 6.63", 6.68" 1.52 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206851 M17, 2.38" 0.045 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206823 M15-2-1, 2.38" 0.461 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206824 M15-3, 6.63" 0.094 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206870 M19-5, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206882 M20, 3.5" 5.345 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206850 M16, 2.38" 0.062 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206852 M18-3, 4" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206853 M19, 1.32", 4.5", 6.63" 13.748 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206865 M19-4, 4.5", 6.63" 1.447 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206864 M19-1, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206888 M20, 3.5" 0.049 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206892 M25, 4.5", 6.63" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206893 M26, 2.38" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206895 MA, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206891 M24, 2.38" 0.511 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206894 M29, 2.38" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206896 MAA, 6.63" 0.143 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206902 MAY, 2.01", 2.38" 4.996 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206899 MAA (2ND), 8.63" 2.594 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206900 MAA (2ND)-1, 6.63" 0.934 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206901 MAA1, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206912 L (RECONNECT), 12.75" 6.582 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206913 L10, 2.38", 4.5" 1.059 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206916 L15-1, 3.5" 0.025 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206914 L1-3, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206915 L15 (LOOP), 4.5" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206917 L15-2, 3.5", 4.5" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206921 L19-3A1-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206918 L19, 2.38" 0.203 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206919 L19, 4.01" 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206920 L19, 2.38" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206922 L32 (2ND)-1, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206927 L33-6, 4.5" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206931 L5-1, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206923 L32 (WEST)-1, 4.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206924 L32 (WEST)-2, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206925 L32-3-1-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206932 L56, 6.63", 10.75" 3.903 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206926 L32-6-1, 2.38" 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206929 L38, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206930 L41-3, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206933 L58, 4.5" 0.089 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206936 L61, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206934 L59, 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206942 L8-9-1-1, 4.5" 0.06 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206953 L8-9-4-7, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206935 L60, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206940 L8-9 (2ND), 6.63", 8.63" 6.736 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206937 L8 (2ND)(SOUTH), 6.63", 8.63" 1.028 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206943 L8-9-2, 3.5" 2.221 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206941 L8-9-1, 4.5" 0.33 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206944 L8-9-3, 2.38" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206948 L8-9-4, 6.63" 18.397 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206949 L8-9-4-2, 3.5" 0.547 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00206954 L8-9-5, 6.63" 4.828 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206955 L8-9-5-1, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206950 L8-9-4-3, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206951 L8-9-4-4, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206952 L8-9-4-6, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206957 L8-9-9, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206956 L8-9-7, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206958 L8A (2ND)(EAST), 10.75", 12.75", 16" 18.307 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206959 L8A (2ND)(EAST), 16" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206961 L8A (2ND)(EAST)-2, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206960 L8A (2ND)(EAST)-1, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206965 L8A (3RD)-1, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206972 L8AB, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206975 L8AECB1-1, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206977 L8AJ1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206962 L8A (2ND)(WEST), 16", 20" 0.082 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206963 L8A (3RD), 6.63", 12.75", 16" 22.978 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206964 L8A (3RD), 12.75", 16" 8.062 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206966 L8A (3RD)-2, 6.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206967 L8A3 (SOUTH), 3.5", 4.5" 7.178 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206968 L8A3-1, 2.38", 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206970 L8A3-2-2, 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206969 L8A3-2, 4.5" 6.913 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206976 L8AJ, 8.63" 8.51 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206971 L8A5, 10.75", 12.75", 16" 0.052 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206980 L8AL, 4.5", 8.63", 10.75" 7.214 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206981 L8AM, 2.38", 4.5" 18.622 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206978 L8AJ3, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206979 L8AJ5, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206982 L8AO (EXP), 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206983 L8B (2ND), 8.63", 16" 23.169 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206984 L8B (2ND), 8.63", 16" 3.768 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206985 L8B (2ND)-1, 2.38", 4.5" 4.047 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206987 L8B1, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206988 L8B2, 2.38" 1.688 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206994 LP, 16" 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206986 L8B (3RD), 10.75" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206993 L8BA, 6.63", 8.63" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206989 L8B6, 4.5", 6.63", 10.75" 5.496 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206990 L8B6-1, 3.5" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206991 L8B7, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206992 L8B8, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206996 K (EAST), 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00206995 LP (2ND), 16" 0.025 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207002 F11, 4.5", 8.63" 2.897 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207011 F30, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207003 F11-1, 4.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207004 F15, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207008 F25, 6.63" 0.444 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207005 F18-1, 8.63" 0.034 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207007 F18-4, 8.63" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207009 F26, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207010 F29, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207012 F31, 2.38" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207018 FB1, 8.63", 12.75" 0.021 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207019 GN-98, 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207016 F5, 2.38" 0.014 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207017 FA (2ND)-1, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207022 E11, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 3.325 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207026 E15, 3.5", 4.5" 4.759 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207027 E17, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 3.133 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207035 E30, 3.5" 15.998 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207031 E24, 2.38" 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207032 E28, 6.63" 0.86 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207034 E3 PIPELINE 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207036 E30-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207042 E5, 6.63" 5.855 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207037 E31, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207045 E8, 2.38" 2.206 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207039 E4, 2.38", 4.5" 1.865 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207046 E9, 6.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207043 E6, 6.63" 0.42 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207044 E7, 4.5" 1.347 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207049 D16, 6" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207050 D16-1, 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207051 D17-10-2, 3.5", 6.63", 8.63" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207052 D17-10-4, 8.63" 0.085 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207053 D17-11, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207072 D17-12, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207076 D17-17, 3.5", 4.5", 6.63" 0.795 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207073 D17-13, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207074 D17-14, 4.5" 0.056 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207075 D17-15, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207087 D24-1, 3.5", 4.5" 0.099 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207077 D17-18, 4.5", 8.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207078 D17-19, 4.5" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207083 D17-9-11, 4.5" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207088 D24-3, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207089 D27, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207079 D17-3, 6.63", 8.63" 0.329 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207080 D17-3-1, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207082 D17-9-10, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207081 D17-5 (EXP), 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207084 D17-9-7, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207085 D18-2, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207086 D18-3, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207093 D33, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207094 D37, 16" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207095 D39, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207096 D9-10, 6.63", 10.75", 16" 3.163 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207099 D9-13-1, 4.5" 0.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207101 D9-16, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207097 D9-10-2, 4.5" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207098 D9-12, 6.63" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207100 D9-15, 2.38", 4.5", 8.63" 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207102 D9-17, 2.38", 4.5" 0.029 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207103 D9-18, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207104 D9-19, 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207108 D9-20, 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207110 D9-22, 8.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207109 D9-21, 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207111 D9-23, 2.38", 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207112 D9-24, 3.5", 4.5", 6.63" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207118 D9-31, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207113 D9-26, 4.5" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207114 D9-27, 2.38", 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207117 D9-30, 4.5" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207115 D9-28, 4.5" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207116 D9-29, 8.63" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207119 D9-4, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207121 D9-8-1, 8.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207120 D9-8, 8.63", 12.75", 20" 0.958 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207122 D9-9, 6.63", 8.63", 12.75" 0.752 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207123 D9A1, 4.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207124 DD1, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207125 DD3, 3.5" 8.771 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207171 KC1, 2.38" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207172 KC10, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 2.18 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207181 KC17-2, 4.5" 0.419 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207173 KC15, 6.63", 10.75" 6.656 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207174 KC15-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207175 KC15-2, 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207176 KC15A, 8.63" 15.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207179 KC17, 6.63", 8.63", 10.75", 12.75" 29.761 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207177 KC15A3, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207178 KC17, 12.75" 6.585372727 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207180 KC17-1, 2.38" 0.353 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207189 KC17-4-1-1, 2.38", 4.5" 0.175 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207182 KC17-3, 4.5" 14.952 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207183 KC17-3-1, 2.38" 0.945 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207186 KC17-4, 16" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207187 KC17-4, 12.75" 21.815 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207188 KC17-4-1, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63" 20.313 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207184 KC17-3-2, 2.38" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207185 KC17-3-4, 2.38", 4.5" 0.106 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207203 KC4, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207212 KCM2, 3.5" 1.881 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207190 KC17-4A, 3.5", 4.5" 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207191 KC17-5, 2.38", 3.5", 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207196 KC18, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207192 KC17-6, 8.63" 1.128 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207204 KC5, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207193 KC17A, 6.63", 8.63" 5.69 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207194 KC17A-1, 8.63" 0.538 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207195 KC17A-2, 2.38" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207197 KC2, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207198 KC20, 3.5", 4.5", 6.63" 0.318 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207199 KC21, 8.63", 12.75" 0.020209999 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207201 KC25, 6.63" 0.202 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207200 KC23, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207205 KC7, 6.63" 0.3238593 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207209 KC7A4 (EXP), 4.5", 6.63" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207210 KC7AA, 4.5", 8.63", 10.75", 12.75" 9.573 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207211 KCM, 4.5", 6.63" 5.545 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207202 KC3, 4.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207206 KC7, 4.5", 6.63" 20.275 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207207 KC7-1, 2.38" 0.348 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207208 KC7A1, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207213 KCR, 12.75" 15.287 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207214 KCR, 12.75" 6.152 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207249 CHESLEY, 4.5" 0.3 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207215 KCR, 12.75" 9.546 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207217 KCR2, 6.63", 10.75" 6.874 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207219 KCR3, 2.38" 1.307 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207216 KCR1, 2.38" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207220 KCR3-1, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207226 KCRB, 4.5" 5.644 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207218 KCR2, 10.75", 12.75" 9.23 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207222 KCRA8, 3.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207224 KCRAA2, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207231 DDA, 6.63", 12.75" 8.12 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207221 KCRA3, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207223 KCRAA1, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207225 KCRAA3, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207227 DD4, 2.38" 3.9 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207229 DD7, 4.5" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207228 DD5, 2.38" 3.058 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207230 DD8, 2.38", 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207235 DH, 4.5" 0.045 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207232 DE4, 12.75" 0.24 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207233 DE7, 2.38" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207241 C&S 109-1, 2.38" 0.868 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207245 CA4-1, 12.75" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207234 DF1, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207236 C&S 107, 4.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207237 C&S 107, 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207238 C&S 107-1, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207239 C&S 109, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207244 CA, 12.75", 16" 0.03 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207251 ATHENS NATL. GAS 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207240 21882 0.242 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207243 CA, 16" 0.758 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207246 CA4-1, 12.75" 0.752 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207250 CHESLEY, 6.63", 8.63" 0.324 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207242 C&S 109-3, 2.38" 0.601 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207247 CA4-1, 16" 0.749 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207248 CACC1, 2.38" 0.094 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207257 16, 4.5" 9.452 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207258 16 (2ND), 6.63" 3.788 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207259 17, 3.5", 6.63" 2.951 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207261 17-1, 4.5" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207260 17, 3.5", 4.5", 6.63" 6.885 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207264 18-3, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207262 18, 4.5", 6.63" 2.49 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207263 18 (2ND), 2.38" 2.182 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207266 18-7, 2.38" 0.497 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207268 25B, 4.5", 6.63" 1.617 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207265 18-6, 3.5" 0.468 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207267 25, 6.63" 7.288 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207269 25B1, 4.5" 1.331 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207270 25B2, 4.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207279 U (800#), 8.63", 12.75" 0.24 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207282 U24, 8.63" 0.052 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207294 V10, 20" 0.91 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207271 25B3, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207272 73-11, 2.38", 3.5" 4.42 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207280 U23, 2.38" 2.459 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207283 U24 (2ND), 4.5", 6.63", 8.63" 0.586 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207286 U28, 6.63", 8.63" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207273 73-11-2, 2.38" 1.705 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207274 73-12, 3.5", 4.5" 10.494 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207281 U23-2, 2.38" 0.242 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207275 73-18, 2.38", 3.5" 3.195 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207276 73-38, 2.38" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207278 TIPS (EXP), 12.75" 0.682 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207277 73-4, 2.38" 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207284 U25, 3.5" 6.656 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207299 V16-4 (EXP), 12.75" 0.189 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207285 U25A, 4.5" 1.422 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207314 V3, 8.63" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207287 U31, 6.63" 0.086 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207290 UB, 2.38", 4.5" 1.586 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207291 UH, 6.63" 26.476 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207288 U32, 2.38" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207289 U33, 2.38" 0.031 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207292 V1, 10.75", 12.75" 0.582 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207293 V1 (2ND), 20" 0.553 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207295 V11, 8.63" 1.275 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207296 V15, 6.63", 8.63" 0.613 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207298 V16-3, 12.75" 0.288 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207297 V16 (EXP), 16", 20", 24" 2.585 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207301 V17, 24" 0.045 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207302 V19 (EXP), 16" 0.144 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207303 V20 (EXP) 0.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207307 V21, 6.63",8.63" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207313 V29, 8.63" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207308 V23, 2.38" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207309 V24, 3.5", 16" 0.094 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207310 V25, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207320 V34-3, 12.75", 20" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207323 V36, 8.63" 15.84 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207311 V26, 2.38" 7.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207315 V30, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207318 V34-1, 12.75", 20" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207326 V4-1, 2.38", 8.63" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207316 V31, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207317 V34, 36" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207321 V35, 12.75" 0.15 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207319 V34-2, 12.75", 20" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207325 V40, 2.38" 0.06 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207322 V36, 8.63" 15.84 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207324 V3A, 10.75" 0.081 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207327 V42, 30" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207328 V4-2 (EXP), 8.63" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207330 V43, 30" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207348 V4-4 (EXP), 8.63", 10.75" 0.095 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207349 V4-5 (EXP), 8.63" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207355 VB1 (EXP), 2.38", 3.5", 4.5". 6.63" 3.025 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207350 V4A, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207351 V5, 3.5", 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207352 V9, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207353 VA, 6.63" 0.827 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207356 VB3, 4.5" 0.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207357 VD, 6.63" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207360 VH, 6.63", 8.63" 0.007 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207354 VB, 20", 24" 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207358 VF (EXP), 8.63" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207361 VK, 10.75", 12.75" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207363 VP (2ND) 25.282 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207362 VO, 6.63" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207366 VP (X-OVER), 16" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207368 VP2, 12.75" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207372 W13, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207367 VP1, 1.32", 2.38" 0.18 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207370 W (LOOP)-4, 12.75" 0.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207375 W21, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207376 W22, 8.63", 16" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207369 W (LOOP)-2, 10.75" 0.021 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207371 W10, 24" 0.051 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207373 W2, 3.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207374 W20, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207377 W24, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207379 W26, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207380 W27, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207382 W28, 4.5" 0.026 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207378 W25, 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207381 W28, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207383 W29, 4.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207384 W30, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207385 W33, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207386 W33-1, 12.75", LEWISVILLE DISCHARGE, 10.75" 0.659 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207387 W33-2, 12.75" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207388 W34, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207392 W39, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207389 W36, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207390 W37, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207391 W38, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207393 W40, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207405 W48, 12.75" 0.026 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207394 W41, 6.63", 8.63", 16" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207396 W42B, 16" 0.04 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207399 W45-1, 12.75" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207395 W42, 24" 0.241 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207397 W42C, 16" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207398 W45, 8.63", 10.75", 20", 24" 0.079 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207400 W45-2, 20" 0.041 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207401 W45-2-1, 16" 0.078 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207402 W45-2-1-1, 16", 20", 24" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207403 W45-2-1-2, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207406 W49, 8.63" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207404 W46, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207407 W5, 2.38", 3.5" 1.303 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207408 W50, 8.63" 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207409 W51, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207425 W5-1, 2.38", 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207426 W52, 8.63" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207432 W5-2, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207433 W54, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207434 W55, 4.5" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207437 W57, 2.38", 3.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207448 W60-1, 4.5" 0.214 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207445 W59, 4.5" 0.021 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207446 W6, 2.38", 6.63", 8.63", 10.75" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207447 W60, 4.5" 0.932 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207450 W8, 8.63", 10.75" 4.249 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207452 W8-2, 4.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207449 W61, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207459 WA14 (EXP), 12.75" 0.492 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207451 W8-1, 3.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207462 WA16 (EXP), 10.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207478 WA23, 12.75" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207483 WA28, 12.75" 0.048 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207457 WA1, 2.38" 0.036 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207458 WA12, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207464 WA20, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207460 WA14-1, 4.5", 6.63" 0.55 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207461 WA15, 2.38" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207463 WA18, 2.38" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207465 WA21, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207466 WA22, 10.75" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207479 WA24, 10.75" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207480 WA25, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207481 WA26, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207485 WA4, 2.38" 0.059 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207486 WA4, 2.38" 0.209 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207482 WA27, 8.63", 10.75" 0.111 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207484 WA3, 6.63" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207544 WA4, 2.38" 0.209 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207547 WA7, 3.5" 2.209 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207545 WA5, 2.38" 0.054 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207548 WA7, 3.5" 0.402 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207550 WA8-1, 2.38" 0.103 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207546 WA6, 3.5" 0.781 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207552 WAB, 16" 1.037 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207549 WA7-1, 3.5" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207551 WAAA (EXP), 10.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207557 WC, 6.63", 12.75" 0.009 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207553 WAB, 16", 20" 2.979 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207554 WAB, 16", 20" 11.399 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207573 WJ (EXP), 6.63", 8.63" 0.021 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207555 WAB1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207556 WAD, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207576 WL-195, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207572 WH (EXP), 8.63" 0.044 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207564 WD1, 10.75" 0.177 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207566 WD2A, 8.63", 12.75", 16", 20" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207565 WD2, 24" 0.035 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207567 WD2B, 8.63", 12.75", 16", 20" 0.027 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207571 WGCAB, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207574 WL-183, 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207578 WL-201 (2ND), 10.75" 4.572 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207582 WL-225, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207575 WL-187, 2.38" 0.005 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207577 WL-196, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207581 WL-220, 3.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207579 WL-209, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207580 WL-209, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207584 WL-226, 3.5" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207646 WN2-5, 4.5" 0.005 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207654 WN9, 4.5", 8.63", 10.75" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207583 WL-226, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207601 WN1, 10.75" 0.242 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207602 WN10, 4.5", 6.63" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207641 WN2-1, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207585 WL-227, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207586 WL-228, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207647 WN2-6, 4.5", 6.63" 0.046 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207598 WL-235, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207648 WN2-6-1, 4.5", 8.63" 0.042 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207653 WN8, 6.63" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207599 WL-238, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207600 WL-247, 3.5", 4.5" 0.171 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207603 WN16A, 16" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207640 WN16B, 16" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207642 WN2-2, 4.5" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207655 WN9-1, 4.5" 0.019 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207645 WN2-3, 4.5" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207652 WN7, 12.75" 0.056 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207649 WN2-8, 4.5", 10.75" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207650 WN3, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207651 WN6, 12.75" 0.055 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207656 WT-2317, 3.5", 4.5" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207660 WT-3692-X, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207661 WT-3980, 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207663 WT-4285 (EXP), 2.38" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207657 WT-2781-X, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207659 WT-3103, 6.63" 0.32 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207658 WT-2782, 6.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207664 WT-4612, 2.38" 0.015 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207666 WX1, 16" 0.229 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207665 WT-830, 8.63", 10.75" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207667 WX14, 24" 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207668 WX15, 24" 0.035 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207669 WX16, 4.5" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207676 X10, 6.63", 8.63" 0.121 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207677 X13, 10.75" 0.059 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207678 X14, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207679 X15, 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207680 X16 (EXP), 8.63" 0.066 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207681 X16-1, 2.38" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207682 X16A (EXP), 6.63", 8.63" 0.058 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207683 X17-1, 2.38" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207686 X19, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207692 X24, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207687 X2, 12.75", 18" 24.411 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207697 X37, 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207688 X21-1, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207694 X2-4 (EXP), 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207703 X3, 4.5" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207689 X2-2, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207693 X24 (2ND), 12.75" 0.001169106 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207690 X2-2T1, 6.63" 0.119 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207691 X23, 12.75" 0.064 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207695 X25, 10.75" 0.018 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207696 X2-5 (EXP), 12.75" 0.082 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207712 X5-4, 16" 0.064 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207714 X58, 6.63", 12.75", 16", 20" 0.029 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207698 X47, 10.75" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207700 X5, 12.75", 16", 18" 47.416 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207699 X49, 10.75" 0.038 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207721 X66, 16" 0.022 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207701 X2-8, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207704 X37, 8.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207702 X29, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207705 X50, 20" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207707 X52, 10.75" 0.004 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207718 X61, 12.75" 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207719 X64, 8.63", 12.75" 0.032 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207706 X52, 8.63" 0.01 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207708 X52, 16" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207709 X52, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207710 X52, 16" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207711 X5-3, 10.75", 16" 0.067 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207713 X57, 12.75", 20" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207717 X60, 12.75", 20" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207715 X5-8, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207716 X5A, 8.63", 10.75" 2.073 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207720 X65, 16" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207722 X67, 6.63" 0.02 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207727 XC1 (EXP), 12.75" 0.007 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207723 X68, 16" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207726 XC (EXP), 24" 2.931 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207724 X69, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207725 XB (EXP), 8.63" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207734 XC2 (EXP), 12.75" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207735 XC3 (EXP), 10.75" 0.245 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207736 XC4 (EXP), 12.75", 16", 24" 0.023 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207744 XT11, 3.5" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207737 XC5 (EXP), 20" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207739 XD1, 12.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207738 XD (EXP), 20" 1.053 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207741 XF (EXP), 30" 1.884 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207740 XE (EXP), 10.75" 0.142 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207746 XT1-2, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207742 XF1, 30" 0.006 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207745 XT1-2, 6.63" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207747 XT1-3, 2.38" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207749 XT2, 2.38", 4.5", 6.63" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207748 XT18, 4.5" 0.013 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207750 XT20, 2.38" 0.049 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207751 XT21, 4.5" 2.87 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207755 XT22, 10.75" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207752 XT21-1, 4.5" 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207753 XT21-2, 4.5" 0.014 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207754 XT21-3, 3.5" 0.012 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207756 XT24, 3.5", 6.63", 8.63" 0.017 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207758 XT28 (EXP), 12.75" 0.075 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207757 XT26, 10.75" 0.011 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207759 XT28A, 8.63", 10.75" 0.016 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207766 XT6-5, 6.63", 8.63" 5.62 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207768 XT7, 8.63", 12.75" 0.063 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207760 XT28B, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207762 XT3, 12.75" 0.041 Transmission 00578
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006777 036599 00207767 XT6-6 0.001 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207769 XT7-1, 3.5" 0.008 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207771 XTA (EXP), 4.5" 0.003 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00207770 XT8, 12.75", 20" 0.024 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00208709 PC 23 Transmission 00578
006777 036599 00221649 BETHEL GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006777 036599 00221650 LAPAN GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006777 036599 00221651 LAKE DALLAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006777 036599 00221652 NEW YORK CITY GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006777 036599 00221653 TRI-CITIES GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 7280.931874
Unique 1 1564
Count 1564

007551 038889 00195684 SEGUNDO FIELD SYSTEM 1.67 Gathering 04498
Subtotal Sum 1.67

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009680 039165 966983 MIDWAY TO HARBOR ISLAND PIPELINES, 6" 7.36 Transmission 10097
Subtotal Sum 7.36

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006168 039742 130029 AZTECA PLAINVIEW 7.957 Transmission 04312
Subtotal Sum 7.957

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005434 053974 330347 VAN GAS GATHERING 7.58 Gathering 05108
Subtotal Sum 7.58

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007162 040209 00343901 PANOMA GATHERING SYSTEM, 8" 0.606558 Gathering 05302
007162 040209 00364773 CEC/HOBART RANCH (TYPE C) 2.2 Gathering 05302
007162 040209 251624 EAST PENWELL, 6" 1.426049 Gathering 01439
007162 040209 131222 PANOMA RED RIVER, 8" 7.76172 Transmission 05302

Subtotal Sum 11.994327
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009805 061620 632629 NORTH BARNETT PIPELINE 6" 11.262 Gathering 07061
009805 061620 632830 SELWYN SCHOOL, 3" 0.123 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 632833 MARTIN, 3" 0.333 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 632834 PETERSEN, 2" 0.44 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 632836 WILSON, 2" 0.902 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 632842 JACK SAMPSON, 2" & 4" 0.851 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 632873 OP LEONARD, 2" 1.5 Gathering 07913
009805 061620 962306 TRWD 8" LOOP LINE 1.146 Gathering 07061
009805 061620 962968 PEARL RANCH, 2" 0.49 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 962969 DAB, 2" 0.47 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 962970 BONDS RANCH 1, 2", 4" 1.544 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 962975 LITTLE BROOK, 3" 0.463 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 962976 ROBSON RANCH, 4", 8" 6.66 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 962977 RUDMAN, 2" 0.09 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 960474 SMELLEY MAINLINE #1, 4" 3.699 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967564 NEWLAND 1H, 2" 0.19 Gathering 07929
009805 061620 967668 PRICE, 2" 0.336 Gathering 07922
009805 061620 967796 CISCO SYSTEM, 2" 1.24 Gathering 02156
009805 061620 967797 BROWDER DEARING A-1, 2" 0.095 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967798 BROWDER DEARING A-2, A-8, 2" 0.032 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967799 BROWDER DEARING A-4, D-1, 2" 1.719 Gathering 06333

AWP OPERATING COMPANY

AXIS MIDSTREAM HOLDINGS, LLC

AZTECA MILLING, L.P.

BASA RESOURCES, INC.

BCE-MACH III LLC

BEDROCK PRODUCTION, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009805 061620 967800 BROWDER DEARING E-1, A-3, A-5, 2" 0.069 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967801 EDWARD BEGGS LATERAL, 4" 0.453 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967802 SMELLEY MAINLINE #4, 8" 1.304 Gathering 06333
009805 061620 967203 TRWD G PAD, 4" 0.07 Gathering 07061

Subtotal Sum 35.481
Unique 1 25
Count 25

009313 068208 00387017 LOPEZ RANCH, 8" 1.967259 Gathering 05910
009313 068208 731815 WELL #1 FLOWLINE 3" 1.05 Gathering 04778
009313 068208 752549 BLIND PASS GAS 4" 6.7 Transmission 04778
009313 068208 00197704 ESTES COVE LATERAL, 4" 3.11967 Gathering 10270
009313 068208 00197705 ESTES COVE LATERAL/WELDER RANCH, 6" 15.398019 Gathering 10270
009313 068208 00197706 ESTES COVE/PORT BAY RD LATERAL, 6" 1.583717 Gathering 10270

Subtotal Sum 29.818665
Unique 1 6
Count 6

009344 072504 00221282 BILTMORE 5H PIPELINE, 8" 2.05 Gathering 01264
Subtotal Sum 2.05

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002332 100343 961135 OVERSTREET LATERAL, 10" 1.87 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632733 HILLS OF BEAR CREEK 2.867 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632760 KNAPP SYSTEM, 8" 0.401 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960030 MIDWAY 1H, 8" 1.117 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961036 D-LOVE TO HOSLER, 16" 3.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 963643 MOSSIER VALLEY DISCHARGE, 8" 0.245 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966624 ALEDO FARMS 2H SEG 1, 10" 0.913 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966626 GRANBURY TRUNKLINE GL, 6" 0.931 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966627 GRANBURY TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.017 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966628 HAVNER, 6" 0.69 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966629 JACOBS 1H & 2H, 10" 0.654 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966630 JOHNSON HUBBLE TO ROWAN (2)(3), 8" 1.877 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966631 JOHNSON RANCH E, 12" 1.306 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966647 PROPS FINDLEY A 1H & GL, 6" , 8" 1.25 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966648 PROPS FINDLEY D 1H & GL, 6" & 8" 0.504 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966649 TMGS - WESTRIDGE, 8" 0.214 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966688 GOLDEN EAGLE (SWEET FACE), 8" 0.97 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966689 VILLAGE CREEK SALES LINE, 4" 0.956 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966690 OSPREY SYSTEM, 12", 16" 1.491 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966692 OWL GATHERING SYSTEM, 4", 6" 2.977 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966693 PHOENIX WEST 16" 26.212 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966695 PHOENIX WEST (MERRITT), 6" 0.402 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966696 PHOENIX WEST (BUTCHER CREEK), 12" 2.4 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966697 PHOENIX WEST (PARACHUTE HOPPER), 4" 1.223 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 966700 RAPTOR GATHERING SYSTEM 7.91 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632706 HARPER GATHERING, 10" 1.21 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 965379 VENUS COMP DISCHARGE, 6" 0.419 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632709 WALLS MEMORIAL 1.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 965378 CLEBURNE COMP DISCHARGE, 8" 2.5 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632634 RISINGER GATHERING 107.485 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632744 DENTON COUNTY  6" & 10", ARGYLE SYSTEM 5.314 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632774 RISINGER/AOG TO GIBBS 8" 1.736 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632775 RISINGER/RAFAEL 1H TO CARROLL 1H,8" 2.34 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632777 RISINGER/TODD "B" #1H, 12" 1.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632800 MOUSER TO KELLER, 8" 1.283 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632801 BASPED TO ROSE, 16" 2.8 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960031 FTWE, 16" 2.79 Gathering 06258

BESCO OPERATING, L.P.

BKV BARNETT, LLC

BKV MIDSTREAM, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
002332 100343 960099 SDA TO DUNCAN 24" 3.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960100 FATBOY TRUNK LINE 24" 2.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960101 FATBOY TO HODGES 0.94 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960102 GARRETT TO HOSLER 1.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960103 HOBDY TO FATBOY, 16" 0.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960115 KATES 0.678 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960116 FOREST HILL RANCH 0.909 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960117 LOWERY 0.66 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960118 AFTERBURN - CROW 0.9 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960120 RFS TO WHITEHEAD 2.67 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961673 GERY SMITH, 6" 0.09 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961674 RAM 8" 0.69 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961675 DIXON B1H, 10" 1.17 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961676 D LOVE 1H, 12" 1.19 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961677 GRAYSTONE HODGES, 12" 0.15 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 964789 HARTNETT TO POYNER 5.42 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 965375 RISINGER COMP. DISCHARGE, 12" 2.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 965380 RENDON COMP DISCHARGE, 12" 3.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632707 LILLIAN COMP. DISCHARGE, 12" 3.98 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960016 BARKSDALE 12" 1.39 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960119 WADDLES 2 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960142 ARANGO, 16" 1.94 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960352 BRITTAIN 1H 6" 0.34 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 963935 LILLIAN GATHERING, 12" 4.427 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961672 PEGGY B2H, 6" 0.266 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962919 CRESSON RANCH, 12" 1.624 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962920 CRESSON RANCH 6" DISCHARGE GAS LIFT 1.878 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632704 JOHNSON RANCH 6.474 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632864 GRANDBURY GATHERING 8.534 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632866 CRAWFORD EDWARDS, 24" 2.883 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960294 LMRA EAST 16" 1.738 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960295 EDWARDS CLEARFORK EAST "B" 2H, 16" 2.092 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960296 EDWARDS OVERLAND NW "A" 1H, 12" 1.605 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960406 RYFFEL-OAKMONT, 12" 1.04 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960443 EDWARDS OVERLAND SE "A" 1H, 12" 1.155 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960577 EDWARDS RIVERHILLS A 1H, 8", 10" 1.231 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632746 WESTLAKE SYSTEM, 10" & 12". 7.068 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632765 CHRIST TRUTH LEAGUE MAIN LINE, 10" 1.05 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632771 WILKERSON OLSOVSKY "A" #1H, 10" 3 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632773 BLASINGAME #1H, 10" 1.9 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961818 YATES, 4" 1.4 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962942 SORROW, 4" 0.3 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 965377 WESTLAKE COMP DISCHARGE, 6" AND 8" 0.174 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632764 LEDBETTER TRUNKLINE, 24" 1.53 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632770 AZLE TRUNKLINE, 16" 4.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632796 HOWETH #1 TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.3 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632862 QUINCY 1H, 8" 0.874 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960109 HORSESHOE HILLS, 10" 1.9 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960111 AZLE, 12" 3.37 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960824 NOLAND GATH., 8" 2.83 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632865 ATKINS GATHERING, 6" 1.1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960094 FULLER FAMILY #1H (DOT 2), 8" 361 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960121 DENTON COUNTY, 6" (CLASS 3), LUNT SYSTEM 0.451 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960124 USA TRUST, 6" 0.77 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632614 TRI-COUNTY GATHERING 46.68 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632682 TRICITIES, 4" 0.588 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960123 HASLET LOOP, 16" 4.2 Gathering 06258
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
002332 100343 964168 BAPTIST FOUNDATION #1, 4" 0.062 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632724 BOSWELL SYSTEM 59.442 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632763 YMCA TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632772 BOSWELL QUARRY TRUNKLINE, 24" 3.383 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960017 SWEET ADDIS, 6" 2.58 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960105 FWIS 1H, 10" 0.743 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960107 BLAZING TRAIL, 8" 0.82 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960108 R.P. STEPHENS, 8" 0.696 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960110 TARRANT  COUNTY, 10" 0.64 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960112 YMCA EAST, 12" 2.6 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960113 TARRANT COUNTY, 12" 0.93 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 961213 SANSOM, 16" 1.52 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962941 BOSWELL NORTH, 3" 0.3 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962943 LAWRENCE RD TO GRAHAM, 6" 0.5 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 962944 SWEET ADDIS LOOP, 16" 0.923 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 963644 LONGHORN A1H, 6" 0.066 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 964286 MAPLE TREE 3H, 10" 0.606 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632766 FEDERAL MAINLINE, 16" 2.993 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632768 COTTON COVE-1, 24" 1.4 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632769 COTTON COVE-2, 24" 1.4 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632798 FERGUSON 1H, 8" 1 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632799 TRWD DISCHARGE EXTENSION, 16" 3.25 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 960348 TRWD MARINE QUEST, 8" 0.249 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 632664 PHOENIX WEST (DBL WING TRUDE & GREAT LAKES), 4" 1.465 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225273 FORT WORTH ENERGY (MB - ETC), 6' 0.329 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225275 KILLOUGH #1H 1.469 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225278 10" RAPTOR PIPELINE 0.434 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225276 SOUTH LEWIS 4" 0.404 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225279 GHA TIE IN, 10" 0.103 Gathering 06258
002332 100343 00225280 GHA OVERSTREET LATERAL, 10" 1.224 Gathering 06258

Subtotal Sum 808.954
Unique 1 124
Count 124

010095 100345 00689713 SID RICHARDSON, 12" 1.698616 Gathering 01693
010095 100345 632681 BEECHWOOD GAS GATHERING, 8" 3.252677 Gathering 01693
010095 100345 962891 TNG MIRA VISTA GAS GATHERING, 6" 1.801186 Gathering 01693
010095 100345 00194878 SID RICHARDSON "H", 12" 3.155432 Gathering 01693
010095 100345 00194879 POWELL/COZART GAS LIFT, 2" 0.192955 Gathering 01693

Subtotal Sum 10.100866
Unique 1 5
Count 5

008606 073059 131126 THALIA GATH-CHILLICOTHE GAS PLT, 6" 1.475483 Gathering 05509
Subtotal Sum 1.475483

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007123 072712 533600 ST 405L TO ST 439 6" GAS GATHERING 5.238 Transmission 07395
007123 072712 960665 GA307 A, 4" GAS GATHERING 3.073 Transmission 08215

Subtotal Sum 8.311
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009329 076740 533513 DPL 28, 14" CHLORINE 5.42 Transmission 09681
009329 076740 533521 DPL 130, 16" CHLORINE 5.91 Transmission 09681
009329 076740 533532 DPL 246, 24" AHCL 3.62 Transmission 09681
009329 076740 533533 DPL 261, 12" AHCL 2.689 Transmission 09681
009329 076740 533590 DPL 331, 12" 0.488 Transmission 09681
009329 076740 962025 DPL 406, 30" HYDROGEN 5.11 Transmission 09681

Subtotal Sum 23.237

BKV NORTH TEXAS, LLC

BLACKBRUSH O & G, LLC

BLACK POOL ENERGY, LP

BLUE CUBE OPERATIONS LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 6
Count 6

009897 076785 968045 SALES PIPELINE, 6" 0.718 Transmission 10010
009897 076785 968047 BUY BACK PIPELINE, 2" 0.718 Gathering 10010

Subtotal Sum 1.436
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010341 103288 00396550 BMP TEXOMA 4" STEEL 1.709 Transmission 99999
010341 103288 00396551 BMP TEXOMA 4" POLY 1.709 Transmission 99999
010341 103288 00690453 BMP TEXOMA 1.7 Gathering 00000
010341 103288 00690454 BMP TEXOMA 1.7 Gathering 00000

Subtotal Sum 6.818
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010191 101706 532787 893, DEER PARK TO BAYTOWN, 18" 14.189 Transmission 10388
Subtotal Sum 14.189

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009491 077607 961581 FPL-22, 10" (OVERTON FIELD) 5.127 Gathering 08488
009491 077607 963019 129 BTI 110.82 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963021 141, MUSTANG ISLAND FIELD LINE, 20", 24", & 26" 31.58 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963023 46, WHITEPOINT TO REFUGIO, 16" 5.741 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963024 47, WHITEPOINT TO ARANSAS PASS, 4" & 6" 9.55 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963025 601 PETTUS TO REFUGIO, 24" 36.4 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963027 603 EDNA DISCHARGE TO FLAG CITY, 24" 2.398 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963028 604 DISCHARGE, 8", 12", & 16" 2.394 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963029 605 FLAG CITY RESIDUE TO TGP, 16" 4.944 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963319 46-1, SINTON CITY GATE, 4" 7.817 Transmission 08578
009491 077607 963321 46-5, WOODSBORO CITY GATE, 2" 0.008 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963322 46-12, REFUGIO CITY GATE, 2" 0.403 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963323 46-1-4, ODEM CITY GATE, 4" 5.63 Transmission 08578
009491 077607 963328 129-00-10, REFUGIO TO SOUTHCROSS, 8" 0.03 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963329 47-01, PORTLAND CITY GATE, 4" 0.048 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963330 47-02, GREGORY CITY GATE, 4" 2.214 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 963331 47-08, INGLESIDE CITY GATE, 4" 0.78 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 967148 TAFT LATERAL, 3" 1.319 Transmission 08578
009491 077607 967149 3" TAP TO KINDER MORGAN, 3" 0.039 Transmission 08578
009491 077607 967155 REFUGIO CITY GATE TAP LINE, 2" - INDEX 141-3 0.742 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 967156 INGLESIDE CROSSOVER TO TPL 47, 2" 0.007 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 967157 HARPER HEFTE, INC. - WHATLEY NO. 1 WELL, 2" 0.001 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 967158 G.M.T. - ANTARS LANE #1 WELL, 2" 0.001 Transmission 09848
009491 077607 967159 TRANSAMERICAN GAS TRANSMISSION CORP., 12" 0.007 Transmission 09856

Subtotal Sum 228
Unique 1 24
Count 24

005569 084097 330409 JOAQUIN, 4" 6.165859 Gathering 09035
005569 084097 966598 BERTHA BRANTLEY #1 0.897935 Gathering 09035

Subtotal Sum 7.063794
Unique 1 2
Count 2

003917 085420 00393276 HAWKVILLE CENTRAL GATHERING 138.57082 Gathering 08045
003917 085420 00395195 HAWKVILLE GAS SYSTEM, 10" 0.022369 Gathering 08045
003917 085420 00395196 HAWKVILLE NORTHEAST GATHERING 153.809401 Gathering 08045
003917 085420 00395204 BHC TO ENTERPRISE GAS (TYPE C), 16" 6.299911 Gathering 08202
003917 085420 00395205 BLACKHAWK CENTRAL GAS SYSTEM 162.893077 Gathering 08202
003917 085420 00395206 BLACKHAWK SOUTHWEST GAS SYSTEM 34.843604 Gathering 08202
003917 085420 960830 BHC TO ENTERPRISE GAS (TYPE A), 16" 2.458064 Gathering 08202

BLUE RIDGE RENEWABLES, LLC

BMP TEXOMA, LLC

BOARDWALK PURITY PL CO, LLC

BOARDWALK TEXAS INTRASTATE, LLC

BOWLES ENERGY, INC.

BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
003917 085420 964171 DEWITT GATHERING NORTH, 16" 7.636641 Gathering 08202
003917 085420 964172 H SISTERS LATERAL, 12" 7.419536 Gathering 08202
003917 085420 965488 SW2 TO ETC, 12" 0.376751 Gathering 08202

Subtotal Sum 514.330174
Unique 1 10
Count 10

009874 088603 00697692 FELDERHOFF SECTION 7, 4" 0.228954 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 00697799 SHERMAN LINE 22 (TYPE C) 10.458 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 00697885 SHERMAN SYSTEM, NORTEX, 6" 1.164186 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631140 SHERMAN GAS GATHERING (SECTION 22), 4" 0.135 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631143 SHERMAN LINE 14 11.10865586 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631145 SHERMAN LINE 3 1.111879651 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631146 SHERMAN LINE 4 3.138544582 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631149 SHERMAN LINE 7 1.157321332 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 631151 SHERMAN LINE 9 1.182778857 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632088 SHERMAN LINE 18 0.632349 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632089 SHERMAN LINE 19 2.744017302 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632090 SHERMAN LINE 20 0.854777244 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632304 SHERMAN LINE 22 (TYPE A) 2.471 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632305 SHERMAN LINE 23 5.3247261 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632408 SHERMAN LINE 25 5.890786316 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632479 SHERMAN LINE 26 1.129813252 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 632480 SHERMAN LINE 27, 4", 6" 0.995688144 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 960833 GRAYSON PL, 6" 17.66 Gathering 07753
009874 088603 968475 SHERMAN GAS GATHERING (SECTION 5), 12" 1.283324 Gathering 03349
009874 088603 967596 SHERMAN GAS GATHERING (SECTION 1), 16" 2.068019 Gathering 03349

Subtotal Sum 70.73982064
Unique 1 20
Count 20

000053 088597 00371320 APPLEBY (TYPE C), 8" 3.082677 Gathering 02477
000053 088597 130115 CO-GEN SYSTEM 19.06 Transmission 04167
000053 088597 130453 POWER-TEX, 10" & 12" 48.84 Transmission 04167
000053 088597 330958 APPLEBY (TYPE B), 2", 4", 6", 8", 12" 11.99 Gathering 02477

Subtotal Sum 82.972677
Unique 1 4
Count 4

007163 089979 533632 STRATTON RIDGE TO JULIFF JCT. 42" 31.21 Transmission 07469
Subtotal Sum 31.21

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010133 100996 00360117 MIDLAND GAS HP TRUNKLINE (TYPE C) 53.043988 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00361582 MIDKIFF HP DISCHARGE 4.395385 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00363928 CARDSHARK MOONTOWER HP DISCHARGE 8.399364 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00364180 MARION DISCHARGE 1.350498 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00364436 FAIRWAY HP DISCHARGE 10.422916 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00364437 HOWARD TO SUNDANCE 23.45 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00364438 SIDEWINDER HP DISCHARGE 19.16813 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00371348 MIDLAND GAS HP 27 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00374446 SALTHOUSE HP 16-IN 23 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00374450 FLASH BATTERY CONNECT 5.532196 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00374915 PANTHER HP DISCHARGE 10.6 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00689457 MIDLAND GAS HP 24.76 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00690049 MIDLAND GAS HP TRUNKLINE (TYPE A) 6.801031 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00690055 EPD FASTWALKER OFFLOAD, 12" 0.371739 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00690065 SUNDANCE RESIDUE OUTLET, 16" 1.4981 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00690059 KELTON HP JUMPER, 16" 0.013251 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00692257 COLLINS HP DISCHARGE 1.9 Gathering 10517

BRANCH ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC

BRANCH MIDCO INVESTMENTS, LLC

BRAZORIA INTERCONNECT GAS PL LLC

BRAZOS MIDLAND GAS, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010133 100996 00692256 WARD HP DISCHARGE 5.66 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00697708 CASSIDY TO STILES HP 24 IN 44.7 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00700666 JASE 12" HP 4.105 Gathering 10517
010133 100996 00700665 BUTLER HP (MIDLAND GAS HP) 24.76 Gathering 10517

Subtotal Sum 300.931598
Unique 1 21
Count 21

009133 089903 00371800 STABILIZER, 6" 0.158778 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371804 8" WILSON GAS DISCHARGE LINE 3.806183 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371802 16" FOUR CORNERS FUTURE 0.122374 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371801 12" KABONG DISCHARGE 3.88839 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371803 16" WORSHAM TO COMANCHE 11.456428 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371807 BUCKTAIL UL 20-15-P2, 8" 0.052721 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371805 BARSTOW 12IN DISCHARGE LOOP 6.391181 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00371806 BLACKSTONE HP DISCHARGE, 8" 3.671831 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372264 COWBOY CALLON DISCHARGE, 12" 5.078158 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372267 COWBOY TO WORSHAM 16IN HP 6.702583 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372271 DIAMONDBACK HP, 12" 14.472371 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372272 GOLDEN SPIKE 8" HP 2.205541 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372274 MILLER TO ETC OFFLOAD, 12" 0.779065 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372273 KRITI GAS LIFT, 12" 0.294918 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372278 PECOS DISCHARGE, 12" 6.923068 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372275 MITCHELL TO DESPERADO, 12" 7.922163 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372279 ROCKDALE EXPANSION TO PAHUSKA, 8" 3.509803 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372284 STONEFLY K UL 19-8-P4 CGI, 8" 0.132672 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372287 TWITCH D UL 20-16-P1, 8" 0.0481 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372282 STONEFLY G UL 19-8-P3 CGI, 8" 0.664511 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372281 SANDHILLS DISCHARGE LINE, 16" 6.322648 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372285 TOPWATER UL 20-7-P2 CGI, 8" 0.883163 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372288 TWITCH UL 20-16-P2, 8" 0.136163 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372286 TREES RANCH DISCHARGE CL, 12" 11.969502 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372290 UL 20-18 P1A, 8" 0.085954 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372289 UL 19-12 P1A, 8" 0.733821 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372296 UTAH DISCHARGE TO FOUR CORNERS, 12" 10.464376 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372291 UL 20-18 P4, 8" 1.134903 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372297 WINCHESTER HP DISCHARGE 12IN 6.890371 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372292 UL 20-31 P2, 8" 0.12949 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372293 UL 20-42 P1, 8" 0.325291 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372294 UNIVERSITY 20-29 P3, 8" 1.251328 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372298 WORSHAM GAS PIPELINE, 12" 14.678074 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372295 UNIVERSITY 20-29 P4, 8" 0.039615 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372300 ZION DISCHARGE, 12", 16" 8.562224 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00372299 XTO COYOTE, 16" 7.088091 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 960235 565500 ONEOK SALES LINE NORTH 0.990007 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 960237 W. TOYAH ENTERPRISE S. LINE, 8" 6.066576 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 964519 BRAZOS RESIDUE PIPELINE, 12" 0.916293 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 965395 12" HOLLYWOOD 0.432295 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 965396 WHITE WATER RESIDUE CONNECT 16" 4.056153 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 967049 OXY OFFLOAD, 6" 1.60595 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 967050 BARSTOW 12" DISCHARGE LOOP 0.368717 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 968709 UNIVERSITY DISCHARGE, 16" 16.782553 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225162 12" ANADARKO 0.182858 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225167 CONSTANTAN 12" TRUNK LINE 0.450973 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225176 STABILIZER 4" 0.389869 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225195 XTO KATE BATTERY 12IN GAS, 12" 0.114731 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225166 16" HOLLYWOOD 0.310179 Gathering 09714
009133 089903 00225193 STEEL 34-182H LATERAL, 12" 0.81485 Gathering 09714

BRAZOS MIDSTREAM OPERATING, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009133 089903 00225194 TROTT 34-183 LATERAL, 6" 0.635 Gathering 09714

Subtotal Sum 183.092857
Unique 1 51
Count 51

009467 089897 00368212 MUSTANG SPRINGS HP DISCHARGE, 16" 4.861474 Gathering 09691
009467 089897 00368213 TRUE GRIT GAS LIFT, 8" 2.485445 Gathering 09691
009467 089897 00368214 TRUE GRIT HP DISCHARGE, 12" 0.038963 Gathering 09691
009467 089897 00690226 TRUE GRIT 12" HP GAS LIFT 0.542064 Gathering 09691
009467 089897 00690223 DUKE 8" HP GAS LIFT 0.508836 Gathering 09691
009467 089897 964826 MARTIN COUNTY FUEL GAS GATHERING, 6" 5 Gathering 55555

Subtotal Sum 13.436782
Unique 1 6
Count 6

009012 090870 962443 LINE 571179 BARSOLA DF DISCHARGE PL, 8" 1.22 Gathering 08561
009012 090870 331323 ACME BRICK PIPE LINE, 4" 3.95 Gathering 08561

Subtotal Sum 5.17
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000717 093352 971012 CHAMPION, 4" 1.928748 Gathering 10256
Subtotal Sum 1.928748

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009616 097353 00361008 602488-SNMR INT 4IN LP 0.396124 Gathering 07636
009616 097353 00361009 602378-L36_38_2 6IN LP 1.405684 Gathering 07636
009616 097353 00361000 602197-L1_1A 6IN LP 1.388771 Gathering 07636
009616 097353 00361011 602187-VERHALEN SYSTEM NORTH 6IN HP 0.701553 Gathering 07636
009616 097353 00361010 602190-SNMR INT 6IN LP 0.391153 Gathering 07636
009616 097353 00396424 BULLARD B, 12" 0.792 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00396423 BULLARD C, 12" 3.658 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00396422 BULLARD DISCHARGE TO GULF STATES, 12" 0.695 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00396426 N JONESVILLE B15 TO BULLARD A, 12" 0.086 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 330683 WEST WASKUM SUCTION 0.465656 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 967348 JOHNSON MORELOCK DISCHARGE, 4" 1.246807 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971059 F-2308 DISCHARGE-C 0.683689 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971060 F-258-B 1.48628 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971062 FW-767-A 0.463429 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971063 FW-767-B 0.362512 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971065 SWGGS-A 0.891494 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971067 SCOTT 15 LATERAL 0.350725 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971068 STATELINE DISCHARGE 0.058156 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971069 EAST-WEST MAIN (CROSSTEX) 1.207428 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 971070 GORDAN 1 WEST LATERAL 0.526718 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 968697 MORELOCK 3 & 4 LATERAL, 4" 0.803397 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200795 F-115 FURRH TO PHILPOT, 6" 2.43188 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200791 ABNEY B-2 LATERAL, 4" 0.110322 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200792 ABNEY-DIXIE LAKE LOOP, 4" 0.751282 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200793 AGURS - BROUGHER LATERAL, 4" 0.422786 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200794 DEASON #1 LATERAL, 4" 0.176289 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200796 F-115 NORTH, 6" 0.845353 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200797 F-221, 4" 0.887732 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200798 F-2228, 8" 0.625641 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200801 F-2308 DISCHARGE-A, 4" 0.189417 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200804 F-2308 SUCTION, 4" 0.577516 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200809 F-82, 6" 0.212016 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200805 F-60 HP-A, 4" 0.508987 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200806 F-60 LP, 6" 0.550253 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200807 F-752 NORTH SECTION-A & B, 6" 0.71913 Gathering 00019

BRAZOS MIDSTREAM OPRTNG III, LLC

BRG LONE STAR LTD.

BRILEY OPERATING, LLC

BROOKSTON ENERGY, INC.
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009616 097353 00200810 F-984, 4" 0.567228 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200811 FIELD ISAACS #11 LATERAL B, 3" 0.163574 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200812 FW 774, 4" 0.545057 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200813 FW-740, 4" 0.271318 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200814 GORDON 2 LATERAL, 4" 0.690064 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200815 JOHNSON MORELOCK SUCTION, 4" 0.31013 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200816 MAGNOLIA FURRH TIE-IN, 4" 0.911135 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200817 MCCLAREN #5 LATERAL, 4" 0.442625 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200818 MINNIE BELL SOUTH LATERAL-B, 3" 0.467748 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200819 SCOTT 5 LATERAL, 4" 0.075443 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200820 SHAFFER O'BANNION LATERAL, 4" 0.260194 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200821 SWGGS-1, 4" 0.708485 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200822 SWGGS-B, 4" 2.042515 Gathering 00019
009616 097353 00200823 WATERMAN 1 LATERAL, 4" 0.631652 Gathering 00019

Subtotal Sum 35.156348
Unique 1 49
Count 49

008774 104242 330020 ANDERSON P/L NO. 1 25.28121692 Gathering 02257
Subtotal Sum 25.28121692

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005142 105010 966462 SAND HILL GATHERING, 4" 5.535137 Gathering 07599
Subtotal Sum 5.535137

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008036 105967 00393218 ORION 12” ACETYLENE GAS PIPELINE 1.07 Transmission 00000
008036 105967 963923 854517 - 10IN HYDROGEN 0.2 Transmission 10470

Subtotal Sum 1.27
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008059 105965 551007 SABINE PASS, 6" 13.37 Transmission 02468
008059 105965 732444 P2, FHR TO VALERO SMR & HPL LAT, NG, 8" 4.014 Transmission 05630
008059 105965 732711 DUP-CC-1, 10" TRANSMISSION 1.022 Transmission 07841
008059 105965 967189 BASF-H2, 8" 2.27 Transmission 09325

Subtotal Sum 20.676
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009086 105994 966824 PP999A4 TRANSMISSION LINE, 6" 0.125 Transmission 09955
Subtotal Sum 0.125

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010423 103709 00361580 MID-PERM PIPELINE LGD-D 2.5 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00361581 MID-PERM PIPELINE LGD-D1 2.5 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00369978 WTX-LQ - PEMBROOK TO EAST PEMBROOK RESIDUE 4.94 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00699147 LGD-A3 MID-PERM EAST DRIVER 2.5 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00200401 LEGEND GAS PIPELINE LGD-A 12.115 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00227067 GREENWOOD LATERAL LGD-B1 1.998 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00227069 LGD-B 9.424 Transmission 10343
010423 103709 00227434 LEGEND GAS PIPELINE LGD-B3 1.989 Transmission 10343

Subtotal Sum 37.966
Unique 1 8
Count 8

005715 106406 964167 EVANS-VARGA GATHERING, 6" 0.674 Gathering 09320
Subtotal Sum 0.674

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010419 103690 00345026 DEL-PERM DPM-A 31.4 Transmission 12345

BRUSHY CREEK MIDSTREAM LP

BSR GAS MARKETING, LTD.

BUCKEYE DEV. & LOGISTICS II LLC

BUCKEYE DEV. & LOGISTICS I LLC

BUCKEYE TEXAS PROCESSING LLC

BUFFALO RUN PIPELINE LLC

BUFFCO PRODUCTION INC.

BULL RUN PIPELINE LLC
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010419 103690 00345025 DEL-PERM DPM-AI 1.151 Transmission 12345
010419 103690 00446475 DEL-PERM - DPM-C 43.5 Transmission 10449
010419 103690 00699642 DEL-PERM DEL-A3 0.076891 Transmission 10449
010419 103690 00699643 DEL-PERM DEL-A4 0.295773426 Transmission 10449
010419 103690 01182973 DPM-C1 - YETI LATERAL 1.69 Transmission 10449
010419 103690 00258258 DEL-PERM DPM-A 32.11 Transmission 10449
010419 103690 00258259 DEL-PERM DPM-A1 1.14 Transmission 10449

Subtotal Sum 111.3636644
Unique 1 8
Count 8

008795 108799 00365805 POOL DISCHARGE 8" 1.9 Gathering 07519
008795 108799 00365806 GRAMMER DISCHARGE 6" 1.1 Gathering 07519
008795 108799 967733 MOCKINGBIRD TRANSPORTING SYSTEM 56.519 Gathering 07519

Subtotal Sum 59.519
Unique 1 3
Count 3

005917 109333 00352568 EAGLE FORD GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 3.49 Gathering 08222
005917 109333 00361344 KAREN KENNEDY UNIT A 1 1.51 Gathering 08222
005917 109333 00361343 OLSON BAKER UNIT 4 1.41 Gathering 08222
005917 109333 967523 EAGLE FORD SYSTEM, 8" 1.263 Gathering 08222
005917 109333 967524 EAGLE FORD SYSTEM SEGMENT, 8" 0.048 Gathering 08222
005917 109333 967525 EAGLE FORD SYSTEM SEGMENT II, 8" 1.503 Gathering 08222

Subtotal Sum 9.224
Unique 1 6
Count 6

010059 100789 00341940 SCHLEICHER COUNTY GATHERING (520128), 6" 3.428724 Gathering 00097
010059 100789 00341941 SCHLEICHER COUNTY GATHERING (520374), 2" 0.009548 Gathering 00097
010059 100789 00197029 PAN GRANDE 4" 5.74 Gathering 00097

Subtotal Sum 9.178272
Unique 1 3
Count 3

005933 123603 431541 MAJOR OAK POWER TRANSMISSION, 16" 5.739 Transmission 07232
Subtotal Sum 5.739

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005901 125949 331854 CALPINE FREESTONE SYSTEM, 20" 11.136 Transmission 06060
005901 125949 532966 BAYTOWN 20" NATURAL GAS 2.8 Transmission 06090
005901 125949 532977 DEER PARK ENERGY 3003 & 3004, 20" 2.4 Transmission 06130
005901 125949 961209 PASADENA ENERGY CTR P1A & B/ P2 A & B 1.2 Transmission 08424
005901 125949 732292 MAGIC VALLEY EAST & WEST #1 GAS TRANSMISSION, 16" 23.311 Transmission 05829
005901 125949 964954 HINSHAW 12" 1.635 Transmission 05829
005901 125949 632250 LAKE WHITNEY, 18" 32.626 Transmission 05827
005901 125949 231920 NAVASOTA TO ENTERPRISE, 12" 2.423 Transmission 07533

Subtotal Sum 77.531
Unique 1 8
Count 8

002857 101557 962894 PROLOGIS, 6" 0.516 Gathering 10645
Subtotal Sum 0.516

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003798 127344 00396413 ALTITO WEST, 8", 12" 11.991889 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396414 CARRIZO LUNA WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.001 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396415 HIXON EAST EXTENSION, 12" 5.982327 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396412 ALTITO EAST, 8" 8.338785 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396416 REGENCY EXTENSION, 12" 9.355696 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396417 RICHIE FARMS EXTENSION GAS LINE, 8" 9.584677 Gathering 08431
003798 127344 00396418 STATION 5 OPTIONAL, 8" 0.42383 Gathering 08431

BURK ROYALTY CO., LTD.

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O & G CO LP

CABALLO LOCO MIDSTRM INF II, LLC

CALGAS LLC

CALPINE TEXAS PIPELINE, L.P.

CAL-TEX EXPLORATN & PROD CO LLC

CAMINO REAL GAS GATHERING CO LLC

Page 43 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
003798 127344 966887 ESCONDIDO, 8", 12" 12.196074 Gathering 08431

Subtotal Sum 57.874278
Unique 1 8
Count 8

005603 100414 966398 COGENT RESIDUE, 20" 25.225 Transmission 10134
Subtotal Sum 25.225

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005273 100171 00369829 CENTRAL GATHERING, 8", 12", 16" 35.32471 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369838 CROCKETT GATHERING, 8", 10", 12" 31.211818 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369845 IRION GATHERING EAST, 8", 12" 49.21626 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369847 IRION GATHERING WEST, 8", 10", 12" 42.899576 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369850 REAGAN GATHERING, 8", 10", 12" 97.673276 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369851 SOUTH REAGAN GATHERING, 8" 9.290813 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00369854 STERLING GATHERING, 8", 12" 69.827999 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00394616 SECTION 2 DISCHARGE 2.08 Gathering 8780
005273 100171 963564 MUNSON, 8" 11.857232 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 963565 SILVER RESIDUE 4.770851 Transmission 08780
005273 100171 971148 MIDDLE CONCHO, 6" 6.18 Gathering 08780
005273 100171 00226818 BIG LAKE RESIDUE, 12" 3.782556 Transmission 08780

Subtotal Sum 364.115091
Unique 1 12
Count 12

007263 130426 00366294 RHODES #3 & #4 GATHERING 1.041322 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 00366295 RHODES #4 GATHERING 0.016969 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 00366292 GOLF COURSES EAST TIE-IN, 3" 0.15952 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 00366293 RANDOW #2 GATHERING, 3", 4" 1.556444 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 732480 10000341_186_PENITAS MAINLINE 10" 1.901786 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 431370 GOLSCH 0.591827 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 960008 KUBENA GATHERING 0.793672 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 961300 NORTH WORD - WYNNE #3, 4" 0.647117 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 961301 NORTH WORD GATHERING - KRISTEK2 4" 2.181892 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 431090 M.V. ROSENBURG GAS GATHERING, 6" 0.966091 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 431091 N. WORD FIELD SYSTEM, 4" 3.448409 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 970512 7205048_186_PENITAS MAINLINE 10" (IDLE) 2.114785 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 970672 TECHNIK, 3" 1.213652 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 970043 ENTERPRISE 6" 1.258078 Gathering 00577
007263 130426 971100 186 PENITAS MAINLINE 10" (IDLE) TAC GATHER 0.65 Gathering 00577

Subtotal Sum 18.541564
Unique 1 15
Count 15

010229 102093 00373460 CALLAGHAN 16" HOWARD TO AMINE 0.402352 Gathering 10466
010229 102093 00394416 KM INTERCONNECT 1.76 Gathering 00000
010229 102093 730484 LL 16” EXTENSION FS3 TO FS4 3.62 Gathering 10466
010229 102093 00227253 CALLAGHAN 16" TO DCP 17.065729 Gathering 10466

Subtotal Sum 22.848081
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010082 101160 00393762 PECOS RIVER GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 12.02 Gathering 9662
010082 101160 964403 PECOS RIVER RESIDUE 6.12 Gathering 09662

Subtotal Sum 18.14
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009807 132808 00690210 DIMMIT II TO RAPTOR, 24" 9.331903 Gathering 09468
009807 132808 00690209 DIMMIT BYPASS 16", 24" 34.85822 Gathering 09468
009807 132808 00690211 MAVERICK CONNECTION 16", 24" 4.742652 Gathering 09468
009807 132808 00196467 ANADARKO CONNECTION, 10" 0.092 Transmission 09468

CANES INTRASTATE PIPELINE LLC

CANES MIDSTREAM G&P LLC

CAPITAL STAR OIL & GAS, INC.

CAPROCK MIDSTREAM SOUTH TEXAS LL

CARDINAL DELAWARE BASIN, LLC

CARNERO G&P LLC
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009807 132808 00196468 DELIVERY TO NET, 16" 0.615 Transmission 09468
009807 132808 00196472 WEST TX GAS, 10" 0.191 Transmission 09468

Subtotal Sum 49.830775
Unique 1 6
Count 6

007907 135180 970627 HEUBNER KLAUS 1 PL/HK 1PL02/HK 1PL01 6.59 Gathering 10236
Subtotal Sum 6.59

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003730 141012 532103 WI-10-7 1.457861 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532581 WI-2 (TRANSMISSION) 2.254801 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532582 WI-2-EXT-2 0.593023 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532588 WI-17-5 0.122538 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 960075 WI-17-8 0.384199 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 960076 WI-2-EXT 1.464109 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 960184 CIPCO, 8" 8.987 Transmission 07060
003730 141012 961413 WI-2-3 0.699784 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961414 WI-2-7-1-2 0.095539 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961424 WI-2-7-1 0.309566 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961425 WI-2-7 0.941023 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961426 WI-2-7-1-1-R-R 0.420929 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961445 WI-17-EXT-2 5.397589 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961447 WI-17-EXT 21.868863 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961448 WI-17-9 0.378267 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961449 WI-17-LOOP 0.461623 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 963014 WI-6 27.794569 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532595 SPINDLE TOP UNDERGROUND STORAGE STC-1-6 0.285434 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532102 BM-30 8.992887 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532583 BM-3 1.769425 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532586 BM-14 0.679 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532590 BM-20 2.488177 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532594 BM-27 28.711333 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961428 BM-14-4 0.259784 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961429 BM-14-5 2.887224 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961430 BM-14-EXT 6.06299 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961431 BM-14-3 0.025824 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961432 BM-14-6 0.024053 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961454 BM-22 6.554 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961463 BM-27-2 0.398881 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961464 BM-27-3 0.579854 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961465 BM-30-EXT 2.869495 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 963011 BM-28 5.315521 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 963012 BM-31 5.798845 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 963013 BM-31 EXT 7.415348 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 530776 PA-24 8.624922 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532106 PA-16 2.025964 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532107 PA-21 7.398129 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532229 PA-26-2 1.463449 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532587 PA-15 2.041343 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532589 PA-19-EXT 19.070367 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 532591 PA-23 7.722261 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532593 PA-26 2.047296 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 532778 PA-26-3 4.518653 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961217 PA-27, 8" 0.074779 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961433 PA-16-1 1.517121 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961434 PA-16-1-1 0.088713 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961435 PA-16-1-2 0.073445 Transmission 04865

CARR RESOURCES, INC.

CENTANA INTRASTATE PIPELINE, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
003730 141012 961436 PA-16-1-3 0.022786 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961437 PA-16-1-4 0.163365 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961438 PA-16-1-4-1 0.083031 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961439 PA-16-1-5 0.406621 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961440 PA-16-EXT 0.289568 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961441 PA-16-EXT-2 3.400182 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961442 PA-16-EXT-3 0.965816 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961443 PA-16-EXT-4 8.360353 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961444 PA-16-LOOP 4.363158 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961450 PA-24-TIEOVER 0.072201 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961451 PA-19 0.138 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961452 PA-19-1 0.208086 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961453 PA-19-3 0.183145 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961455 PA-21-1 0.070007 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961456 PA-23-1 0.330185 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961457 PA-23-5 0.488472 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961458 PA-24-1 0.141128 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961459 PA-24-1-EXT 0.853568 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 961460 PA-26-1-1 0.475914 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961461 PA-26-1-1-1 0.520366 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961462 PA-26-1-1-1-1 0.381167 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 961466 PA-26-4 4.518494 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 964047 CIPCO SYSTEM CE-1, 4" 1.909719 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 964048 CIPCO SYSTEM CE-2, 6" 0.126868 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 964049 CIPCO SYSTEM CE-3, 6" 1.589094 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 964050 CIPCO CE-4B, 6" 0.125186 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 964051 CIPCO CE-7, 10" 0.005247 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 552679 CL-1, 6" 10.517268 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971394 WI-4-1-5, 4" 0.113654 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971402 WI-4-3 18", 24" 3.360241 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971389 WI-21, 3" 3.413112 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971419 WI-6-4, 4" 0.586113 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971420 WI-7, 10" 1.066154 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971421 WI-9, 20" 0.484182 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971351 WI-2 (GATHERING) 8.262387 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971363 BM-31-6, 6" 0.698357 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971364 BM-31-7, 16" 0.29089 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971365 BM-31-8, 12" 0.157968 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971366 BM-33, 20" 5.85746 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971367 PA-15-RR, 8" 0.200663 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971368 PA-16-EXT-4-1, 16" 0.247981 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971369 PA-24-1 EXT-1, 8" 0.007686 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971370 PA-26-3-1, 6" 0.119371 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971371 PA-26-3-EXT, 6" 0.071642 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971375 STC-2, 6" 0.2054 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971376 STC-2-1, 6" 0.009028 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971377 STC-3, 16" 0.055147 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971378 STC-4, 20" 0.221555 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971379 STC-4-1, 16" 0.15853 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971380 STC-5, 6" 0.769951 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971381 STC-6, 16" 0.773641 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971383 WI-18, 2" 0.511534 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971386 WI-2-4, 8" 0.076537 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971393 WI-4-1-4 6", 8" 0.242225 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971396 WI-4-1-7 4", 6", 8" 0.506275 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971397 WI-4-1-8 2", 4" 0.444401 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971398 WI-4-1-8-1, 4" 0.025569 Gathering 04865

Page 46 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026
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003730 141012 971399 WI-4-1-9, 10" 0.195602 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971400 WI-4-1-9-1 4", 6" 0.423908 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971395 WI-4-1-6, 4" 0.343352 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971410 WI-4-3-5, 8", 14" 0.198518 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971411 WI-5, 12" 0.317746 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971412 WI-5-EXT, 12" 0.062055 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971413 WI-6-13-2-1, 4" 0.060611 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971414 WI-6-18, 8" 2.16651 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971352 BM-14-7, 2" 0.053613 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971353 BM-27-4, 10" 0.058412 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971354 BM-27-5, 12" 0.095298 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971372 PA-26-EXT-3, 12" 16.136053 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971374 STC-1-1, 6" 0.044198 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971385 WI-2-10, 12" 0.104842 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971392 WI-4-1-3, 4" 0.079181 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971355 BM-28-1, 10" 3.813508 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971356 BM-28-1-1, 4" 1.012874 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971357 BM-28-EXT, 4" 0.930774 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971358 BM-28-EXT-2, 12" 1.145031 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971359 BM-28-EXT-3, 12" 0.903709 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971360 BM-30-1, 10" 0.091729 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971361 BM-30-2, 12" 0.107913 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971362 BM-30-3, 20" 0.030353 Transmission 04865
003730 141012 971387 WI-2-8, 12" 0.116834 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971390 WI-4-1 6", 10", 12", 16" 0.570318 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 971391 WI-4-1-10, 4" 0.181707 Gathering 04865
003730 141012 00208465 SPINDLETOP GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 311.307098
Unique 1 132
Count 132

010178 101951 00395292 CENTAURI NITROGEN, 2" 2.117421 Transmission 07515
010178 101951 533651 CENTAURI HYDROGEN 2" 2 Transmission 07515
010178 101951 533652 CENTAURI CARBON MONOXIDE 2" 2 Transmission 07515

Subtotal Sum 6.117421
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007710 141067 530642 JACINTOPORT 4.355 Transmission 03755
007710 141067 960420 ARKEMA-BEAUMONT LINE, 4" 0.447 Transmission 03755
007710 141067 331989 GRAND SALINE (MORTON SALT), 4", 6" 2.644 Transmission 03755
007710 141067 964694 PIERCE JUNCTION LINE 1.567 Transmission 03755
007710 141067 967144 PASADENA REFINERY LINE, 6" 0.305 Transmission 03755
007710 141067 00259113 DODGE STREET 0.202 Transmission 03755

Subtotal Sum 9.52
Unique 1 6
Count 6

001791 148100 967380 TXL0623, 10" 2.042 Transmission 09888
001791 148100 967381 TXL0667, 8" 0.001 Transmission 09888
001791 148100 970240 TXL0667-KMORGAN MTR TO KMORGAN-8/10" 0.03 Transmission 09888
001791 148100 970233 TXL0623-CB 1594-KINDER MORGAN MS-10" 2.02 Transmission 09888

Subtotal Sum 4.093
Unique 1 4
Count 4

000071 148113 00366471 HPA, 3" 0.558501 Gathering 00507
000071 148113 00370064 SCARLETT HIGH PRESSURE SALES, 12" 0.104421 Gathering 10619
000071 148113 00393404 GF 10" HP GL TRUNKLINE CS8 TO R16 TO R11 3.944888 Gathering 09053
000071 148113 230271 LPA, 6", 8" 1.776985 Gathering 00507
000071 148113 230275 LPC, 6" 0.30851 Gathering 00507

CENTAURI TECHNOLOGIES LLC

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INTRA P/L,LLC

CHEVRON PIPE LINE COMPANY

CHEVRON U. S. A. INC.
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000071 148113 230281 LPB, 6" 0.820962 Gathering 00507
000071 148113 231679 LPD 4", 6", 8" 1.750427 Gathering 00507
000071 148113 967206 IP, 10" 1.28392 Gathering 00507

Subtotal Sum 10.548614
Unique 1 8
Count 8

008682 150683 00368955 LECHUIGLLA GATHERING SYSTEM, 3" 1.802472 Gathering 09852
008682 150683 00368957 MCCALL DAVENPORT "C" #1H SALES LINE, 8" 1.844871 Gathering 09852

Subtotal Sum 3.647343
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006872 153438 00375193 TRIFECTA 8'' RESIDUE GAS PIPELINE 2.52 Gathering 8440
006872 153438 00375194 MOUNTAINEER CS TO LONE STAR CS 24" LP 2.52 Gathering 8440
006872 153438 00375195 MOUNTAINEER CS TO HOOSIER PARK 20" HP 5.23 Gathering 8440

Subtotal Sum 10.27
Unique 1 3
Count 3

005115 154254 731369 N-02, 10" HYDROGEN 4.4 Transmission 05628
005115 154254 731567 N-11, 10" HYDROGEN 3.4 Transmission 05628
005115 154254 964950 E19, 6" HYDROGEN 0.11 Transmission 05628

Subtotal Sum 7.91
Unique 1 3
Count 3

002127 154631 431089 ATKINS POWER PLANT, 8" 4.295 Transmission 04734
Subtotal Sum 4.295

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007364 154636 00364857 JC ELLIOT TO CHEFE LFG 11.78 Gathering 00000
007364 154636 00691834 CEFE LANDFILL-REPUBLIC LANDFILL 12.08 Gathering 00000

Subtotal Sum 23.86
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008852 154646 631036 OLINGER PIPELINE 5.91 Transmission 03830
Subtotal Sum 5.91

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009014 159468 532184 WILLIS LNG FACILITY 1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007721 161954 731760 BLOCK 748, 4" GAS GATHERING 0.5 Transmission 05893
007721 161954 731845 PT. O'CONNER PLANT TO DOW, 8" GAS GATHERING 2 Transmission 05359
007721 161954 732332 ST 141-BOGGY BAYOU GAS GATHERING 4 Transmission 06334
007721 161954 732338 ST 141 TO ST 136 TIE-IN, 3" GAS GATHERING 0.3 Transmission 06095
007721 161954 531947 ST 171 GATHERING SYSTEM 4.7 Transmission 04741
007721 161954 532615 ST 194 GATHERING SYSTEM 6.6 Transmission 04741
007721 161954 963005 ST 295 (23#1) TO ST 303 (28#2) 0.1 Transmission 01234
007721 161954 963008 ST 309 (26 #1) TO ST 303 (28 #2) 0.1 Transmission 01234
007721 161954 963009 ST 308 (21 #1) TO ST 303 (28 #2) 0.1 Transmission 01234
007721 161954 963010 ST 303 (28 #2) TO 16" POWDERHORN SYSTEM 0.1 Transmission 01234

Subtotal Sum 18.5
Unique 1 10
Count 10

009794 167397 00342295 12" LOOP LINE 1.707 Gathering 10446
009794 167397 967043 MASCOT 6", 10" 2.71 Gathering 10027
009794 167397 967044 BEAR 12 INCH NATURAL GAS 7.855 Transmission 10033
009794 167397 00200396 MASCOT 12" 2.63 Transmission 10033

CHOLLA PETROLEUM, INC.

CIMAREX ENERGY CO.

CITGO REF. & CHEMICALS CO. L.P.

CITY OF BRYAN

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI GAS DEPT.

CITY OF GARLAND

CLEAN ENERGY TEXAS LNG, LLC

COASTLAND OPERATIONS, LLC

COLLEGIATE MIDSTREAM LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026
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Subtotal Sum 14.902

Unique 1 4
Count 4

008887 168922 533654 NAVASOTA TO GULF SOUTH, 12" 0.57 Transmission 07534
Subtotal Sum 0.57

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009769 169122 00363828 15307, 4" 0.998758 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00363833 CABDBAAC, 12" 2.893976 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00690245 ALEDO SYSTEM (COLT), 8" 0.854095 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632787 WHITE SETTLEMENT TO WEATHERFORD, 8" 23.7 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632788 WEATHERFORD TO GORDON 8"/10" 27.12 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630391 18000 (GARNER LATERAL) 3.397623 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630673 16000, 16002 LATERAL, 16005 LATERAL 12.913628 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 632355 NORTH TEXAS TRANSMISSION 19000 26.694965 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 632573 KPD, KP (2ND) 12" & 16" 21.460075 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 632574 KPD2 GORDON, 8" 0.333148 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 652745 WPNGL 30.681442 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961255 CABDBAAD, 20" 1.627506 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961260 15293, 15099, 4 & 6" 5.495345 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961261 1000, 8" 2.111248 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961262 15198 & 15212, 3" 2.195806 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961263 15000, 8" 19.145306 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961265 TXWM 12" 7.876421 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961267 CABDBAC, 10" 3.996716 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961268 CABDG & CABD (SOUTH), 6", 8" 2.990674 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961269 SM, 12" 4.549593 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 964794 8076 GATHERING 12.155963 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 966659 8136, 4" 0.043419 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 966660 1063, 4" 0.51664 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 632137 WGC, 10" 7.007941 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632138 WGCA, 6" 4.416 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632320 JUSTIN SYSTEM, 4", 6", 8", 10", 12" 29.430933 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632386 (PG) KELLER TO KRUM 16.422298 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632410 SAGINAW GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 14.580812 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632569 SPRINGTOWN EAST LINE CAGH 10" 2.109 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632691 CABB 6" LATERAL 3.508 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 632803 CAB, 8" 2.991 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961256 JBB, 8" 0.471009 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961257 JI, 10" (JUSTIN CENTRAL) 4.742484 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961258 JCEA (BLACK BEAR) 0.272531 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961270 CACM, 8" 1.148 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961271 WGA, 8" 3.553 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 961272 WGB, 10" 5.758 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630380 6102 (PK LAKE AREA) 0.907225 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630937 6000 (EAST OF GRAHAM) 3.03 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630953 10000 (LONE CAMP PLANT) 0.875024 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 961259 9057, 3" 0.289959 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630441 CAJB 6.666 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 630562 8073 (GRAFORD) 1.045 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 632092 CAGBCB 4.08 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 966947 CAG (2ND) 4.041817 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 967255 BOONSVILLE SYSTEM 80.392897 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 967256 WT-773 (LOOP), 4" 0.346204 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 971078 11000 14.627455 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 971079 8137 0.02482 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 971080 7191 1.385331 Transmission 07086

COLORADO BEND I POWER, LLC

COLT GATHERING (NORTH TEXAS)L.P.
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As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009769 169122 971081 7095 1.232833 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 971083 SL-0757 0.042472 Transmission 07086
009769 169122 971163 PGF, 8" 1.795238 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 971164 WGCA (LOOP), 10" 1.14 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205319 WGCAD, 4" 0.182988 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205320 SL-0011, 3" 0.263452 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205321 PGE, 4" 0.226014 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205322 PGD, 4" 0.120133 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205323 PGB, 4" 2.484364 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205324 JACA, 6" 0.3208 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205334 CACBB, 6" 0.788707 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205332 CAG, 10", 12" 4.049347 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205335 18123, 3" 0.352173 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205338 15071, 6" 1.570904 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205333 CACMA, 6" 1.398757 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205339 1099, 8" 0.954204 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205336 18030, 4" 1.46423 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00205337 15175, 6" 0.428704 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00226860 WT-4168, 4" 1.511973 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00227449 MESQUITE, 8", 10" 28.216928 Gathering 07086
009769 169122 00258263 CLT015 & CLT016, 2", 4" 0.626 Gathering 07086

Subtotal Sum 477.045308
Unique 1 71
Count 71

009962 170038 332074 FOGLE-CRAWFORD 1.46 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 960032 SCOTTSVILLE CROSSING 0.58 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 960034 RICHARDSON T.B. TO BRYANT, 4"  001-114 0.41 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 961584 BAKER (NACG) 10" (WODEN) 1.354612 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 968894 MCCRORY ET AL, 2" (OAKHILL) 1.26 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 968895 ETX-0546, 6" (CRAWFORD TO FOGLE) 1.457091 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 968896 PIRTLE ET AL, 4" (OAKHILL) 1.188225 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 968897 ETX-0465, 4" (RICHARDSON TO BRYANT) 0.415525 Gathering 02732
009962 170038 968898 ETX-0585, 8" (SCOTTSVILLE CROSSING) 0.586058 Gathering 02732

Subtotal Sum 8.711511
Unique 1 9
Count 9

008721 176348 00370625 BRUNNER, 8" (UGC00406B2) 2.319 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370624 BLAGRAVE, 8" (UGC004060A) 3.164 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370631 GRANT, 8" (UGC004060B) 0.926 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370629 DOMINION/SMOOT, 8" (UGC0040400) 1.445 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370652 HOLTH, 8" (UGC00406A1) 1.482 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370653 HOWARD, 8" (UGC0040900) 3.608 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370630 DOMINION/WARREN, 8" (UGC004040A) 1.294 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370656 MAPLETON LATERAL, 8" (UGC0010900) 4.526248 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370657 NORWOOD LOW PRESSURE, 12" (UGC0040800) 0.44 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 00370658 WRIGHT, 8" (UGC00407A0) 0.804 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 965742 PEARSON LATERAL, 12" (UGC0040710) 1.186764 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 965743 BEDIAS HP - TYPE A, 12" (UGCOO10701) 0.86 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 532858 RIVERSIDE LAT. (TYPE A) 8" (UGC0010800) 1.32371 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 967100 RIVERSIDE LAT. - TYPE C, 8" (UG0010800) 15.208 Gathering 05207
008721 176348 967099 BEDIAS HP - TYPE C, 12" (UGCOO10701) 4.963834 Gathering 05207

Subtotal Sum 43.550556
Unique 1 15
Count 15

008722 176353 00366275 ENCINAL CHANNEL ML (J LINE), 12" 1.069263 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 732285 CLAYTON LATERAL, 16" 21.6 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 732511 426 (RUNGE PLT-COASTAL) NATURAL GAS 16.5 Gathering 05106

COMSTOCK OIL & GAS, LLC

COPANO FLD SER/UP GULF COAST LLC

COPANO FLD SERV/SOUTH TEXAS LLC
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008722 176353 967101 WGW/SW FLP1 LIVE OAK GATH. 4" 2.583683 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 967103 CFS/CENTRAL GULF COAST 5.1072 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 00201257 ENGLEHART 0.131964 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 00201258 ENTERPRISE SOUTH EAST 1.790106 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 00201949 GHOLKE 7.162747 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 00201950 WEST COLUMBUS 0.992436 Gathering 05106
008722 176353 00201952 FRELSBURG 2.192693 Gathering 05106

Subtotal Sum 59.130092
Unique 1 10
Count 10

008724 176384 00687164 DK SW EXTENSION (TYPE C) 53.169691 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687167 NORMANNA (TYPE C), 10" 4.584238 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687278 16 IN PIPELINE_DEWITT 3.958596 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687287 BALLARD RECEIPT METER, 8" 0.014353 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687301 BHP DEVON CDP, 12", 16" 2.689729 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687932 COPANO DK TO KMTP INDEX-50 INTERCONNECT 8.923367 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687907 CONOCO PHILLIPS LANGHOFF LATERAL, 10" 0.003014 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687934 DEVON LILLIAN WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.06111 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687933 CROSSOVER TO BHP DEVON CDP PIPELINE 0.005824 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00687993 DK EXTENSION, 12", 16", 20", 24" 58.722515 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688006 EOG TO DK EXTENSION, 16" 3.8739 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688005 EOG RAPTOR INTERCONNECT, 8", 12" 3.325549 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688021 FASHING TO DK PIPELINE INTERCONNECT 0.040442 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688022 GOEBEL INTERCONNECT TO KM 1.934546 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688058 GOEBEL INTERCONNECT TO LIVE OAK 5.117684 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688068 HANDY LATERAL 6.47316 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688094 WEBB/DUVAL TO CLAYTON, 16" 6.430782 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688072 LAVACA CANYON LATERAL, 8" 1.01253 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688070 HPL INTERCONNECT, 24" 0.416875 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688074 PETROHAWK LATERAL, 16" 6.058281 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 00688092 ROCKY CREEK INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.004772 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 965487 SW2 TO COPANO, 12" 0.090148 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 966527 EOG COBRA TO DK PIPELINE, 16" 9.734015 Gathering 05106
008724 176384 966710 FASHING TO DK PIPELINE, 16" 11.005737 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 966769 DK PIPELINE, 24" 36.68525 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 967105 NORMANNA (TYPE A), 10" 1.291939 Gathering 06196
008724 176384 970661 DK SW EXTENSION (TYPE A) 0.743728 Gathering 06196

Subtotal Sum 226.371775
Unique 1 27
Count 27

008725 176383 00370538 BEDIAS LATERAL, (TYPE C) 8", 12" 16.56 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 00370539 12" SAM HOUSTON M/L - GATHERING 28.837 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 00370540 COLBURN LATERAL, 8" 5.433 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 00370541 EAGLEBINE METER STATION, 8" 0.003 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 00370542 HUNTSVILLE PLANT INLET, 12" 0.97 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 00370543 LONE RANGER LATERAL, 12" 4.826 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 530046 SAM HOUSTON MAIN, 12" 60.571 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 530085 BEDIAS LATERAL, (TYPE A) 6", 8", 12" 3.808721 Gathering 00503
008725 176383 530487 EXXON LATERAL (FOUR CORNERS), 12" 7.693752 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 530695 VANDERBILT-LAKE CREEK, 6", 8" 28.861553 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 531373 TEXACO CHEMICAL LATERAL, 4" 2.809202 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968384 THORNBERRY 6" 0.452443 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968385 WOODLANDS #1 LATERAL TAP 4" 0.030754 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968386 WOODLANDS #2 LATERAL TAP 2", 4" 0.017886 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968387 WOODLANDS #3 LATERAL TAP 4" 0.006883 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968372 1374 LATERAL TAP 4" 0.001793 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968373 75 SOUTH LATERAL TAP 4" 0.007473 Transmission 00503

COPANO PIPELINES/SOUTH TEXAS LLC

COPANO PIPELINES/UP GLFCOAST LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
008725 176383 968374 CAMP STRAKE LATERAL 4" 0.683904 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968375 CARRIAGE HILLS LATERAL TAP 4" 0.010171 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968380 LNG INLET LINE 6" 0.205232 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968381 LNG RESIDUE LINE 4" 0.518993 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968382 SAWDUST LATERAL 6" 0.295419 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968383 TENNESSEE LATERAL, 8" 0.169123 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968376 GSU LATERAL 12" 1.657882 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968377 HUNTSVILLE CITY GATE LATERAL 6" 0.565568 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968378 KINDER MORGAN LATERAL TAP 6" 0.005466 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 968379 LEAGUE LINE LATERAL TAP 4" 0.005792 Transmission 00503
008725 176383 971131 6" LATERAL COPANO ROTHWOOD CG 0.011582 Transmission 00503

Subtotal Sum 165.019592
Unique 1 28
Count 28

010432 103285 00359325 MOUNTAINEER TO LA DOWNS 16" HP 2.06 Gathering 08440
010432 103285 00365059 MINT JULEP TO BAGMAN 24" LOOP LINE 3.35 Gathering 08440
010432 103285 00690366 TRIPLE CROWN 1.24 Gathering 08440

Subtotal Sum 6.65
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009128 182938 533029 AMERICAN ACRYL AA-326-4, 4" 0.8 Transmission 06359
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006976 120784 00369812 BRAUNIG-PLANT 20" 2.2 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 00369815 SOUTHEAST GATE TIE 24" 3.22 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 00369813 SAN MARTIN 24" 4.54 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 00369814 AVR PLANT 20" 0.67 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 430558 NORTHGATE 24"-8" 17.26 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431184 BRAUNIG-CALAVERAS P/L, 24" 6.59 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431185 CALAVERAS PIPELINE, 16", 24" 1.78 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431224 SOUTHGATE 30"-24"-16" 47.21 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431391 LEON CREEK 16" 2.02 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431537 HIGDON 24" 3.46 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431237 PRAIRIE LEA LATERAL, 16" 20.578 Transmission 03835
006976 120784 431311 GUADALUPE, 16" 6.227 Transmission 03835

Subtotal Sum 115.755
Unique 1 12
Count 12

010038 100927 330397 GREGGTON 3.4 Gathering 01894
010038 100927 332049 DELLA MELTON 1.548 Gathering 01894

Subtotal Sum 4.948
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009698 186717 332063 PUGH MEADOWS 2.5 Gathering 08812
009698 186717 965048 MILLER 2 TO CLASS 1 SEGMENT., 6" 1.451 Gathering 09725
009698 186717 331824 STEVENS 1.712 Gathering 05756
009698 186717 963730 MCWHORTER 0.336 Gathering 05756
009698 186717 963731 THRASHER 1 & 2 0.856 Gathering 05756
009698 186717 963732 THRASHER 4 & 5 0.36 Gathering 05756
009698 186717 963733 TOLAR 0.443 Gathering 05756
009698 186717 967990 GLADNEY #1, #4, #5, #11, 4" 1.38 Gathering 07592
009698 186717 967607 LEA WILSON PIPELINES, 4"/6" 9.296 Gathering 09725
009698 186717 968917 D'ASTO 2 TO T 0.24 Gathering 07595

Subtotal Sum 18.574
Unique 1 10
Count 10

COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING CO.

COWBOY PIPELINE OPERATORS LLC

CPS ENERGY

CRATON ETX GATHERING UTILITY,LLC

CRATON OPERATING LLC
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009193 189488 731455 COPANO BAY SYSTEMS 6" LOOP, 8", 12" 23.59 Transmission 06870
009193 189488 730147 COPANO BAY TEJAS PLANT SYSTEM 0.65 Gathering 02433
009193 189488 732617 WEST FULTON BEACH LATERAL, 8" 1.2 Gathering 06871

Subtotal Sum 25.44
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007713 189894 731946 SAN ANTONIO BAY GAS, 2" 5.3 Transmission 05544
007713 189894 962535 S A BAY COMP STN TO TX EASTERN, 2" 0.3 Transmission 05544

Subtotal Sum 5.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010304 102599 00692060 PERMIAN / NAUTILUS / TX5052G BRANCH 55-9 4.01 Gathering 09736
010304 102599 00697706 COP BUCCO GAS DEVELOPMENT 1.76 Gathering 09736
010304 102599 966834 ORLA PLANT RESIDUE, 20" 2.187803 Transmission 10088

Subtotal Sum 7.957803
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007012 191534 00395827 BENARD/BIELS GAS LINE 0.818859 Gathering 09574
Subtotal Sum 0.818859

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001662 195844 967096 VALLIANT PPL, 2" 0.01 Gathering 03263
001662 195844 967097 FIELDS PPL, 2" 0.01 Gathering 03263
001662 195844 967098 ALLISON PPL, 2" 0.01 Gathering 03263

Subtotal Sum 0.03
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009861 197689 331317 TRINITY RIVER 8.55 Gathering 04899
009861 197689 331583 LONGVIEW GATHERING 6.68 Gathering 04899

Subtotal Sum 15.23
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009780 208171 00384931 MONCO-PINEHURST 8" (TYPE C) 0.937106 Gathering 10376
009780 208171 00393246 LAKE CREEK PLANT (TYPE C), 8" 1.937144 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393255 CENTRAL TANK BATTERY, 6", 8" 1.375335 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393256 DOGGETT, 6" 1.065016 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393257 DOGGETT (NFG), 2" 1.090237 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393259 LAKE CREEK 75, 6" 0.001102 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393258 HP TRUNKLINE (NFG), 4" 0.461119 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393260 LP TRUNKLINE (TYPE A), 6" 0.466626 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393263 LP TRUNKLINE (TYPE C), 8" 0.927488 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393265 PINEHURST 9 (NFG), 3" 0.545468 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393266 TANK BATTERY 4 (TYPE A), 6" 0.310611 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393272 WILDWOOD, 3" 0.833351 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393271 TANK BATTERY 4 (NFG), 2" 0.310754 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393273 WINSLOW (TYPE A), 3", 4" 2.797743 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 00393274 WINSLOW (NFG), 2", 3" 1.925738 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 532262 LAKE CREEK PLANT (TYPE A), 6" 0.621508 Gathering 08001
009780 208171 531045 NORTH MILTON GAS GATH SYS, 4"-6"-8" 6.71 Gathering 00485
009780 208171 00222582 MONCO-PINEHURST 8" (TYPE A) 4.481384 Gathering 10376

Subtotal Sum 26.79773
Unique 1 18
Count 18

010093 101270 00348594 RANCH JV-TW 16" RESIDUE 8.572 Transmission 10478
Subtotal Sum 8.572

Unique 1 1
Count 1

CRESCENT PIPELINE PRNSHP, L.P.

CREST PETROLEUM, LLC

CRESTWOOD MIDSTREAM PARTNERS LP

CROWN EQUIPMENT CO.

CYCLONE EXPLORATION, INC.

DALLAS PRODUCTION COMPANY LLC

DAYLIGHT PETROLEUM LLC

DBM PIPELINE LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
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007224 195927 532541 KATY HEADER SYSTEM 5.235 Transmission 04887
007224 195927 532990 WILCOX RESIDUE LATERAL, 16" 10.063 Transmission 04887
007224 195927 231626 WAHA HEADER, 20" 0.268 Transmission 04887
007224 195927 430918 NEW BRAUNFELS TO DEWVILLE, 24", 30" 29.291 Transmission 04887

Subtotal Sum 44.857
Unique 1 4
Count 4

007216 195924 00351682 AUS PO-2-8-5-2 EXT 0.869 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 00358139 ST-6 5.96 Gathering 00216
007216 195924 00359980 DEIN LO-1 20" 12.41 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 00370254 WL-1-6 12" 9.73 Gathering 2160
007216 195924 00697793 SJ-1-15 2.255 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 730092 BL-1 VICTORIA TO BLESSING MAINLINE, 12" 6.741 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 730241 LO-3-7, LO-3-8, LO-3-EXT-2, 6" 1.611 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 731799 DEIN SYSTEM, 6"-10" 6.087 Transmission 10121
007216 195924 960731 DCP THREE RIVERS PLANT RESIDUE TO AEP/HPL 12"LO-19 1.09 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 730512 LN-1,LN-2,LN-2-1,LN-3,LN-3-1,LN-4(LAR-NUE) 39.405 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 730517 LL-1-EXT 11.273 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 730518 LL-1-EXT, 8" 0.79 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 731804 LL-1, 8" 6.268 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 732073 DT-1-3 2.4 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 430252 WG-4-5-3&WG-4-5-3-1 DROEMER, 4", 8" 0.67 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 431102 LG-2-1, 8" 0.42 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 431437 RESIDUE LINES R3 AND R4, 12" 0.371 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 431574 LP-4 & LP-4-2, 8" 1.111 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 431575 PR-1-1-1-2, 6" 0.55 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 431576 PR-2-1-4 & PR-2-1-4-1 & PR-2-1-4-2 1.912 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 431577 WG-3-1 0.551 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 966330 DTP DT-1-3-1 (LA GLORIA) 0.38 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 966985 WL-1-3-2, 10" 0.304 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 966986 DT-1, 12" 3.9 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 966987 DT-1-3-2, 8" 1.006 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 966988 WL-1, 16" 3.23 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968535 AUSTIN (BL-2, BL-2-3, BL-2-3-1) 6", 10" 0.911 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968536 AUSTIN (AC-1-1-1-2-2 & AC-1-1-1-2-2-2) 8" 0.9 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968537 AUSTIN (S-3-3-2) 4" 0.137 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968525 WESTERN (WG-2-8-6-1-1), 6" 0.219 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 968526 AUSTIN (S-3-3), 8" 2.257 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967231 VI-1-25-1-1-1-1, 6" 0.438 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967237 LL-2-3, 6" 0.247 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967238 LL-1-LOOP, 12" 0.455 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967247 LL-1-EXT-RR-3, 8" 0.128 Transmission 02160
007216 195924 967227 VI-1-EXT-5, 6" 0.332 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967228 VI-1-EXT, 6"- 8" 2.316 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968524 AUSTIN CHALK (LG-5-5), 8" 0.31 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968532 AUSTIN (A-2-4-3) 4" 0.995 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968533 AUSTIN (A-2-4-3-1) 4", 6" 0.065 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968538 AUSTIN (A-2-4-4 & A-2-4-4-1) 2", 3", 4" 0.489 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968539 AUSTIN (S-1-3-3-1 & S-1-3-3-1-1) 4", 6" 0.498 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968540 AUSTIN (S-1-3-2, S-1-3-2-1, S-1-3-2-2) 4", 6" 1.083 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968541 AUSTIN (BR-1) 8" 0.46 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968542 BC-4-5, BC-4-5-3, BC-4-5-3-1, BC-4-5-3-2 1.311 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968543 AUSTIN (LG-2-1-4) 4" 0.007 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968546 AUSTIN (LG-2-1-6) 6" 0.298 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968548 BLUEBONNET (BB) 8" 1.227 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968558 WESTERN (WG-1-3-1-5-2) 4" 0.482 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968559 WESTERN (WG-1-3-1-5-2-2) 4" 0.322 Gathering 02160

DCP GUADALUPE PIPELINE, LLC

DCP INTRASTATE NETWORK, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007216 195924 968560 WESTERN (WG-1-4) 4" 0.23 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968561 WESTERN (WG-1-5) 4" 0.1 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968562 WESTERN (WG-3-1-8) 6", 8" 0.224 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968563 WESTERN (WG-4-5) 8" 0.443 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968564 WESTERN (WG-4-5-2) 6" 0.212 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968565 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4) 4" 0.291 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968566 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4-1) 3" 0.101 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968567 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4-2) 4" 0.434 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968568 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4-2-1) 3" 0.011 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968569 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4-2-2) 4" 0.212 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968571 WESTERN (WG-4-5-4-3) 6" 0.123 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968550 WESTERN (AD-1) 10" 2.188 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968551 WESTERN (PR-1-1-1) 6" 0.426 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968552 WESTERN (PR-1-1-1-1) 6" 0.316 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968553 WESTERN (PR-1-1-1-2-1) 6" 0.275 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968554 WESTERN (PR-2-1) 8" 0.023 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968555 WESTERN (PR-2-1-3) 8" 0.216 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968556 WESTERN (PR-2-1-3-1) 6" 0.776 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968557 WESTERN (WG-1) 10" 0.664 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968573 WESTERN (WG-1-5-1) 2" 0.151 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 968574 WESTERN (PR-2-1-4-1-1) 4" 0.132 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 967252 LL-1-10, 4", 6" 0.203 Gathering 02160
007216 195924 00221659 L-1-43-14 LOOP 6" 2.8 Gathering 02160

Subtotal Sum 147.732
Unique 1 73
Count 73

007211 195918 00446440 L-1-43-12-3-16 6.2 Gathering 99999
007211 195918 00697837 AM-6-2-3-1 3.172 Gathering 99999

Subtotal Sum 9.372
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009311 195959 00363859 MEWBOURNE OIL MCLAIN-MCGRRAUGH WELL CONNECT (Q-OPT TIE IN) 1.05 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 00363860 SEABOARD ENERGY RENEWABLES PERRYTON ONLOAD 1.321 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 00364195 GS-1 BEAUMONT LINE 2.393 Gathering 9103
009311 195959 00364957 L-1 3.6 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 00365458 GF 8 Gathering 4825
009311 195959 00366337 SEABOARD ENERGY RENEWABLES - SUNRAY TAYLOR #2 POLY RE_ROUTE 1.98 Gathering 557
009311 195959 00368424 ANA SYSTEM, WEKW000089 0.013 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 00370190 PX-2 66.8 Gathering 0557
009311 195959 00371324 IM-4-14-5-14 0.955 Gathering 04825
009311 195959 00374565 A-3 2.932 Gathering 02160
009311 195959 00387240 D-48 EXT 1.3 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 00396411 NEFF DISCHARGE 4.24 Gathering 710
009311 195959 00396795 L-51-1 12.01 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 00690042 MESQUITE DISCHARGE 17.3 Gathering 00000
009311 195959 00690041 STANTON DISCHARGE LOOP LINE 6.83 Gathering 0710
009311 195959 961184 RR-16 5.541 Transmission 08455
009311 195959 230525 SEMINOLE LINE H 0.2 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 251866 OZONA N-3 GAS GATHERING 0.384 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 730110 BROOKS-HIDALGO PIPELINE SYSTEM 96.2 Gathering 05472
009311 195959 231005 HUTTO/WACO BOOSTER 5.074764 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 730403 GPR-4, 10" 1.419 Transmission 04104
009311 195959 731664 GPR-2, 6" TO CHANNEL 0.468 Transmission 04670
009311 195959 732289 GPR-3, TGT 12" RESIDUE LINE 0.472 Transmission 04670
009311 195959 732460 GPR-5, 10" 1.733 Transmission 04670
009311 195959 963094 GPR-6, 8", 10" 0.565 Transmission 04670
009311 195959 732281 M-J-1, 20" 11.34 Gathering 05472

DCP MIDSTREAM, LP

DCP OPERATING COMPANY, LP
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009311 195959 732282 M J 1-1, 8", 10" 6.984 Gathering 05472
009311 195959 965033 SOUTH TEXAS, 8" 0.063 Transmission 05362
009311 195959 961197 EF-6-EXT, 20" GAS GATHERING 1.068 Gathering 06214
009311 195959 966508 XM-1-5, 2" GAS GATHERING 0.003 Gathering 06214
009311 195959 966509 XM-1, 10" GAS GATHERING 1.077 Gathering 06214
009311 195959 230498 HARPER GATHERING/ 1.2 MILES 1.2 Gathering 04825
009311 195959 230742 PEACH RIDGE PIPELINE SYSTEM 23.307 Transmission 04258
009311 195959 960918 SW OZONA 230 12.18 Transmission 04919
009311 195959 962274 I-1-2-2-7, 3" 0.1 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 131067 Q-11 4" PLASTIC SPEARMAN DOT 1.17 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 230999 SPRAYBERRY GATHERING 4.59 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 231544 SPRAYBERRY TRANSMISSION 0.672758 Transmission 00710
009311 195959 231853 ANSCHUTZ SYSTEM 1.028 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 230414 A-3 0.126 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 230417 SEMINOLE LINE A-12 2.38 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 230518 CRANE PLEASANT FARM 4.79 Gathering 04825
009311 195959 732566 FINTEX SYSTEM 0.19 Gathering 05193
009311 195959 231320 SONORA PLANT RESIDUE, 12" 0.265 Transmission 05121
009311 195959 965620 EPR-2/3/3-1 EAGLE PLANT RESIDUE, 16" 2.814 Transmission 07872
009311 195959 967584 OZ-355, 2" 0.12 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967585 OZ-354, 2" 0.173 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967586 OZ-348, 2" 0.026 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967587 OZ-347, 4" 0.54 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967590 OZ-201, 4" 0.31 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967591 OZ-200, 3" 0.31 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967592 OZ-199, 4" 0.368 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 967593 OZ-181, 6" 0.31 Gathering 00674
009311 195959 966906 R-4, 8" 3.194 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966907 R-1 EXT, 4" 1.646061 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966908 PA-7-3-1-1-1, 8" 1.464151 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966909 PA-7-3-1-1, 8" 0.784792 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966910 PA-6-2-7-1, 4" 0.067699 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966911 PA-6-2-7, 4" 0.500448 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966912 PA-6-2-5, 6" 0.229651 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966913 PA-6-2-4, 4" 0.436133 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966914 PA-3-8-4, 4" 0.226566 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966915 PA-3-8, 6" 1.201888 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966916 PA-3-7, 4" 0.325485 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966917 PA-15-1, 10" 0.891073 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966918 PA-1-5, 4" 0.432152 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966919 PA-1, 4" 1.646266 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 966920 N-1, 4" 1.64753 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 967106 127280 - EL DORADO PIPELINE (E-8), 12" 0.425 Transmission 05121
009311 195959 967224 EAGLEFORD, 20" 0.52 Gathering 05193
009311 195959 967083 COMO, 2", 3", 4", 6" 3.257 Gathering 00557
009311 195959 967225 GOL-4, 16" 0.055 Transmission 05193
009311 195959 967226 GOL-2, 16" 1.947 Transmission 05193
009311 195959 967190 RR-6-6-5-1-4-1, 8" 0.527159 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 967191 RR-6-6-5-1-1-3-1-2, 8" 0.859384 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 967192 RR-6-6-5-1-1-3-1-1, 10" 0.493103 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 967193 RR-6-6-5-1-1-3-1, 10" 0.589066 Gathering 00710
009311 195959 00208710 GOLDSMTIH/FULLERTON T-LINE 11.159 Gathering 04878
009311 195959 00227428 PLAYA TO KNOT/P2K 16 Gathering 00710

Subtotal Sum 370.811129
Unique 1 79
Count 79

010090 101271 00342882 BTA SPRINTER LP GAS LATERAL 2.15 Transmission 06979DELAWARE BASIN MIDSTREAM LLC
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010090 101271 00342903 COP SEGMENT 1 FUEL GAS PIPELINE 2.13 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00342904 COP SEGMENT 2 FUEL GAS PIPELINE 3.15 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00344218 CHICANE STATE GAS PIPELINE 1.12 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00344270 TEEBOX SWDF FUEL GAS LINE 1.01 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00344306 SOVEREIGN PF GAS LATERAL 1.08 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00361345 FOWLER CDP GAS LATERAL 1.13 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00361358 GEMINI CTF HP GAS DISCHARGE PL 3.52 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00361641 DCP WALKER HP GAS PIPELINE PHASE 2 3.125 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00371538 VIPER CGF HP DISCHARGE PIPELINE 4.15 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00371543 BULLHEAD GAS LATERAL 1.3 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00371544 N LOVING CRYO HP GAS INLET 1.17 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00371545 STATE CAHILL GAS PIPELINE 3.75 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00374942 STATE GAGE CDP GAS PIPELINE 2.32 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00374957 TITUS CORNINGSTONE CTB GAS PIPELINE 1.34 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00376807 STATE EINHORN GAS PIPELINE (MAYFLY) 1.26 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00386133 TAURUS CPF GAS LATERAL 2.5 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00392524 HERCULES CPF GAS PIPELINE 1.34 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00396143 SHERIDAN STATE GAS LATERAL (LAKEWOOD) 1.04 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00396851 HERCULES WEST SATELLITE GAS PIPELINE (SOLSTICE-PHOENIX) 1.81 Gathering 6979
010090 101271 00446291 HAMMERHEAD 54-1-48 1H 20" 2.2 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00447004 ZULU SWDF FUEL GAS LINE 1.21 Gathering 6979
010090 101271 00687126 P66 WINKLER CONNECTOR 10.17 Gathering 6979
010090 101271 00692673 BASILISK 56-3-42 UNIT 1H 20 LP 2.8 Gathering 99999
010090 101271 00692672 CYCLONE CTF NORTH 24 LP 9.19 Gathering 99999
010090 101271 00698547 CIRCLE S WHEAT HP GAS PIPELINE (NORTH) 2.08 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 00700841 SAWMILL LP GAS INTERCONNECT 1.06 Gathering 06979
010090 101271 966623 RANCH JV - OASIS 16" RESIDUE 3.1 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00258383 CAPITAN HP SALES METER 0.006308 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00258384 PINNACLE PERMANENT LP MASTER SALES METER 0.021552 Transmission 06979
010090 101271 00258385 RAMSEY-DCP NGL PIPELINE 0.161932 Transmission 06979

Subtotal Sum 72.394792
Unique 1 31
Count 31

005787 216378 967678 3H ASB 3" STEEL 1.259 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970094 DROMGOOLE A2 ASB, 3" 0.12 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970095 DROMGOOLE B1-B3 ASB, 3" 0.151 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970096 FRANKE 1H-2H, 4" 0.063 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970097 FRANKE 5H, 4" 0.041 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970098 GOLDEN B15 BULK, 4" 0.784 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970099 HAILEY-MCALISTER 3", 6" 3.703 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970100 KOTARA, 8" 1.87 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970101 LOVE 1H-2H TO FACILITY, 4" 1.144 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970102 LOVE 3H-4H, 4" 0.118 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970103 LOVE 5H-6H, 4" 0.093 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970104 LOVE 9H-10H-11H, 4" 0.092 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970105 LOVE-FRANK GAS LIFT, 4" 1.436 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970106 LOVE/CREWS/FRANKE 3", 8" 4.023 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970085 BERDIE GAS, 2" 1.451 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970086 BURDA COLLINS 4,5,6,10 GAS, 3" 0.203 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970087 BURDA COLLINS 7,8,9,11 GAS, 3" 1 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970089 BURDA COLLINS GOLDEN LIFT GAS, 2" 1.303 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970090 BURDA GOLDEN 6", 12" 8.224 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970091 BURDA GRAMM 8" 7.033 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970092 DOUGHERTY 3", 8" 2.851 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970093 DROMGOOLE A1 ASB, 3" 0.116 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970107 PATTON TRUST, 3" 0.199 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970108 PATTON TRUST SOUTH 3", 6" 2.812 Gathering 08781

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO, L.P.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
005787 216378 970109 RED CREST 2", 3", 6" 10.67 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970110 SPRENCEL A1-A2 ASB, 3" 0.892 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970111 SPRENCEL B1 ASB, 3" 0.034 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970112 SPRENCEL B4 ASB, 3" 0.379 Gathering 08781
005787 216378 970113 TIDAL, 3" 0.176 Gathering 08781

Subtotal Sum 52.24
Unique 1 29
Count 29

003212 216748 731165 SAVAGE KAWAHATA #2 0.323 Gathering 07023
003212 216748 960158 SAVAGE TO TGS TIE-IN, 4" 0.018 Transmission 07023
003212 216748 960381 VALDERAS TRANSMISSION, 3", 4" 2.92 Transmission 07023
003212 216748 960384 N. WESLACO SALES, 6" 0.1 Transmission 07023
003212 216748 960440 VALDERAS GATHERING, 3" 0.3 Gathering 07023
003212 216748 960659 DEGOCHE SALES LINE, 4" 1.218 Gathering 07023
003212 216748 962010 THOMAS #2, 2" 0.36 Gathering 08610
003212 216748 962011 THOMAS SALES LINE 2.44 Gathering 08610
003212 216748 962056 SAVAGE, 6" & PATE, 4" GATHERING 2.774 Gathering 07023
003212 216748 962057 N. WESLACO SALES #2 1.024 Transmission 07023
003212 216748 962060 N. WESLACO LOCKHART #4 0.473 Gathering 07023
003212 216748 962062 SAVAGE KAWAHATA #3 0.25 Gathering 07023

Subtotal Sum 12.2
Unique 1 12
Count 12

007460 216729 632816 MANSFIELD 10" 1.53 Transmission 07886
007460 216729 632856 NORTH ARLINGTON HEADER A & B, 16" 5.96 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 632857 SOUTHERN MAINLINE, 24" 14.24 Transmission 07750
007460 216729 632858 LESTER LEVY LATERAL, 8" 1.38 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960302 WHITE LATERAL, 12" 1.231 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960303 DALWORTHINGTON HDR 20" 0.58 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960304 ARLINGTON AP LATS 20" & ROCKING HORSE LAT 12" 3.6 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960305 CENTURY HEADER, 24" 3.15 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960306 AGAPE LAT, 16", 20" 1.324 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960307 NORTH GRAND PRAIRIE HEADER, 24" 1.58 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960308 KENNEDALE HEADER (PHASE II), 24" 3.214 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960309 TRADERS VILLAGE LATERAL, 16" 1.432 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960310 SOUTH ARLINGTON HEADER-C, 24" 2.9 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960311 KISD LATERAL, 16" 1.144 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960312 BRIGHT STAR FLOWLINE, 12" 0.097 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960313 BARNES ASSEMBLY LATERAL, 24" 0.323 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960315 FULSON FLOW LINE, 12" 0.389 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960320 SOUTH ARLINGTON HEADER B PHASE 1, 24" 2.048 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960447 GM LATERAL, 16" 2.67 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960449 GRAND PRAIRIE HEADER B, 24" 2.84 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960450 PIONEER LATERAL, 16" 0.64 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960452 NORTH ARLINGTON HEADER C (PHASE I), 24" 1.296 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960456 CROSSROADS LATERAL, 24" 1.289 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960459 SOUTH ARLINGTON HEADER D, 24" 0.973 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960461 WEST ARLINGTON MAINLINE, 16" 1.28 Transmission 07750
007460 216729 960463 SOUTH ARLINGTON HEADER A 2.079 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960495 UTA LATERAL, 12" 0.89 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960501 MOORE LATERAL, 12" 0.45 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960502 KENNEDALE HEADER EXT., 20" 3.08 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960576 SHERRY CONNECTOR, 20" 1.53 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960896 KEEP A STEPPIN' LATERAL, 10" 1.227 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960900 BRUDER LATERAL, 12" 1.44 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960901 PALOS VERDES FLOW LINE, 8" 1.221 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 960902 LENOX LATERAL, 16" 1.01 Gathering 07750

DEWBRE PETROLEUM CORPORATION

DFW MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007460 216729 961621 TRINITY RIVER MAINLINE, 20" 4.36 Transmission 07750
007460 216729 961625 ARKANSAS FLOW LINE, 12" 0.06 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961627 RICE LOH LATERAL, 12" 0.53 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961628 PAPPY ELKINS LATERAL, 10" 0.18 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961629 MATLOCK CONNECTOR (F/K/A CHK MATLOCK), 10" 0.87 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961630 DOSKOCIL FLOW LINE 0.71 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961631 RENFRO FLOW LINE, 12" 0.118 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961632 HARRIS CONNECTOR, 20" 2.13 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961633 ERVIN LATERAL, 12" 1.92 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961634 KIMBALL HILL LATERAL, 12" 0.12 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961635 SWEENEY CONNECTOR, 16" 1.92 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961636 JOE POOL LATERAL, 8" 1.46 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961637 TRINITY RIVER CONNECTOR, 12" 2.08 Transmission 07750
007460 216729 961638 SUE BARNETT LATERAL, 16" 0.636 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961639 LENOX LATERAL, 12" 0.98 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961640 MATLOCK LATERAL, 10" 0.85 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961641 MATLOCK LATERAL, 12" 1.023 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961643 WEST LOOP, 20" 0.7 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961644 GRAND PRAIRIE HEADER A (PHASE II), 24" 1.28 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961645 PANTEGO FLOW LINE, 12" 0.09 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961648 GRAND PRAIRIE HEADER A (PHASE 1), 24" 0.61 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961649 KENNEDALE HEADER (PHASE 1), 24" 2.74 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961650 EDEN SE FLOW LINE, 24" 0.02 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 961651 SW AND HOWELL FLOW LINE, 10" 0.03 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 962162 CAMP WISDOM LATERAL, 16" 1.84 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 962184 ARLINGTON NO. 1 TO EDEN VALVE YARD, 16" 1.069 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 962190 CRYSTAL PARADISE LATS 10" AND 16" 1.2 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 962342 ONE PRIME LATERAL, 16" 1.7 Gathering 07750
007460 216729 00201593 DALWORTHINGTON GARDEN HIGH PRESSURE HEADER, 16" 0.22 Transmission 07750

Subtotal Sum 101.483
Unique 1 63
Count 63

008341 217012 00446332 GARDENDALE GGS TYPE C- 8", 12" 12.477 Gathering 08385
008341 217012 00446333 GARDENDALE GGS TYPE R- 4", 6" 8.41 Gathering 08385
008341 217012 231746 MIDLAND GAS GATH SYSTEM 18.343288 Gathering 05871
008341 217012 961062 GARDENDALE GGS TYPE B, 6", 8", 10", 12" 6.927 Gathering 08385
008341 217012 971113 SPRAYBERRY 1.83 Gathering 10204

Subtotal Sum 47.987288
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010263 218314 00371321 REFUGIO FOX SYSTEM, 8" 1.933906 Gathering 85014
Subtotal Sum 1.933906

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010099 220906 00341601 KILGORE 7 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 00366528 AUTREY 4, 4" 2.472423 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366531 GANT ESTATE #2, 3" 0.766584 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366529 CE NEAL GU B1 #2, 3" 0.414186 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366530 FALLON TO POKEY INTERCONNECT, 6" 1.106531 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366533 GANT TO TEXAS EASTERN TIE-IN, 3" 0.392616 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366536 HB PYLE - NEAL B 1H - LOW PRESSURE LINE, 8" 0.619994 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366538 HB PYLE-NEAL B 1H - HIGH PRESSURE LINE 0.575064 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366541 MCFERRAN V #1 : MEC, 4" 0.827522 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366540 J ROBINSON 1 A, 4" 1.055489 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366542 NEAL B # 12H : DGS, 5" 0.843264 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366543 NEAL B 1 #7 : DEPCLP, 5" 0.649854 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366563 PYLE #1A-1, 3" 2.771148114 Gathering 85504

DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

DIGITAL OPERATING COMPANY LLC

DIVERSIFIED MIDSTREAM LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010099 220906 00366566 W A KEILS JR 2 TO M E PRUIETT 2, 3" 0.719525992 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366560 NEAL B 19 WELL CONNECT   (DFS), 6" 0.423260803 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366561 NEAL B-1 #6 : DEPCLP, 5" 0.804929712 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366562 NORTH TEAGUE SYSTEM, 4" 2.067592 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00366565 TIE IN TO 502001, 12" 8.794887514 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00369602 J GATHERING, 6" 0.607318 Gathering 85504
010099 220906 00369861 NE WHITE OAK 21 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 00369860 NE GLADEWATER 21.7 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 00369862 NW WHITE OAK 21 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 00369863 SE WHITE OAK 21 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 632853 JP-312-05-B,ALLIANCE COMMRCE LP Q.S., 12" 5.68 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960257 JP--312-06 ALLIANCE "H" Q.S., 8" 0.91 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960260 GATEWAY NORTH, 8" 1.11 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960263 JP-314-02 SARATOGA "A", 6" 0.35 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960264 JP-315-01 TECH CENTER Q.S., 8" 1.19 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960376 LAKE ARLINGTON GAS LIFT, 4" 4.448 Gathering 08101
010099 220906 960827 ALLIANCE COMP STA. TO SPEEDWAY, 6" 4.64 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960853 JP-314-03 SARATOGA "B" Q.S., 8" 0.3 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 960857 JP-314 GATEWAY FREEWAY Q.S., 10" 1.7 Gathering 08260
010099 220906 961722 CITY OF ARLINGTON GOLF COURSE GL, 4" 0.87 Gathering 08101
010099 220906 961723 OLCOTT WEST GAS LIFT, 4" 0.037 Gathering 08101
010099 220906 331954 SW WHITE OAK 21 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 332020 NE GLADEWATER (TYPE R) 5.029934605 Gathering 04666
010099 220906 961472 GLADEWATER 1 4.535935123 Gathering 04666

Subtotal Sum 169.4130589
Unique 1 37
Count 37

001255 221489 00369488 HAGGERTY CREEK (TYPE B), 8" 0.603373 Gathering 10294
001255 221489 332099 HAGGERTY CREEK (TYPE C), 8" 0.490237 Gathering 10294

Subtotal Sum 1.09361
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009877 224640 00346320 SPEARS RESIDUE 36" 50.72 Transmission 10149
009877 224640 00699672 36" SPEARS WEST 10.37 Gathering 10149
009877 224640 964838 SECO (RAPTOR RESIDUE LINE), 20" 29.8 Transmission 10149
009877 224640 966806 NEXTERRA 20" 15.3 Transmission 10149

Subtotal Sum 106.19
Unique 1 4
Count 4

002062 224867 967289 4" VCP PIPELINE-001, 4" 0.955 Gathering 09218
002062 224867 967290 12" VCP PIPELINE-001, 12" 5.063 Gathering 09218

Subtotal Sum 6.018
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000474 224880 970426 WEST TULETA EXTENSION, 3" 0.946 Gathering 83883
Subtotal Sum 0.946

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010164 101753 00363927 CREEDMOOR PIPELINE 1.12 Transmission 00000
Subtotal Sum 1.12

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010208 101829 533511 DPL 8, 12" METHANE 4.45 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533514 DPL 37, 12" METHANE 4.36 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533515 DPL 45, 16" METHANE 4.97 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533517 DPL 88, 12" ETHYLENE GAS 7.68 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533518 DPL 93, 24" METHANE 10.33 Transmission 07017

DM BLUEBONNET LLC

DOS CAMINOS, LLC

DOUBLE M PETROPROPERTIES, INC.

DOUBLE PLAY OIL & GAS, INC

DOUGLAS PIPELINE COMPANY

DOW INFRACO, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010208 101829 533519 DPL 107, 10" ETHYLENE GAS 2.88 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533520 DPL 94, 24" METHANE 2.58 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533522 DPL 146, 24" OFF GAS 5.2 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533523 DPL 147, 20" OFF GAS 5.16 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533527 DPL 196, 16" METHANE 0.4 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533529 DPL 218, 10", 16" ETHYLENE GAS 5.62 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533531 DPL 241, 4" HYDROGEN 3.16 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533537 DPL 188 16" METHANE 4.77 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533563 DPL 277 24" NATURAL GAS 0.47 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533668 DPL-279 10" NATURAL GAS 1.554 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 533693 DPL-265, 20" NATURAL GAS 4.59 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 964188 DPL-407, 8" & 10" 7.78 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 967999 SDOT-2015, METHANE 0.295 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 968000 SDOT-2016, METHANE 0.183 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 968001 SDOT-2018, ETHYLENE 0.279 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 968002 SDOT-2019, ETHYLENE 0.531 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967991 SDOT-4, ETHYLENE 0.254 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967992 SDOT-5, ETHYLENE 0.954 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967993 SDOT-6, ETHYLENE 0.488 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967994 SDOT-7, ETHYLENE 0.148 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967995 SDOT-8, ETHYLENE 2.02 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967996 SDOT-21, ETHYLENE 0.024 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967997 SDOT-116, ETHYLENE 1.677 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967998 SDOT-218, ETHYLENE 1.362 Transmission 10151
010208 101829 967005 DPL 429, OFF GAS 1.353 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 967006 DPL 421, ETHYLENE 5.912 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 967007 DPL 419, ETHYLENE 6.16 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 967008 DPL 408, ETHYLENE 4.89 Transmission 07017
010208 101829 00221671 DW6 GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 103.484
Unique 1 34
Count 34

010201 101862 00365282 GCPL_LV 24, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365271 GCPL_LV (BRAZOS RIVER XING US)_12IN 0.2 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365279 GCPL_LV 2, 2" 0.003 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365281 GCPL_LV 22, 4" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365272 GCPL_LV 12 (TUFCO LATERAL)_6IN 0.522 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365284 GCPL_LV 27, 2" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365273 GCPL_LV 17, 4" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365274 GCPL_LV 19, 2", 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365280 GCPL_LV 21, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365286 GCPL_LV 29, 2" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365283 GCPL_LV 26B, 4" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365285 GCPL_LV 28, 2" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365287 GCPL_LV 29A, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365288 GCPL_LV 3, 8" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365292 GCPL_LV 36, 8" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365289 GCPL_LV 30, 2" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365295 GCPL_LV 4, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365290 GCPL_LV 31 (TRANSCO LATERAL)_8IN 0.088 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365291 GCPL_LV 37, 14" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365294 GCPL_LV 39, 8" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365300 GCPL_PH (BRAZOS RIVER X US)_16IN_(OOS) 0.21 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365296 GCPL_LV 5, 4" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365298 GCPL_LV 7, 4" 0.002 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365297 GCPL_LV 6, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 00365299 GCPL_LV 9, 4" 0.001 Transmission 02153

DOW PIPELINE, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010201 101862 00688987 (PD1, 8IN) 3.25 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 00688988 (PD (MM61_PD1) 8IN) 11.79 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 530209 CP, COLLEGEPORT, 8", 10", 12" 46.221 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 530678 DT, 30" FUEL GAS 41.543376 Transmission 00904
010201 101862 530700 LV, LAKEVIEW, 12" & 14" 61.66 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 531144 PH, POWDERHORN, 16" 39.205351 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 532890 DT, 24" FUEL GAS 29.089417 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 550454 KW, 4" ETHYLENE GAS 16.33 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552767 (PD, 8" ETHYLENE) 2.47 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552873 MB, 8" ETHYLENE GAS 59.2 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552875 NA2, 6" ETHYLENE GAS 0.74 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552876 (PD1, 6IN) 0.36 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552877 PD2, 8" ETHYLENE GAS 0.75 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552878 PD3, 8" ETHYLENE GAS 1.01 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 552972 NA, 16" GAS 6.05 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 553011 MB6-12" ETHYLENE GAS 0.72 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 964847 LSR, 12" ETHYLENE GAS 6.09 Transmission 00495
010201 101862 967321 GCPL_MW (GAS) 4IN 3.701 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 967322 GCPL_LV 15 (SUPERIOR MCDONALD), 4" 3.566 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 970655 LV 14 PHILLIPS LATERAL, 8" 0.316781 Transmission 02153
010201 101862 969238 GCPL LV 13 8IN 0.483105 Gathering 02153
010201 101862 00195888 GCPL LV 12IN 11.856845 Transmission 02153

Subtotal Sum 347.451875
Unique 1 47
Count 47

008139 238354 00371314 EFG 1, 12", 16", 24", 30" 99.144359 Gathering 08476
008139 238354 00371315 EFG 2, 24" 16.695267 Gathering 08476
008139 238354 00371316 EFG 3, 24" 1.329004 Gathering 08467
008139 238354 00371317 EPG LOOP, 24" 3.173414 Gathering 08476
008139 238354 00371319 SILVER BOW KNOLLE RANCH INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.0338 Gathering 08467
008139 238354 00371318 EOG HIGH WEST RECEIPT METER, 12" 4.769594 Gathering 08476

Subtotal Sum 125.145438
Unique 1 6
Count 6

010194 101966 961110 EFM 16" 53.141 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 962094 EFM - GEORGE MILLS 10" 2.213 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 962095 EFM - PHASE 2 30" 104.877 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 966889 EFM - WHITE KITCHEN LATERAL, 4" 2.088 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 966890 EFM - TALISMAN GOODRIDGE, 6" 1.267 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 966891 TALISMAN NUECES, 6" 3.438 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 966998 EFM TO ENTERPRISE CHANNEL LATERAL 16" 1.592 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 970046 WEST TEXAS GAS LATERAL, 10" 0.224 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 970659 VCP INTERCONNECT, 30" 0.327 Transmission 08368
010194 101966 00207908 WHISTLER PIPELINE, 30" 0.344 Transmission 08368

Subtotal Sum 169.511
Unique 1 10
Count 10

006402 238634 331934 NORTHCUTT SYSTEM 5.452 Gathering 07608
006402 238634 967354 MUD CREEK MCMOYLE SYSTEM, 4" 6.282 Gathering 07608
006402 238634 967356 DYER SYSTEM, 6" 7.426 Gathering 07608
006402 238634 969237 CORLEY, 4" 1.4 Gathering 07213
006402 238634 00200771 STCK-06, 6" 0.828 Gathering 10322
006402 238634 00200774 STCK-06-02, 8" 0.547 Gathering 10322
006402 238634 00200775 STCK-08, 8" 1.711 Gathering 10322

Subtotal Sum 23.646
Unique 1 7
Count 7

EAGLE FORD GATHERING LLC

EAGLE FORD MIDSTREAM LLC

EAGLE OIL & GAS CO.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009587 238445 960273 DEAN PIPELINE, 6" 2.1 Gathering 07997
009587 238445 960002 METHODIST CHILDREN'S PIPELINE, 6" 2.36 Gathering 08003
009587 238445 632785 NORTH DENTON SYSTEM, 4"/6" 2.01 Gathering 08714
009587 238445 960203 SAM WILSON, 16" 2.126 Gathering 08714
009587 238445 632814 MONTANARO - ETC, 4" 1.6 Gathering 07865
009587 238445 632815 PARKS SYSTEM, 4" 0.7 Gathering 07865
009587 238445 960422 BALES GRIFFIN TO KOFFORD, 3" 1.46 Gathering 07865
009587 238445 960740 RAYZOR UNIT, 6" 1.7 Gathering 07865
009587 238445 961108 TRIMBLE 6" TO XTO PAD TIE-IN, 6" 0.388 Gathering 07865
009587 238445 632323 DENTON CREEK TRANSMISSION, 6" & 8" 59.32 Transmission 06220
009587 238445 632732 GRANDVIEW SYSTEM, 3", 4", 6", 8", 12" 41.12 Gathering 06826
009587 238445 960226 DENTON CREEK HAMMICK PHASE II, 8" 4.206503 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966321 DENTON CREEK ARNOLD TALLY GATHERING, 4" 0.106481 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966322 DENTON CREEK SL 1-6W GATHERING, 6" 1.000174 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966323 DENTON CREEK DCW SUCTION 6" GATHERING 0.663686 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966324 DENTON CREEK S-8 GATHERING, 8" 1.102865 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966325 DENTON CREEK BLAIR / WHITEHALL 6" 1.544716 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 966326 DENTON CREEK SL 1-6 SOUTH GATHERING, 6" 0.219197 Gathering 06220
009587 238445 967361 SAM WILSON, 12" 1.101 Gathering 08714
009587 238445 967367 ALVARADO, 6" 4.928 Gathering 08714
009587 238445 970939 BRANSOM GATHERING, 2, 3, 6, 12" 0.813 Gathering 08714
009587 238445 969017 BURLESON BIBLE CHURCH, 10" 0.841 Gathering 08714

Subtotal Sum 131.410622
Unique 1 22
Count 22

008686 238462 632808 TND, 8" 3.079 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 960144 KCR PHASE II, 6" 2.45 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 962590 BARTON HALL CECIL 2.26 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 964062 NDTS TEEGARDEN, 6" 0.408 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 964063 NDTS PHASE I, 8" 1.262 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 964996 SCHRODER, 8" 0.74 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965635 DICK PRICE GATHERING 3.4 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965636 VOELKEL WADDELL & HITE GATHERING 0.8 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965637 WEST CHRISTIAN GATHERING 2.1 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965638 EAST CHRISTIAN 0.4 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965639 RODEO GUSHER 0.4 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965640 LANE 0.15 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965641 KCR PHASE 2.2 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965642 SCHROEDER TO REMINGTON 0.67 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 965643 ROCHIN 0.18 Gathering 08080
008686 238462 632626 DENTON SOUTH GATHERING 1.2 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632628 DENTON SOUTHEAST GATHERING 1.78 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632759 DENTON S.E. MARTIN LATERAL, 4.5" 0.45 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632820 CARTER INDUSTRIAL PARK, 4", 6" & 8" 4.187 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632822 SEGERSTROM TO JW, 4" 0.3 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632823 DELUTIS TO JW, 3" 0.3 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 960090 MAYBERY TO WELLBORN-SIMON, 4" 1.04 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 960163 BARTLETT TO MONTANARO, 4" 0.7 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 961418 OBENCHAIN, 2", 4" 2.511 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 961420 PARKER COUNTY SYSTEM 2.757 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 961544 MADDIX, 4" 1.843819087 Gathering 07790
008686 238462 963341 CHEN 10" GATHERING 0.515 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 963342 COBB 10" GATHERING 1.07 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 632835 KRUM SOUTH GATHERING, 2" 0.427 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 632841 BLACKHAWK/VANDERLAAN, 2", 3" 0.1 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 960228 BINGHAM PIPELINE, 4" 0.44 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962090 ELIZABETH KUMAR, 2" 0.489 Gathering 07699

EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC

EAGLERIDGE OPERATING, LLC
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008686 238462 962091 STEEPLES 0.016 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962092 JOHNSON BEND, 4" 0.932 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962308 SYCAMORE BEND, 4" 1.132 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962415 OAK GROVE, 6" 1.16 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962893 HILLIARD, 6" 0.695 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962895 COURTNEY, 4" 1.068 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962896 INDIAN TRAILS, 3" 0.054 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962898 DURWOOD, 4" 0.631 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962899 VARDEMAN, 4" 0.581 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 962900 VICKI, 4" 0.256 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 966017 BALDINGER 6, 7, 8, 9 (3") 1.04 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 966019 CHAMNESS #1H (4") 0.275 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 966020 LABC #1, 2, 3 (6") 0.01 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 632372 SWEETWATER SL-6, 6" 4.38 Transmission 05949
008686 238462 968688 ACME BRICK #1/RINGO SALESLINE, 2" 1.133 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 968689 MCCLESKEY #1, 2" 0.253 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 968690 RICHARDSON A#1, 2' 1.041 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 968691 ROSEDALE #1,2,3, 8" 0.019 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 971007 LOST HORSE, 4" 2.819 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 971008 SPRINGSIDE 2", 6" 0.625 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 971003 CATES PARTNER, 3", 4" 0.639 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 971004 DENTON COUNTRY CLUB, 4", 8" 2.025 Gathering 09402
008686 238462 00227294 FANNING LEWIS, 3" 0.105 Gathering 07699
008686 238462 00227295 ROSEDALE SOUTH, 12" 0.333 Gathering 07699

Subtotal Sum 61.83081909
Unique 1 56
Count 56

007508 239748 331914 NORTH LANSING 4" & 6" 3.37 Gathering 06464
007508 239748 966707 LAREDO CNG, 4" 2.075 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 966703 CARTHAGE CNG, 4" 0.863 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 966704 CENTERVILLE, 6" 0.194 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 966705 EASTMAN ROAD CNG 0.352 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 966708 MOBILE DRIVE CNG, 8" 0.013 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 966706 LANCASTER CNG, 4" 0.506 Transmission 09741
007508 239748 971348 CP, 8" 1.69 Transmission 06464
007508 239748 971347 KINDER MORGAN DISCHARGE 0.1 Transmission 08021

Subtotal Sum 9.163
Unique 1 9
Count 9

007559 239758 331016 ETL-1 1.997 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 331290 ETG-4 8.59 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 331342 ETG-3 2.97 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 331539 ETG-1 5.45 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 331809 ETG-2 2.96 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 961190 ETL-3 2.37 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 961191 ETG-5 1.41 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 963308 (ETL-3-2), 6" & 12" 0.027 Gathering 03979
007559 239758 963502 ETG-6 CENTERPOINT INTERCONNECT 0.518 Gathering 03979

Subtotal Sum 26.292
Unique 1 9
Count 9

007682 239005 960157 EAST TX RENEWABLES TRANSMISSION, 3" 0.8 Transmission 07975
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010127 100959 00359570 MENTON LNG FACILITY 1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
010127 100959 00359624 GLASSCOTT LNG FACILITY 1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888

EASTMAN GAS COMPANY, LLC

EASTRANS, LLC

EAST TEXAS RENEWABLES, LLC

EDGE GATHERING VIRTUAL PIPELINES
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Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 2
Count 2

009121 243252 964495 EDINBURG, 3" 1.75 Transmission 09631
Subtotal Sum 1.75

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008011 250835 632689 MICROGY TO ATMOS, 4" 3.129 Transmission 07467
008011 250835 961186 HUCKABAY RIDGE GAS SUPPLY, 6" 3.397 Transmission 07467

Subtotal Sum 6.526
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007734 250967 530694 LAFITTES GOLD, 6" 7.6 Transmission 01337
Subtotal Sum 7.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000694 251490 00385768 JOHNSON RANCH, 6" 1.014568 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385766 BASHAM, 6" 0.237933 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385767 CRESSON-GEORGES CREEK, 8" 2.451892 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385772 PARKS, 4" 0.754059 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385769 KNACKEVIC, 4" 0.293254 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385773 SCARLETT LOOP, 6", 8" 0.538583 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385774 XTO MCDAVID, 3" 0.349298 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 00385775 LITTLE ROAD, 3" 0.226532 Gathering 02205
000694 251490 00385781 RANCHVIEW, 3" 0.390801 Gathering 02205
000694 251490 00385776 MASSEY, 6" 0.105095 Gathering 02205
000694 251490 00385780 MAYNE LOOP, 4" 0.593527 Gathering 02205
000694 251490 632582 WEATHERFORD-PARKER CO. GATHERING 9.12 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 632583 BLUFFDALE GATHERING, 8" 0.607 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 632584 ALEDO SYSTEM, 8" 2.438269 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 632790 MAHAFFEY (TYPE B), 8" 1.977 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 632792 BENBROOK CROSSING, 6" 1.511 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 967444 N TARRANT (TYPE B) 6", 8" 7.324 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 967445 ETC SALES, 6" 0.372 Gathering 01981
000694 251490 967446 GRANBURY MAINLINE, 8" 1.02 Gathering 02205

Subtotal Sum 31.324811
Unique 1 19
Count 19

001332 100365 00455860 FORT TRINDAD SYSTEM 0.65 Gathering 04654
Subtotal Sum 0.65

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003775 100387 962160 QUIKRETE COLUMBUS, 4" 2.73 Transmission 08687
Subtotal Sum 2.73

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008584 251680 332109 WOODSTOCK (AJ-44, 6") 1.255 Gathering 00541
Subtotal Sum 1.255

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008974 251739 961611 S-57, 6" SHADY GROVE 1.084 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 961612 S-57-A, 16" SHADY GROVE 1.995 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965621 BET-1-1-1-1 0.838 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965622 BET-1-1-1-2 0.585 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965623 BET-1-1-1-2-EXT 0.49 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965624 BET-1-1-1-2 EXT-3 0.004 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965625 BET-1-3-1-3 0.187 Gathering 09104

EDINBURG RENEWABLES, LLC

EM BIOGAS, LLC

EMERALD GATHER AND TRANS, LLC

EMPIRE PIPELINE CORPORATION

EMPIRE TEXAS OPERATING LLC

EMPIRICAL PIPELINE CO. LLC

ENABLE MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, LP

ENCRESCENT, LLC
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008974 251739 965626 BET-1-3-1-4 0.031 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965627 BET-1-3-1-EXT 0.447 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965628 BET-1-4 0.181 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965629 BET-1-5 0.03 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965631 BET 1-5-1 0.052 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965632 BET-1-6 1.144 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965757 BET-1-8 2.044 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965758 BET-1-9 0.217 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965759 BET-1-EXT 2.487 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 965861 GS-1-11 TIE-OVER TO BET-1-1-1-2 0.126 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 969998 BET-1-1-1-2-3, 6" 0.387 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 969999 GS-1-11, 4" 0.26 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 970005 BET-1-1-1-2-1, 3.5" 0.005 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 970000 GS-1-18, 4" 0.88 Gathering 09104
008974 251739 00227224 S-57, 6" SHADY GROVE TO RIVER HILL 1.812 Gathering 09104

Subtotal Sum 15.286
Unique 1 22
Count 22

007029 251873 00395715 MERRYVILLE TO NEEDERLAND TYPE C 66.23 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 730220 ASARCO MAINLINE, 6" 5.763 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 732576 60401011, AGUA DULCE-LEOPARD #2,8" 0.425 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 752440 CLARKWOOD GATHERING, 4" 27.68 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 962070 270 HAWKINS-LONDON, 3" & 4" GAS GATHERING 28.5 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 551956 MERRYVILLE TO NEEDERLAND 9.87 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 965612 GULF SOUTH INDEX 201 11.98 Gathering 10165
007029 251873 968330 AIR LIQUIDE TRANSMISSION 6" 1.874 Transmission 10165

Subtotal Sum 152.322
Unique 1 8
Count 8

006770 252017 00264304 G7LT CONDENSATE LATERAL 0.005 Gathering 09098
006770 252017 00345751 20040054 OLETHA STATION TO WORTHAM JCT, 30" 10.502 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 00346304 202200006 ORLA PLANT RBX 24IN RESIDUE 0.57 Transmission 09758
006770 252017 00347092 INEOS EXPRESS 16IN 3.55 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00347091 OLD OCEAN -1809 JUNCTION 1.87 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00347111 ASCEND HPL- INEOS POWER ISLAND 2.21 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00347702 BARSTOW 10IN HP 17.731047 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00347957 20150014 ATHLON DISCHARGE 16IN 3.62 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00347993 B3 LTE SUCTION TX-WEBB-A 0.194 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00348881 909 STINNET 24 2.68 Gathering 05260
006770 252017 00359984 RUSTLER HILLS SYSTEM, 10" 15.039 Gathering 09999
006770 252017 00360024 S55201 HALLEY PLNT TO PEGASUS PLNT 24IN 52.554038 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 00360042 S55302 HALLEY JUNCTION TO HALLEY PLANT, 16" 0.141606 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 00360038 20071044 PINON LTRL, 20" 14.271169 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 00360044 20170240 SONORA TXHEWTRR BLK B BLK 1J 1.701376 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00361566 BROWN DIETZ 1.87 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00362885 888885654 WT APOLLO 6003442-WA 12-INCH 17.4 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00363314 OXY POWELL DISCHARGE LOOP - 20230100 3.7 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00365228 OWL DRAW DISCHARGE LINE 1.43 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00365523 CONTINENTAL PEONY GAS. DEV 1.23 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00365835 JOAQUIN 8 IN 1.5 Gathering 00564
006770 252017 00365837 9146-LINE L 12" COMO-WILLS POINT 39.293 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00365839 9157-LINE N COMO-BIRTHRIGHT 8" 21.945 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00366942 88890016 TEXAS-LOUISIANA PIPELINE WASKOM 4.01693 Transmission 10557
006770 252017 00368045 3080, TEXOMA, 30" SECTION 3 (LONGVIEW TO LUFKIN) 79.21 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00368046 3080, TEXOMA, 30" SECTION 1 (MP15 TO SUN TERMINAL) 15.42 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00368201 SME L 11 NORTH 12" 4.57 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00368592 20160096 BRISCOE R21H 22H 23H 10IN WELL CONNECT 0.195 Gathering 02105

ENERFIN FIELD SERVICES LLC

ENERGY TRANSFER COMPANY
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
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Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
006770 252017 00368666 20240041 – KNIGH CS 16IN DISCHARGE 2.46 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00368783 GALVAN G5 HT-8 0.098 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00369499 HWY 94 TO TEXOMA 64.42 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 00370209 BPX CROSSROADS CDP LATERAL 4.14 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00370679 DOUGLAS WEST 3" & 4" TYPE B 3.003193 Gathering 00664
006770 252017 00370680 LOGANSPORT, 4", 6" 1.352236 Gathering 00664
006770 252017 00372283 20240056 - GALVAN RANCH B922H 1.4 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00372384 K TO COYA, 24" 41.39 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00375026 771045 TIES IN ANDERSON 11, 6" 1.280101 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00375916 GOJIRA 16IN DISCHARGE 3.85 Gathering 6792
006770 252017 00375937 RATLIFF 16IN DISCHARGE 1.93 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00376195 RATLIFF 12IN DISCHARGE 1.38 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00383592 EAST VEALMOOR GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 0.097 Gathering 00485
006770 252017 00392183 WAHA TO PANTHER 68 Transmission 00000
006770 252017 00392182 20240103 - MARTIN COUNTY 36IN LATERAL 42 Transmission 00000
006770 252017 00392184 BADGER 20IN RESIDUE 1.27 Gathering 00000
006770 252017 00394668 20250017 - OSPREY TO MUSTANG 16IN 4.4 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00394670 20250016 - RBL N TO MUSTNAG 20IN 11.4 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00394680 20250015 HOMAR TO RBL N 16IN 7.4 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00395161 18526-12 MIVIDA TO WAHA 0.77 Gathering 00787
006770 252017 00395891 STARGATE PIPELINE, 24IN 26 Transmission 5781
006770 252017 00396420 88884002_97 DEHY TO COY CITY 10 INCH 19.81 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00396425 GALVAN G13 LTS 3.03 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00396468 20101161 RICH EAGLEFORD MAINLINE 81.3 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00396796 402610 NBS DISCHARGE 7.88 Gathering 99999
006770 252017 00397094 HOWARD COUNTY BOOSTER LOOP 3.98 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00397093 20255016 - WOODY DISCHARGE LOOP 8IN 5.1 Gathering 9207
006770 252017 00446432 MAINLINE , A265-A 1.42 Gathering 2105
006770 252017 00454997 20170031 RAMSEY TO RED BLUFF 36" 10.8 Transmission 09758
006770 252017 00685480 CQ PAMPAS 0.44 Gathering 10568
006770 252017 00691285 ABILENE 2.0 14 Transmission T05781
006770 252017 00691284 20250062 - SWEET TOOTH 8IN CDP 1.74 Gathering T02105
006770 252017 00691286 ABILENE 3.0 20.5 Transmission T05781
006770 252017 00691796 AJ65 HARRISON 3 TO AJ63, 12" 6.765676074 Gathering 07650
006770 252017 00691798 KDB TX ELG, 12" 15.32332848 Gathering 07777
006770 252017 00691885 9046 HANDLEY 12in LTRL 0.06 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00697685 770320 SALE RANCH, 2", 3" 0.287800207 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00697684 770032 SALE RANCH, 8" 0.614035199 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00697686 770329 SALE RANCH, 4", 6" 0.521417997 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00697688 770785  TIES IN THELMA 1, 4" 0.113999 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00697687 770403  STATION 101 DISCHARGE, 8" 0.762149452 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00697707 BUZZ YELLOWJACKET PIPELINE CDP 3.75 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00697710 9056 LINE O HEARNE PRAIRIE HILL OLD OCEAN 65.243 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00697818 FALCON H.P. OFFLOAD TO REBEL 1.1 Gathering 00000
006770 252017 00697865 PERKINS 10" HP TO FT CHADBOURNE 12.01 Gathering 00731
006770 252017 00697895 20250087 - BUZZ YELLOWJACKET 10IN 3.75 Gathering T02105
006770 252017 00697956 20250080 - GREAT BASIN 12IN LOOP 3.15 Gathering T02105
006770 252017 00698612 COTERRA CHEVRON MOUNTAINEER 4.8 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00698675 16-TX-R008-334 DISCHARGE 16IN PL (BRAINARD) (TYPE C) 7.667 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00698676 7406595 - SEQUITUR TO GARISON 1.69 Gathering 04620
006770 252017 00698939 771379 - MIMS SUCTION 0.52 Gathering 00515
006770 252017 00698944 3902_05 WAHA COMP TO DUAL OASIS 3.76 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00699160 TC NOELKE WEST 8IN 8.6 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00699536 3021 COLORADO RIVER TO TX CITY 24" 50.23 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00699599 20250100 CONTERRA CHEVRON HORSESHOE GAS DEV 12IN 2.48 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00699933 LUPIN TO HEADLEE 9.83 Gathering 04620
006770 252017 00700782 BALBOA BLONDE 10" PIPELINE 3.33 Gathering 02105
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006770 252017 01183259 20190149 GUIDON NORTH LP 20IN PL 1.56 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 01183626 400088 0.79 Gathering 00584
006770 252017 231854 STRAWN DOT LINE - MILLSPAUGH PIPELINE 11.961 Gathering 04620
006770 252017 231924 SONORA SYSTEM 85.8 Gathering 04620
006770 252017 231305 200079, VALERO RESIDUE SALES, 4", 8" 9.132769 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 231907 BENEDUM TRANSMISSION, 10" 1.501934 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 231923 SNYDER MAIN LINE, SALES RANCH LATS 97.953333 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 962426 SALE RANCH LATERAL, 16" 10.53283 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 962436 SNYDER WEST LOOP LINE, 16" 36.713851 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 963799 MCP, 16" 14.101559 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 530041 9136 AUSTIN COUNTY EXTENSION IDLE, 8" 7.375 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 532125 KATY, 30" 53.655 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 960049 GRIMES TO KATY LOOP LINE, 36" 54.018 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 430833 WINCHESTER TO INTRATEX, 12" 7.004 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 430860 1930, PHILLIPS TO SYSTEM 3900, 4" 0.3 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 430861 1954, GIDDINGS TO SYSTEM 3900, 16" 13.8 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 430863 1965, QUARRY COMP TO SYS 3900, 20" 36 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 430865 3900, NEW BRAUNFELS TO KATY, 36" 139.8 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 430866 3953, HWY 83 NEW BRAUNFELS, 36" 108.781 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 430886 VALERO, 20" & PLANT TO PLANT, 16" 13.366 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 431009 9114 LINE U, BASTROP TO BV 42, 20" 37.9 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 431162 9067 LINE V ROBERTSON COUNTY, 8" 14.817 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 431218 BASTROP 18" (HPL, LOST P, TUFCO) 21.155 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 431245 9055 LINE O TO BELLVILLE 63.627 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 431274 3906, HAYES COUNTY 24" LATERAL 6.092 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 431275 3907, GUADALUPE COUNTY 12" LATERAL 2.853 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 960134 OAK GROVE LATERAL 10", 20", 24" 12.539 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 960667 ENCANA LEOR, 16" 0.83 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 965494 WINCHESTER (19910062) TRANSMISSION, 12" 2.967 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 965495 TUFCO (19910067) TRANSMISSION, 10" 2.37 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 965499 LOST PINES (20010014) TRANSMISSION, 12" 0.51 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 230725 3902 MIVIDA-WAHA 24" 31.1 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 230726 3903, PYOTE, 20" 5.3 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 230727 3904, 24" LOOP 8.4 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 230728 3905 GOMEZ 24" LATERAL 5.8 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 230729 3951, WAHA HUB TO OLD US 290, 36" 108 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 230998 3952, US 290 TO US 83, 36" 114.9 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 960132 20071104 PINON LATERAL 20" 12.8 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 961822 PLANT SITE TO OASIS, 16" 3.09 Transmission 01234
006770 252017 961823 PLANT RESIDUE LINE TO TW, 16" 8.57 Transmission 01234
006770 252017 964404 PYOTE 30" HEADER 14.878 Transmission 09352
006770 252017 964524 COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE, 42" 195.35 Transmission 09379
006770 252017 964525 TRANS-PECOS PIPELINE, 42" 147.876 Transmission 09352
006770 252017 330253 EAST TEXAS MAINLINE, 6" & 8" 71.832 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 330973 DOUGLAS WEST 6" TYPE A 4.568024 Gathering 00664
006770 252017 331650 BROOKELAND TRANSMISSION, 10" 2.3 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 331929 6-07 0.489 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 332016 TYLER COUNTY PIPELINE, 10" 2.37 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 332032 CENTER, 3" 1.2 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 332088 NEW SUMMERFIELD 3" 6.85837 Transmission 00664
006770 252017 332112 LUFKIN GULF SOUTH 8" 0.3 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 332114 WINSTON TRAP TO ST. REST, 6" & 8" 3.258 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 960241 NP-12-01 & 02, 12" 8.455 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 963779 ARCO FEE A-254 4" 0.49 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 965551 2078 SOUTHLAND 10" 13.59 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 961107 9064 LINE A-OLETHA-GRAPELAND LINE, 6" 1.8 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 431086 BRYAN-COLLEGE STAT'N-SNOOK GAS GATH 225.786 Gathering 02105
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006770 252017 964330 UPR DANSBY_WHEELER #1 (30214), 8" 0.209 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964331 HEA EXPLORATION AND BWOC (30179), 6" 0.837 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964332 N CENTRAL OIL POLY (30059), 6" 0.831 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964333 MCZ INC CONNER-WHEELER (30018), 4" 0.348 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964334 MCZ INC RIZZO #1 (30008), 6" 1.204 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964335 STEEPHOLLOW 1 NE (151118), 8" 0.639 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964336 UPR LUEDECKE DAVROS #1 (151205), 6" 0.913 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 960834 BRYSON STORAGE FIELD 6.188 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 964328 BRYSON LAT LINE #9030 0.247 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 964329 BRYSON TAP-BRYSON COMP STATION #9166 0.284 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331002 LINE A - GRAPELAND-LAKE CREEK 74.68 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331984 9068 LINE G OLETHA THELMA JCT IDLE, 10" 17.814 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331985 LINE F - BETHEL TO LAKE CREEK 74.305 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 332033 9069 LINE H - OLETHA TO REED, 8" 24.795 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 332054 REED TO FARRAR, 30" 19.729 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 431010 LINE-O (LIMESTONE COUNTY), 24" 34.65 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 431563 9115 LINE U (BV 42 - HALLSBURG), 20" 70.6 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 630331 KIRK TO TRADING HOUSE 10", 16" 12.68 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 962288 20101106 SANDY CREEK, 12" 0.86 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 966290 REED TO FARRAR RE-LOOP 19.708 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 530112 150000 BRAZOS PIPELINE SYSTEM, 12" 55.2 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 431328 19960069 TOWNSITE #3, 4" 0.866 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 431380 LUTHERHILL #1 1.301 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 961377 20111011 CHISHOLM PLANT CONNECTION, 16" 0.752 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 962357 LIGHTSEY #1 (19920051), 6" 0.065 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 965497 JARMON #2 (20030003) GATHERING, 6" 0.144 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 331958 BOSSIER/OLETHA/FARRAR/BOA 80.5 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 632657 9042 LAKE CREEK-TRADINGHOUSE GAS, 8" 8.59 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 731375 1157, NORMANNA FIELD 10.01 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731380 1260, SEELIGSON-TIJERINA FIELD 0.757 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731400 3028, SOUTHWEST SPEAKS LINE, 8"-12" 22.083 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 330077 9044 LINE B 10" GRAPELAND TO STRIKER 44.749 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331394 9035-LINE M COMO-NEW HOPE 8" 18.696 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331730 VANTEX B, 8" 25.159 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 331731 19291006 VANTEX BULLARD TO DIBOLL A, 10" 65.507 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331825 20101162 VANTEX MARATHON 8IN TIE-IN 3.3 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331839 9059 LINE Z 36" BETHEL HOWARD 57.7 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331921 20021011 VANTEX FAIRWAY TIE-IN, 10" 16.442 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 331981 J, JA, JB VALLEY TO MERIT AND MERIT TO BETHEL 172.537 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 332034 A-2 SYSTEM, 10" 1 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 332053 20051002 REED TO CARTHAGE, 42" 129.44 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 332068 FARRAR TO HWY 94 71.3 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 332069 20051001 CLEBURNE TO REED, 42" 92.01 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 332117 20081017 TEXAS INDEPENDENCE PL, 42" 131.68 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 964620 19291006 VANTEX BULLARD TO DIBOLL, 10" 81.044 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 630262 OLD OCEAN(BV 301-GRAHAM STATION)16" 70.204 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632692 20071012 OLD OCEAN RELOOP, 24" 15.828 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632694 20063009 SOUTH PARKER LTRL, 12" 2.797 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 632711 20071020 PEARL RANCH, 8" 4.59 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 632727 20051000 LINE OL OLD OCEAN LOOP, 24" 15.945 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632728 OLD OCEAN LOOP LINE 24" (NORTH) 2.4 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 632804 COPPER CANYON 10" LATERAL 4.62 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 960125 BENBROOK LAKE SOUTH OFFLEASE, 8" 1.23 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 960127 ENCANA BENBROOK PHASE III AND IV, 10" 2.58 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 960135 20081013 CLEBURNE TO TOLAR, 36" 20.208 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 960429 ENCANA BENBROOK PHASE I AND II, 12" 1.849 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 960439 TRI-COUNTY-FIELDERDALE WELL CONNECT, 6" 1.82 Gathering 02105
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006770 252017 960503 CARRIZO GREAT EXPECTATIONS WELL CONNECT, 6" 2.03 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 961681 TRINITY PHASE III, 10" 2.49 Gathering 07610
006770 252017 962064 20071012 OLD OCEAN RELOOP GATHERING, 24" 1.653 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 963513 BUZZY #1, 8" 1.5 Gathering 07610
006770 252017 964150 HICKORY CREEK/AKA GOLDFIELD, 6" 1.889 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 630182 9001 LINE O OLD OCEAN (MAYPEARL TO HANDLEY) 24" 33.359 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 630997 19891014 ARLINGTON TO MOUNTAIN CRK, 16" 15.507 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632575 19891013 NORTHSIDE TO HARP, 10" 34.201 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632578 20091000 EOG MANSFIELD  A & B, 8" 0.836 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632675 BENBROOK LATERALS 8" & 16" 23.998 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632695 20071022 VENUS LATERAL, 12" 19.172 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632714 CARRIZO-MANSFIELD 20" (20071013) 7.6 Transmission 07084
006770 252017 632715 JOE POOL 12" (20063008) 1.978 Transmission 07084
006770 252017 632719 20071043 LINE O LOOP OLD OCEAN, 24", 30" 17.436 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632720 9004 OLD OCEAN 20" (HANDLEY TO BV296) 23.788 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632793 CSW 12" (20081016) 6.9 Transmission 07084
006770 252017 632809 20081002 MALONE TO MAYPEARL, 36" 23.379 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 960133 20081018 SOUTHERN SHALE LATERAL, 36" 31.604 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 960351 CHESAPEAKE-KEENE VENUS 12" 9.629 Transmission 07084
006770 252017 960385 20091007 LONGHORN PL (XTO LONGHORN) 12" 0.551 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 964073 20150139 MIDLOTHIAN LATERAL, 8" 1.725 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 965287 FAT BOY COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE, 16" 3.676 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 966320 20190016 LILIAN INTERCONNECT FDL-CSW, 8" 1.05 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 730067 KR04, RESIDUE, 30" 28 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 731409 3058, CHAPMAN RANCH LINE, 12" 0.635 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 731792 1523 LINE 750 PL1 8" 4.579 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 731936 20160022 NORTH BISHOP LATERAL 20.873 Gathering 09317
006770 252017 731961 USDA 2" TRANSMISSION 0.1 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731964 HARLINGEN SYSTEM, 4" 8.102 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732347 1513 WB MISSION PL IDLE, 3" 0.642 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732386 1537 TGP MCALLEN SYSTEM 104, 6" 2.74 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 732529 1534 JAMEX LINE, 4" 1.181 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 732534 111, 8" POGO GATHERING SYSTEM 1.261 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 732545 FINTEX SYSTEM 16.464 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 732547 LINKS SYSTEM (8", 10", 12") 17.96 Gathering 07068
006770 252017 732606 1536, RAYMONDVILLE, 6", 8", 10" 14.992 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732695 TEJAS RETURN TO AGUA DULCE-NORTH12" 3.26 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 732696 TRANSCO TO AGUA DULCE-SOUTH, 12" 2.47 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 732697 NGPL/MIDCON TO AGUA DULCE, 12" 1.88 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 732733 HEBBRONVILLE-AGUA DULCE (LEAN SYS), 20" 54.67 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 961419 JACKSON RESIDUE HEADER 30" 3.65 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 962027 20120002 PIONEER CGP 31, 16" 7.56 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 962045 20120001 TILDEN FUEL LINE, 6" 7.538 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 962481 3054 ALICE-DRISCOLL, B & C, 12" 7.988 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 962482 3069 ODEM TO ROBSTOWN, 8" 1.32 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 962530 1532, DINN PLANT RESIDUE, 10" 9.581 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 964423 KR08, TAILGATE LATERAL, 24" 0.784 Transmission 09317
006770 252017 964808 ETC TO KM TEJAS INTERCONN RESIDUE 16" 0.008 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 965365 20180002 ARGUELLES, 24" 16.463 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 630291 9047 LINE R HOWARD TO WILLS POINT, 20" 51.928 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632029 9000 LINE JC GARLAND LAT, 10" 5.809 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 632811 20061828 EAGLE MOUNTAIN TO PARIS 36" 138.74 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 960835 20071073 PONDER LATERAL, 20" 0.7 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 961158 20062037 NORTH WORD PLT TREATER, 4" 0.329 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 731376 1201, TELFERNER FLD., 4" 2.63 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731398 3024, POINT COMFORT LINE, 16" & 18" 22.948 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731433 4323, VICTORIA NORTHEAST 4", 6" 5.336 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 731704 3022, TOM O'CONNER-EDNA 18"(VICTORIA) 28.196 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732009 3046, SWAN LAKE, 12" 0.081 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732020 3021 EDNA TO COLORADO RIVER 24" 43.86644203 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732021 3048, DUBOSE FIELD LINE, 12" 49.295 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 961241 1359, E. PORT LAVACA FIELD, 4" 1.512 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964205 20150164 SAN CAJOS 24" 29.388 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 964849 3551, ODEM TRANSMISSION, 8", 12" 7.078 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530803 4473 LAKE JACKSON, 6" 1.046 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530804 4494, CLUTE CITY GATE 4" 0.005 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531071 9054 LINE O AMACO TO PLANT BELLVILLE OLD OCEAN 98.834 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 531437 18082 MATAGORDA-BRAZORIA SEC 2 2.982 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531513 1089, MOBILE OIL-FREEPORT FIELD 9.937 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531514 4362, SUGAR VALLEY TO TEXAS GULF SULPHUR 16.539 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531541 1336, BLOCK 278-L FIELD 7.151 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531600 3013, FREEPORT LOOP LINE 17.04 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531611 3035, WHARTON-SHERIDAN LINE 33.909 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531615 3056, ORCHARD-WALLIS LINE 6.427 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531616 3057, WEST COLUMBIA LINE 5.938 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531617 3067, EDNA-TEXAS CTY JCT-EDNA IND. 2.6 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531657 4398 TGS LINE, 6" 14.115 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532861 4004, BOLING RUN 4.251 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533017 4723, LAKE JACKSON FARMS 20" 9.594 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533430 3562 MIDTEX-SHERIDAN 18" 0.68 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533560 1809 OLD OCEAN TO CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 16" 35.379 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964124 4055, NEW GULF CITY, 2" 0.4 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530734 3016A, EAST TEXAS LINE, 12" 27.27 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530735 3032, SOUTH HAMPTON/BEAUMONT 42.881 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530736 3036, BEAUMONT/PORT NECHES 12.389 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530737 3080, TEXOMA, 30" SECTION 2 (LUFKIN TO MP15 A/B) 90.4 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530738 4058, DUPONT CHEMICAL, 12" 1.808 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530739 4225, GULF STATES, 18" 6.193 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530740 4787, ATLANTIC RICHFIELD, 12" 2.209 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530741 4788, NECHES BUTANE, 18" 1.065 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531517 1113, SEVEN OAKS FIELD 13.393 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531673 4960, KOPPERS COMPANY 2.151 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533574 19291007 VANTEX-SOUTH, 10" 24.166 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 960345 20071072 TRUNKLINE 24" 19.31 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960372 1220, SOUR LAKE LATERAL, 6" 6.357 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 961193 20101148 MOTIVA PORT ARTHUR 16" 1.106 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964152 1158, PORT ARTHUR FIELD, 8", 16" 4.64 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964153 4760, SOCONY MOBIL REFINING, 16", 18" 0.66 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964156 4387 EASTEX PULP AND PAPER, 8" 10.373 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964687 4387 EASTEX 8" LOOP 7.472 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 965613 20071100 GOLDEN PASS TEXOMA, 36" 0.598 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 632656 RIO VISTA GATHERING, 6", 8" 2.72 Gathering 07203
006770 252017 962152 HILL COUNTY 12" AND 16" GATHERING 1.75 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 962154 CARR COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE, 10" 2.34 Transmission 07084
006770 252017 962155 RIO VISTA COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE 2.28 Transmission 07203
006770 252017 962156 WHITNEY COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE, 16" 3.72 Transmission 07710
006770 252017 962157 ITASCA COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE, 8" 3 Transmission 07710
006770 252017 965032 20160066-OASIS TO REGENCY CENTRAL, 4" 0.197 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 964510 20160029 ATMOS PANTHER PLNT FUEL LINE, 6" 3.32 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 964523 PANTHER PLANT RESIDUE, 24" 3.32 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 230167 ENCINA STATION #148 TO NNG, 10" 2.4 Transmission 00787
006770 252017 230168 ENCINA STATION #148 TO TUFCO, 10" 1.082291 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 230768 18526-11 MIVIDA TO WAHA1 3.75 Gathering 00787
006770 252017 231013 WSR TO GRANDFALL TX-WARD 8" 16.8 Transmission 00787
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006770 252017 231658 ENCINA STATION #148, 8" MAIN 1.7 Transmission 00787
006770 252017 231659 TIPPETT PLANT TO OASIS, 12" 15.792406 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 231800 HAMLIN, 4" 0.772698 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 231818 HOWE FUEL LINE, 6-611 0.5 Transmission 00787
006770 252017 231858 GRAND FALLS LINE, 8" 17.578211 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 963273 16TXR0011570 TM MITCHELL TO GOMEZ 16" 1.434356 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 964548 1918 ORLA 16IN AKA ORLA GATH HP ORLA 16 0.286675 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 964549 1918 ORLA TO MIVIDA, 16" 0.768914 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 964820 20160069-TRANS PECOS 30" PL 1.38 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 965052 20160070-TRANS PECOS 16" PL 0.75 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 531509 1031, ROWAN FIELD 2.2 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531536 1300, GALVESTON ISLAND FIELD 4", 6", 8" 5.587 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532009 WHARTON TO MYKAWA JCT 4", 6", 18" 8.864 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731412 3069 ODEM TO ROBSTOWN, 12" 2.087 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731423 3554, REYNOLDS METAL TO HARVEY 3.276 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731432 4213, CHAMPLIN REFINERY WEST, 6" 0.821 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 131099 HEMPHILL GAS PLANT RESIDUE, 12" 3.765 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 131134 FRITCH, 24" 1 Gathering 05260
006770 252017 131255 SANTE FE NO 1, 4" 0.11 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 131285 SPEARMAN GAS PLT RESIDUE, 12IN 4.259697 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 960160 SOUTHERN STAR, 6" 1.756 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 964937 SOUTHERN STAR, 12" 1.724 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 130398 16-TX-R008-820 BROWN 10IN SUCT LINE 1.33 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 960680 16-TX-R008-334 DISCHARGE 16IN PL (BRAINARD) (TYPE A) 1.369 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 965683 20180030 FALCON LATERAL, 30" 5.6 Transmission 09758
006770 252017 965684 20170032 RED BLUFF EX 42“ 64.6 Transmission 09758
006770 252017 965969 CAMP CREEK-20081077 0.239 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 530733 3016, EAST TEXAS LINE (CROSBY) 72.984 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 530805 4286, HUBER CORP, 8" 6.8 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531529 1231, A-S TO WARREN LINE, 12" 6.02 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531590 2001, WITHDRAWAL BAMMEL UG STORAGE 17.4 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531591 2001, INJECTION BAMMEL UG STORAGE 4.9 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531596 3008, SHIP CHANNEL TUNNEL 12", 16" 2.075 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531602 3018 CROSBY BAYTOWN 12.75IN 15.77 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531604 3020, BAMMEL LINE (CROSBY) 18", 24" 21.776 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531612 3040 W LOOP 24" 10.593 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531707 3501, LYNCHBERG 12.84 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531724 3106, KATY-SATSUMA, 30" 18.38 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531767 1339 ULRICH FIELD 4 3.88 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 531768 1469, CEDAR BAYOU 2.22 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 531769 12267 LIBERTY SOUTH TO TX GULF SULPHUR, 7", 8" 1.34 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 531771 3014, AMERICAN PIPELINE BAYTOWN 0.166 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531772 1019, JOSEY RANCH AND LATS, 6" 4.95 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532368 0104, ARCO-LYONDELL PLANT, 16" 5.915 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532753 3111, BAMMEL TO HEMPSTEAD HWY, 30" 12.751 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532786 3112, CONROE 6" 24.72 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960346 1307 HUMBLE PLT (ANAHUAC) 12" 11.26 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 964151 1051, SAN JACINTO, 6" 6.811 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964155 4947, FAIRFIELD, 8" 4.87 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 964444 HPL-LONE STAR FRAC IV, 12" 1.5 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 965120 1339A ULRICH FIELD 8 1.414 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 731116 REFUGIO SYSTEM 2.223 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731391 1601, VALLEY OFFSHORE, 20" 71.347 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731395 3005, PADRE ISLE TO CHAPMAN 1.517 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731405 3043, CHAPMAN RANCH TO ROBSTOWN 22.155 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731406 3045, LOMA BLANCA-AGUA DULCE 38.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731407 3054, ALICE-DRISCOLL LINE 13.364 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 731408 3055, KINGSVILLE-DRISCOLL LINE 21.103 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731410 3059, GREGORY A.S. LINE 11.204 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731416 3074, ROBSTOWN PLNT TO KINGSVILLE 7.814 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731417 3075 PADRE ISLAND 12" 4.75 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731419 3550, DRISCOLL TO CORPUS GATHERING 1.143 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 731421 3552, SHELL ROAD TRANSMISSION 3.07 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731422 3553, REYNOLDS METAL TRANSMISSION 15.925 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731424 3556, SAVAGE LANE 3.12 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732161 3006, SWINNEY SWITCH-EDNA (MIDTEX) 93.309 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732351 4137, EXXON RIVERSIDE 0.384 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732352 4408, CELANESE INDUSTRIAL 1.752 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732353 4331 QUALITECH, 10" 1.879 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960329 3550 DRISCOLL TO CORPUS TRANSMISSION 3.74 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531515 1094, HASTINGS S.E. GEN. CRUDE 0.986 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531522 1181-A-S, TEXAS CITY JCT. BAYTOWN 0.13 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531548 1386, PELICAN ISLAND FIELD, 8" 1.54 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531597 3010, TEXAS CITY-CROSSOVER, 16" 2.37 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531598 3011, MYKAWA-PEARLAND, 18" 4.64 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531599 3012, TEXAS CITY 16", 18" 27.63 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531601 3015, KATY, 30" 41.38 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531603 3019, TEXAS CITY JCT-TEXAS CTY LOOP 29.113 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531609 3023, PEARLAND-BAYTOWN, 18" & 30" 32.1 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531610 3026, SHIP CHANNEL LOOP 24", 18" 10.11 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531613 3040, WEST LOOP 20" 22.02 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531618 3071, A.S.-TEXAS CITY JCT, 24" 4.25 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531619 3093, TEXAS CITY JCT-FREEPORT 24.78 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 531742 5481, TEXAS CITY - STERLING - 1 0.149 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532008 3007, MYKAWA JCT, 18" 14.15 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532863 4706, GREATWOOD LINE 12" 7.28 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 532980 4020, BAYPORT, 6", 8" & LATS 2.09 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533220 4543, JEANETTA 12" 8.8 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533558 4879, GREATWOOD LATERAL 12" 0.334 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 533559 1379 PECAN GROVE FIELD, 6" 5.095 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960694 RICHMOND RANCH 4" & 6" 1.29 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 964807 20160076 MONTAUK TO HPL INTCNCT, 6" 1.364 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 330957 1556, TRAWICK, 8" 22.37 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 331443 3080, TEXOMA, 30" SECTION 4 (PARIS TO LONGVIEW) 86.82 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 331717 1121, TURPENTINE, 12", 16" 24.112 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 331942 3003, TEXOMA SOUTHLAND, 8" 5.2 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960136 20071115 TEXOMA TO CARTHAGE LOOP, 42" 41.55 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 960737 20101006 APPLEBY TO TEXOMA, 24" 8.68 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 430480 3017 PRAIRIE LEA TO THREE RIVERS 47.31 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 430481 3103, LOCKHART-AUSTIN, 20", 16" 37.097 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 431278 3560 MidTexas_Teco PL_JV 129.488 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 431312 3561, DUBOSE, 12" 9.6 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732552 3068 HALLETTSVILLE MIDTEX, 6-1/2" 1.132 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 730181 5371, CP&L PT. COMFORT-JOSLIN, 10" 1.376 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731385 1301, SAN ANTONIO BAY, 12" 7.238 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731397 3017, THOMPSONVILLE-THREE RIVERS 106.33 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 731404 3042, HEARD RANCH LINE, 16" 0.976 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 731435 4600, PORT LAVACA CITY GATE STA., 4 11.5 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732007 4291, FORMOSA PLASTICS CORP, 6" 0.258 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732008 4793, PLACEDO CITY GATE, 2" 0.136 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732022 4046, DUPONT PLANT (VICTORIA), 10" 6.34 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732023 4053, CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT 8", 12", 14", 18" 0.43 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732248 3072, SWINNEY SWITCH-LAS TIENDAS, 16" 59.14 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732249 4010, BEEVILLE CITY GATE STAT'N, 4" 0.345 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 732250 4062, SKIDMORE CITY GATE 2", 4" 9.929 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 732271 4272, NGPL CROSSOVER, 10" 0.317 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 960145 SWINNEY SWITCH EDNA-REROUTE LINE 3006, 18" 43.722 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 962395 20101003 PL TO COAL FIRED PLT, 6" 0.213 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 962396 20091019 SALES LINE-GEORGE W. CTY GATE VALERO,3" 0.6 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 331836 S-186 TO LINE S, 16" (WASKOM PLANT) 0.43 Transmission 04931
006770 252017 331933 AP-20 - 4" 3.85 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 331951 F-358, 8" LONGVIEW 2.68 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 331953 F-603, 6" LONGVIEW 1.14 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 332006 AA, 8" HUXLEY BAY/BOLES 0.86 Transmission 04931
006770 252017 332056 AJ-47, 8" 3.64 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 332062 AL-68 - MARSHALL, 10" 5.09 Gathering 07588
006770 252017 332110 AJ-65, 12" LOOP LINE - HARRISON CO. 1.158 Gathering 07650
006770 252017 960000 AP-4 - KARNACK 4" LATERAL 2.29 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 962866 F-157 GAS, 8" (WASKOM PLANT) 3 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 962926 ST-21, 12" 0.41 Transmission 04931
006770 252017 962927 F-103, 6" & 8" 0.892 Transmission 04931
006770 252017 962948 F-1-F, 16" 1.54 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 962951 AP-47, 4" 1.24 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 962953 AP-49, 3" 0.504 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 962957 AP-196, 4" 1.194 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 963078 S-168, 4" 0.139 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 963842 F-610, 8" LONGIVEW 0.38 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 966799 AU- TATUM HALLSVILLE, 8" 2.898 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 962945 AI-1, DODDS NORTH MAIN, 10" 0.45 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 962946 AI-112, CAMP CREEK S. EXT., 8" 1.083 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 962947 AI-179, 8" 1.089 Gathering 04931
006770 252017 966800 AI-188, 16" 0.128 Transmission 04931
006770 252017 332107 AJ-38, 6" 2.862 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 331912 T-G, 10" 1.83 Gathering 06388
006770 252017 960944 JOAQUIN GS JOAQUIN TBS TRANSMISSION 0.007 Transmission 07308
006770 252017 960945 JOAQUIN GS TYPE A GATHERING 0.643 Gathering 07308
006770 252017 960946 JOAQUIN GS TYPE B REGULATED GATHERING 0.002 Gathering 07308
006770 252017 966435 LINE TF, 12" 2.05 Gathering 07308
006770 252017 966600 GLASSCOCK, 16" 41.5 Gathering 09393
006770 252017 966954 20081004 TRINITY LATERAL, 12" 8.3 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 966955 20063006 HOG BRANCH, 16" 8.45 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 968605 20081079 FINLEY RESOURCES, 6" 0.583 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968606 20081135 WALNUT CREEK, 16" 0.135 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968607 20081139 EOG GORDON, 12" 0.757 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968615 9012 LINE C LECUNO LATERAL, 8" 1.674 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968618 9058 LINE D STRYKER CREEK TO MINDEN, 8" 1.082 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968619 9071 PERMIAN BASIN CT STATION, 16" 0.629 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968620 9077 SOUTHWEST OLETHA, 10" 3.92 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968621 9107 YOUNG COUNTY LATERAL, 6" 0.12 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968622 9112 WORSHAM STEED LATERAL, 16" 3.34 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968623 9144 LINE ITURLINGTON LATERAL, 10" 1.826 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 967372 20190120 TPP GCX INTERCONNECT 24" 0.276 Transmission 09352
006770 252017 968612 9008 LINE ON MAIN LATERAL, 12" 2.181 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968613 9009 LINE S GAS PL, 8" 21.873 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968614 9010 DENNY LATERAL,4" 2.13 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968616 9041 HEATON #1, 4" 0.471 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968617 9046 HANDLEY LATERAL, 12" 0.055 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 967057 1502 DENALI TETCO 8" IDLE 3.771 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 967341 43-TX-R004-004 TOMBALL MAINLINE, 6" 13.37 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 967342 2622 HEMPSTEAD NO2 LTRL, 3.5" 0.197 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 967345 2073 MATLADGE LTRL (31 C/2) 2" 1.093 Gathering 06812
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006770 252017 967984 4993 WHARTON CG 6" 1.939 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 967985 3007412 EDNA INDUSTRIAL JCT, 4" 7.47 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 967986 112004 LEAGUE CITY FLD, 4" 1.33 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 967987 4101 KEMAH CG 4", 6" 3.524 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 967526 20180056 MONTAUK COASTAL PLAINS LANDFILL 3.85 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 968427 AJ-50 1.15 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 968428 AJ-63 1.1 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 967294 L-301, 16" 4.386 Transmission 00541
006770 252017 967377 20180031 PEREGRINE RAMSEY, 30" 21.6 Transmission 09758
006770 252017 967379 20170030 RBX MENTONE LATERAL 30" 6.23 Transmission 09771
006770 252017 968608 20130043 CENTURY, 2" 0.06 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968609 20140281 LOVES LATERAL, 4" 0.6 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968610 20160027 WOLF HOLLOW, 24" 0.444 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968611 20190017 BURLESON INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.061 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968482 KSG TX-WINKLER BLK B2 SUR 6 (KSG24) 2.09 Gathering 55555
006770 252017 968595 20040060 TEMPLE INLAND A #1, 6" 0.63 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968596 20051012 CEDAR HARP AKA JOHNSON, 12" 11.356 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968599 20062165 RT SMITH, 4" 0.689 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 968601 9017 BETHEL WITHDRAWL 20" 1.172 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968602 20071000 ET GAVIN LINE, 12" 0.609 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968603 20071157 LINE UD ALIAS ATMOS, 12" 0.068 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968604 20071221 HANDLEY DISCHARGE LINE, 24" 0.056 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969273 1047 MARCADO CREEK IDLE 4", 6" 0.44 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969274 1063 ANGLETON FIELD, 6" 10.453 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969422 4073 NYOTEX CHEMICAL CO 6" 0.305 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969423 4074 AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICAL SALES STA 8" 1.229 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969425 4078 BF GOODRICH MTR STA LAPORTE, 8" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969426 4079 CLEAR LAKE COGENERATION BAYPORT 12" 0.976 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969427 407908 CELANESE BAYPORT PLT CONNECT 10" 0.302 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969428 4080 DICKINSON NORTH 4", 6" 0.775 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969369 3081 TEXOMA PT NECHES 16", 18", 24" 1.472 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969370 3082 TEXOMA TO AS 30IN INTRCNCT, 16" 1.036 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969371 3084 TEXOMA TO TURPENTINE 12IN INTRCNCT, 8" 0.369 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969372 3091 SUGARLAND REMOTE CONTROL STATION 0.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969374 3100 MCMULLEN SWINNEY SWITCH #1, 12" 4.164 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969262 0915 OXY USA GLADEWATER PL, 6" 0.1 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969263 0949 AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA, 6" 0.023 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971169 20091002 BETHEL 14" INJ PL TO WELL #1 1.227 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969636 4217 DUPONT - DEER PARK SYNTHETIC, 4" 0.062 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969267 1022 N KENDLETON FLD, 4" 0.787 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969268 1024 RICHARD ADCOCK FIELD, 3" 0.868 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969269 102508 SPANISH CAMP FIELD 6", 12" 6.352 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969278 1085 BERCLAIR FLD, 4" 0.348 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969279 1090 SUGAR VALLEY 12" 11.234 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969280 1093 LOLITA FIELD, 6" 3.554 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969281 1100 DOW TO WEEMS 4" 0.555 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969923 4722 BRAZORIA CG STA 2" 0.426 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969924 4728 BAMMEL CG STA 4" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970009 16-TX-R001-1296 TX-WINKLER_BLK 26 SUR 35, 6" 0.427478 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970010 20160041 ARROWHEAD TO OASIS 30IN RESIDUE, 30" 4.44 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 970011 16TXR0011545 LITTLE MEXICO GUNO1 GN 1.56891 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970012 16TXR0011602 PHILLIPS CC WILLIAMS #1, 8" 0.334155 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 969357 302136B MCGOWEN PIERCE #3 2" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969359 303519A NEUMIN BROWN CENTRAL POINT 2" 0.284 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969361 3037 PORT ARTHUR FIELD TO CHEVRON 8" 2.34 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969362 304509 EXXON STRATTON INTRCNCT 12" 0.068 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969363 304552 AS 30IN ROBSTOWN PLT 30IN, 20" 0.367 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 969364 3045AO ROBSTOWN PLT TO 30IN AS RCVR, 20" 3.337 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969365 3047 BEAUMONT SOUTH HAMPTON LINE 8" 0.145 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969366 3055 KINGSVILLE DRY LINE 4" 0.191 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969393 4009 ALVIN LOOP SOUTH CG STA, 4" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969591 4150 HPLFGT DICKINSON INTRCNCT 12" 0.016 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969779 4452 KATY CG STA 2" 0.446 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969780 4462 OLD OCEAN CG 2" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969782 4470 SAND G LAB 2" FROM CROSBY-BAYTOWN 0.19 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971416 9023 LINE Y 16" BETHEL TO STRIKER 57.761 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969292 1220-13 SOUR LAKE FLD JIM HUBER & BOYER 2.57 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969597 4151 ROHM-HAAS LATERAL 8", 12" 1.022 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969932 4732 EDROY TOWNSITE CG STA 4" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969933 4733 HOUSTON LOOP WEBER CREST CG 4" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969936 4757 PIERCE RANCH 2" 0.237 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969937 4772 EAST WALLISVILLE RD CG 2" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969939 4784 SHELDON AREA CG STA 4" 0.874 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969942 4790 HOUSTON LOOP DEER PARK CG 4" 0.019 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969386 400550 QUAKER OATS COMPANY 4" 0.054 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969391 400714 CYPRESS PL 8" 0.197 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969392 4008 HOUSTON LOOP 4", 8" 0.015 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969402 4038 AIR REDUCTION 4" 0.405 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969662 422501A MAURICEVILLE CG 2" 0.025 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969663 4227 HUNGERFORD GRAIN 2" 0.249 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969664 423002 OYSTER CREEK CG STA 4" 0.011 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969665 4234 SOUTHERN UNION GALVESTON STA 6", 14" 0.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969666 4235 LA MARQUE LOOP WESTWARD CG 4" 0.093 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969667 4238 PETROLITE CORP 4" 0.287 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969668 4239 HLPTH WHARTON PLT 12" 1.994 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969671 4243 ENRON COGENERATION STA 12" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969791 4501 ANGLETON TO DANBURY 4" 6.057 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969947 4792 WEST SHELL REFINERY 18" 2.328 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969950 4794 NECHES GAS DISTRIBUTION 8" 0.046 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969568 4119 UNITED GAS BAYSIDE STA 12", 16" 0.046 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969569 4120 UNOCAL UDEX PLANT SALES STA 6" 0.028 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969570 4121 UNOCAL BOILER HOUSE SALES STA 4", 6" 0.055 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969571 4122 ROHM AND HAAS 2", 4", 8" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969260 180829C MILBERGER WELL, 3" 1.432 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969261 18081 MATAGORDA-BRAZORIA SEC 1 18.56 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969270 1034 MATHIS SOUTHEAST FLD, 4" 0.253 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969346 20140123 ROBSTOWN XOVER 36" 47.944 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969347 20150151 LOS DINEROS DISCHARGE 16" 0.3 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969348 20160010 TARGA THOMPSONVILLE KARNES 0.118 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969349 20190074 GCX HPL ST 16" 0.055 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969350 2028 BAMMEL SUCT TO ELEC COMPRESSOR 30" 0.513 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969351 2251 SABINE COMPRESSOR STATION 16", 20" 0.415 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969352 2301 CANEY COMPRESSOR 12" 1.572 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969353 2905 GSU SABINE BY-PASS 16" 0.541 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969354 3004 TEXOMA-FLORIDA INTRCNCT 12", 16", 24" 1.263 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969633 4209 LONE STAR CO AT DODGE RD 8", 12" 0.029 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969680 4263 HOUSTON LOOP LA PORT ROAD CG 0.017 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969681 4268 WARREN PETROLEUM GALENA PARK 4" 0.085 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969682 4274 IE DUPONT TO BAYPORT 2" 0.378 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969683 4275 ARISTECH DEER PARK 4" 1.228 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969726 4365 TEXAS CITY 6TH CG 2" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969727 4370 MIDCON AT FLAGSTAFF STREET 12" 0.014 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970013 16TXR0011339 1901 OATES FLD 126 GO7, 12" 1.071946 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970014 COLINS ROONY, 4" 1.91678 Gathering 09207
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006770 252017 970015 ABELL WEST1 TXPECOS, 6" 0.755952 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970016 FORT STOCKTON 1, 4" 0.73708 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970017 16TXR0011544 LITTLE MEXICO GV3, 4" 2.706109 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970018 FORT STOCKTON 31 3, 3" 0.325027 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970019 FORT STOCKTON 31 4, 4" 0.60949 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970020 16TXR0011588 ROONEY, 6" 1.580669 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970021 16TXR0011477 FOUNTAIN 91U GV7, 6" 1.384467 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970022 FOUNTAIN 91U 4IN TXPECOS, 4" 0.433046 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970023 VALERO BUTZ GU1, 10" 1.866485 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970024 16TXR0011475 FOREST LEON 91F3 GV91, 6" 0.650213 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970025 HALLEY RESIDUE SALES TO EL PASO, 16" 5.030226 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 970027 20160028 ORLA 16IN RESIDUE TO EL PASO 0.229736 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 970028 ORLA TO OASIS 16IN RESIDUE, 16" 0.058436 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 970029 20170236 RANCHO RESIDUE, 10" 6.861311 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 970030 RESIDUE-INLET TX- REEVES_T-P RR BLK 57 T, 16" 0.817813 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 969399 4023 LOBIT ST (LAPORTE) CITY GATE STA 4" 0.736 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969400 4029 VICTORIA SCRUBBER STA 4" 0.149 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969401 4036 CYPRESS FAIRBANKS CGENTEX 4", 6", 8" 0.017 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969434 4096 TRANSCO 16" 0.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969435 4097 RHODIA CHEMICAL CO STA 4" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969436 4105 CHAMPION INTEL SHELDON RD 1.152 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969439 4109 HOUSTON LOOPS HOUSTON CG 4", 10" 0.008 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969685 4277 WCM SUPERIOR CARRIERS INC PL 2" 0.038 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969984 4998 OXY PET STRATTON RIDGE 4" 0.395 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969985 5118 SUNTIDE REFINERY COMPANY 12" 1.239 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969986 5121 NAVIGATION BLVD INDUSTRIAL TAP 12" 0.904 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969987 5125 TRIBBLE LANE 8" 0.306 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969988 5150 MILES INC S BAYTOWN PLT 4" 0.063 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969990 5151 DUPONT COGENERATION PLANT 8", 10" 0.105 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969991 537101 BP CHEMICALS POINT COMFORT 3" 0.117 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969992 5372 MID TEXAS DEWVILLE STA 24" 0.034 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969993 5375 MID TX TO KATY MTR STA 24" 0.28 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970658 VALERO PIPELINE 3.5 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969271 1042 VPL TO TEXAS CITY JCT FREEPORT 6", 12" 0.383 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969619 4183 ROSHARON CG 2", 3" 0.01 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969795 4512 KIRBY LUMBER COMPANY IDLE 4", 6" 0.606 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969983 FORT STOCKTON 41 TXPECOS, 4" 1.097369 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 969989 16TXR0011574 NORA BOATMAN #1 GN132, 4" 0.956132 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 969994 16TXR0011540 KING LIGON #1 GN14, 8" 2.275129 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 969416 4060 BAYTOWN LOOP TO BAYTOWN DRENTEX 0.005 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969417 4065 DICKINSON SOUTH DISTRICT 3", 4" 1.05 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969689 4280 SCHENECTADY CHEMICAL FREEPORT 0.235 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969918 4677 WARREN PETROLEUM LINE 8" 2.216 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969919 4686 ENTEX JACK RABBIT RD CG 4", 8" 0.021 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969920 4693 ALVIN WEST MTR STA 4" 0.016 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971188 DOUGLAS EAST 4" CLASS 2 2.596179 Gathering 00664
006770 252017 969301 1365 BANQUETE NORTH FLD, 2" 0.288 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969302 1368-01 NE VIDOR 0.27 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969303 1399 SAXET FLD, 4" 0.008 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969304 1400 SLESSINGER FLD, 4" 0.437 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969305 1405 HPL AND LIBERTY INTRCNCT, 4" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969306 141903 HARRIS FLD, 4" 0.387 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969315 1558 TEJAS TDCJ RAMSEY UNIT #1, 2" 0.73 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969316 1561 MOBIL HANNA NASH ENERFIN, 6" 1.337 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969319 180923 CHOCOLATE BW FLD, 2" 0.342 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969322 1810 CLEMENS DOME FIELD IDLE 4" 2.322 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969299 1291 EXXON KATY GAS PLT 12", 20" 0.226 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 969378 3108 GLOBAL OCTANE PL AND MTR STN 8" 0.177 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969379 3110 QUANTAM ETHYLENE 6" 0.04 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969380 3553-6 SHERWIN TO SAN PATRICIO 6" 0.883 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969381 3023 BAYTOWN AS CROSSOVER 12" (IDLE) 1.358 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969655 4221 AIR PRODUCTS PASADENA 6" 0.663 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969660 4223 HOUSTON LIGHTING AND POWER 24" 7.521 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969709 4320 TRANSCO 20" 0.789 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969710 432001 BAMMEL 12" FROM TRANSCO 0.259 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969712 4325 OBRIAN ROAD CG CNP 4" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969713 4327 WIND ROSE CG 3" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969715 4334 HOUSTON INTERCONTINENTAL AIRPORT 12" 1.188 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969716 4336 NATURAL GAS ODORIZER TO BAYTOWN 2" 0.119 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969717 4338 OLD HUMBLE ROAD CG 4" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969718 4339 WILDWOOD RESORT CG STA 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969719 4346 BIG THREE WELDING CO 4" 0.138 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969972 4904 SOUTHERN UNION TX CITY TO GALVESTON 11.909 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969973 4905 FREEPORT VELASCO 6", 8", 10" 4.801 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969432 4088 SAN JACINTO BATTLEGROUND 3" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969433 4089 BADISCHE CORP 4", 6", 8" 0.057 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969458 4115 LA MARQUE LOOP, 4" 0.109 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969925 4731 CP&L LON HILL PLT STA 18" 1.133 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969444 4113 EI DUPONT DENEMOURS AND CO LINE 6" 1.391 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969706 4316 HOUSTON INTERCONTINENTAL AIRPORT CG 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969707 4318 BAYTOWN LOOP DECKER DR CG 4" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969708 4319 HUISH LTRL 6" 0.462 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969900 4599 SHELL OLEFIN PLANT 12" 0.052 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969901 4603 BAYPORT CG HARRIS CTY 6" 0.008 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969902 4610 AS LINE TO AMERICAN PL MTR STA 8" 0.117 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969903 4613 ACME BRICK 2", 3", 6", 8" 3.099 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969904 4618 GOLIAD CG 2", 4" 3.876 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969905 4619 SEVEN OAKS FIELD-NGPL INTRCNCT 6", 8" 0.047 Transmission 02105
006770 252017 969906 4620 FINA LAPORTE LINE AND MTR STA 0.996 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969907 4634 ELDRIDGE CG STA 2" 0.015 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970319 2069-11.2-4, 4" 0.14 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 970325 2043-0.6-1, 3", 4" 0.931 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 970326 2052-1.6-1, 4" 0.177 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 969728 4373 LONE STAR GAS TAP ON CROSBY BAYTOWN 0.181 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969729 4380  TEXAS GAS S UNION GAS 2", 3", 6" 0.015 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969732 4389 SETTEMONT ROAD LINE 4" 0.266 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969733 4391 BALLARD #1 WELL MTR STA 4" 1.739 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969734 4400 UTTCO HARDY STREET INTRCNCT 8" 0.058 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969735 4403 ALICE CG STA 4" 0.014 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969736 4411 CINCO WATER PLT CG ENTEX 4" 0.022 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969737 4412 NEEDLE POINT ROAD CG 2" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969738 4414 FAIRMONT CG STA 4" 0.021 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969739 4420 KINGSVILLE SOUTHEAST CG 4" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969740 4424 SOUTHMORE CG STA 6" 0.03 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970318 2043 TOMBALL LOOP (31G/2), 3", 4", 6" 4.571 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 969264 1004051 ATLA LOMA FLD, 6" 0.748 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969375 3100 MCMULLEN SWINNEY SWITCH #2, 12" 0.416 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969324 181002 HINKLE A4, 4" 0.407 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969327 1854 EAST WHITEPT FLD, 6" 0.775 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969328 1878 ASPECT DARRINGTON 4" 0.67 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969329 20071024 WHARTON ENERGY CENTER 12" 0.817 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969330 20071101 GOLDEN PASSFGT 16" 0.094 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969297 1267 PADRE ISLAND CHAMPMAN FLD, 6" 0.978 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969298 128703 MOBIL DAVID FLD, 4" 0.489 Gathering 00749
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006770 252017 969308 1468 MCCARTY ROAD IDLE, 4" 3.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969309 1503031, 6" 0.113 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 970323 2032-0.0-1, 2" 0.786 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 970324 20321114 TDC SOUTH, 4" 0.561 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 969259 180831 MAGUIRE LATERAL, 4" 1.1 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969955 4797 VELSICOL NISSEKI 6" 0.266 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971170 20091046 BETHEL 10" WITHDRAWL FROM WELL #2A 0.17 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 971171 20062231 BETHEL 10" WITHDRAWL FROM DOME #3 0.224 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 971172 20091044 BETHEL 10" WITHDRAWL TRUNKLINE 0.09 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969420 4069 LIQUID CARBONICS 2" 0.348 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969921 4698 HOUSTON WEST LOOP KATY 12" 0.507 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969922 4719 FREEPORT NORTHWEST PL 6" 0.452 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 968624 9177 LINE UC BASTROP BRICK 2", 4" 4.08 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 968625 9178 BASTROP-TRADINGHOUSE 2" 0.1 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969313 1538581, 4" 0.562 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969314 1543 EXXON ARBOR, 6" 0.644 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969604 4163 LA PORTSENS ROAD CG STA 4" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969605 4164 BARKER DAM CG STA 4" 0.055 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969606 4165 OXYPETCONOCO CHEMICAL CO 10" 0.204 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969408 404604 EI DUPORT NEMOUS 6" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969409 4047 WESTHEIMER TO BELLER ROAD 6" 1.225 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969411 4050 SIGNAL CHEMICAL BAYPORT 4" 0.116 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969572 4124 SEMINOLE PL 4" 5.5 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969573 4126 CHEMICALS INC PL 2" 0.018 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969965 4846 STATE HWY 332 CG 2" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969966 4864 ANGLETON TO RICHMOND A 6" 2.525 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969720 4349 MEYERLAND III SUBDIVISION CG STA 2" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969721 4352 LYONDELL PETROCHEMICAL 12", 16" 0.306 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969722 4355 VICTORIA EAST CG 4" 0.014 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969723 4356 BAY STREET TX CITY CG STA 4" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969724 4357 LOGAN ST CG 4" 0.024 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969725 4363 TEXAS GULF SULPHUR LINE 2.831 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969388 400701 CAMERON IRON WORKS 12" 3.339 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969389 400705A ABB ALSTON 6" 0.041 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969390 400712 CAMERON PL 8" 0.266 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969394 4016 ARMAK TO BAYPORT 4" 0.184 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969459 4118 HOUSTON LOOPTOWER 81 CG 12" 0.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969971 4903 N SIDE CITY LOOP HOUSTON 10", 12" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970441 6000660_215-2_DANSBY POWER PLANT SALE 0.358 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969382 3803 ODEM COMP STA 12" 0.062 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969974 4906 EXXON CHEMICAL AMERICAS 4" 1.52 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969975 4930 THREE RIVERS PLT 12" 0.285 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969977 4937 WESTBURY CG STA 4", 6" 0.522 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969978 4939 KINGSPOINT CG MTR AND REG STA 4" 0.022 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969979 4957 MONSANTO CHOCOLATE BAYOU 5.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969981 4970 PELICAN ISLAND CG 2" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969982 4985 OAK MANOR ESTATES 2" 0.27 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969277 1068A & B NEEDVILLE FIELD 13.198 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969896 4578 OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 8", 12" 1.398 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969897 4584 WINDSOR VILLAGE CG 2", 4", 8" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969898 4585 WOOD ENERGY GOOSE CREEK 2", 4" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969899 4592 CARBIDE CARBON CLEANING MSR 6", 12" 0.018 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971173 20091047 BETHEL 8" INJ PL WELL #1 & #3 0.176 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 971174 20091045 BETHEL 10" INJ PIPELINE (IDLE) 0.14 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 969767 2069-0.9-3, 2", 3", 4", 6" 2.053 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 969768 2058 MME DESOTO 2.375, 2" 0.81 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 969769 2019 SEALY UTTCO (IDLE), 4" 9.941 Transmission 06812
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006770 252017 969770 2023 PV-HEMPSTEAD, 4", 6" 5.608 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 969771 2023-0.4-1, 2" 0.116 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 969772 2032 HEMPSTEAD TO NAVASOTA, 4", 6" 18.578 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 969627 4198 TEXACO TO NEW HOPE 2", 6' 3.6 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969783 4474 WEST JUNCTION CG 12", 24" 0.018 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969784 4478 PINE OAK ESTATES CG 2", 3", 4" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969785 4488 ALMEDA SOUTH CG STA 4" 0.016 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969786 4500 HPL CONNECTION TO MOBIL MTR SITE 6" 0.104 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 971016 WHITNEY PEORIA AQUILLA, 8" 0.87 Gathering 07084
006770 252017 969307 SCHREINER RANCH FLD 4", 6" 1.629 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969320 180930 VALLEY FREEPORT INTRCNCT, 12" 0.129 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969338 20091015 EASTEX PULPPAPER IDLE 2", 4" 0.149 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969339 20091027 4" LTRL TO RAISIN CITY GATE 4" 0.612 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969340 20101002 BP REFINERY 10" 0.016 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969341 20101164 TX QUALITY GAS 3" 0.749 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969342 20101165 THREE RIVERS PLT TO SUNSET 3" 0.306 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969344 20120015 REPUBLIC 12 PL 12" 9.38 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969345 20140122 EDINBURG EXT 24" 23.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969415 4056 MOBAY CHEMICAL CORP 6" 0.087 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969806 4518 MONSANTO LOOP 12", 16", 18" 11.942 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969808 4520 MARATHON PETROLEUM CO 6" 0.569 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969908 4638 LYONDELL BAYPORT OXIRANE CHEMICAL 0.085 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969909 4639 BIG 3 INDUSTRIAL AT BAYPORT 6" 0.596 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969911 4642 SOUTHWEST LATEX 4" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969912 4644 ENTERPRISE 10" 1.43 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969913 4645 GARRETT RD SALES STA 12", 18" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969914 4649002 AS TO BAYPORT MTR STA 8" 0.055 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969915 464901A AS TO BAYPORT AT RED BLUFF 8", 16" 0.068 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969916 4650 HALDOR TOPSOE INC BAYPORT AREA 2" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969917 4658 WESTPARK CG STA FACILITY 12" 0.008 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969956 4800 SHELL EAST 16", 18" 2.608 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969957 4805 BESSEMER ST CG STA CENTERPOINT 4" 0.019 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969958 4817 BADISCHE AND DOW CHEMICAL CO 8" 0.033 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969959 4818 DOW LIQUIFIED INJ PLT STA 2" 0.378 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969960 48271 CNG BAMMEL MES STA 4" 0.028 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969961 4828 VIDOR TETCO INTERCONNECT 12" 0.545 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969962 4829 HENDERSON ENBRIDGE 12" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969963 4833 TUFCO INTRCNCT AT NEW HOPE 8" 0.27 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969967 4867 BROOKSIDE VILLAGE CG STA 2" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969968 4869 DOW UPJOHN 4" 0.033 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969969 4870 PEARLAND CG STA 2" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969970 4901 SINCLAIR NORTH 16" 0.231 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 970322 2032-4.3-2, 6" 2.779 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 969614 4179 MYKAWA CG 8", 12" 0.01 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969616 4181 DUPONT DE NEMOURS STATION 6" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969617 4182 BROOKSHIRE CG 2", 3", 8" 0.019 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969608 4172 ALMEDA CG STA OFF HWY 288 8", 12" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969331 20071102 EXXON MOBIL WATER TREATMENT 2" 0.052 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969445 20062050 FORT WORTH WEST LTRL 12", 16" 16.62 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969446 SE PARKER 6IN LTRL AKA DET WILL, 6" 2.01 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969447 DAB NO 6, 4" 0.56 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969448 20071053 GOFORTH 1H LTRL, 4" 0.65 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 970320 20081001 ENCANA, 6" 0.33 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 970321 2032-13.9-5, 4" 4.082 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 969406 151115 STEEPHOLLOW #1, 12" 2.53 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969407 151116 STEEPHOLLOW 2 SW SUCT, 8", 12" 3.459 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969773 4425 QUEENS ROAD CG 6" 0.026 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 969774 4428 DEMI JOHN PLACE CG 2" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969775 4433 TIMBER HILL CG STA 4" 0.7 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969776 4436 EURECAT BAYPORT MTR STA 2" 0.052 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969777 4442 ALTA LOMA CG STA 2" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969778 4450 SANTA FE CG STA 2" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969817 4561 EL CAMPO 2", 4", 8" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969634 4212 EAST TEXAS MAXEY ROAD CG 4", 12" 0.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969669 4240 LONZA MTR STA AT KETENE PLT 0.034 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969670 4241 SHELL DEVELOPMENT WESTHOLLOW 4" 0.535 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969672 4246 BAYOU VISTA SOUTHERN UNION CG 4" 0.793 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969673 4247 PREMONT CG 2" 0.114 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969674 4252 ENTEX SOUTHWYCK 2" 0.024 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969675 4253 MT HOUSTON PARKWAY CG STA 3", 8" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969676 4254 TDC RAMSEY 2" 0.018 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969677 4255 CROWN ST PASADENA CG STA 4" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969679 4261 HIGHLAND CG STA 3" 0.01 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 968627 MINDENSHILOH 4", 8" 1.076 Gathering 05781
006770 252017 969580 4130 LONE TREE RD CG STA VICTORIA 2", 4" 0.263 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969581 4131 GALENA PARK EAST CG STA 6" 0.158 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969620 4184 TEJAS THOMPSONVILLE MTR STA 16" 0.008 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969621 4185 AMOCO STRATTON RIDGE MTR STA 2" 0.096 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969622 4187 CONOCO MTR STA 4" 2.794 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969623 4193 RED BLUFF CG STA PL 4" 0.005 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969624 4195 DIANAL AMERICA BAYPORT 2" 0.226 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969625 4197 HLP'S GREENS BAYOU STA IDLE 12" 1.199 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969412 4052 AS TO BLESSING 2", 4" 1.388 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969413 4052A AS TO PALACIOS 3" 3.158 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969810 4542 BAYTOWN LOOP NORTH CG 4" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969811 4548 DOW CHEMICAL VELASCO 12" 0.301 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969871 4569 HPLUTTCO INTRCNCT AKA HWY 35 REG S, 6" 0.011 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969872 4576 HOUSTON LOOP KATY HWY 6", 12" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969877 4577 PORT LAVACA WEST CG STA 4" 0.679 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969945 43-TX-E001-001 PARSLEY APC COMPRESSOR FU, 4" 1.03 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 969951 COYANOSA PL TO STA 59 TXPECOSBLK C2OW 8.165288 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 969964 4840 LA MARQUE LOOP W RD CG 4" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969414 4052B BLESSING MIDFIELD 2" 4.596 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969629 4201 AMOCO MTR STA-BAYPORT 8" 0.054 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969630 4202 PRAZAIR LA PORTE ALIAS 4" 0.135 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969631 4203 ANGLETON TO DANBURY XOVER 4", 6" 1.329 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969632 4208 CHAMPLIN PETROLEUM CO EAST PLT 8" 0.119 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969283 1109 EXXON PLEDGER FIELD 8", 10" 2.815 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969284 11266A MANOR LAKE FLD, 6" 0.726 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969285 1132 CLODINE ALIEF AREA 6" 0.115 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969286 1142 ALCOA FIELD FORMOSA HYDROCARBONS 12" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969287 1151 VICTOR BLANCO FIELD, 6" 3.643 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969288 1164 COOKS LAKE FIELD 1.955 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969289 1168 SOUTH CHINA FLD, 4" 0.618 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969290 1169 SINCLAIR COMPANY PLANT, 6" 4.433 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969291 1205 SOUTH WHARTON FLD, 4" 2.4 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 969335 20071111 SHINTECH 0.597 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969336 20071226 VANTEX BEAUMONT INTRCNCT, 8" 0.063 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969337 20081087 SOUTH HAMPTON PLT SALES LINE 6" 0.253 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969582 4135 SEMINOLE PL STRATTON RIDGE 4" 1.618 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969583 4138 ATASCOCITA RD CG 6" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969584 4139 CAS CON ACRES CG STA 2" 0.005 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969585 4140 HITCHCOCK GC STA 4" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969586 4141 HPL SABINE PL CO INTRCNCT 8", 10" 0.19 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 969587 4143 COLONIAL PL COMPANY IDLE 6", 12" 2.845 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969588 4147 TOWER ESTATES CG STA 2" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969589 4148 IGS CO FACILITIES AT DODGE RD 6",10",12" 0.125 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969590 4149 CHEVRON CEDAR BAYOU 8" 0.408 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969601 4157 MATHIESON CHEMICAL CO 6" 1.066 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969602 4160 CPL COBARNEY POWER PLT 6" 0.06 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969603 4162 NATURAL GAS PL OF AMERICA 12" 0.336 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969607 4170 CITY SERVICES CO 6" 0.288 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969609 4172CG01 KOCIDE CHEMICAL CORP MTR 2" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969610 4173 SOUTHWESTERN REFINING COMPANY 4", 6", 10" 0.031 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969611 4176 PRESTON ROAD CG STA 2", 4", 10" 0.011 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969612 4177 CHUSEI INC PLT 4" 1.169 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969613 4178 JESTER PRISON 2" 0.213 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969367 3060 ALICE TO DRISCOLL, 8" 3.611 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969368 3065 AS TO MOBIL 20" 11.992 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969384 4003 GULF STATES TUBE CORP 4" 1.075 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969385 4005 US ALUMINATE STA QUAKER OATS 6" 0.825 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969395 4016SS01 ARMAK TO BAYPORT MTR 4" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969396 4017 CALGON PL 2" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969397 4019 HUNGERFORD CG STA AND PL 2", 6" 0.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969398 4021 KENDLETON CG STA 2" 0.006 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969690 4282 SOLVAY POLYMONS DEER PARK 4" 0.422 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969691 4283 HL&P CEDAR BAYOU MTR STA 12" 0.078 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969693 4285 SOUTH HOUSTON GREEN POWER 12" 0.014 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969694 4289 HL&P SAM BERTRON PLANT 1 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969695 4293 TXU FUEL CO MTR STA AUSTIN 12" 0.013 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969696 4299 GEORGIA GULF DEER PARK 4" 0.067 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969697 4301 EXXON GAS SYS INC AND MTR STA 24" 0.005 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969698 4302 VIDOR CG STA PL 8" 0.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969700 4306 HOFFMAN LAROUCHE CO MTR STA 2" 0.003 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969701 4307 ENICHEM ELASTOMER BAYTOWN 3", 4" 0.197 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969702 430704 ENICHEM ELASTOMERS 4", 6" 0.1 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969703 4308 ROOT ROAD CG 4" 0.019 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969704 4309 TEXAS CITY CG STA 12" 0.01 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969705 4311 JEFFERSON LAKE 8" 4.747 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969818 4564 TX CITY NW CG STA 4" 0.022 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969844 4566 WALLISVILLE ROAD CG STA 2", 4" 0.011 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969430 4086 CHOCOLATE BAYOU ROAD CG 2", 4", 8" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 969450 20071029 DAB NO6, 4" 0.98 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969451 20071087 MERCER RANCH 303H, 8" 1.34 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969452 PYRAMID ACRES UNIT 6 NO101H, 4" 0.23 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969453 20071141 BENBROOK NORTH, 12" 4.8 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969455 CHAPEL CREEK LTRL 6, 4" 0.86 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969456 DAB LTRL, 6" 0.8 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 969457 GOFORTH PYRAMID LTRL 1, 6" 0.32 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 967358 CENTERPOINT PT SYSTEM, 12" 3.364 Gathering 08459
006770 252017 968041 DEER 43-01-001-06, 12" 0.467 Gathering 07998
006770 252017 970008 16-TX-P008-1010, 4" 1.003 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970916 ESCONDIDO TO 624 DEHY, 12" 26.57 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 970026 OCHILTREE 6IN, 6" 1.08 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 970031 ROBERTS COUNTY PLANT, 6" 2.48 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00195940 111-1, 8-3 ACRO FEE A-215 0.24 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00196105 12IN PL AW066 0.504 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00196106 16IN PL AW106 0.082 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00196107 20IN PL AW080 0.49 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00196110 DISCHARGE 10IN WELLS AW102 0.048 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00196108 43TXE008001 SGP 26IN RESIDUE AW001 3.18 Transmission 00726
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006770 252017 00196109 AH001 3IN HELIUM 0.33 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00196685 20210028 - WINDHAM TXL 12IN LOOP 1.459479 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00197297 20210032 MCKNIGHT 30" TO BTY 2.809 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00197343 PYEATT, 6" 2 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00197344 HUFF, 4" 0.64 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00197617 9006 EAGLE MTN COMP STA, 12" 0.926 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00197618 9057 LINE O PRAIRIE HILL MAYPEARL, 24" 39.16 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00199132 20030015 KATY TO OASIS INTRCNCT 20", 24" 0.238 Transmission 06812
006770 252017 00199133 20430611, 3" 0.036 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 00199136 20430612, 4" 0.081 Gathering 06812
006770 252017 00200289 WGS TX-WINKLER_BLK B11 SUR 16 13.3 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00200295 103826238231542 JARVIS NO113, 4" 0.135 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00200657 1115-G1LT SUCTION LOOP 6.59 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00201444 TEXAS INDEPENDENCE PIPELINE (HPL), 42" 11.557 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00204036 16-TX-R001-1685 WILD BILL HICKOK 205-1 (539607369) 4.2 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00204037 16-TX-R001-1546 LONE RANGER EXP (539607358) 4.83 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208514 16TXR0010516 TXECTORTPRR BLK 44 T2 0.050115 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208517 16TXR0010750 TXWARDGMMBA BLK AN 0.125 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208515 16TXR0010517 TXECTORTPRR BLK 44 T2 0.036752 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208516 16TXR0010522 TXECTORTPRR BLK 44 T2 0.657978 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208519 16TXR0010751 TXWARDGMMBA BLK AN 0.486251 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208520 16TXR0011068 TXWINKLERBLK 26B3 SUR 0.127046 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208521 16TXR0011455 E BLACK AND CRONE GN14 0.602035 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208522 EOG DALCO TXPECOS, 4" 1.776266 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208523 ESTES B DISCH TXBLK O SUR 8, 12" 0.789592 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208524 LAWSON FUEL TXECTORBLK 4344, 6" 0.917956 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208525 OLD STA 45 DISCH TXUPTONBLK 35R IDLE 0.31426 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208547 RATTLESNAKE TXUPTONBLK AB15, 10" 1.044922 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208548 S553 HALLEY JUNCTION TO HALLEY PLANT 24" 7.978415 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 00208549 WGS121 TXWINKLERBLK 26B3 SUR 2636, 3" 0.231784 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208555 WGS1512 TXWINKLERBLK 26 SUR 37, 3" 0.193329 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208556 WGS1513 TXWINKLERBLK 26 SUR 36, 2" 0.017872 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208557 WGS182 TXWINKLERBLK B5 SUR 5, 3" 0.107841 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208638 WSR FUEL TX WARDBLK 5192932, 8" 2.716483 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208639 WSR SOUR N TXWARDBLK N19, 8" 1.101168 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00208928 20260001 - HUGH BRINSON 42IN 325 Transmission 10370
006770 252017 00221496 20220057 SAMSUNG TAYLOR 10" 14.707 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00221663 BETHEL UG STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006770 252017 00221667 BAMMEL UG STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006770 252017 00221665 BRYSON UG STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
006770 252017 00221685 SM ENERGY BRISCOE L15 12" 9.057 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00221917 99991001 WTG BOOSTER 10 TX-WINKLER 12 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00222074 AO-70, 4" 6.28 Gathering 00541
006770 252017 00224932 20051854 STROUD JOHN LAXTON, 6" 0.21 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00224933 20062084 CARTER 6" LATERAL 10.325 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00224934 20091001 EOG CAMPBELL 12" 2.132 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00224935 9046 HANDLEY 12IN LTRL II, 12" 0.07 Transmission 05781
006770 252017 00227424 BRISCOE A1 NORTH 8" 1.23 Gathering 02105
006770 252017 00227448 BUFFALO SPRINGS LEONA 6A-1 1.42 Gathering 00726
006770 252017 00227627 BPX BINGO TO 285 HUB 20" 1.595753 Gathering 09207
006770 252017 00227906 0915 OXY USA GLADEWATER 6IN PL, 6.63" 0.092 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227907 1019001 JOSEY RANCH 6IN LTRL, 6.63" 0.84 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227909 1089 BLOCK 386S OFFSHORE TO MOBIL, 10.75" 9.838 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227910 1111 BLOCK 445 FLD DEFERRED, 8.63" 0.278 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227926 122013 SOUR LAKE FLD JM HUBER FINKLESTE, 4.5" 2.73 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227914 20200046 NGPL TPP TIE INS, 30" 0.011 Transmission 09352
006770 252017 00227916 43TXR001003 STA 59 TO STA 148 TXPEC, 8.63" 1.805 Transmission 00751
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006770 252017 00227915 112006 LEAGUE CITY FIELD 2IN, 2.38" 0.261 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227917 43TXR001002 STA 148 TO ONEOAK TXPEC, 8.63" 0.056 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227919 2063 BRENHAM STATE SCHOOL 2IN, 2.38" 0.47 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227918 39523951 OZONA TO BAKERSFIELDOASIS, 36" 71.057 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227920 122010 SOUR LAKE FLD JM HUBER BOISE SOU, 4.5" 0.965 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227921 2062 BELLVILLE 2IN LTRL, 2.38" 0.603 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227922 2041 STEWART AND STEVENSON 32H 45, 4.5" 1.145 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227928 2038 MME DESOTO 00 IDLE, 3.5" 2.973 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227923 122012 SOUR LAKE FLD AMOCO BOYER NO1 WE, 4.5" 0.798 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227924 2040 SEALY LOOP LINE 32K 4IN C405, 4.5" 4.091 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227925 2040 SEALY LOOP LINE 32K 4IN C404, 4.5" 0.992 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227927 2039 ACME BRICK 32AB 4IN LTRL, 4.5" 2.325 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227929 2037032, 2.38" 0.285 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227947 2037001, 2.38" 0.367 Gathering 00751
006770 252017 00227948 2037 PETERS SEALY ML 32A 4IN, 4.5" 4.371 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227951 2022261, 3.5" 0.581 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227950 2036 PETERS SEALY 32A 20, 2.38" 3.469 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227954 2020 SEALY UTTCO 32M 4IN C401, 4.5" 10.442 Gathering 00751
006770 252017 00227955 20190119 OPLGCX INTERCONNECT, 24" 0.224 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227952 2022 BLEIBLERSVILLE GATH 32J 3IN, 3.5" 6.82 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227953 2020451, 4.5" 0.423 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227957 2018772 PETERSBRENHAM 32, 4.5", 6.62" 22.935 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227960 2018511 NEWMARK LTRL 32I, 2.38" 0.663 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227959 1301 PANTHER POINT FIELD, 12.75" 7.128 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227961 20180017 VAQUERO TO OASIS RESIDUE PL, 12.75" 0.259 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227963 20170234 HODGE HEADER TO SM 78 TXREEVES, 8.63" 2.015 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227962 2018 RACCOON BEND LTRL 32B, 6.63" 7.424 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227964 20170020 TEXICANA CEMEX 6IN, 6.63" 0.689 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227965 20160070 TRANS PECOS 16IN PL, 16" 0.754 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227986 411303 EI DUPONT DENEMOURS AND CO LINE, 6.63" 0.836 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227992 4053 CENTRAL POWER AND LIGHT IDLE, 12.75" 0.407 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227966 2016 PAN AMERICAN DOME 32D 4IN, 4.5" 7.434 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227972 20101181 ATMOS 12IN, 12.75" 0.261 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227967 2015 BRENHAM NORTHWEST MAINLINE 32F 4I, 4.5" 0.981 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227970 2013581, 4.5" 0.6 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227974 1934 BLACKSTONE SLAUTER 6IN, 6.63" 0.186 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227982 440801B CELANESE IND 6IN REROUTE ALONG, 6.63" 0.452 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227968 1301 PANTHER POINT FIELD, 14" 0.002 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227975 136920 PADRE ISLAND TO LEHMAN, 20" 1.954 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227969 2014 GOLDKING AQUISITION 32P 6IN, 6.63" 6.571 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227989 4053 CENTRAL POWER AND LIGHT IDLE, 18" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227971 2013 SEALY KINDER 32Q 8IN C801, 8.63" 10.449 Transmission 00751
006770 252017 00227973 1339 ULRICH NORTH FIELD AKA HNG COCHRAN, 4.5" 2.8 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227977 141903 HARRIS FIELD 4IN DEFERRED, 4.5" 0.789 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227980 144201 SCHREINER RANCH FLD WELL NO2 DE, 4.5" 0.209 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227983 00227980 0.014 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00228007 1499 HANSON HULL AIRPORT LINE 2IN, 2.38" 0.73 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227987 144213 SCHREINER RANCH FLD 6IN LOOP, 6.63" 0.79 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227990 144215 SCHREINER RANCH FLD TO GEORGE WE, 6.63" 0.529 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227991 4053 CENTRAL POWER AND LIGHT IDLE, 14" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00227993 144216 SCHREINER RANCH FLD TO GEORGE WE, 6.63" 0.088 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00227994 4053 CENTRAL POWER AND LIGHT IDLE, 8.63" 0.015 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228004 1444 JESTER STATE FARM FIELD NO 2 4IN, 4.5" 3.96 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00228006 35012 LYONDELL DESTEC MTR STA 12IN, 12.75" 2.231 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228012 3103F SOUTHERN UNION, 8.63" 0.038 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228013 3103F SOUTHERN UNION, 6.63" 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228016 3059A GREGORY REGULATOR 8IN, 16" 0.002 Transmission 00749
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006770 252017 00228019 3043 CHAPMAN RANCH TO ROBSTOWN PLT, 24" 22.155 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228015 3071B LA PORTE AS TO TEXAS CITY JCT BAYT, 12.75" 0.08 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228017 3059A GREGORY REGULATOR 8IN, 8.63" 0.154 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228020 3043 CHAPMAN RANCH TO ROBSTOWN PLT, 20" 0.004 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228023 3023 BAYTOWN AS CROSSOVER 12IN, 12.75" 1.35 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228024 302136B MCGOWAN PIERCE NO3 PIERCE ESTA, 2.38" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228031 2001E02W BAMMEL ZAPP D4 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 4.5", 8.63" 0.009 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228033 2001E02W BAMMEL ZAPP D4 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 6.63" Wellhead 0.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228036 2001E03W BAMMEL ZAPP D1 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 3.5", 4.5" 0.041 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228039 2001E06W BAMMEL ZAPP D5 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 4.5", 6.63" 0.019 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228043 2001E07W BAMMEL ZAPP B2 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 4.5", 6.63" 0.321 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228037 2001E04W BAMMEL ZAPP D3 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 6.63" & 4" 0.012 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228038 2001E05W BAMMEL ZAPP B3 6IN, 6.63" & 4" 0.255 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228041 2001E07W BAMMEL ZAPP B2 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 2.38" Blowdown 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228047 2001F02W BAMMEL 6IN POLLY 7 WELL WITHDR, 4.5", 6.63" 0.221 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228042 2001E07W BAMMEL ZAPP B2 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 3.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228046 2001F01W BAMMEL 6IN POLLY 3 WELL WITHDR, 4.5", 6.63" 0.014 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228049 2001F03W BAMMEL POLLY 4 WELL WITHDRAWAL, 6.63" & 4" 0.049 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228052 2001F05W BAMMEL ANNA PYLES 3 WELL WITHD, 6.63" & 4" 0.022 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228050 2001F04W BAMMEL HPL FEE 1 WELL WITHDRAW, 4.5", 6.63" 0.119 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228053 2001I20I BAMMEL MAIN INJECTION DISCHARG, 24" 0.192 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228056 20200047 PHP HPL 16IN, 16" 0.191 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228057 20111025 SMR 10IN INTERCNCT, 10.75" 0.027 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228102 2001I42I BAMMEL 6IN EHRHARDT 8 WELL INJ, 6.63" 0.032 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228103 2001I42I BAMMEL 6IN EHRHARDT 8 WELL INJ, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228059 20101163 BOFYSIL NO1 4IN, 4.5" 0.041 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00228083 2001I51I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 6 WELL INJECTI, 8.63" 0.095 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228089 2001I50I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 7 WELL INJECTI, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228065 20063120 RICHMOND RANCH 4IN DEFERRED, 4.5" 1.55 Gathering 00749
006770 252017 00228064 2001I20I BAMMEL MAIN INJECTION HEADER,12.75" 16",20",24" 1.045 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228069 2001I22I BAMMEL POLLEY 2 WELL INJECTION, 4.5", 8.63" 0.026 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228071 2001J106 BAMMEL EAST DEHY UNIT 12IN, 12.75" 0.156 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228076 2001I61I BAMMEL ANNA PYLES 3, 8.63" 0.109 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228097 2001I44I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 14 WELL INJECT, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228073 2001I30I BAMMEL BEUTLER 1 WELL INJECTIO, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228074 2001I30I BAMMEL BEUTLER 1 WELL INJECTIO, 8.63". 12.75", 16" 0.676 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228082 2001I31I BAMMEL ANNA PYLES 4 WELL INJEC, 6.63", 8.63", 12.75" 0.316 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228093 2001I32I BAMMEL ANNA PYLES 2 WELL INJEC, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228077 2001I60I BAMMEL POLLEY 4 WELL INJECTION, 8.63", 12.75" 0.298 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228080 2001I60I BAMMEL POLLEY 4 WELL INJECTION, 6.63" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228081 2001I52I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 5 WELL INJECTI, 8.63" 0.108 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228098 2001I43I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 9 WELL INJ, 8.63" 0.024 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228088 2001I50I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 7 WELL INJECTI, 8.63", 12.75" 0.493 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228091 2001I45I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 11 WELL INJ WI, 6.63" 0.041 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228095 2001I44I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 14 WELL INJECT, 6.63" 0.002 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228096 2001I32I BAMMEL ANNA PYLES 2 WELL INJEC, 8.63" 0.007 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228099 2001I33I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 1 WELL INJECTI, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228101 2001I33I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 1 WELL INJECTI, 8.63" 0.125 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228100 2001I43I BAMMEL EHRHARDT 9 WELL INJ, 4.5" Wellhead 0.001 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228104 2001I40I BAMMEL 12IN BIDIRECTIONAL, 12.75" 0.808 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228105 2001I41I BAMMEL 8IN GAZEY 1 WELL INJECT, 8.63" 0.047 Transmission 00749
006770 252017 00228219 BEAR 24 RICH GAS INLET 2.281736 Transmission 09207
006770 252017 00228764 G9LT CONDENSATE LATERAL 0.1 Gathering 09098
006770 252017 00258140 TRG- SOUTH RAMP 8IN 4.13 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00258142 TRG- HUFF 6IN 0.806 Gathering 04193
006770 252017 00258379 20120011 RANCH JV TO TW 16IN RESIDUE LIN 8.568 Transmission 05604

Subtotal Sum 9183.061921
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Unique 1 1110
Count 1110

008957 251858 961282 ST 23L #1 TO ST 33L HUNT TIE-IN, 8" 1.35 Transmission 07837
Subtotal Sum 1.35

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008699 252772 00341822 308199,TCWB MANIFOLD-INST. PPL. 0.136512 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00341821 308082,TCWB 39 0.282412 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00343323 CT-1091,MARSALIS 1H 3.723352 Gathering 06880
008699 252772 00343900 AR-1026,WINSTON ELECTRIC 12IN. 0.605 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00352312 AL-1069,GATEWAY CARTWRIGHT 4IN. 0.012 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352311 AL-1065,FLOREN 8IN. 2.14 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352361 AL-1041,SPEEDWAY WEST 8IN. 0.032 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352354 AL-1067,GATEWAY NORTH UNIT 8IN. 1.457 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352358 AL-1034,H 8IN. 0.517 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352362 AL-1051,TECH CENTER A 0.02 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352359 AL-1018,K 12IN. LATERAL 0.019 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352360 AL-1035,SPEEDWAY 12IN. 1.137 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00352357 AL-1068,GATEWAY SOUTH 8IN. 0.009 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 00359574 JP-311, PERRYMAN 4.617 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 00359898 CT-1186,ACTON MEADOWS 1H 0.173 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359896 CT-1379,A-S AND RBK 12IN. 1.203 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359907 CT-1360,CORVETTE LOOP 1.327 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359902 CT-1145,BOY SCOUT 6IN. 0.97 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359900 CT-1312,BLUE DUCK 1H 0.392 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359901 CT-1263,BOY SCOUT 12IN. LATERAL 8.03 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359903 CT-1124,CARRIZO LATERAL 0.9 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359904 CT-1062,CHRISSY AND TEJAS WESTERN 2.103 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359910 WJ-1024,DONALD BENNETT 1H 1.721 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359921 CT-1014,J. MILES 2H 0.459 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359918 WJ-1006,HICKEY EXPANSION 1.706 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359917 CT-1046,EL CAMINO LATERAL 2.03 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359927 CT-1211,JAMES LATERAL 0.942 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359930 WJ-1002,MAHAFFEY TO GUTHRIE INTERCONNECT 2.96 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359942 CT-1121,POSSUM HOLLER TO HAYWIRE A 0.282 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359929 CT-1307,LUKER-HAMMER 1-5H 0.914 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359939 CT-1216,NW 12IN. 15.301 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359962 CT-1228,TEJAS WESTERN EXTENSION 1.351 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359931 CT-1082,MONTE CARLO LATERAL 0.45 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359946 CT-1304,STATION BRANCH 1.545 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359932 CT-1165,NOEL 1-2H 3.542 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359943 CT-1443,PREMIER MORRISON 0.064 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359944 CT-1119,SAN RAPHAEL 1.437 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359945 CT-1028,SOUTH TO CORVETTE 6.63 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00359967 WJ-1016,WEST JOHNSON EXPANSION 1.953 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 00363103 10006,LONG C.B. 1 0.146414 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363098 10003,LONG C.B. 2 0.307663 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363105 10008,LONG C B 18 0.070559 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363101 10005,LONG C.B. 9 0.070211 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363099 10004,LONG C B 16 0.262846 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363106 10009,LONG C.B. 119 0.548756 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363107 10010,LONG C.B. 7 0.934727 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363104 10007,LONG C.B. 17 0.160993 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 00363108 15342,MCFARLAND-DICKSON M/M - MRO 1.214 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363125 17178,D. B. FERGUSON 3H 1.888675 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363124 17087,LOWREY MARK 2 UT 0.361396 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363122 17043,MOOREFIELD 1 0.160473 Gathering 00088

ENERGY XXI TEXAS ONSHORE, LLC
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008699 252772 00363123 17049,WITT 1 0.453673 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363131 24559,WILLIE CROW 1H 0.246 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363130 24551,WILLIAM HARRIS 1H 0.06752 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363129 17191,PIPELINE 17056 TO 17000 INTERCONNE 0.91282 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363128 17186,R. W. LOOPER 1H 0.628069 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363134 24670,LAKE COMANCHE TO TREW EXPANSIO 2.39 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363132 24567,DON MATTHEWS 1H 0.421 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363133 24642,CAVENDER EXPANSION LINE 1.03 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363135 24688,WILLIAM HOWARD 1H 1.164503 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363136 24722,FRANCES SHERROD 1H 1.02 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363137 24781,MARTHA MUZYKA 1H 2.25 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363177 24797,GARY CRABTREE 4H 0.004 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363178 24807,TINDLE BUFORD 2H 0.111 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363184 24997,NORTH JOHNSON CTY EXP 1.082 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363182 24859,KENNETH JOHNSON #1H 2.602 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363187 25006,NORTH JOHNSON COUNTY EXPAN LINE PH 1.733859 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363194 25200,CATHY ANN TINDALL 4H 0.212 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363188 25147,WILLIAM WHITE 1H 0.587 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363189 25160,GREEN UNIT 1H - 3RD PARTY-TEXAS EN 0.141375 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363190 25170,TALL TIMBERS 1H 0.028 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363193 25176,BILLIE MARIE NOWLIN 2H 0.525275 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363195 26018,JOHNSON L B 1 0.113237 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363196 26019,COLE TRUST THREE 1 1.702 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363200 26020,BOAZ W O 1 0.218871 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363204 26089,WILLIAM LOGAN 1 0.353 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363201 26051,TCU 6 0.017132 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363202 26052,TCU 9 0.222485 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363203 26053,TCU 3 0.013247 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363205 26101,M.B. WEISS G.U. 1 0.125 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363218 26124,MCKELVEY 1 1.09251 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363219 26127,H.A.SMITH 1 0.175601 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363220 26143,LOTTIE BARTON JOHNSON 6 0.012 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363221 26170,LYNNE WEIL 6 0.314019 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363222 26180,LAU 3 0.053261 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363227 26216,JAMES WOOD 5 0.025075 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363223 26206,ROSE THORN 1 0.114977 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363228 26218,JAMES WOOD 7 0.121449 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363229 26262,BANNER 6 PADSITE 0.054685 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363243 26345,W.O. BOAZ 1 REROUTE 0.013782 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363239 26290,W.O. BOAZ 9 0.317843 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363240 26291,W.O. BOAZ 10 0.413 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363241 26297,LOTTIE BARTON JOHNSON 16 0.107745 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363242 26307,BOAZ 1 INTERCONNECT 0.309204 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363258 26525,LAU EXPANSION LINE 0.360817 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363246 26433,EGGLESTON TRUSTEE 1 0.297666 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363247 26446,DOLLIE THORRELL A-1 RECONNECT 0.063174 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363251 26447,W.O. BOAZ 14 0.082794 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363254 26515,BAPTIST FOUNDATION 1H 0.003262 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363260 26576,PHASE III INVESTMENT 3H 0.128588 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363259 26551,ALBRIGHT 1H 0.02752 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363261 26579,BLAKLEY ESTATE GU B12H 0.003854 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363265 26588,ROANOKE RANCH 1H 0.571662 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363266 26589,MITCHELL 2H 0.048449 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363276 26695,C. W. SLAY 15H 0.013865 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363280 26716,PAYTON JO  1H 0.253615 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363286 26816,PIPELINE 26350 REPLACEMENT (JAMES 0.057313 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363281 26721,MITCHELL 8 INCH EXPANSION LINE 0.700008 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 00363283 26741,AAT-UP VIC 7H 0.377503 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363284 26784,BLAKLEY ESTATE C-E (SA) 1H 0.912338 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363285 26794,MCKELVEY 2 0.103494 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363287 26826,HUDSON 9 CDP 0.001769 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363291 27570,VEALE TO MUIR LAT 3.888 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363311 303179,JACKSON GLADYS 2 0.232328 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363292 27575,SUZANNE FISCHER GU 1H 0.279032 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363293 27604,JOHN F. FLORENCE 1H 3.45 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363313 303763,GARY ALLEN 1H 0.699 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363309 27628,VEALE RANCH 26H 0.273 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363310 303150,BRUMLEY J.W. 1 0.276723 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363317 303770,H. A. DEAN GU-2 1H 0.43758 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363318 303990,D. M. WEBB 3H 0.071793 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363324 3214,ANNA MCCURDY 2 0.26529 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363345 3331,CLARA DUNN 2 0.123894 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363342 3300,GRAHAM HEIRS 7 0.107552 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363320 3040,NALER MAE 1 1.106291 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363321 3066,ANNA MCCURDY 1 0.747275 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363322 3067,WILLIAMS RAY 3 0.513514 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363323 3159,LINE 302487 TO GRAHAM RANCH COMP 1.048991 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363325 3224,YARBROUGH G.U. 1 0.366083 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363326 3282,ANNA MCCURDY 3 0.181671 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363327 3294,GRIFFIN ESTATE 8 0.21583 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363341 3295,GRIFFIN ESTATE 12 0.240318 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363346 3532,MATTIE THATCHER 3 0.767177 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363348 3553,YARBROUGH 4 0.421342 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363344 3303,GRAHAM HEIRS 10 0.226189 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363347 3552,YARBROUGH 2 0.335028 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363353 3599,SANDFIELD 7 0.289427 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363349 3570,SAM MALONE 4 0.272837 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363359 3690,M. G. ANDERSON 4H 0.021516 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363362 3845,READ 1H 0.373651 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363360 3718,HANNA KHRAISH 4H 0.601095 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363365 3951,YARBROUGH GU 5H 0.56086 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363361 3807,SANDFIELD 14D 0.342323 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363373 4205,AGF RANCH CDP 0.258023 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363364 3935,JAMES HEATH 1H 0.062108 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363363 3914,P S CALLAWAY 2H 0.491299 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363367 4118,MAE C. NALER 21H 0.71747 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363366 4063,READ 2H 0.193413 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363370 4148,DCCO 4 - ANNA MCCURDY 8H 1.185141 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00363374 4228,DCCO 3 GORDON MOORE (AW) 25-28H 0.526325 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00365461 2033,BAUGH 1 0.117893 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365468 302034,WOODY ANNIE 1 0.224994 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365463 2046,CUNNIUS 1 0.921398 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365460 A_17131R,17131 REROUTE 0.253512 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365462 2044,WILDE 2 0.609380198 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365464 2090,RHINE 2 0.30922 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365465 A_27647,VEALE FUEL GAS ENTERPRISE 0.588883 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365467 302033,GETTYS C.T. 1 0.104422 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365469 302053,HICKS LIDE 1 0.597874062 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365470 302056,MONROE-CARAWAY 1 0.273408622 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365471 302086,MIZE R.T. 0.428304 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365472 302098,BURRESS L.L. 1 0.390154 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365482 302756,PETERSON A.L. 5 0.404121756 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365473 302134,WAGGONER MARIA 1 0.169655 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365474 A_302181,NORMAN J.E. B-1 0.329906 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 00365475 A_302349,BROWN W.W. 3 0.473734 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365489 303089,STEELE M.H. 1 0.025 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365476 A_302383,BLAYLOCK MAJORIE 1-C 0.58951 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365477 A_302404,CUDE A-2 0.242706 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365478 A_302437,CLARK L.W. 3 0.209495 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365479 302540,MAEYERS DAN B. A-1 0.191506248 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365480 A_302638,MAYERS DAN B. 2 0.014778 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365483 302920,DAN B. MAEYERS B 5 0.196129455 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365484 302926,J.E. NORMAN G.U. C 1 0.081421212 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365485 302987,C.L. GAGE D-3 0.340397396 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365486 302999,GEORGE BUSEY 2 0.17529614 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365487 303020,C.T. COX 1 0.205269 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365488 303054,PETTY R E 1 1.031435449 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365491 A_303270,DEARMAN H.H. 2 0.210443 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365502 A_305068,PEARSON D A 1 0.792423 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365490 303221,BRIDGES C.R. 2 0.403235832 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365506 305569,L. P. BOOTH 3H 0.587083 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365497 303645,L.B. WILSON 2 0.048192197 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365507 307011,HENDERSON 1 1.469185 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365494 A_303304,COUCH LUCILLE 2 0.400808 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365519 4131,J. V. HAMPTON GU 10H 0.094327897 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365495 303309,NORMAN JAMES 2 0.288022145 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365496 303332,PETTY T.F. 1 0.386706736 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365498 303659,KATHERINE WHITESELL A-2 0.1109 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365503 A_305133,ROHRER WM 5 0.456 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365512 312342,O. WALKER 3H 0.046701662 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365501 C_304000,MGL D 6.259 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365509 3104,HOLLAND 1 0.292123953 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365504 A_305213,ROGERS ROY 3 0.306857 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365513 312562,HEAD-SNIPES 1 0.125137 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365514 312597,COKE L. GAGE D 4H 0.03537911 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365505 305567,H.B. PRATHER A 1H 0.841927441 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365516 A_312737,JAMES BUMPASS 1 0.332712 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365511 312013,JIM BILL KELLEY 3 0.435576 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365517 3959,RHINE 2H 0.021779424 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365510 312005,NORTH OF PARADISE 1 0.192625202 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365518 4124,J. V. HAMPTON 12H 0.152878446 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365515 312706,GILLILAND 1 TO LINE 303020 0.147818 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00365521 A_4182,SHOOP C - HOYL SA 1H 0.54308 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366114 A_301237,TCWB 54 0.87847 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366110 2068,POOR FARM W1 - FELDERHOFF 0.011926 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366113 301221,L.C. WILLIAMSON 3 0.005683 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366121 A_302528,DAHLIN M.W. 3 0.450435 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366120 302517,DAHLIN M.W. 2 0.907032 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366111 301099,TCWB 18X 0.361472 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366112 3012,KNAPP 1 0.359313 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366116 302252,BUSEY G.C. 9 0.534741 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366118 302361,HOEHN M.G. 2 0.051636 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366115 302087,DAY PAUL 1 0.443471 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366117 302315,CURRIE FLORENCE 2 0.346004 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366122 302585,KNAPP 2 0.328578 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366124 302667,KNAPP-DODSON 1 0.08381 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366125 302681,BUSEY 8 0.508941 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366128 302779,KNAPP 5 0.491707 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366136 A_308028,TCWB 5 1.21833 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366129 302898,SOL CARPENTER HEIRS 6 0.098733 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366130 303123,DAWKINS M.D. 1 0.496 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 00366131 303306,DAWKINS M.D. A-1 0.006838 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366137 A_308033,TCWB 8 0.184443 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366132 A_303344,DAWKINS M.D. OU B-1 0.283368 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366133 305554,J. M. HART 3H 0.754867 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366134 306011,HOLLINGSWORTH 1 0.692748 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366135 308018,TCWB 1 0.629812 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366244 A_308058,TCWB 31 0.747573 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366246 312734,COKE L. GAGE 1 0.210239 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366243 308038,TCWB 9C & 9T 0.208738 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366245 312071,COCANOUGHER 1 - REPUBLIC 0.249063 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00366520 26048-G,E. RHOME 12IN. SUCTION (TYPE A) 0.612 Gathering 06015
008699 252772 00370061 AR-1014,OLCOTT NORTH 12 (C) 0.41 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00370060 AR-1013,ARLINGTON 20IN. MAINLINE (C) 0.738419 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00370058 AR-1035,CITY OF ARLINGTON 12IN (C) 2.226 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00370062 AR-1006,LAKE ARLINGTON SALES TO ETC 0.191 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00370059 AR-1015,DUKE (C) 0.001 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 00370687 26048-G,E. RHOME 12IN. SUCTION (TYPE C) 1.938 Gathering 06015
008699 252772 00371265 CT-1079,SATCHMO 1H 3.62 Gathering 06880
008699 252772 00396457 24689,ABNER BRUBAKER 1H 1.105 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396429 17169,KACHNOVICH 1H 1.384 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396441 24547,TRULOVE EXPANSION LINE 1.341 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396431 24505,FREDDY LYNE EXPANSION LINE 0.331 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396444 26829,GIBBS ESTATE 1H-4H CDP 0.899 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396452 24606,DONALD CRYER EXPANSION LINE 0.392 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396436 24515,GLOVER EXPANSION LINE 1.035 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396460 24712,JOHN TARVER 1H 1.136 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396434 17169,KACHNOVICH 1H 1.385 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396432 24507,WALTON 8IN. EXPANSION LINE 0.278 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396428 17068, SPRINGTOWN PLANT TO LONE STAR 0.837 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396443 24556,BUCKNER EXPANSION LINE 0.896 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396450 24599,WILLIAMS PRODUCTION EXPANSION 2.687 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396458 24699,SMITH MUSTANG LTD 1H 1.439 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396438 24524,BOYLE EXPANSION LINE 1.514 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396459 24702,AHMET UYSALER 2H 1.082 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396430 24503,MARY GLENN 1-INST. PPL. 2.034 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396435 24509,LAKE COMANCHE RANCH EXP LINE 1.362 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396449 24591,STONER EXPANSION LINE 1.564 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396448 24589,SCHMIDT MANAGEMENT EXP LINE 1.152 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396433 17068,SPRINGTOWN PLANT TO LONE STAR 0.001 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396462 24773,BILLY BOYD 5H 0.406 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396453 24608,ALLEN EXPANSION LINE 1.405 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396437 24522,JOHNSON EXPANSION LINE 1.899 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396474 24961,BILLY BOYD 2H 0.524 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396456 24637,PRESTON EXPANSION LINE 0.938 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396439 24534,HOGAN TRUST 1H 1.775 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396440 24542,RICKY DALE PARNELL 1H 0.865 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396447 24586,UYSALER EXPANSION LINE 1.101 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396442 24553,BOURG EXPANSION LINE 2.201 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396472 24945,DANNY BARR 2H 0.047 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396455 24626,TREW EXPANSION LINE 1.17 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396463 24776,J. J. ATLAS 2H 0.285 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396469 24887,HES 1H 0.527 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396446 24574,KEY EXPANSION LINE 2.833 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396471 24934,WALLS TRUST 1H 0.488 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396466 24819,BILLY BOYD 1H 0.851 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396477 4227,M.T. COLE 601H - BEDROCK 0.839 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396451 24601,SNODGRESS EXPANSION LINE 0.251 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 00396464 24788,DAVID RAY FRANKS 4H 0.147 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396465 24789,SCHMIDT MANAGEMENT TRUST 5H 0.256 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396454 24611,MCKINNEY TRUST EXPANSION LINE 0.627 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396467 24836,RICHARD RUSSO 1H 1.143 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396461 24738,BILLY BOYD 9H 0.381 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396470 24930,LAWRENCE MOERTLE 1H 1.079 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396478 4209,DAN TAYLOR AW 7H-10H 1.206 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396473 24955,T CLIFFORD GU 1H 1.278 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396486 25021,J. J. ATLAS 9H 0.006 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396485 24999,LOUIS MUZYKA 2H 0.352 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396487 25027,CHARLES THOMAS 1H 1.176 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396491 25044,ALLEN CARLOCK 1H, 8" 0.455 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396492 25058,MCCLURE 4H, 10" 0.628 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396497 25137,GRISWELL 1H, 10" 0.26 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396498 25142,DONNA MORENO 1H, 8" 0.858 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396504 25186,PPL 25133 TO PPL 24674 INTERCONNECT, 8" 1.273 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396517 26406,ROBERTSON INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.049 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396503 25181,MARY ROSS 1H, 8" 0.539 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396494 25100,JOHN WHITEHORN 1H, 8" 1.467 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396495 25111,BRUNO CZAJOWSKI 3H, 8" 0.52 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396496 25133,T. L. JONES 4H, 8" 0.872 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396518 26463,THOMAS SHELTON 1, 8" 0.742 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396499 25149,T. L. JONES 7H, 8" 0.38 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396519 26464,THOMAS SHELTON 2, 8" 0.46 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396505 25190,MANNINGS 4H FARMS 3H, 8" 0.377 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396500 25151,THOMAS BUSSEY 1H, 8" 0.15 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396506 25192,FINCHER INTERCONNET, 10" 0.039 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396510 26251,RUFUS GARRETT 15, 8" 0.16 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396501 25178,BILLY BOB ALDRIDGE 1H, 8" 0.738 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396502 25180,ANN BJORK 1H, 10" 0.61 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396512 26267,DAY HEIRS INTERCONNECT, 8" 1.285 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396513 26270,SANFORD 3 PADSITE, 8" 0.164 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396515 26314,LAU 4, 8" 0.453 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396507 26152,JUSTIN COMPRESSOR SUCTION, 16" 4.864 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396508 26158,RHOME SYSTEM ROANOKE LATERAL, 12" 4.594 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396509 26173,LAU LOOP LINE - INST. PPL., 8" 0.323 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396511 26260,BANNER 4 PADSITE, 8" 0.919 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396520 26510,DAY-ADAMS 1H, 8" 0.035 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396528 26781,PPL 26068 TO PPL  26769 INTERCONNECT, 12" 0.5 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396526 26760,NEW LEAN DISCHARGE LINE, 20" 1.385 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396524 26661,EAST RHOME TO SENDERA RANCH, 20" 2.63 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396530 26785,GARRETT C - GARRETT B (SA) 1H, 8" 0.265 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396514 26292,W.O. BOAZ 11, 8" 0.487 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396516 26315,LAU 5, 8" 0.086 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396522 26655,GPM AMINE DISCHARGE, 12" 0.15 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396523 26656,GPM AMINE SUCTION, 12" 0.151 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396521 26521,SOUTHEAST DENTON COUNTY EXPANSION, 12" 0.117 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396525 26752,SHRYACK 2H, 8" 0.641 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396527 26769,NEW LEAN SUCTION LINE, 16" 2.401 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396531 26790,TALLEY INTERCONNECT, 12" 2.895 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00396952 B_303229,YOUNG W.C. 2 0.003175 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397043 B_305130,WILCOX 1 0.008335 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397050 B_301012,WHITEHEAD 1 0.01093 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397053 B_313020,WCCO7 - H. S. JONES 1H 0.116302 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397057 C_302119,WAGGONER ESTATE 7 1.349398 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397056 B_302064,WALKER TROY 1 0.002084 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397080 B_303954,W. L. MACKEY GU 2 16H 0.090352 Gathering 01557

Page 91 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
008699 252772 00397071 B_303957,W. L. MACKEY GU 3 18H 0.107589 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397123 B_302095,TEX FEDERAL 1 0.002273 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397124 B_308056,TCWB 28 0.002917 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397127 B_302311,TAYLOR R.B. 3 0.002963 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397131 B_302281,STEWART ROMEY 2 0.003288 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397133 B_3101,SHOOP GLENN P. F2 0.021596 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397132 B_302509,SIMS T.P. B-1 0.001269 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397158 B_303285,ROSS LLOYD 3 0.028223 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397178 B_301351,ROBINSON (ALLOCATION) 1H 0.003788 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397179 B_302283,REDWINE H.J. 1 0.063739 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397186 B_305111,RAMSEY G.W. 4 0.002513 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397193 C_17190,PRATHER EXPANSION 0.191805 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397198 C_2034,POOR FARM COMP POOR FARM SUC 0.201157 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397244 C_2089,POOR FARM 1 0.999269 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397245 B_303113,PAVILLARD A 1 0.007009 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397278 C_302024,PARRISH J.D. 1 2.423389 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397320 B_302071,MONCRIEF 1 0.005105 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397323 C_303000,MGL C 4.770059 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00397322 C_306000,MGL F 7.658507 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445677 B_301052,METHODIST CAMP 1 0.001508 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445681 B_305168,MEADOWS T.J. 2 0.083799 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445686 B_303266,MEADOWS J.T. B-1 0.054605 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445688 B_303145,MCGEE W.H. 2 0.006211 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445695 B_302350,MCDONALD W.E. 3 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445857 C_302890,MCALISTER COMPRESSOR STEVENSON 1.60767 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445853 B_302412,MCCURDY F. 2 0.085427 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445858 C_303440,MCALISTER COMPRESSOR 16IN. DISC 5.058263 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445862 B_302270,MARA JERRY 1 0.008334 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445863 C_305000,MAIN GAS LINE E 4.333711 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445864 C_302117,MAEYERS-JANUARY 1 0.006061 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445865 C_312831,MABEL MCCANN UNIT 1H 0.413214 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445877 B_303178,LOVELL JESSIE 1 0.004124 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445876 B_312731,M. G. HOEHN GU 3H 0.248384 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445890 C_302606,LATERAL B-10A 1.646373 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445920 C_312664,LAMBERT 8INCH EXPANSION LINE 0.950125 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445922 B_305571,LAKOTA - KELLEY HEIRS 1H 0.283114 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445926 B_301085,L.C. WILLIAMSON 1 0.19169 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00445996 B_303263,KRELL EMMA 1 0.004912 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446026 B_302385,KIRK-NEWBERRY 2 0.002207 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446341 C_303008,KARNES J D 1 1.102485 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446349 B_303350,KAKER GUSSIE B-2 0.003639 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446351 B_303231,KAKER GUSSIE B-1 0.003014 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446348 B_301213,KANSAS-SCOTT 2 0.007576 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446352 B_305542,JEROME NICHOLSON GU 1H 0.262723 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446354 C_303650,JENNINGS N. SUCTION LN 8.45935 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446551 B_303312,HORTON M.C. 1 0.005162 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446873 27577,VEALE RANCH LOOP LINE, 10" 1.223 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446878 303503,CLOUSE 1, 8" 0.562 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446863 26831,EAST RHOME TO ALLIANCE 3.921 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446861 26822,26038 TO 26661 INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.0137 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446876 300007,EAST RHOME TO ENTERPRISE INTER, 20" 0.045 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446894 3416,COLE TRUST INTERCONNECT TO LINE 323, 8" 0.287 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446862 26829,GIBBS ESTATE 1H-4H CDP, 12" 0.899 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446872 27567,TANNAHILL EXPANSION, 10" 3.633 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446866 27533,VEALE RANCH 9H, 8" 0.221 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446870 27554,ARVEL B0YD 1H, 8" 1.664 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446892 3403,SAMUEL MALONE 1, 8" 0.115 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 00446885 3181,TAYLOR 1, 8" 0.262 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446874 27594,CLIFTON TANNAHILL GU A 1H, 10" 1.612 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446889 3320,SANI 1, 8", 12" 0.615 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446859 26793,ROSS SUCTION INTERCONNECT, 16" 1.247 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446860 26807,HATHORNE LEAN GAS PROJECT, 8" 1.174 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446879 303769,NEWBY-PHILLIPS (SA) 3H, 8" 0.519 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446864 27518,VEALE RANCH 1, 10" 4.491 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446865 27522,VEAL RANCH EXPANSION LN. 10" 2.182 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446868 27535,ROGERS EXPANSION LINE 0.31 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446869 27553,MCFARLAND-DIXON 4H - EXP LINE, 8" 0.202 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446877 303502,EDITH BETTS GU 1H, 8" 0.626 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446883 3163,BILLY JOE BARNETT 1, 8" 1.459 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446871 27564,WRIGHT EXPANSION LINE, 12" 0.943 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446875 27602,VEALE RANCH 23H, 8" 0.582 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446881 312484,ASKEY-SHOOP 8IN. LOOP LINE, 8" 0.529 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446880 303992,WEB BARNETT 2H, 8" 0.611 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446887 3292,COLE TRUST 576 A-1, 8" 0.944 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446882 313049,GE NELON (AW) 1H-2H, 20" 0.001 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446886 3217,LN 3000 TO LN 3158 INTER., 8" 1.927 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446891 3367,COLE TRUST STONY 2 & 3 1.375 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446884 3165,TULLIO 1, 8" 1.124 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446888 3293,COLE TRUST 576 A-2, 8" 2.514 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446893 3406,HALL M/M, 8" 0.084 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446890 3335,EVERS G.U. A 5, 8" 0.521 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446895 3452,GLOSSER MASTER METER, 8" 0.534 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446902 4210,MCRAE-DEUSSEN 4H-7H CDP, 8", 12" 0.839 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00446916 B_305163,HINKLE I.E. 2 0.010529 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446918 B_302230,HICKS LIDE 2 0.005482 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446925 C_312583,GUDGEL 8IN. EXPANSION LINE 0.451279 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00446927 C_2000,GIBTOWN PLANT TO DECATUR COMPRESS 15.640234 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00447017 B_303288,DUKE-GASPERSON 1 0.003581 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00447020 B_301241,DUKE FRANCIS 2 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00447051 C_312235,DODSON RANCH 8IN. INTERC. 0.90968 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00447125 B_3000,DECATUR COMPRESSOR TO PONDER PLA 0.0051 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00447126 C_3000,DECATUR COMPRESSOR TO PONDER PLA 9.17179 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00451935 B_302199,DAY PAUL R. 2 0.007008 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00451936 B_303254,DAWKINS M.D. 2 0.007577 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00451939 B_303187,DAVIS J.A. 1 0.002343 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00455199 C_305010,DALY RANCH 1 0.003733 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00455248 B_302121,COKE L GAGE 1 0.004639 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00455250 B_90200,CO2 LINE FROM BPORT TO L. STAR 0.057204 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458268 B_301191,CHERRY D.L. 2 0.06894 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458266 B_303125,CLARK H.E. 1 0.007198 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458269 B_302077,CHAMPION A. 1 0.001614 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458273 B_301222,CARAWAY M. 4 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458272 B_302153,CASSIDY H 1 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458289 C_302000,BUSEY G.C. 1 3.246665 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458321 C_2076,BRIDGEPORT PLANT 8IN. 1.015305 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458323 B_305101,BOYD J.T. 1 0.008145 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458325 B_305073,BLUE G R 1 0.007008 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458324 C_312610,BOBBIE B. KEY 1H 1.726487 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00458327 B_305044,BLEVINS INEZ 1 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684936 B_302520,BAITS-RHINE 4 0.003744 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684938 C_302706,B-20 COMPR. LOOP LN. 0.4402 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684937 C_302025,B-25 LATERAL 1.329155 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684942 C_302940,B-117 TO STEVENSON INTER. 4.76843 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684939 C_302891,B-20 B-20  12IN. SUCTION LINE 0.021505 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 00684962 C_302767,B-117 18IN. LOOP LINE 2.548959 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00684976 C_302942,B LOOP LINE TO ALLISON-INST. P 14.310181 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685005 C_312489,302940 LOOP LINE 3.725836 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685008 C_312834,JENNINGS NORTH SUCTION 1.903096 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685009 C_312827,JENNINGS DISCHARGE 7.9159 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685010 C_313007,VEALE DISCHARGE PIPELINE 0.948393 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685013 C_312816,BRYAN DISCHARGE LINE 3.979233 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685014 B_301335,PPL 301052 TO PPL 301250 INTER 0.128343 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685018 C_303975,VEALE TO CRUMPTON 16 INCH LOOP 1.351597 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685019 B_303973,MACKEY 1- MACKEY 2 (SA) 1H 0.004357 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685015 C_90294,KATE DEARMAN 1H 0.399777 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685016 B_303982,O. R. WRINKLER GU 1H 0.015898 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685020 C_303973,MACKEY 1- MACKEY 2 (SA) 1H 0.361858 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685030 B_312759,PITTARD-SPAIN B-CARPENTER (SA) 0.004925 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685026 C_2267,LULA JONES (DEEP) GU A 1H 0.731181 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685029 C_301331,LATERAL A DISCHARGE PIPELINE 6.109531 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685075 B_17131R,17131 REROUTE 0.064439 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685076 B_27647,VEALE FUEL GAS ENTERPRISE 0.198963 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685080 B_302181,NORMAN J.E. B-1 0.246864 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685087 B_302383,BLAYLOCK MAJORIE 1-C 0.008145 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685086 B_302349,BROWN W.W. 3 0.003054 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685088 B_302404,CUDE A-2 0.029777 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685097 A_304000,MGL D 2.128895 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685089 B_302437,CLARK L.W. 3 0.004771 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685090 B_302638,MAYERS DAN B. 2 0.005867 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685095 B_303270,DEARMAN H.H. 2 0.002858 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685098 B_305068,PEARSON D A 1 0.007009 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685096 B_303304,COUCH LUCILLE 2 0.001777 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685140 B_305133,ROHRER WM 5 0.00663 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685141 B_305213,ROGERS ROY 3 0.003894 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685142 B_312737,JAMES BUMPASS 1 0.01682 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685143 B_4182,SHOOP C - HOYL SA 1H 0.027844 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685184 B_301237,TCWB 54 0.030496 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685350 B_302528,DAHLIN M.W. 3 0.003593 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685430 B_303344,DAWKINS M.D. OU B-1 0.001316 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685433 B_308033,TCWB 8 0.003773 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685432 B_308028,TCWB 5 0.001144 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685434 C_308058,TCWB 31 5.858618 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685435 2126,DECATUR COMP TO B10-A INTERCONNECT 0.438863 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685437 2266,FLOYD HAYNES GU 4H 0.548959 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685436 2264,M. C. MILLER GU 3H 1.501775 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685446 C_301000,MAIN GAS LINE A 6.254621 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685438 2273,G. B. FITZGERALD A GU 1H 1.485413 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685439 2274,WAYNE CARUTHERS GU 1H 1.045775 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685440 2277,WREN 1H CDP - XTX/ARUBA 0.893259 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685441 2279,G W RAMSEY 2H 1.550595 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685442 2283,DEAN PADFIELD 1H 0.72369 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685443 2287,LAKOTA - CARL JONES 2H 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685444 27629,WOV TO VEALE 16IN. EXP LINE 2.456893 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685445 A_301000,MAIN GAS LINE A 0.129112 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685447 301001,TRINITY RR SPUR 4.52834 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685456 301027,MAINLINE A-27 4.661742 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685457 301030,A-30 1.603939 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685459 301102,TCWB 20F & 13C 1.206383 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685465 301320,THOMAS CHERYHOMES 1H 1.922576 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685467 301338,TINNEY UNIT 1H 6.212456 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685466 301328,J. V. BOOTH A 1H PHASE 1 2.466119 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 00685469 301350,GRASSLANDS EXPANSION PHASE I 3.787278 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685482 302004,FITZGERALD 1 1.237655 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685472 301359,AUDUBON LATERAL 5.842916 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685473 301360,WAGGONER LATERAL 4.836808 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685481 301361,WATSON LATERAL 1.988086 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685486 302010,12IN. LATERAL 3.204596 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685490 302016,THOMPSON J G 1 0.265376 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685500 302912,DAN B. MAEYERS A 3 0.453152 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685491 302020,B-20 1.732888 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685492 302030,WAGGONER CRYSTELLE 1 1.469937 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685493 302122,CARAWAY J.M. 1 0.122931 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685494 A_302639,BLAYLOCK MAJORIE 2 0.023675 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685506 303181,HINKLE LOYD 2 0.001 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685495 B_302639,BLAYLOCK MAJORIE 2 0.006062 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685496 A_302700,MAEYERS DAN GU B-2 0.379106 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685497 B_302700,MAEYERS DAN GU B-2 0.066899 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685499 302881,LINE 302119 TO LINE 3001 2.859105 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685498 302876,LINE 302181 EXTENSION MCALISTER 1 0.104679 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685501 302913,SOL CARPENTER HEIRS 5 0.009459 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685507 A_303225,MGL C EXT 1.070247 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685504 A_303174,JONES LULA 2 0.817274 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685505 B_303174,JONES LULA 2 0.002574 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685503 B_303139,NORMAN J.E. 1 0.003294 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685502 A_303139,NORMAN J.E. 1 0.012691 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685508 C_303225,MGL C EXT 0.340857 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685510 303490,C. J. HARRISON 3 0.067024 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00685509 303397,KATHERINE WHITESELL A 1 0.241437 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686726 303649,SUCTION LINE-JENNINGS COMPRESR 0.063429 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686736 303762,ROSALIE GREGG 1H 1.167485208 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686727 303744,VEALE TO CRUMPTON 20IN./16IN. LOO 0.76509216 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686729 303746,T.P BROWN (DEEP) 1H 1.786114564 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686728 303745,MEADOWS-PORTWOOD 8INCH EXPANSION 1.739007036 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686739 303963,BOWLES B-BOWLES A (SA) 2H 1.111638441 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686740 303965,WOMACK-BOWLES B (SA) 1H 1.318826746 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686743 303966,KIKER-BENTLEY-PERKINS(SA) 1H 1.757386239 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686744 303967,DONALDSON-SMITH (DEEP) 1H 1.615946974 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686745 303976,RUSH WAGES ET AL 2H 0.761217182 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686752 303984,KIKER-WOMACK ET AL (SA)1H DEPCO 0.006251 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686753 303985,J. D. KARNES (DEEP) GU 1H 0.61967102 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686754 304037,LN 303225 LN 304000-INTER 0.028413 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686765 305013,PEARSON W E 1 0.304394 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686764 304039,PIPELINE 304000 REPLACEMENT 0.89032 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686769 305014,PEARSON B A 1A 0.331128 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686771 305561,LATERAL E CS INTERMEDIATE SUCTION 0.229045 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686772 305572,LATERAL E 8IN DISCHARGE 0.87029388 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686773 306117,GADBERRY 8IN. SUCTION LINE 0.399027877 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686774 308000,MGL H 11.46064294 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686775 308197,FLOWERS H-10 CP. INSTALL 8IN. DIS 0.69008215 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686776 308198,LINE 306000 INTERCONNECT TO 30800 0.41852 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686778 309000,MGLJ & J-1 12.71440316 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686784 312159,B-117 TO MCALISTER I/C 7.370327465 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686782 309001,WOODS SEPARATOR 2.938394 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686786 312280,CASTLEROCK M/M 0.102286 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686785 312204,JOHNSON 8IN. CROSSOVER 1.728793 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686790 312479,ASHCRAFT LOOP LINE 3.474014337 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686787 312293,JIM BILL KELLEY 5 0.222135 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686788 312332,DAN MAEYERS A 6 0.133639 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 00686789 312427,PPL 2000 8IN. 0.100407 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686796 312483,B-117 8IN. LOOP LINE 2.518029599 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686798 312487,CARPENTER TO TROXELL 8IN. LOOP L 0.980489406 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686799 312493,PIPELINE 302342 TO 312335 0.655002 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686800 312494,PIPELINE 302412 TO 302940 0.704653 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686801 312564,J.V. HAMPTON GU 211H 2.059808748 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686808 312632,JACK MOLLOY 3H 1.781944 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686806 312569,T. L. DICKENSON A 1H 0.735427726 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686807 312607,DAHLIN 8 INCH EXPANSION LINE 2.328308476 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686813 312697,LATERAL A TO MOLLOY 12IN. SUCTION 2.6744578 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686811 312647,DICKENSON-RAWLE 8IN. EXP LINE 2.128635453 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686820 312712,V. M. CLABORN 8H 1.038892 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686812 312676,TAYLOR 8INCH EXPANSION LINE 2.324160356 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686816 312700,BUCHANAN 10IN. EXPANSION LINE 2.38355534 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686819 B_312705,MAEYERS B- MAEYERS A (SA) 4H 0.023677 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686817 312704,MAGGIE WATTS 7H 0.684661238 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686818 A_312705,MAEYERS B- MAEYERS A (SA) 4H 0.386519612 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686827 312740,ROBERT N. GREGG (DEEP) 3H 0.906258 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686824 312725,NORTHEAST WISE CO 12INCH EXPANSIO 5.500860616 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686829 312765,COX 8IN. DISCHARGE PIPELINE 0.556492 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686828 312754,MAGGIE WATTS 15H EXPANSION 1.424747932 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686830 312780,COONLEY 1H 0.592398034 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686848 312783,COLE 1H 3RD PARTY - BRADEN EXPL. 0.50468587 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686863 312788,MODENA BURNETT 2H 1.383137776 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686869 312799,OLIVER BOND C 1H 0.31696693 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686862 312784,W. B. BRIDGES (DEEP) GU 1H EXP LI 3.133948293 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00686872 312818,BRYAN INTERCONNECT 0.118372903 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687098 312869,FLOYD MCCURDY 10H-13H CDP 1.001333326 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687113 312884,PEEK-CRABTREE AW 10-13H 0.118083 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687108 312880,JM CARRAWAY AW 22-24H 0.197153564 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687094 312835,PAVILARD EXPANSION 2.438913919 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687095 312842,MCMURRAY GU A 1H 1.974821 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687097 312843,B M CARAWAY (AW) 4H 1.293975 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687107 312872,ASKEY 10H-11H CDP 0.001950774 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687112 312883,WCCO4 - ML PATTERSON AW 11-12H 0.930398 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687120 313044,SABINE GU 1H 1.685532738 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687104 312870,WCCO 4 - JP FITCH (AW) 12H-17H CD 0.670565814 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687111 312882,ETC RED RIVER INTERCONNECT 0.311582 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687119 313005,BONEYARD INTERCONNECT 0.159590318 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687109 312881,KATIE LEE UNIT 3-6H 0.049819 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687121 313045,PIPELINE 303000 12 INCH CONVERSIO 0.054035 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00687122 313048,P.L. 303000 CONVERSION 0.074521 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00689046 3456,MARRS 1, 8" 0.85799301 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689057 3882,KHRAISH EXPANSION LINE, 8" 0.458 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689056 3881,PORTER-RILEY EXPANSION LINE, 8" 0.512 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689047 3499,ROBSON RANCH EXPANSION LN, 8" 1.609 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689052 3701,B. YARBROUGH 2H, 8" 0.013 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689048 3500,ROBSON RANCH INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.261 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689049 3519,NOBLES 1, 8", 12" 0.031 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689065 4108,C. J. HARDEMAN 19H, 8" 0.019 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689050 3645,SMITH MASTER METER, 8" 0.009 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689051 3696,BILTMORE TANK FARM EXPAN. LINE, 8" 0.051 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689071 4229,DCCO 3 GORDON MOORE (AW) 22-24H, 8" 0.194 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689053 3749,PONDER-MALONE/MASSEY XOVER, 8" 0.039 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689054 3782,SCHLUTER EXPANSION LINE, 8" 1.173 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689060 4003,SMITH TO BURNS LOOP LINE, 12" 3.233 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689067 4123,RAY WILLIAMS 19H, 8" 0.43 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 00689055 3833,STONE EXPANSION LINE 1.267 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689074 4181,M.T. COLE 400 MASTER METER, 8" 0.013 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689058 3993,JUSTIN LEAN LOOP LINE, 8" 1.075 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689059 3999,ALLISON LOOP LINE, 16" 5.56 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689075 4152,FOX JEFF-FOX ZINA (SA) 3H, 8" 1.185 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689062 4093,MARY PENLEY 1H, 8" 4.287 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689064 4095,JUSTIN LEAN LOOP LINE, 12" 0.837 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689066 4121,GLENN P. SHOOP F 11H, 8" 0.765 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689068 4134,GLENN P. SHOOP F 10H, 8" 0.257 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689069 4149,COLE TRUSTS 576 A 24H, 8" 0.094 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689070 4198,M. T. COLE 305H CDP, 8" 0.106 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689072 4226,DROP SQUARE TIE-OVER, 8" 0.003 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 00689073 4196,NOBLES-HOLLEY 2H 0.309 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 632739 CT-1126,VETTE 8IN. LATERAL 0.995 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 632845 AR-1036,VANTAGE/WILLARD 12IN. 0.27 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 632846 AR-1013,ARLINGTON 20IN. MAINLINE (A) 3.666683 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 632854 AL-1007,ALLIANCE-M 0.199 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960013 AR-1015,DUKE (A) 1.210294 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 960258 HASLET, 8" 1.7 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960265 AL-1071,COZART 10IN. TO 170 1.004 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960446 AL-1017,WEST 20IN. 8.51 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960545 AL-1044,CROSSING B 12 INCH 0.81 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960850 AL-1003,XTO AND VANTAGE 0.475 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960851 XTO/ENCANA, 8-INCH LATERAL 0.6 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 960854 CROSSING A, 8" 0.089 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 961037 AL-1016,EAST 20IN. 11.278 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 961727 AR-1025,LAWHON/OLCOTT WEST 12IN. 0.021 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 961728 AR-1024,BLAIR EAST 12IN. 0.008 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 961729 AR-1023,WHIZ Q 12IN. 0.026 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 961731 AL-1031,SPEEDWAY NORTH 20IN. 6.84 Gathering 08015
008699 252772 632738 A100H 8" LAT FROM A100 TO EL CAMINO 1.8 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 632740 CT-1219,NW MAINLINE 2.564836 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 632741 CT-1076,SOUTH MAINLINE 1.376 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 632743 CT-1089,SUNNYE 1H-2H 0.204 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 632868 CT-1387,DORRIS FINLEY 1-4H 1.14 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960140 CT-1412,CAVEN 1-6H 1.449 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960299 CT-1420,JULIA ROSE 1-4H 1.31 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960300 CT-1419,MILSTREAM 5H-6H 1.311 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960301 CT-1421,LUMINANT 1-3H 1.182 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960441 CT-1426,DECORDOVA HILLS 2.23 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 960578 CT-1427,DYER LATERAL 1.032 Gathering 07643
008699 252772 961588 12" HP LINE FROM BLK DIAMON TO NESS DOSS 17.609 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 966081 CT-1007,12IN. SALES TO ATMOS FROM PLANT 0.71 Transmission 07321
008699 252772 966082 CT-1006,SALES TO ENTERPRISE AND ETC FROM 0.686 Transmission 07321
008699 252772 630568 17000,N TEXAS POWER PLANT TO SPRINGTOWN 15.496 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 632152 2053,PATTERSON 1 1.044535 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960039 303698,VEALE RANCH SYSTEM TO LATERAL C P 16.115 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 962510 26158,RHOME SYSTEM ROANOKE LATERAL 6.482 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963250 4171,BILTMORE TO PONDER SUCT LN 1.266502 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963978 303695,VEALE RANCH SYSTEM TO LATERAL C P 13.11 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963979 305107,THOMAS HATTIE 1 1.174 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963983 303533,ONEITA GREEN 1H 0.416 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963986 303531,HENRY SPIKES GU 1-1H 1.507 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963987 303486,SPRINGTOWN DELIVERY INTERCONNE 1.153 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963988 303228,C TO B LOOP 3.934 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963989 303164,HOOVER 1 0.495 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963990 303157,CAVNESS C.L. 1 2.647 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 963991 303148,EARP M.L. B-1 2.342 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963992 27636,PEARL SMELLEY 1H 1.182 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963993 303130,BRUMLEY J.W. 2 0.712 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963994 27621,JACK BURGESS 5H 0.342 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963995 27615,JACK BURGESS 3H 0.89 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 963996 27585,VEALE RANCH LATERAL TO LINE 17000 5.948 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964001 27573,ELLIS EXPANSION LINE 0.895 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964002 27559,SQUYRES EXPANSION LINE 0.849 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964003 27001,W. C. BROWN JR 1H 0.621 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964005 17162,TRUNAGE-BELUE 1H 1.068 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964007 17109,MITCHELL W.B. 1 2.056 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964009 17023,COOPER B1 0.695 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964010 15279,YEARY #1 : DALLAS PRODUCTION 0.56 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964011 17004,REED 1 2.177 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964012 15064,S WFORD LAKE 6IN. 6.592 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964013 17058,AUSTIN 1 6.044 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964014 17057,YOUNG 1 0.642 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964015 17056,COLEMAN A1 0.488 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 964017 17045,NEWSOME 2 0.663 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 632299 300000,BRIDGEPORT PLANT TO LONE STAR CAR 22.532 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 632472 300002,24IN. POOLVILLE JUNCTION TO I-20 29.47 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 632473 300003,I-20 CP 24IN. DISC TO MORGAN MILL 19.754 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 632474 26236,E. RHOME DISCHARGE TO POOLVILLE JU 28.848 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 632872 300006,POOLVILLE JUNCTION 24IN. HEADER 15.614 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 961616 26808,EAST RHOME TO ATMOS INTER-CONNECT 2.746 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 963844 26048,E. RHOME 12IN. DISCH. LINE 3.59 Transmission 06015
008699 252772 632023 R_90200,CO2 LINE FROM BPORT TO L. STAR 10.149641 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960569 A_312759,PITTARD-SPAIN B-CARPENTER (SA) 0.47431 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960607 A_301331,LATERAL A DISCHARGE PIPELINE 1.040303 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960660 A_2267,LULA JONES (DEEP) GU A 1H 0.856312 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960739 A_303973,MACKEY 1- MACKEY 2 (SA) 1H 1.646276 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960825 A_303975,VEALE TO CRUMPTON 16 INCH LOOP 3.805022 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 960828 A_303982,O. R. WRINKLER GU 1H 0.808626 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 961039 A_90294,KATE DEARMAN 1H 1.252879 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 961493 A_301335,PPL 301052 TO PPL 301250 INTER 0.964132 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 961682 A_312816,BRYAN DISCHARGE LINE 1.092614 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 962041 A_313007,VEALE DISCHARGE PIPELINE 11.428135 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 962462 A_312827,JENNINGS DISCHARGE 3.801419 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 962692 A_312834,JENNINGS NORTH SUCTION 2.473836 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 632383 DENTON GATHERING 4", 6", 8", 12" 13.453 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632421 JP-201 4.646 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632475 JP-312 2.38 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632567 NT-202/NT-203/NT-203-A/NT-206 16", 24" 31.88 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632579 GF-101-02-A/GF-101-02-01-WILLIAMS-1886/CLEVELAND1H 7.062 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632585 GF-101-GOFORTH TO WORTHINGTON 3.398 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632586 JP-101 1.81 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632597 JP-111 2.885 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632598 JP-301 2.95 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632607 JP-301-09, 4" 0.209 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632608 JP-301-10, 4" 0.109 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632609 JP-301-11 0.068 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632611 JP-303 1.17 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632631 CC-201 4.196 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632632 CC-101-03 0.084 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632647 JP-302, 12" 0.654 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632654 THOMPSON HP (TC-201), 12" 6 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632710 LANTANA 8" EXTENSION 6.92 Gathering 06337
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008699 252772 632789 GODLEY TO ETC 20" 10.3 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 632817 GF-402-A-WEATHERFORD LOOP (EAST WEST) 7.197 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632818 GF-402-B-WEATHERFORD LOOP (NORTH) 6.152 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632819 GF-507-BARNONE #1H-GRAND ENERGY 4.4 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632867 GF-139-GERI LAVITE GU 1 0.48 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960291 JP-304-08 0.95 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960435 GF-402-B-02-RIMROCK TANDY, 6" 1.089 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960517 GF-202 GOFORTH TO ISBELL 12" 3.912 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960520 CR-101-CROUCH MAINLINE 5.737 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960522 CR-103-01 MCELROY TO ROSS 2.167 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 960523 CR-103-01 ROSS TO MILLER 1.416 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962212 CC-101 2.332 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962213 CC-101-02-B, 2", 3" 2 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962214 LN-101-02 0.53 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962399 GF-101-05-A-01-CLEMENTS NO. 1-2-H 0.98 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962401 GF-101-10-01-FPL-ALEDO-4" 0.502 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962402 GF-207-01-HENCKEN GATHERING 0.558 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962403 GF-911-03-03-HYDE HICKMAN D, E, AND F 0.736 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962404 GF-208-PERRONE-1H 1.153 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962405 GF-148-01-WESTERN LAKES 2H 0.986 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962406 CR-101-06 MENDEZ NO. 1H 0.37 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 962413 TC-302-06-RIO VISTA LATERAL 1.782 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632705 WESTERN LAKES SYSTEM 1.02 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 632718 JP-311-A, 10" 0.988 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 963933 AIRPORT 16"  TRUNKLINE 17.8 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 963934 AIRPORT 12" DISCHARGE LINE 4 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 967807 AR-1032,LAWHON SOUTH 6IN. 0.449 Gathering 07854
008699 252772 967820 10002,LONG C.B. 14 0.206717 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 967839 26624,JUSTIN COMPRESSOR TO CROSSTEX 1.622668 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 967841 25144,BURLESON COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE LINE 0.606157 Transmission 00088
008699 252772 968899 A_302077,CHAMPION A. 1 0.573266 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968900 A_301191,CHERRY D.L. 2 0.34796 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968901 A_303125,CLARK H.E. 1 1.628469 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969148 302336,WILKES 1 0.384736 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969149 302666,WILKES ROY 3 0.349428 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969150 302586,WILKES ROY M. 2 0.312683 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969151 301226,WILLIAMSON L.C. 5 0.496008 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969152 303277,WILSON 1 0.491 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969153 3001,WISE COUNTY ALLISON 6IN. LATERAL 2.406743 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969154 2014,WOMACK 1 0.722802 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969155 305018,WOMACK E.A. GU A1 1.844 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969156 307006,WOMACK T.W. 2 0.687006 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969157 303280,WOOD BETTY LEE 1 0.583 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969158 302325,WOODY ANNA 2 0.691121 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969159 301032,WORKMAN G W 1.291096 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969160 303114,WRIGHT TELLIE 1 0.426 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969161 303176,WRIGHT TELLIE 2 0.628 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969162 305028,WYWIAS HENRY 1.248971 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969163 305061, YOUNG CURTIS 0.436 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969164 303036,YOUNG J W 1 0.609 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969166 303242,YOUNG J.W. 2 0.272 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969167 A_303229,YOUNG W.C. 2 0.470514 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969168 303391,YOUNG W.C. BILL 3 0.391 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969169 303102,YOUNG W.M. 1 0.442 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968845 A_312489,302940 LOOP LINE 1.109873 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968904 2037,CLEO RANN 1-A 0.740135 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968905 A_90200,CO2 LINE FROM BPORT TO L. STAR 1.545878 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 968906 302731,COCANOUGHER 1 1.503433 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968907 A_302121,COKE L GAGE 1 0.102286 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968908 303001,COLE S W 1 0.63 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968909 301043,COLLINS-DANIEL 0.988618 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 971269 GF-912,HYDE HICKMAN 10IN. 2.035 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971270 GF-913-01,DELANEY 6IN. 1.086 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971271 GF-915,CHESAPEAKE TO BENBROOK 10.319 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971272 IC-101,ISBELL 2H 6IN. 0.938 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971273 IC-101,ISBELL 2H 6IN. 1.859 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971274 IC-201,ALVIN HAGLER 1H 1.2 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971275 IC-301-02,EOG HADLEY 1H CDP 0.501 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971276 JP-103,BONDS RANCH 0.451 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971277 JP-106-04,MEEKEN MAYS TO HOLLIS SULLIVAN 0.274 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971278 JP-111-01,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 3,4, & 5 0.176 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971279 JP-111-01-01,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 3, 4, 5, 1 0.041 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971280 JP-111-02,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 6 & 9 0.472 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971281 JP-111-02-01,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 6H & 9 CDP 0.015 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971282 JP-111-02-A,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 7 & 8 0.18 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971283 JP-113,AVONDALE HEIGHTS 10IN. EXT TO DON 0.775 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971284 JP-113-03,NEWARK 111 0.804 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971285 JP-113-08,PENT 1 WELL 0.244 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971286 JP-115,FOSSIL CREEK 16IN. 10.56 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971287 JP-115,FOSSIL CREEK 16IN. 10.56 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971288 JP-121,OLIVER MAINLINE 8IN. 0.77 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971289 JP-123,OLIVER 14 0.39 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971290 JP-124,OLIVER MAINLINE 6IN. 1.308 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971291 JP-132,HOLLIS SULLIVAN PRICE 1.113 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971292 JP-133,H.S. HUFFMAN 1H 0.675 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971293 JP-134,DEVON MOSS 0.646 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971294 JP-135,DR. MOSS 0.735 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971295 JP-301-06-01,NANCE (B) TB 0.656 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971296 JP-301-12,PORTER 3-H 0.013 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971298 JP-305,LINE JC 1.35 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971299 JP-305-04,VANN CATTLE B1 & B2 0.134 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971300 JP-307,EAST LAPRELLE 1.69 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971302 JP-307-01-01,PORTER 6H 0.006 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971303 JP-308,GAD 0.65 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971304 JP-310-04,GARNETT-LAPRELLE EAST 12IN. 0.216 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971305 JP-310-08-01,ASHMORE FARMS 0.096 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 970830 24861,WINONA DOWNING 1H 0.573355 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970831 24893,DORIS PERCIFIELD 1H 0.710826 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970832 24894,MANNINGS 4M FARMS 1H 0.703437 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970833 24904,GRADY MEEK GU 1H 1.085412 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970834 24912,HARRIS FAMILY LP 1H 2.635296 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970835 24954,WILLIAM HALLMAN 1H 1.427778 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970836 24995,SCARBERRY FAMILY 1H 0.565595 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970837 25007,NORTH JOHNSON CO EXP LINE-PHASE 3 1.181595 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970838 25010,NORTH JOHNSON CO. EXP LINE PHASE 4 1.535681 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970839 25029,A. D. JACKSON A 1H 1.38781 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970840 25031,RICHARD SCOTT 1H 1.431439 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970841 25037,NINA BROWN 1H 0.839135 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970842 25063,MCNELLY 5H 1.35388 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970843 25093,WILLLIAM ABSHIRE 1H 0.996031 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970844 25096,FRANCES SHERROD 2H 0.265674 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970845 25101,SHERROD TO FINCHER 16 INCH LOOP LI 3.270124 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970846 25108,W. C. BARTON 1H 1.034794 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970847 25145,BEUSTRING 1H 1.274485 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 970848 25146,GILLS CROSSING 1H 0.794212 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970849 25155,B. R. HURD 1H 0.531646 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970850 25156,JOHN WEBER 1H 0.588218 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970851 25157,WOODY WALLS 1H 0.769305 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970852 25159,MCLEROY 5H 0.657636 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970853 25163,W. R. MCLEROY 1H 0.400124 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970854 25164,DEAL 1H 0.446569 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970855 25173,JOE CLIFTON 1H 0.660366 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970856 25183,MAIREAD HAND 4H 0.267192 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970857 25187,BURLESON 20 INCH SUCTION LOOP LINE 2.661877 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970858 25204,CRAWFORD 2H 0.478648 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970859 25206,PEIKOFF-PROSPECT CO. (SA) 1H 0.83096 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970860 25207,GREEN ACRES CDP 0.305473 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970861 25209,JOHN CASHION 5H 0.05293 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970862 25210,PROSPECT CO. 3H  (6IN.PIPELINE) 0.520503 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970863 25212,BILLY BOYD 8IN. INTER-CONNECT PIPE 0.355196 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970864 25217,WHITEHEAD - TRULOVE (SA) 4H 0.662201 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970865 25221,TINDALL-UYSALER (SA) 1H 0.838764 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970866 25226,J. C. MAHANAY 2H 0.210826 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970867 25233,NOWLIN - DAVIS (SA) 1H 0.540002 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970868 25236,MAYFIELD 4H 0.752909 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970869 25250,HAPPY HILLS CDP 1.308961 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970870 95007,CLASSIC OAKS CDP 3.209559 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968833 WEST SECTION, 6/12" LP LINE, 6" 1.28 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968834 CAMPBELL #2, 4" 1.35 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968835 EAST SEC,  EAST SECTION MAINLINE, 16" 1.27 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968836 NORTH SECTION, MP HAYWIRE TO WILHOIT, 12" 0.49 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968837 NORTH SECTION, MP NEAL DORSEY 1H, 10" 1.39 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968985 302178,HOUNALL C F 0.294208 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968986 302671,HOYLE DALE 3 0.727578 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968987 302672,HURLEY TO MARES INTERCONNECT 0.371 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968988 302293,HUTCHESON W.A. 2 0.829513 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968989 312680,J. A. HAM 11H 0.609589 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968990 1260,J. E. WOODY 2H 0.229 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969058 305169,MURRAY LAURA 3 0.651097 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969059 305034,NASH A1 - GOODRICH 0.280208 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969060 3024,NEIL AILEEN 1 1.68566 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969061 2116,NEWBERRY 1 1.258608 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969062 301003,NIRKIRK 1 0.722243 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969063 303032,NIX E M 1 0.779145 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969064 2064,OATES 1 0.519472 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969065 90079,OIL DEAVER FIELD TO ALVORD FIELD 2.097667 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969066 302038,OMEGA-WALKER 1 0.663851 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969124 303260,SVENSSON MARGARET A-2 0.489 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969125 313039,T F PETTY (AW) 1H 0.567895 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969126 303077,TACKEL HENRY 1 0.771 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969127 301088,TARRANT CO 15 0.683756 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969129 A_302311,TAYLOR R.B. 3 0.803131 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969130 A_308056,TCWB 28 0.51976 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970556 26187,E.L. HADDOCK 5 0.740401 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970871 25071,ELAINE KEITH 1H 1.388941 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968999 A_305542,JEROME NICHOLSON GU 1H 1.569036 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969000 302724,JOHNSON W.D. B-13 0.486071 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969001 A_303231,KAKER GUSSIE B-1 0.314128 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969002 A_303350,KAKER GUSSIE B-2 0.275981 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969003 A_301213,KANSAS-SCOTT 2 0.247793 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969004 301075,KANSAS-SCOTT LT 0.1 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 969005 A_303008,KARNES J D 1 2.038066 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969006 90204,KEG 6IN. EXT. TO LONE STAR 1.071515 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969007 A_302385,KIRK-NEWBERRY 2 0.493433 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969008 305015,KLIEN 1 1.663 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969009 302409,KNAPP A-1 0.257843 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968846 312804,A. L. MONCRIEF A 1H 0.930431 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970539 26062,BLAKELY ESTATE D1 0.636 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970540 26068,JUSTIN LATERAL 5.394885 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970541 26086,W.R. SANDFORD 1 0.33 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970542 26100,AAT UPVIC 4 0.341 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970543 26112,JAMES L. WOOD G.U. 1 0.39 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970544 26117,O.T. FINLAYSON ESTATE 6 0.034451 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970822 24784,JAMES MELTON 1H 0.320433 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970823 24811,BRENDA HALL 1H 2.445194 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970824 24837,JEFF MCCARVER 2H 0.778025 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970825 24847,SELMA GOODNIGHT 1H 0.734429 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968854 A_302942,B LOOP LINE TO ALLISON-INST. P 10.449389 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968855 302250,B SYSTEM LOOP 0.966208 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968858 A_302891,B-20 B-20  12IN. SUCTION LINE 0.733176 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968859 A_302706,B-20 COMPR. LOOP LN. 1.219369 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968860 A_302025,B-25 LATERAL 2.694796 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968861 302635,B-366X TO B-259 0.493446 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968862 302663,B-472/B-336 INTERCONNECT 0.305326 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968863 302674,B-504 TO B-451 INCNT. 0.715 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968864 302946,B.G. DERTING G.U. 1 5 0.047 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968865 A_302520,BAITS-RHINE 4 0.322768 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968866 303041,BARNETT C.A. 1 0.367 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968867 2069,BARNETT TINA 1 1.521 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968868 302062,BASTIAN J.E. 0.535017 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968935 A_312235,DODSON RANCH 8IN. INTERC. 0.596775 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968939 301143,DUKE E L 4 0.312 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968940 A_301241,DUKE FRANCIS 2 0.396261 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968941 A_303288,DUKE-GASPERSON 1 0.25344 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968942 303646,E. G. GASPERSON 4 0.269 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968943 1216,ELLIOTT 1 0.573 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968944 303023,ERWIN PETE 1 0.31337 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968945 301101,FORESTER C H 1 0.681515 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968946 3455,FOSTER 1 0.219144 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968947 302179,FRANKS J.J. 1 1.248 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968948 302581,FRANKS J.J. B-1 0.399 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969043 A_302412,MCCURDY F. 2 0.992267 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969044 A_302350,MCDONALD W.E. 3 0.450814 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969045 302531,MCGEE THELMA 1 0.697 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969046 A_303145,MCGEE W.H. 2 0.408953 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970688 3270,GRIFFIN ESTATE 6 0.351738 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970689 3273,ALLISON E. PONDER 10IN. INTERCONNEC 2.938631 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970690 3290,JEAN YOUNG 4 0.099219 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970691 3296,AGF 8IN. LATERAL 5.911945 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970692 3308,ANDERSON 2 0.683318 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 969079 301071,PHILLIPS-FORRESTER 1 1.039 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969080 A_2089,POOR FARM 1 1.442327 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969081 A_2034,POOR FARM COMP POOR FARM SUC 2.188609 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969082 302900,POORFARM CP.-CONSTR. DISC 0.322361 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969083 303269,PORTWOOD G.B. 2 0.294 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969084 305562,PPL 1216 TO PPL 305095 INTER-CONN 0.756502 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969085 A_17190,PRATHER EXPANSION 7.15944 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969086 305074,PRATHER H B 2 3.648 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 969087 26557,R.M. ALLISTON 4H 0.01 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969088 A_305111,RAMSEY G.W. 4 0.502 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969089 312414,RANN EXPANSION LINE 0.725315 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969090 302052,RAWLES LESTER 1-C 1.062006 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969110 303042,SHAWVER 1 0.666 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969111 A_3101,SHOOP GLENN P. F2 0.779671 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968936 305011,DONALDSON 1 1.192 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968937 305153,DONALDSON W.B. 1 0.366 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968938 305060,DONALDSON WARREN 4 0.594227 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968955 2060,GAGE TRACI 1 1.653017 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968956 302082,GAGE-MCLARTY 1 0.938 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968957 303009,GASPERSON E.G. 1 1.299 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968959 312584,GEORGE W BORING TRUSTEE GU 3H 0.322272 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968960 302045,GETTYS 1 0.755625 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968961 A_2000,GIBTOWN PLANT TO DECATUR COMPRESS 9.766129 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968962 301064,GREEN RUPERT 1-C 1.026 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968964 302675,GRIFFETH 3 0.41861 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968965 302837,GRIFFETH GAS UNIT 7 0.044332 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968966 A_312583,GUDGEL 8IN. EXPANSION LINE 0.753646 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968967 2002,GUFFEY 1 0.599875 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968968 90113,H 43 TO H 58 INTER 0.490143 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968969 306119,H. C. GADBERRY 25 0.301385 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968890 302734,C. D. PITTARD 1 0.742 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968891 A_301222,CARAWAY M. 4 0.562 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968892 302597,CARPENTER J.H. 1 0.288 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968893 A_302153,CASSIDY H 1 0.535104 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968902 302069,CLARK MATT 1 0.287409 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968903 303016,CLEMONS-GREEN 1 0.184181 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 971217 GF-101-03-01,BAILEY RANCH B1H 0.215 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971218 GF-101-03-A,DENBURY DEAN 0.325 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971219 GF-101-03-A-02,NEXTERA OXER 2.198 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971220 GF-101-08,BAILEY RANCH TO KEMP 12IN. 9.117 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971221 GF-101-10,GRAVELCO GAS UNIT1H 0.826 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971222 GF-101-A-03,MEEKER SHL 0.242 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971223 GF-104-07-02,MONCREIF AND BROUMLEY 6IN. 1.548 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971224 GF-105,RANDALL LINE 1.285 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971225 GF-107,WORTHINGTON TO BAR NONE 12IN. 3.892 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971226 GF-107-02-01,GROGAN BARBEE 1H 1.488 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971227 GF-109,SKILES INTERCONNECT 1.496 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971228 GF-109-04,SHERMAN HUDSON 4IN WC 1.785 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971229 GF-134-02,BARNETT 1H 1.025 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971230 GF-136,DAVESTATES 1.653 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971231 GF-136-03,CHIEF RED OAK 0.618 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971235 GF-148-01-02,WESTERN LAKES 1H 0.034 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968873 A_305073,BLUE G R 1 0.507278 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968874 A_312610,BOBBIE B. KEY 1H 0.340918 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968875 305097,BOBO 1 1.363434 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968876 303342,BOONESVILLE GAS M/M 0.536 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968877 301218,BORING A.L. 4 1.515 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968878 2067,BOYD 1 0.083356 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968879 A_305101,BOYD J.T. 1 3.046194 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968880 303128,BOYD TOWNSITE 1 0.776 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968881 305084,BOYD-MASSEY 1 0.823752 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968882 305067,BRANNON J D 1 1.017 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968888 302100,C & I BARRETT 0.92194 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968910 301118,COOK JOE 1 0.342394 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968911 2030,COTTONDALE 6IN. LATERAL  WISE COUNT 3.812625 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 968912 302827,CRABTREE 3 0.604137 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968953 302028,COKE L. GAGE NO.1 0.861794 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968954 302093,GAGE MARIA 1 0.583726 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970693 3336,LN 3000 TO LN 3235 EAST ALLISON 12I 1.523525 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970694 3362,PHILLIP PADDACK 1 0.849392 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970695 3369,G.T. SEALS 6 1.252124 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970696 3373,G.T. SEALS 10 0.407499 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970697 3413,DON SWAFFORD 1 0.113834 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970698 3415,DON SWAFFORD 3 0.223971 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968922 2063,DAHLIN M.W. GU 1 1.631751 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968923 A_305010,DALY RANCH 1 3.524 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968924 303964,DANNY PLYMELL GU 1H 1.853543 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968925 A_303187,DAVIS J.A. 1 0.771688 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968926 A_303254,DAWKINS M.D. 2 0.635991 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968927 A_302199,DAY PAUL R. 2 0.987145 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968928 303046,DEARMAN H.H. 1 0.215 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970791 24558,FISCUS EXPANSION LINE 1.56563 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970792 24564,JACK LEE, JR. EXPANSION LINE 1.873054 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970793 24570,MCCARVER EXPANSION LINE 1.548394 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970794 24595,LIGHTFOOT EXPANSION LINE 1.678768 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970795 24598,RICHARD DOYLE 1H 1.527575 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970796 24617,SOUTH KEENE EXPANSION LINE 2.697244 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970797 24618,OTIS ROBINSON 1H 0.471153 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970798 24619,ODIS MCGEE 1H 1.080656 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970799 24623,MUZYKA EXPANSION LINE 0.80278 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970800 24624,HANNA EXPANSION LINE 1.46415 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970801 24633,DAHN EXPANSION LINE 1.47134 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970802 24634,CHARLES SHIPP EXPANSION LINE 0.439818 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968914 302839,CROWDER HAYES 2 0.811752 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968915 302200,CURRIE FLORENCE 1 1.621812 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969050 A_303000,MGL C 7.61125 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969051 A_306000,MGL F 1.911239 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969052 301022,MOLLOY U A 1 1.508597 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969053 A_302071,MONCRIEF 1 0.136595 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969054 304012,MONTFORD E J 0.260072 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969055 306021,MORRIS G J 1 1.342652 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969056 301042,MORROW I.C. 1-C 1.323238 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969057 303093,MOSTENBOCKER JOE 1 0.147497 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969067 312033,P. RICHARDSON 2 0.288606 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969109 302901,SAUDER INTERC.-CONST. PPL 0.603061 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969115 302357,SIMS THOMAS P. 1 3.334 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969116 303318,SLIMP J.C. 2 0.955216 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969117 302549,SOL CARPENTER HEIRS 3 0.311081 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969118 303134,STARKEY A.I. 1 0.943505 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969119 302180,STEPHENS C.C. 1 0.99728 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969120 302417,STEVENSON DORIS 1 1.794 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969121 3011,STEVENSON N R 1 0.856 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969122 A_302281,STEWART ROMEY 2 0.073873 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969123 3007,STRICKLAND 1 1.549036 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969038 A_302270,MARA JERRY 1 0.373461 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969039 302363,MARES H.F. 2 0.087729 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969040 312575,MATT CLARK C 1H 0.664669 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969041 A_303440,MCALISTER COMPRESSOR 16IN. DISC 8.767607 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969042 A_302890,MCALISTER COMPRESSOR STEVENSON 7.150246 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969112 302600,SIMS T.P. 2 0.368 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970721 3819,ERICKSON EXPANSION LINE 2.325526 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970722 3821,LENA ERICKSON 1H 0.409901 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 970723 4009,MYERS FAMILY TRUST 1H 1.239813 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970724 4137,S. H. GRIFFIN EST 23H 0.550035 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970725 4145,JOHN BRADFORD 2H 0.865023 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970727 4178,BLALOCK-PFK-STEVENS SA 1H 0.585171 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970728 15093,SMITH W.M. 1 0.783 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970729 15239,TALBOT-SALLEE 6IN. 1.38042 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970730 15252,SMITH W.M. 2 1.14934 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970731 15291,GOFORTH 1 3.604828 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970732 17039,NEWSOME LATERAL 1 2.933382 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970733 17046,SPRINGFIELD 1 WC 0.128855 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970734 17140,LOWRY INTERCONNECT 0.120658 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970735 17147,JACKSON INTERCONNECT 0.838517 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970736 17148,BEDINGER-REYNOLDS INTERCONNECT 1.645083 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970737 17157,EARL D. BURROW 1H 1.044477 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970738 17171,FREDERICK STULS GU 1H 1.106534 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970739 17184,J. K. DANIELS FAMILY GU 1H 1.409652 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970740 17191,PIPELINE 17056 TO 17000 INTERCONNE 0.91282 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970742 26005,NORWOOD 1 - SOUTH 0.079922 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970743 26224,WEISS/NORWOOD 6IN. INTERCONNECT 0.308884 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970744 26021,RHOME GATHERING SYS INTO NGP OF A 1.161538 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970745 26015,WALKER MABEL 1 0.409267 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970746 26035,WALKER MABEL 3 0.11484 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970747 26597,LUCILLE LESTER 1H 1.415365 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970748 26600,DENNIS ROSE 1 0.592003 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970749 26804,LUCILLE LESTER 2H 0.30534 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970750 27562,BURGESS EXPANSION LINE 1.494781 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970751 27566,MCFARLAND DIXON TO VEALE 10IN. 2.310928 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970752 27578,JAMES GRADY RANDLE 1H 1.387125 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970753 27581,ALEDO PROPERTIES 1H 0.901558 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970755 27617,ORA LEE HARWELL 1H 0.601375 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970756 27646,STENGER SA 3H 0.577914 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970757 90064,GRAHAM RANCH 1 1.488102 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970677 3031,S.H. GRIFFIN EST. 1 0.40435 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970678 3039,COLE TRUST 4 1 0.843182 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970679 3063,JONES LEWIS 4 1.151335 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970680 3081,GRIFFIN ESTATE 2 0.670963 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970681 3131,S.H. GRIFFIN ESTATE 3 0.203079 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970682 3135,S.H. GRIFFIN ESTATE 4 0.242082 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970683 3147,S.H. GRIFFIN ESTATE 5 0.331481 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970699 3451,DIETER SCHWARTZ 6 0.213664 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970700 3467,DIETER SCHWARTZ 8 0.562691 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970701 3471,THOMAS STEVENS 6 0.216281 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970702 3474,THOMAS STEVENS 9 0.181494 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970703 3475,HARTIN 6 0.573273 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970704 3481,BOB BLALOCK 6 0.824609 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970705 3486,BOB BLALOCK 11 0.531085 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970706 3508,ANDERSON 8 0.208046 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970707 3533,MATTIE THATCHER 4 0.267075 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970708 3543,PKF A 1 0.229582 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970709 3600,SANDFIELD 11 0.259644 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970710 3623,YORLUM MASTER METER 0.446777 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970711 3652,PENNINGTON A 5 0.37567 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970712 3661,GRAHAM RANCH CP 12IN. DELIVERY LINE 2.993739 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970713 3677,GEORGIA MASSEY 9H 0.26257 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970714 3678,DAVIS-KIRK 1H 0.543936 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970715 3709,EVERS 7 0.474591 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970716 3710,EVERS 6 0.338261 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 970717 3726,MAE C. NALER 11D 0.048629 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970718 3769,SHOOP H. 3H 0.854308 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970719 3804,JOHN BRADFORD 1H 0.403983 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970720 3809,SMITH EXPANSION LINE 1.461768 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 971239 GF-203,AZLE TO BENBROOK CROSSOVER 13.72 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971240 GF-203-A,KEMP TO AZLE 16IN. HP 5.877 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 968952 312732,G. F. WATSON 2 0.200734 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968991 305543,J. O. WHYTE JR. GU 1H 0.948894 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968992 90296,J. V. HAMPTON 1 1.052217 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968993 302871,J.J. FRANKS B-2 0.189 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968994 312007,JAMES E. NORMAN C-4 0.288558 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968995 312011,JAMES NORMAN C-7 0.765 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968996 303733,JAMES NORMAN GU A 1H 0.652208 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968997 312855,JENNINGS FUEL LINE 2.573366 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968998 A_303650,JENNINGS N. SUCTION LN 1.266214 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 971237 GF-148-01-04,WESTERN LAKES LATERAL 2 0.022 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 969032 A_312731,M. G. HOEHN GU 3H 0.500628 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969033 301300,M.D. DAWKINS LATERAL 0.22 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969034 A_312831,MABEL MCCANN UNIT 1H 2.237123 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969035 303222,MACKEY W.L. 6 0.625 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969036 A_302117,MAEYERS-JANUARY 1 1.731796 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969037 A_305000,MAIN GAS LINE E 6.948 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969069 305006,PARKER 1 0.883 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969070 A_302024,PARRISH J.D. 1 2.190815 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969072 A_303113,PAVILLARD A 1 0.063851 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969073 303003,PEEK M H 1 0.558 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969074 303002,PEEK S F 1 0.657033 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969075 302054,PERKINS J.G. 1 1.307 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969076 303067,PETTY R E 2 0.314 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969078 305092,PHILLIPS BENNIE 1 0.99 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970557 26191,JAMES WOOD G.U. 3 0.903 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970558 26192,JAMES WOOD 4 0.062 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970559 26195,RENO ROBERTSON G.U. 3 0.363467 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970560 26196,RENO ROBERTSON 4 0.291264 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970561 26197,RENO ROBERTSON G.U. 5 0.15444 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970562 26213,RUFUS GARRETT A7 & A8 1.229723 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970563 26225,RENNO K. ROBERTSON 6 0.549773 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970564 26226,ALLISTON 8IN. INTERCONNECT TO CLEV 0.916752 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970565 26232,J.E. DAY HEIRS 1 0.633342 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970566 26242,POOL B 7 0.457612 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970567 26245,VILLA BLAKELY B 2 0.046307 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970569 26246,VILLA BLAKLEY C 2 0.593647 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970570 26248,E. RHOME CP. WEST SUCTION LATERAL 1.038407 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970571 26276,VILLA BLAKLEY B 4 0.228707 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970572 26279,VILLA BLAKLEY B 7 0.714611 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970573 26294,PAYTON 1 0.506155 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970574 26295,PAYTON 2 0.282763 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970575 26301,JAMES WOOD 10 0.090028 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970576 26302,W.O. BOAZ 2 0.317872 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970577 26303,W.O. BOAZ 3 0.303135 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970578 26304,W.O. BOAZ 4 0.267784 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970579 26305,W.O. BOAZ 5 0.493464 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970580 26306,PAYTON 3 0.648687 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970581 26312,D.J. HARDEMAN 3 0.499207 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970582 26319,CHADWICK RESOURCES, LTD. 1 PS 0.503629 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970583 26329,THELMA SESSIONS 1 0.509578 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970584 26330,M. MATSON 1 0.471152 Gathering 00088
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008699 252772 970585 26331,RENO ROBERTSON 7 0.430783 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970586 26339,VILLA BLAKELY B 1 0.195196 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970587 26341,D.J. HARDEMAN 5 0.108504 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970588 26346,GENERAL LAND 2H 1.380561 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970589 26368,RENSHAW-BOBO 1 0.48981 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970590 26369,CHADWICK RESOURCES, LTD. 2 0.183709 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970591 26371,JACK WILSON 2 1.323827 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970592 26384,GENERAL LAND 3 0.148 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970593 26396,E.L. HADDOCK 9 0.383526 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970594 26425,CHADWICK 3 0.619 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970595 26434,CLAY HAMILTON CDP 0.452901 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970596 26467,MARGARET TADLOCK 1H 0.574 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970597 26471,O. T. FINLAYSON A 6 0.094347 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970598 26472,O. T. FINALYSON ESTATE 8H 0.092388 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970599 26478,PHASE III INVESTMENTS 0.495 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970600 26493,VIRGINIA GIEB 1H (HORIZONTAL) 0.798 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970601 26496,J. W. LASATER 1H 0.557 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 969019 2137,LATERAL 302013 INTERCONNECT TO 2107 0.335 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970758 303138,PORTER R.C. 1 1.105 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970759 303154,JACKSON GLADYS 1 0.482474 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970761 303175,C-LOOP 1.639 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970762 303200,EARP M.L. B-2 0.307209 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970763 303226,SPRINGFIELD W.H. 2 0.571137 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970764 303317,BRUMLEY J.W. 4 0.595269 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970765 303749,HAGLER 1H 1.064102 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970766 303759,HOWARD NEWBY 2H 1.261899 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970768 303768,H. H. NEWBY 3H 0.991889 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970769 312752,CARPENTER-PITTARD (SA) 1H 0.472 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970770 313011,WEBB-SPRINGFIELD SA A 1H DEPCO 0.300917 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970771 313016,JAMES W. BRUMLEY SA 5H 0.319621 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970772 313021,EDITH BETTS SA 2H 1.274254 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970773 313037,NAUGLE SA 1H 0.537993 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970774 313040,WCCO 10 - A I STARKEY 1H 1.827633 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 969133 303101,TIMM T.M. 1 1.954708 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969134 302705,TITCH R.L. 4 0.237259 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970545 26118,O.T. FINLAYSON 1 0.096338 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970546 26120,ATT UPVIC 5 0.318 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970547 26123,PENT 1 3.74 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970548 26130,CORINNE ADAMS 4 0.252 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970549 26140,MORRIS HARMONSON 1 0.259 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970550 26145,R.M. ALLISTON 2 0.338 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970551 26160,TARRANT CO. SUC. LN 6.156465 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970552 26174,EAST LATERAL 10IN.-INST. PPL. 2.109 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970554 26176,CLEVELAND 1 LAT.-INST. PPL. 3.037283 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970555 26186,E. L. HADDOCK 4 0.098 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968869 302085,BELEW T. 1 0.819916 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968870 303449,RUBY BIRDWELL 1 0.163682 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968871 301358,BLACK CREEK DISCHARGE 14.643271 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968872 A_305044,BLEVINS INEZ 1 0.537758 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970815 24687,HARRY SHAFFER 1H 1.401024 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970816 24711,E R CHURMAN 1H 0.806867 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970817 24718,B J HURT 1H 0.68152 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970818 24719,GOLF PROSPECT 1H 1.149733 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970819 24723,MAYFIELD 1H 0.138038 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970820 24754,DONALD LIGHTFOOT 1H 1.482753 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 971308 JP-311-05-02,SYNERGY 0.118622 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971309 JP-316,GATEWAY FREEWAY PIPELINE 0.683192 Gathering 06337
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008699 252772 971310 LN-102-01,ROBERTS INTERCONNECT 0.477234 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971311 LN-102-02,AUNE 1 & 2H - 4IN. 0.102 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971312 TC-102-01-01,WILLIAMS LAIL 4IN. 1.680078 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971313 TC-102-01-01-01,JESCHKE 1H 0.730788 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971314 GF-201,GOFORTH TRANSMISSION 8IN. 0.139 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 971315 LN-101-02-01,RED OAK PITNER 1.21 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971316 DC-400,DC-400 1.408 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971318 IC-101-A,BURKETT UNIT 6IN. 1.161688 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 969023 308051,LAWRENCE C.A. 10 0.557137 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969024 305030,LEONARD COPR. 0.791549 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969025 303031,LESTER T D 0.463937 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969026 302602,LEWIS JONES 5 1.358762 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969027 3191,LINE 3015 INTERCONNECT TO LINE 3001 1.025767 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969028 302882,LINE 302119 TO 302117 INTER. 0.335 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969029 302105,LIPPINCOTT S.E. 1.049 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969030 A_303178,LOVELL JESSIE 1 0.335649 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969031 305016,LOWE 1 0.609 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968856 A_302767,B-117 18IN. LOOP LINE 1.058756 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968857 A_302940,B-117 TO STEVENSON INTER. 2.141893 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968849 312124,ANNA WOODY 7 0.029212 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968850 312160,ANNA WOODY 6IN. EXP. LN. 1.342507 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968971 2088,HALL 1 0.625 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968972 303133,HARRISON C.J. 1 0.712 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968973 302457,HELMS L.V. 2 0.959836 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970806 24638,EAST CLEBURNE EXPANSION LINE 2.507667 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970807 24640,FINIS SHIPMAN 1H 0.743563 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970808 24648,NORTH KEENE EXPANSION LINE 1.742544 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970809 24650,GRADY EXPANSION LINE 1.20083 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970810 24653,NORTH JOHNSON CO. INTERCONNECT 1.711268 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970811 24674,CALIVN FINCHER 1H 1.720659 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970812 24675,E L ATKINS 1H 1.67796 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970813 24676,MONTY MILLER 1H 1.267456 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970814 24686,KAREN BROCK 1 2.392281 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 971194 CC-101-02,CASTO 1 0.43 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971195 CC-101-02-B-01-1,PKF 2 0.39 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971196 CC-101-02-B-01-2,PKF 4 0.585 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971197 CC-101-02B,CASTO 2 0.451 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971199 DC-101 EXT,DC-101 EXT 0.216 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971200 DC-101,DC-101 0.263 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971201 DC-102,DC-102 0.037 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971202 DC-109,JOAB B-1 0.292 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971204 DC-205,DC-205 0.567 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971205 DC-212,DC-212 0.181 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971206 DC-213,DC-213 0.907 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971207 DC-213-01,DC-213-01 0.065 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971208 DC-214,DC-214 0.175 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971209 DC-312,DC REPLACEMENT 0.96 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971210 DC-316,OLD ALTON 8IN 0.96 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971211 DC-317,KETCHUM 6 IN 1.268 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971212 DC-406,SPRINGSIDE B 0.303 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971213 DC-600,DC-600 1.176 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971214 GF-101-02-01-01,MCDAVID 0.484 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971215 GF-101-02-A-01,WILLIAMS 1H 0.125 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971216 GF-101-02-A-02,RAY 1H 2.409 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 969020 A_302606,LATERAL B-10A 2.195987 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969047 A_303266,MEADOWS J.T. B-1 0.321442 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969048 A_305168,MEADOWS T.J. 2 0.43604 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 969049 A_301052,METHODIST CAMP 1 0.727191 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968934 2102,DODSON 1 0.643275 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969010 A_303263,KRELL EMMA 1 0.499685 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969011 305083,KUTCH S L 2 1.032 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969012 313010,KYLE-WHITESELL A (SA) A 1H DEPCO 0.515897 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969013 313030,L. C. WOMACK SA 6H 0.532142 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969014 1491,L. P. BOOTH 2 0.903123 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969015 A_301085,L.C. WILLIAMSON 1 0.550221 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969016 A_305571,LAKOTA - KELLEY HEIRS 1H 0.295403 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969018 A_312664,LAMBERT 8INCH EXPANSION LINE 0.838024 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970602 26499,W. MCKINNEY 6 0.148 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970603 26511,JEROME RUSSELL 2H 0.364 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970604 26522,TEXAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY 1H 0.36075 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970605 26527,MARGARET TADLOCK 2H 1.066077 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970606 26528,MARGARET TADLOCK 3H 0.106364 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970607 26532,MORRIS HARMONSON 6H 0.148113 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970608 26533,MORRIS HARMONSON 7H 0.879 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970609 26563,COLLIER GU 1H 0.88 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970610 26590,MITCHELL 1H 0.499 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970611 26603,MARGARET TADLOCK 5H 0.611 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970612 26635,R. M. ALLISTON 7H 0.262 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970613 26666,HUDDLESTON TO ROBERTSON 6IN. INT 0.306 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970614 26693,C. W. SLAY 14H 0.342 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970615 26698,CLARENCE L. HAMILTON 4H 1.017 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970616 26792,MORRIS HARMONSON 8H 0.153 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970617 26795,MORRIS HARMONSON 14H 0.159 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970618 26812,MORRIS HARMONSON 5 0.258287 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970619 95008,SLOAN GU A 1H CDP 1.066 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970620 90215,R.M. ALLISTON 1 0.051103 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970621 302518,GARRETT RUFUS 3 2.876 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970684 3216,CUFFMAN 2 1.948039 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970685 3235,ALLISON EAST EXPANSION 2.939062 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970686 3236,N.E. EXPANSION TO PADOCK 1 3.006084 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970687 3243,STAGLIANO NO.1 SWG 0.291982 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 968883 A_2076,BRIDGEPORT PLANT 8IN. 2.812783 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968884 302483,BROWN W.W. 4 0.463209 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968885 302011,BUCHANAN 1 1.45639 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968886 312544,BUN JOHNSON GU 15 1.052359 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968887 A_302000,BUSEY G.C. 1 3.25426 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969021 303655,LATERAL C DISC TO ENSEARCH 0.572622 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969022 308029,LAWRENCE 5 0.115035 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970779 24504,JOHNSON CO. DELIVERY TO LINE L 3.693279 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970780 24510,ATLAS EXPANSION LINE 1.734939 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970781 24514,LUMLEY EXPANSION LINE 2.8667 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970782 24521,ROSE CHILDRENS TRUST 1 0.82093 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970783 24526,BARNES EXPANSION LINE 1.990519 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970784 24529,MAHANAY EXPANSION LINE 7.256858 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970785 24533,R. D. JOHNSON EXPANSION LINE 3.363934 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970786 24538,BRANDENBERG EXPANSION LINE 0.629285 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970787 24540,RAWDON EXPANSION LINE 2.017636 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970788 24541,LILLIAN EXPANSION LINE 4.938607 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970789 24545,LILLIAN TO KEENE EXP LINE 7.270837 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970790 24552,BUFORD TINDLE EXPANSION LINE 1.957228 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 971259 GF-507-03,LOYD 1-H 0.613 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971260 GF-601,MOORE PRICE TO I-20 1.532 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971261 GF-601-02,DAVID LANGHAM 6IN. 1.43 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971263 GF-601-04,HENRY MADDUX 4H 1.864 Gathering 06337
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008699 252772 971264 GF-701,HOOD COUNTY 20IN. PHASE 1 3.39 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971265 GF-715,LOUIE MITCHOU 1.349 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971266 GF-801,MURRIN BEAR CREEK MAINLINE 2.72 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971267 GF-911,HYDE HICKMAN 12IN. 2.3 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971268 GF-911-03,HYDE HICKMAN 8IN. 0.58 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 969139 302770,W.D. JOHNSON 7 0.486935 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969140 312164,W.D. JOHNSON A 16 0.104789 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969141 312809,W.D. JOHNSON B-41 0.023404 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969142 A_302119,WAGGONER ESTATE 7 1.901528 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969143 A_302064,WALKER TROY 1 0.287517 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969144 A_313020,WCCO7 - H. S. JONES 1H 0.136472 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969145 A_301012,WHITEHEAD 1 1.201804 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969146 303136,WHITESELL K.C. 1.378 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969147 A_305130,WILCOX 1 0.154 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968848 312128,ANNA WOODY 11 0.189899 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968929 A_3000,DECATUR COMPRESSOR TO PONDER PLA 10.049325 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968930 312444,DECATUR GAS UNIT 1-3H 0.617075 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968931 302195,DERTING B.G. 1 0.496 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968932 17131,DESOLEE M. KYLE 1 0.053229 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968933 302918,DESOLEE M. KYLE G.U. 2H 0.986 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969091 302420,READ HEIRS 3 0.700207 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969092 2066,REDDELL 1 0.133 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969093 301034,REDDELL MOLLIE 1 0.92 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969094 301024,REDWINE D P 1 2.107204 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969095 A_302283,REDWINE H.J. 1 0.281473 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969096 2043,RHINE 1 0.189529 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969097 303069,RICHARDSON CLARA 0.472 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969098 A_301351,ROBINSON (ALLOCATION) 1H 0.684458 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969099 305056,ROGERS ROY 0.427 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969100 305035,ROHER WM A-1 1.198187 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969101 305032,ROHRER WM 3 0.668834 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969102 305036,ROHRER-COFFMAN 1 0.898122 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969103 A_303285,ROSS LLOYD 3 0.765875 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969104 302738,ROY WILKES A1 0.227 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969105 303689,RUBY WAYNICK 1H 0.590984 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969106 303949,RUSH WAGES ET AI 1 0.951824 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969107 302043,RUTHERFORD B.M. 1 0.822247 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969113 302492,SIMS T.P. A1 0.405 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969114 A_302509,SIMS T.P. B-1 0.465779 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969135 2099,USA 1 0.9 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969136 A_303954,W. L. MACKEY GU 2 16H 0.624331 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969137 A_303957,W. L. MACKEY GU 3 18H 0.267359 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969138 312793,W. R. ALEXANDAER 1H 0.654853 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968974 302373,HERSHBACH E.S. 1 0.148 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968975 A_302230,HICKS LIDE 2 0.287346 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968976 A_305163,HINKLE I.E. 2 0.678366 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968977 303116,HINKLE LLOYD 1 1.132072 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968978 302545,HOBBS W.H. 3 0.518652 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968979 302194,HOEHN M.G. 1 0.461806 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968980 306008,HOLLINGSWORTH 3A 0.973513 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968981 305195,HOLLOWAY W.E. 3 0.276754 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968982 305012,HORTON 1 0.548 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968983 A_303312,HORTON M.C. 1 0.714674 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968984 302114,HOUGH H.V. 1 1.084 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969131 A_302095,TEX FEDERAL 1 0.601116 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 969132 305187,THOMPSON J.R. 1 0.194316 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968851 312126,ANNA WOODY 9 0.095783 Gathering 01557
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008699 252772 968852 305008,ANNIE WAGES 1 1.451136 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968853 302375,AUSTIN RAY 1 0.649796 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968949 2107,FRENCH J E 0.844 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968950 91053,FUEL RETURN SYSTEM BPORT GATH SYS 3.413152 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 968951 303506,G. B. PORTWOOD 3 0.520714 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 970525 3107,CALLAWAY 1 2.297 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970526 3138,MERRELL A-1 2.015565 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970527 3226,DAVID M. DOOLEY G.U. 1 0.95378 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970528 3264,BOB COLE 2-1 1 1.502682 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970529 3762,FAUGHT HEIRS 1H 0.707 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970530 26018,JOHNSON L B 1 0.611 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970531 26038,EAST RHOME COMPRESSOR 8IN. INTERCO 0.892952 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970532 26039,FINLAYSON 2 0.029803 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970533 26040,O. T. FINLAYSON A1 0.195 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 970534 26047,LINE 26019 LOOP LN-TCU 8IN. 1.333 Gathering 00088
008699 252772 971242 GF-203-B,AZLE TO DENBURY DEAN 9.015 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971243 GF-203-D,BENBROOK CROSSOVER TO GOFORTH 4.581 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971244 GF-204,WINSCOTT 24IN. - N JOHNSON CO EXP 1.275 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971245 GF-207,BENBROOK EXPANSION HP B 2.198 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971246 GF-211,ETC TO GOFORTH INTERCONNECT 0.038 Transmission 06337
008699 252772 971247 GF-213,MUELLER LATERAL 3.496 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971248 GF-401-04-02,MORRIS ROBERTSON 1H CONNECT 2.602 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971249 GF-401-04-02-01,SAM HULSEY GU 1H 1.24 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971250 GF-401-04-02-01-01,CE HALL GU 1H 0.33 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971252 GF-401-C,BEDINGER SOUTH 2-3H 0.464 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971253 GF-402-A-02,JE CARTER 0.786 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971254 GF-504,SNIPES 0.98 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971255 GF-505,WHITE TO HELMS 1 3.215 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971256 GF-505-01-02-01,ASH CREEK 6IN. 3.285 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971257 GF-507-01,DEAS 1H - GRAND ENERGY 1.535 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 971258 GF-507-02,MURIEL REESE 1H 0.42 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 00221655 LONE CAMP GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
008699 252772 00227623 COWTOWN 12" LATERAL 7.3 Gathering 06337
008699 252772 00258203 302726,JOHNSON W.D. A-10 0.288777 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00258204 302599,JOHNSON W.D. B-10 0.122996 Gathering 01557
008699 252772 00258205 302722,JOHNSON W.D. B-14 0.403924 Gathering 01557

Subtotal Sum 1925.535797
Unique 1 1455
Count 1455

008747 252782 00347299 ARRINGTON ARIPARK CONNECT 2.6001 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00347339 COLE TO PODER 2.54001 Gathering 00088
008747 252782 00362871 LG-3136,LOBO DOUBLE E RESIDUE 3.170794 Transmission 09516
008747 252782 00363989 MABEE 24" CN-1053 1 Gathering 10101
008747 252782 00369943 CN-1297,ARRINGTON AIRPARK WELL CNCT (A) 0.562686 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00369944 CN-1297,ARRINGTON AIRPARK WELL CNCT (C) 2.042165 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00370063 YR-1020,ETC TO YELLOW ROSE 1.818 Gathering 09088
008747 252782 00371344 ANNA KATHERINE DISCHARGE 11 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00375273 REMY JANE HP LOOP 1.17 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00394102 AMELIA JUNE CS DISCHARGE 14.46 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00396941 REMY JANE SUCTION 28" 0.092 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00689814 LG-1001,DORTHY WHITE 5.898884 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689979 LG-3039,SHELL NAUTILUS CONNECTION 12IN 2.460818 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689943 LG-3002,BARBARIAN 10IN LATERAL 2.849701 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689980 LG-3040,HYDRA TO TRAP JUNCTION 10" 2.247205 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689985 LG-3022,HERCULES LATERAL 6.028902 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689989 LG-3120,WES SALADO CONNECT 0.453303 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689987 LG-3044,HEADINGTON CDP 2 0.289352 Gathering 09516

ENLINK PERMIAN, LLC
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008747 252782 00689986 LG-3030,HERCULES LOOP 15.968203 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689990 LG-3132,HERCULES HP LOOP II 6.669494 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689988 LG-3045,HEADINGTON CDP 1 0.063055 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 00689991 LG-3133,WES LAZER ONLOAD 0.880963 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 964195 CN-1002,RIPTIDE RESIDUE 16IN 12.387 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 962177 CN-1009,ONEOK RESIDUE 3.439 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 962178 CN-1005,CORONADO NNG LINE 8.021 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 962047 DW-102,DEADWOOD RESIDUE 8IN 0.396751 Transmission 08582
008747 252782 963848 YR-1001,YELLOW ROSE 8.IN RESIDUE LINE 1.338751 Transmission 09088
008747 252782 965555 LG-3021,DESPARADO 16 IN. 9.415474 Gathering 09516
008747 252782 966816 LG-3042,WHITE WATER RESIDUE 0.091 Transmission 09516
008747 252782 965554 LG-3006,LOBO TO EL PASO ZORRO 12IN 2.121 Transmission 09747
008747 252782 965556 LG-2001,8IN BYPASS 0.764 Transmission 09747
008747 252782 965557 LG-2002,8IN RESIDUE 0.773 Transmission 09747
008747 252782 967359 DW-102-01,DEADWOOD 8IN. EL PASO INTERCON 0.133284 Transmission 08582
008747 252782 971323 CN-1006,CORONADO 12IN RESIDUE LOOP 5.957 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 971321 BK-103,BEARKAT 1 10IN. RESIDUE 0.802 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 971324 CN-1007,3A-LS LATERAL 2 0.125 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 971325 CN-1068,RAMCON 2.461 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971326 CN-1129,HAAG A 1.55 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971327 CN-1138,NOBLES 31 1.108 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971328 CN-1139,4B-LS 2.522 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971329 CN-1181,9C-LP LATERAL 2 0.287 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971330 CN-1216,20" 191 INTERCONNECT 0.784 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971331 CN-1269,HAZEL DISCHARGE 1.541 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971322 BK-107,BEARKAT DEVON MARTIN COUNTY 12IN 0.248 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971332 CN-1100,PINKIES LATERAL 2.592 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971333 CN-1122,GRIDIRON MAINLINE 0.595 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971334 CN-1071,4-TS LATERAL 1 0.456 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 971335 CN-1110,RATLIFF 14IN TRUNKLINE 1.549 Gathering 10274
008747 252782 00195340 YR-1003,4.IN FUEL GAS 12.38 Gathering 09088
008747 252782 00195341 YR-1002,8.IN HP INLET 12.400137 Gathering 09088
008747 252782 00208756 CN-1313,WAR HORSE RESIDUE 12IN. 0.42 Transmission 10274
008747 252782 00208757 LG-3117,EDGE RESIDUE PL 0.118035 Transmission 09516
008747 252782 00227006 EPIC ROSE HP LOOP 20.61 Gathering 10274

Subtotal Sum 191.651067
Unique 1 53
Count 53

001358 252798 331283 INTERNATIONAL PAPER PLANT-DOMINO 4.604 Transmission 03152
Subtotal Sum 4.604

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007186 253361 531886 KATY GAS STORAGE, 20" HP 7.034 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 531887 KATY GAS STORAGE, 20" LP 7.026 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 966337 OASIS 16" PL 0.481 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 966341 WILLIAMS 12" PL 0.711 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 966342 OASIS 12" PL 0.393 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 966343 HPL 12" PL 0.382 Transmission 04521
007186 253361 532150 KATY GAS STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 17.027
Unique 1 7
Count 7

007350 253368 00259236 10803_200-2_ORLA WAHA TO TRANS-PECOS 0.319 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 00259237 11707_231-3-1_MENTONE RESIDUE LINE EXT 19.301 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 00259243 2000127_17C-3300_CHESTERVILLE-DEL RAY-LI 1.837 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 00330853 11689_19A-3_SAMSUNG INTERCONNECT 8.77 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 00330854 4622_2123_EAST YARD 10 INCH DISCHARGE 0.418 Gathering 08084

ENMARK ENERGY, INC.

ENSTOR KATY STORAGE & TRANSP LP

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATINGLLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
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Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007350 253368 00330855 6000466_75D_CALLAGHAN RANCH LATERAL 0.332 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 00330856 7204664_5-19_GILRING TO SHOUP 1.415 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 00330857 7204857_5-19_FREER 44 TO GILRING 1.15 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 00333676 10806_9161_FALLS CITY TO YOAKUM PLANT IN 0.372 Gathering 08404
007350 253368 00342274 A_11730_MN-1 LOOP_MIDWAY TO NEWBERRY LO 0.603857 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00342311 11745_P7N-1_P7 TO NEWBERRY 2.001 Gathering 01234
007350 253368 00351920 11770_5-8B_WHITE KITCHEN-REGENCY LOOP 11.7 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 00352236 11877_MW-2_STEPHENS CS TO MIDWAY 12.53 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00359758 10000521_MAD-2_MADISON CS DISCHARGE LINE 1.01 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 00359986 4613_2114_ENCINAL GATHERING - 2114 (BIG WELLS 6 INCH) 9.475 Gathering 00832
007350 253368 00359985 4612_2113_BIG WELLS 6 INCH 17.452 Gathering 00832
007350 253368 00361194 10000517_196C_CVX SCARLETT 1.40001 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 00361410 11882_193-4.1A_EAST POOL EXPANSION 13.17 Gathering 00084
007350 253368 00363092 10000561_AS-1_ADAMS TO STEPHENS 4 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 00363093 10000976_509_HP MABEE NORTH CS EXTENSION 20.6 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 00363094 10000573_103_HP WASHINGTON TO ADAMS 8.8 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 00363952 10000587_4000-TR-O34-J35-601_NAC 24 ANCHOR 12.5 Gathering 8119
007350 253368 00364749 11881_196B_CHINA DRAW TO ORLA 14.5 Gathering 3042
007350 253368 00364885 1000215-LOCKRIDGE FIELD TO EPNG WAHA PLANT 9.943 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 00365259 APACHE GAS 2.85 Gathering 3032
007350 253368 00365263 10000686_TZ-1-4_ROBERTS DISCHARGE 2.51 Gathering 6493
007350 253368 00365817 10000590_193-4.3.1_STATELINE TO MENTONE 18.54 Gathering 3042
007350 253368 00366926 10000734_TZ-1-5_TARZAN TO COX CS LOOP 3.6 Gathering 6493
007350 253368 00368014 10000750_SCPN-D-1_SCORPION CS DISCHARGE 3.17 Gathering 6493
007350 253368 00368954 6300151_TRUNK C_MIVIDA TRUNK C 16.828 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 00369959 1602 POLK COUNTY GAS GATHERING SYSTEM TYPE C, 8" 7.366 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 00370206 10807_5-17_YOAKUM PLANT OUTLET 27.417 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 00371764 10000984_MONROE D-1_MONROE DISCHARGE PIPELINE 4.4 Gathering 6493
007350 253368 00374657 10000886_ORNP8 P8 HP CON_ORION P8 HP CONDENSATE 2.17 Gathering 9688
007350 253368 00375479 10000712_231-10_MENTONE WEST RESIDUE 1.75 Transmission 3042
007350 253368 00375484 10000893_810B-285 STATION_VITAL 810B CONNECTION & 285 STATION UPGRADE 2 Gathering 3042
007350 253368 00383601 10001024_WALKER D-1_WALKER DISCHARGE PIPELINE 2.34 Gathering 9559
007350 253368 00387230 10001029_S TATUM-1_SABINE TATUM 2.78 Gathering 8119
007350 253368 00387442 10001030_EIFFEL TOWER-1_R. LACY EIFFEL TOWER 2.72 Gathering 8119
007350 253368 00392449 Z-1 0.085 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00393729 C_7204282_275-2_ENCINAL - FREER 24" LOOP 35.52509 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00393773 R_6000979_79A-9_TURNBULL ZOCH - SCHMIDT 1.753827 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00393774 R_6000906_206_YEARY TO MIDWAY - CLARKWO 4.146983 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00393797 R_6000591_13VV_CULLEN & CARL - HAYS LATE 8.388568 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00393950 C_10000367_79A_WEST PORTLAND LATERAL 5.418585 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00393951 R_10000367_79A_WEST PORTLAND LATERAL 0.005604 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394007 C_6000738_9_YEARY TO MIDWAY 33.795678 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394202 R_7202054_1A-400_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY-HAGI 0.003082 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394223 C_2000004_1A-100_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY 46.337562 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394419 C_6000097_1_ZAPATA - PENITAS EXTENSION 10.76133 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394418 B_6000097_1_ZAPATA - PENITAS EXTENSION 2.640884 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394420 R_6000097_1_ZAPATA - PENITAS EXTENSION 44.253109 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394523 C_4762_201_SOUTHERN COAST TO REYNOLDS SE 3.498117 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394525 A_10000337_173R_173R 0.340851 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394527 C_6000014_13-3_EAST LOVACA LOOP 56.454039 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394554 C_6000029_13E_LENNOX - MT. LUCAS LATERAL 20.636122 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394606 C_319_237_ENCINAL TO CARRIZO SPRINGS 48.710863 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394627 R_2074_34_ROCK ISLAND LATERAL (HIGH PRES 12.871607 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394702 C_6000520_22_S.A.D.F EAST MAINLINE 48.490169 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394725 C_11730_MN-1 LOOP_MIDWAY TO NEWBERRY LO 24.624563 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394732 10001075_5-15C_ENTERPRISE SILVERBOW TO LID 5-15 2.77 Gathering 8084
007350 253368 00394815 720400_30J_12" SINCO NATURAL GAS TO MONT 0.871328 Gathering 03883
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007350 253368 00394817 7204504_13EE-1_13EE_FT1_TMP 0.001 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394820 7203261_11F6_6" CHARAMUSCA DISCHARGE TO 0.216935 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394818 10000336_173-15_173-15 2.033916 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394819 11052_3D-1_3D-1 0.563439 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394821 6000787_12-12_AGUA DULCE TO NGPL EXTENSI 1.017851 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394829 7300_28_ALVIN INLET TO TEXAS CITY 21.279445 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394825 6000163_76A_AGUILARES COMPRESSOR STATION 8.996192 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394826 6000456_4U1_AGUILARES TO GLEN MARTIN EXT 1.548982 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394835 11054_4-2A_AMERICAN PIPELINE TO SHILLING 0.116815 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394839 6000630_3-45_BEL JUNCTION COMPRESSOR LAT 0.120701 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394836 11053_4-2_AMERICAN TO FREER COMPRESSOR I 0.112503 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394838 6000011_225-20_BECKVILLE TO TEJAS INTERC 0.124487 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394841 11442_9K-SOUTH_BEL JUNCTION TO MCALLEN R 13.835646 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394847 6000064_76-30_BORDER LOOP 2.622539 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394845 6000627_3-1_BEL JUNCTION TO VITCO LATERA 0.134492 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394846 7426_15-52_BLESSING - HOUSTON PIPELINE D 0.04832 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394868 11392_9023_BRUNI COMAL POWER PLANT NO 2 0.315053 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394867 7202038_76_BORDER TO THOMPSONVILLE STATI 2.313542 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394869 6000188_76D-25_CHEVRON - BRUNI CENTRAL P 0.96707 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394882 6000242_76D-103_CHEVRON INTERCONNECT 4.078885 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394881 6000075_76D-98_CHEVRON - MORENO/SOUTHERN 2.59788 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394895 6000606_2A_CINCO DE MAYO LATERAL 11.054595 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394886 794_9K-9_CHEVRON/TEXACO 10" LOOP LINE 3.22048 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394890 1290_2A-15_CINCO DE MAYO EXTENSION 8" 5.58437 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394898 6000707_243-3_COASTAL JEFFRESS 12 .IN LO 3.551615 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394906 6001244_146-127_CONOCO - CREEK RANCH INT 0.023961 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394899 6000708_243-4_COASTAL JEFFRESS 16 .IN LO 1.908186 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394900 6000843_15C1_COASTAL STATES - HEFFELFING 0.588792 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394905 6000244_76D-106_COLUMBUS ENERGY - CLARK 0.71062 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394910 6000069_76D-5_CONSOLIDATED - PREVOST #1 4.644311 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394907 6000317_146-126_CONOCO - CREEK RANCH TO 0.025443 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394908 6000668_374-8_CONOCO - FINA LATERAL 0.251743 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394909 6000672_374-15_CONOCO - RINCON STATION L 2.423561 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394911 11439_23-4_CPS ENERGY LATERAL 0.005328 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394927 1464_243-5_DAN HUGHES TO HEADINGTON 10" 9.188424 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394912 4500_2001_CRIMSON A LINE 4.50489 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394914 6000273_76F-9_CULLEN, DOUGLAS, GAUNT - # 2.521207 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394936 11055_4-3_DISCHARGE FROM SHILLING 20IN T 0.19659 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00394933 2276_10B_DAVIS PUIG TO THOMPSONVILLE 10" 4.882707 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394934 6000458_275-6_DELHI DELIVERY ENCINAL FRE 0.19974 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394932 INDUSTRIAL 6" FUEL 3.16 Gathering 6493
007350 253368 00394941 144_606_DUVAL-MCMULLEN GATHERING (TECO) 14.974658 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394937 6000171_76D-6_DOUGLAS - GAUNTT EXTENSION 3.808031 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394944 145_606-4_DUVAL-MCMULLEN GATHERING (TECO 2.417919 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394943 142_606-1_DUVAL-MCMULLEN GATHERING (TECO 19.49193 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394956 11445_275-2B_ENCINAL TO FREER INTERCONNE 0.036799 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394952 6000114_328-8_E.P. OPERATING LATERAL 2.768386 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394955 7462_9K-3_EL PASO SANTA FE DELIVERY TO B 0.134688 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394953 6001215_146-134_EEX OIL & GAS INTERCONNE 0.142401 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394958 4683_9161-5_EOG MARSHALL LATERAL 0.068597 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394957 7201342_802K-500A_EOG DAVIS HOSKINS LATE 0.098002 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394963 6000441_4-60_EXXON - KELSEY INTERCONNECT 0.070706 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394960 1466_281-8_EOG-BARROSITOS TO MECOM-AVIAT 0.850813 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394962 3350_13-1B_ETC MCMULLEN LATERAL 0.867649 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394959 7202048_201-5_EOG STATE TRACT 690 TO LIN 5.333624 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394965 6000719_254-1_FALFURRIAS MOBIL GAS DELIV 0.100633 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394961 7203388_76A-3_EOG-CABEZON LATERAL 3.518124 Gathering 03883
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007350 253368 00394966 6000717_249-1_FALFURRIAS MOBIL GAS DELIV 0.413713 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394970 6000533_9159_FASHING FIELD MAINLINE TO L 1.181409 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394964 6000712_9K-5_EXXON - VIBORAS JUNCTION DE 0.143584 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394967 10855_254-1_FALFURRIAS MOBIL GAS DELIVER 0.021756 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394969 7204157_9158_FALLS CITY TO HWY 887 JCT 10.377559 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394968 6000718_249A_FALFURRIAS PLANT TO MOBIL I 0.878967 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394971 6000669_374-11_FINA DELIVERY TO HANSON/C 2.167229 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394972 6000710_9K-1_FOREST OIL - MCALLEN RANCH 3.291681 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394978 6000567_13-1A_HANSON MINERALS - SCOTT FO 4.261507 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394973 7198_328-2_GOHLKE - ARMSTRONG INTERCONNE 0.170977 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394975 6000198_76D-37_H.B. ZACHRY - N.H. CLARK 3.803499 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394976 6000189_76D-26_HACHAR - PREVOST LOOP 1.163757 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394974 6000183_76D-80_GULF - MORENO #1 1.254901 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394977 6000674_374-18_HANSON GATHERING EXTENSIO 3.609175 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394980 7201362_11D1_HUBER EXTENSION 1.301142 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394979 6000667_374-7_HANSON/CONOCO - FROST FIEL 11.704753 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394981 10853_8F4_HUMBLE - SARITA PLANT TO MAYFI 0.146622 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394985 6000733_8F4_HUMBLE - SARITA PLANT TO MAY 4.663531 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394994 6000299_146-4_HUNT - MILLS #1 2.154282 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394998 6000637_3Z_LA GLORIA TO FALFURRIAS RICH 0.892037 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00394999 11025_328-7B_LINE 328-7 TO NGPL METER ST 0.287836 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395000 6000615_10-3A_LOBO RESOURCES - GREY RANC 1.654165 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395001 6000743_9D-1_LUBY LATERAL - NGPL AT LUBY 0.155674 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395003 6000728_8F_MAYFIELD LATERAL SOUTH EXTENS 0.971044 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395002 6000722_50-1_MAYFIELD LATERAL LOOP EXTEN 17.463551 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395004 6000721_50_MAYFIELD LOOP 3.664313 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395006 6000714_9K-7_MCALLEN RANCH PLANT TO BEL 0.182941 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395007 11058_606-4A_MCMULLEN GAS GATHERING LATE 0.040314 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395008 6000315_146-120_MERIDIAN OIL LATERAL 7.629046 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395018 165_608-7_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) - 608-7 0.585578 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395010 7201336_21-7_MIDWAY EOG LOOP 0.203961 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395013 6000446_4-66_MOBIL - DELIVERY TO CONOCO 6.121847 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395014 6000300_146-5_MOBIL - MILLS MINERAL TRUS 2.883021 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395012 6000309_146-109_MOBIL - ARLEDGE #3 1.443772 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395021 6000946_14H_MORALES LATERAL LOOP 8.531592 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395020 6000640_3D_MONTE CHRISTO LATERAL 5.555122 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395022 6000072_76D-81_MORENO - MARTINEZ LATERAL 0.659588 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395023 6000789_12-15_NGPL - AGUA DULCE EXTENSIO 17.147664 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395024 6000628_3-2_NGPL - NORTH RINCON LATERAL 9.678979 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395028 6000759_21A_NORTH MATHIS TO BEE COUNTY 10.611097 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00395029 7210_3D-3_NORTH MONTE CHRISTO EXTENSION 0.997746 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395026 7155_13-86_NORDHEIM LATERAL 7.185138 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395027 6001015_417_NORTH CENTRAL-WEBB COUNTY ST 0.132754 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395033 6000626_6000626_PHASE 1 SOUTH TX 0.005491 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395039 7203360_22G_PIONEER CGP-61 TO S.A.D.F. E 0.097276 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395031 6000443_4-63_NORTH WEBB COUNTY MAINLINE 15.039348 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395032 11168_3_PHASE 1 SOUTH SYSTEM (NORTH) 0.056316 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395035 1237_3_PHASE 1 SOUTH TEXAS SYSTEM(WEST) 7.224979 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395038 2990_159G_PIONEER 61 LATERAL 0.201418 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00395036 10678_4_PHASE 2 KELSEY TO TRANSCO 1.650037 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395037 6000434_4_PHASE II (KELSEY TO TRANSCO) 11.756548 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395040 6000246_76D-108_RANCHO BLANCO LATERAL 0.287066 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395041 1377_287-4_REGENCY FINTEX 10" TO DIMMIT 0.059217 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395043 6000687_173-36_RINCON TO THOMVILS BENITO 3.396784 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395044 6000778_11D_ROSITA FIELD LATERAL 5.615993 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395045 7463_3-3_SHELL JAVELINA TO PHASE 1 INTER 0.077032 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395046 100103_509-5_SHELL PANAL TO DELMITA 0.933754 Gathering 03883
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007350 253368 00395047 7201944_374-29_SHELL PANAL TO HESCO-PHAS 6.578213 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395052 7204871_201_SOUTHERN COAST TO REYNOLDS(G 0.807458 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395048 10000352_256_SHELL-CHANNEL IND 10 INCH A 0.092826 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395051 6001239_201_SOUTHERN COAST TO REYNOLDS E 4.666933 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395049 6000571_13C_SLICK KATZ LATERAL 8.183485 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395054 7204049_13-83A_SWIFT 13-83 TO TECO 606-1 0.017818 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395050 6000067_76D-86_SOUTH ZACHRY LATERAL 1.07772 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395053 6000826_70_SUNRAY LOOP 6.421534 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395059 6000634_3-57_TEXACO - ENCINITAS TO KELSE 3.132132 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395055 6000136_13-83_SWIFT ENERGY-MCMULLEN COUN 12.377701 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395056 7152_13-14_TECO-APACHE WELLS LATERAL 3.476524 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395058 6000633_3-56_TEXACO - ENCINITAS 0.246131 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395057 11873_22865A.1_TETLP PIPELINE INTER 0.046664 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00395060 6000139_13EE2_TEXACO - NORBEE FIELD EXTE 6.978024 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395061 6000711_9K-4_TEXACO/FOREST OIL - MCALLEN 3.544942 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395070 6000453_4K_THOMPSONVILLE HIGH PRESSURE L 1.975915 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395063 6000015_13-5_TEXAS GAS EXPLORATION - MAS 0.303299 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395077 6000298_146-3_VAL VERDE GATHERING SYSTEM 3.437524 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395071 11063_80_TIGER LATERAL - NORTH OF COMPRE 0.094585 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395075 6000827_70A_TRAYLOR RANCH LATERAL 3.45229 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395076 10988_9034_TURNERSVILLE ROAD STATION TO 4.931447 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00395081 11699_13-20G_W LAVACA TO CGP 31 PIPELINE 4.688136 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395080 6000658_3Y_VAN SCHERPE 5.181644 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395083 7202055_1A-400_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY-HAGIST 20.046671 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395082 7201958_1A-100_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY (IDLE 0.615046 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395084 2000005_1A-200_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY-JAKE H 12.199269 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395085 6000618_10F_ZAPATA AVIATOR TO THOMPSONVI 4.904761 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00395086 7147_1-1_ZAPATA-DAN HUGHES 9.443257 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00447052 10988_9034_TURNERSVILLE ROAD STATION TO AUTIN LOOP B 4.416 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00689089 6200024_802K-100_PORTLAND - TAFT LINE 7.819 Gathering 00654
007350 253368 00689090 10725_819Y-100_MIDCOAST- CHANNEL INTERCO 0.832 Gathering 00654
007350 253368 00690155 4818_4000-WC-U34-V34-600_GRIFFIN TYPE C 1.14 Gathering 99999
007350 253368 00691968 2303_08-HN-8200-OH_NORTH HENDERSON TO OA 15.109312 Gathering 07612
007350 253368 00692513 C_7202260_12-KM-8120_KM-CABOT 6" TO MIND 6.785 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692553 C_7202267_10-KM-8190_SABINE STATION TO C 3.5 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692567 C_7202144_12-KM-8140_KM-DUNCAN TO ALFORD 6.037 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692568 7202282_06-KM-8210_KM 6" 06-KM-8210 1.889 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692619 7202143_12-KM-8150_KM-ALFORD TO NEW LOND 2.590298437 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692623 7202259_12-KM-8100_KM-TRAWICK TO CABOT 6 4.130489763 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692628 7202261_12-KM-8130_KM-MINDEN TO DUNCAN 4.946925453 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00692681 7202278_12-KM-8100_KM-TRAWICK TO CABOT 6 3.770398291 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 00697794 LEACH CS DISCHARGE 5.03 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 00697868 F LINE SOUTH 12" 0.165 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00698938 WAHA-TX920-3175, HAMON TORO FIELD TO WAHA PLANT 13.148 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 00698937 ROSEWOOD INTERCONNECT 1.43 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 00699488 REBECCA CS - DISCHARGE LINE 7.91 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 01184507 BIG SPRING PIPELINE 33.33 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 431529 6000295_146_GREY RANCH - NEW BRAUNFELS 118.839 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431187 573_78_SAN SABA FUEL GAS LINE 10.276 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 430876 2823_73-1_COUPLAND NG FUEL LINE 9.245 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 230212 802_67_FORSAN FUEL GAS LINE 8.648 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 230987 515_65_PATRICIA FUEL GAS LINE 6.504 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 231337 MILLER'S VIEW LATERAL 1.957 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 231338 550_69_ROBERT LEE FUEL GAS LINE 8.939 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 730169 10000393_803D-100_CIG COPANO BAY LAT (PR 15.47 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 730338 6200044_806M-100_FORMOSA PLASTIC CORPORA 2.406 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 730802 6200001_800-1_AGUA DULCE - SABINE LINE 116.329 Transmission 00654
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007350 253368 731552 7261_805L-100_CIG TOMCAT LAT. 20 INCH 10.954 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 966110 6200045_806M-102-CP&L JOSLIN PLANT LINE 2.622 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 530793 6000880_30_HOUSTON - PORT ARTHUR 26.340887 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530811 6200001_800-1_AGUA DULCE - SABINE LINE 86.031 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 532272 6200010_819X-100_VIDOR 1 PIPELINE PROJECT 3.93 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 532791 1215_A2_VIDOR-AMERADA 6.297 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 533350 1404_30-13_HESS JUNCTION TO CENTERPOINT 31.778905 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961220 6000881_30-2_SINCO TO ARCO CHEMICAL/CHAN 0.234052 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961221 1382_30-3_TEXAS OHIO LYONDELL DELIVERY 0.126507 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961223 6000883_30-52_SINCO/EGSI - SRALLA ROAD I 0.154255 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961224 6000884_30-53_ARCO - LYONDELL LATERAL 0.028199 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961225 6000885_30-54_MOBIL - ULRICH FIELD LATER 0.095862 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 961226 6000886_30-55_MOBIL - ULRICH FIELD LOOP 0.099 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 961227 6000887_30-56_EXXON CHEMICAL - MONT BELV 0.434379 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961228 6000891_30H_ENTERPRISE FRACTIONATION LAT 1.11352 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961229 6000892_30H-1_CITIES SERVICE ENTERPRISE 0.098907 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961230 6000894_30H-4_CITIES ENTERPRISES HPL INT 0.309846 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961231 6000895_30H-6_ENTERPRISE FRACTIONATOR LA 0.009458 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961467 10000403_820K-202_820K-202 NORTH 0.187 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961468 6200004_820K-100_DUPONT-ORANGE MAINLINE 14.179 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961469 6200005_820K-200_DUPONT-ORANGE-POLYSAR 1.037 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961470 6200006_820K-300_C.I.G. - WINNIE LINE 0.05 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961474 6200009_820K-400F_WINNIE - SABINE LINE 0.005 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961475 6200011_816C-100_A. S. - RICH RANCH LINE 5.392 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961476 6200042_814M-100_A. S. - U. S. STEEL 2.65 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961477 6200043_820D-100_A. S. - OWENS ILLINOIS 2.307 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961478 10000317_817J-100_817J-100 ROUTE 1 0.02 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961479 10000399_815L-100_HL&P CEDAR BAYOU 0.09 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961481 10000401_817J-100_817J-100 ROUTE 2 0.139 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961482 10000402_820B-100_820B-100 2.578 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961483 10000404_820N-100_COTTONWOOD COGEN LINE 0.144 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 962237 6200007_820K-300F_CIG-WINNIE LINE FORK 0.007 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 530031 6000872_45-1_AMERICAN PIPELINE 9.248706 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530567 6200059_812G-400_H.L. & P. - W. A. PARIS 6.1 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 530777 6000831_15_TEXAS CITY EXTENSION 69.025988 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530788 7298_28_MANVEL TO KEESHAN BOST 0.680053 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530791 1322_29-29-1_TEXAS CITY LOOP & INTERCONN 21.652766 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530814 6200053_812G-100_TENNGASCO - ALVIN LINE 4.938 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 531363 6200052_814F-100_TENNECO CHEMICAL COMPAN 8.914 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 531830 100501_814F-1500_LYONDELL EXTENSION LINE 4.7 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 531857 6200001_800-1_AGUA DULCE - SABINE LINE 188.49 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 531977 6000871_45_FRIENDSWOOD INTERCONNECT 11.996969 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 532708 6200015_814F-1000_OXY CHEM BATTLEGROUND 2.288 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 532709 6200050_814F-1200_AIR PRODUCTS - QUANTUM 0.829 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 533621 1403_30-11_LYONDELL TO SAN JACINTO JCT T 23.506734 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960845 1418_362_CLEMENS FUEL GAS LINE 0.944 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961219 10000357_30-1_HILL PETROLEUM LATERAL 6 I 0.110436 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961222 6000882_30-51_SINCO ARCO PASADENA REFINE 0.058329 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961509 6000838_15-11_TEXACO - CHOCOLATE BAYOU P 0.718134 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961510 6000833_15-2_TEXAS CITY EXTENSION BRAZOS 0.241181 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961518 6000863_28-10_EL TRES EXP. CORTESE #1 HA 0.091546 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961519 6000864_28-11_AMOCO - TEXAS CITY TIE-IN 0.019817 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961520 6000865_28-12_HASSIE HUNT DELIVERY 0.098089 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961521 6000859_28-4_MANVEL TO TEX CITY EXTENSIO 0.538909 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961522 6000860_28-5_S & L CO-GEN LATERAL 0.102598 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961523 6000861_28-9_UNION CARBIDE - DOCKS PIPEL 0.059959 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961524 10000355_29-3_GREEN POWER LATERAL 12 INC 0.066209 Transmission 03883
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007350 253368 961525 6000870_29A_GENERAL ANILINE LATERAL 2.551472 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961526 6000877_45-10_JOSLYN/GULF STATES ASPHALT 0.032852 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961527 6001090_45-2_FRIENDSWOOD AMERICAN INTER* 0.205 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961528 6000873_45-3_CAPITAL COGENERATION PIPELI 1.148816 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961529 6000874_45-5_CELANESE 0.288985 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961530 6000875_45-8_HOECHST CELANESE ETHYLENE D 0.274655 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961531 10000363_45A_PETROLEUM TEXAS LATERAL 0.080726 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961547 100500_814F-1512_CALPINE COGENERATION PL 0.064 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961548 6200003_800-2_AGUA DULCE - SABINE LINE 0.289 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961549 6200013_814F-500_TENNECO TEXAS METHANOL 0.201 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961550 6200014_814F-900_SHELL - DEER PARK COGEN 0.166 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961551 6200016_814F-1100_TENNECO AIR PRODUCTS L 0.316 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961552 6200018_814F-1600_AIR PRODUCTS CONNECT 0.273 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961553 6200019_814J-100_A. S. - BAYPORT CELANES 1.353 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961554 6200046_814F-200_DEER PARK INDUSTRIES LN 1.68 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961555 6200047_814F-300_DEER PARK INDUSTRIES LN 0.461 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961556 6200048_814F-400_SHELL - DEER PARK LINE 0.144 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961557 6200049_814AA-100_LAUREL INDUSTRIES 0.369 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961558 6200054_812G-100F_TENNGASCO - ALVIN LINE 0.004 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961559 6200055_814J-200_THC METER STATION LINE 0.374 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961561 7204848_814F-800_PARALLEL ACETYLENE PL 2.408 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961562 6200060_814BB-100_I.C.I. AMERICAS LINE 0.026 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961563 6200064_814F-600_ETHYL - DEER PARK LINE 0.816 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961564 6200066_814Z-100_AMERIGAS CORP. LINE 0.054 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961566 6200082_814F-700_ROHM & HAAS #2 1.672 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961567 6200083_814CC-100_RED BLUFF RD-HLP LINE 0.367 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961568 6400003_814EE-100_SABINE-MTBE DELIVERY 0.212 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961569 814F-850_8_OXY CHEM DEER PARK LINE 0.647 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 965137 6200017_814F-1500_LYONDELL EXTENSION LIN 4.72 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 431420 6000547_23_S.A.D.F WEST LATERAL 15.924982 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431421 10707_146-12_GREY FOREST LOOP REPLACEMEN 0.184 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431422 6000318_146-133_SUNBELT ASPHALT LATERAL 0.689 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431424 146/J GREY FOREST DEL 0.18 Transmission 55555
007350 253368 431425 6000566_9023P_U.S. GYPSUM-DITTLINGER LIM 0.258 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431428 6000555_9028G_RANDOLPH AIR FORCE BASE LA 0.613 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431430 6000546_24_S.A.D.F. EAST LATERAL 10.825072 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431431 6000548_9146_BRUNI COMAL S.A. SOUTH LOOP 26.686773 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431606 10000327_146-123_GREY RANCH TO NEW BRAUN 23.114 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730829 1408_9158_FALL CITY TO FASHING 11.934514 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731503 C_6000473_287-1_DIMMIT COUNTY MAINLINE 100.539811 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732707 6000541_9043E3_YORKTOWN TOWN BORDER STAT 0.361246 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530038 6000108_328_ARMSTRONG TO GLEN FLORA 54.74601 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530538 6000928_14_GOHLKE - JACKSON LATERAL 29.754276 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 531240 A_2074_34_ROCK ISLAND LATERAL (HIGH PRES 1.183733 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 531377 C_6000831_15_TEXAS CITY EXTENSION 48.150934 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 531493 6000032_13FF_WORD LATERAL 17.333816 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 533433 2000104_17C-500_CHESTERVILLE-GLASSCOCK 5.088 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 961303 10807_5-17_YOAKUM PLANT OUTLET TO NADA 27.419 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 962105 7204862_17F_YOAKUM FUEL GAS FEED 0.282956 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 331042 TEXAS GAS GATHERING 13.3 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 331720 SEVEN OAKS SYSTEM, 16" 9.384 Transmission 04897
007350 253368 330866 7202085_10-KM-8180_KILGORE JUNCTION TO S 4.06 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 330915 7202281_06-KM-8200_KM 6" 06-KM-8200 1.911 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 331307 A_7202144_12-KM-8140_KM-DUNCAN TO ALFORD 4.841 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 331441 6000003_225-17_EAST TEXAS - EGSI TO CART 39.336 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 332036 CITY OF HENDERSON 04-HN-8000-DOT 2.774 Gathering 06403
007350 253368 966182 CITY OF HENDERSON 04-HN-8020-DOT 1.167 Gathering 06403
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007350 253368 966183 CITY OF HENDERSON 04-HN-8060-DOT 1.116 Gathering 06403
007350 253368 966184 7202273_10-KM-8180_KILGORE JUNCTION TO S 3.153 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 966186 7202161_10-KM-8160_NEW LONDON TO KILGORE 5.987 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 966187 A_7202267_10-KM-8190_SABINE STATION TO C 0.143 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 966188 A_7202260_12-KM-8120_KM-CABOT 6" TO MIND 1.038 Gathering 10680
007350 253368 730620 6000031_13EE_WEST TULETA LATERAL 5.224803 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730621 6000013_13_LOVACA MAINLINE 57.031108 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730622 A_6000014_13-3_EAST LOVACA LOOP 0.809902 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730653 6000763_97B3_FITZPATRICK #1 HARTZENDORF 0.371892 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730831 6000764_97B3A_CHASE FIELD NAVAL AIRSTATI 0.539927 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732264 10000321_114_GRETA REFUGIO 1.442 Transmission 07246
007350 253368 961196 7203962_9122-EXT_9122 EXTENSION TO EAST 2.816 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961350 13ZZ PIONEER CGP71 RCPT LN-13 LOVACA ML, 12" 7.129 Gathering 08453
007350 253368 230548 6000295_146_GREY RANCH - NEW BRAUNFELS 47.776953 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230551 6000093_168_GOMEZ TO GREY RANCH 37.899371 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230552 6001129_168A_SACROC FUEL - PUCKETT LAT 6.847661 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230553 6001130_168A1_SACROC FUEL - MITCHELL LAT 3.480616 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230557 6000401_178_178 27.606841 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230563 200387_178K_MOBIL PIONEER TO WAHA STATIO 0.148298 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961700 10000325_146-121_146-121 28.262267 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 532824 106_7_SETX #1 17.26 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 532825 105_7-1_SETX #2 16.921 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 961056 LINE 5, HAMPTON MCGILL, 4" 2.159 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 961058 LINE 2A, ARRIOLA, 6" 10.652 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 961059 LINE 2B, ARRIOLA, 6" 1.358 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 530744 7204081_800-1_800-1 43.28 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 530790 6001140_282-1_UNITED - DELIVERY AT NEEDV 0.411542 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 530797 6000957_315_BOLING MAINLINE 4.289539 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 531786 CARMINE 010 LINE ID 75 1.2 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 531834 CAT SPRINGS LINE ID 76 1.1 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 531974 6001122_125_UNITED - OLD OCEAN 0.407926 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 531975 6000113_328-7_GLEN FLORA - BOLING 17.666879 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 532867 A_6000831_15_TEXAS CITY EXTENSION 1.258128 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 533434 2000087_17B-100_BAY CITY 1.473 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 533753 1264_80000_MONCO 8" 2.442 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 960388 649_315-1_WILSON STORAGE TO A/S CHANNEL 15.740741 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961513 6000841_15-57_PHILLIPS - SWEENY DELIVERY 0.072657 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961591 6200002_808V-100_LONE STAR GAS LINE 0.319 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961597 6200021_810B-200_SWEENY-OLD OCEAN LINE I 2.519 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961598 6200038_808BB-100_TRANSCO - MARKHAM LINE 2.711 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961599 6200040_809A-100_A.S. - SKELLY LINE 0.936 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961600 6200041_809K-100_MAGNET WITHERS - A. S. 12.199 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 961601 6200051_808Q-100_AS-BAY CITY INDUSTRIAL 7.628 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 965822 2000091_17B-600_BAY CITY WEST 1.309 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 730262 A_319_237_ENCINAL TO CARRIZO SPRINGS 1.832609 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730667 A_6000473_287-1_DIMMIT COUNTY MAINLINE 3.854902 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730671 6000472_302_BRACERO - DIMMIT INTERCONNEC 19.390518 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730780 LINE 6R-2, 2" HEAD & HEAD LATERAL 0.4 Transmission 55555
007350 253368 731506 6000372_5_MEDINA CO-OP 21.360931 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731783 10955_287-3_ORYX BIG WELLS LATERAL 4.617149 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731940 6000471_287-2_CARRIZO SPRINGS TO DIMMIT 0.295965 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 231325 200385_146-115_SONORA GAS PLANT INLET 0.021 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 231326 200386_146-116_SONORA GAS PLANT OUTLET 0.014 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 231328 6000312_146-114_SONORA WEST LOOP LATERAL 21.399 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 231329 10000325_146-121_146-121 6.322896 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 231330 10000326_146-122_JOHNSON DRAW TO SONORA 36.556823 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 231653 10000327_146-123_GREY RANCH TO NEW BRAUN 21.367313 Transmission 03883
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007350 253368 231654 6000295_146_GREY RANCH - NEW BRAUNFELS 107.944651 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730822 6000544_9043C_KARNES CITY TOWN BORDER ST 2.840505 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730823 6000542_9043E2_NORDHEIM TOWN BORDER STAT 0.391996 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730824 6000545_9043D_KENEDY TOWN BORDER STATION 3.235826 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730825 6000543_9043E1_RUNGE LATERAL 0.142986 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730827 1413_9051A_S.A.D.F. EAST MAINLINE NUMBER 4.515857 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731708 6000540_9043E-1_NORDHEIM & YORKTOWN T.B. 20.580471 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732179 6000477_287-23_MOBIL - FUEL GAS 0.273678 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 961403 10000332_159-1_ENTEX TO WATERWOOD 2" 0.156446 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 962073 7203963_9043E5_PIONEER CGP-72 SALES TO L 5.291059 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 962074 7203560_9043E4_PIONEER CGP-71 SALES TO L 0.755922 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 964277 6000503_9022_BRUNI STATION TO SOMERSET J 0.259738 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 430006 6000373_17_AUSTIN EXTENSION 82.362 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 430009 6000094_177_NEW BRAUNFELS - AUSTIN LONE 46.108 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 430023 6001203_36_BASTROP LATERAL 13.401 Transmission 06666
007350 253368 430059 6000385_9033-1_NEW BRAUNFELS TO KYLE STA 28.528 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 430064 10989_9034_NEW BRAUNFELS TO TURNERSVILLE 9.355 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431106 6001055_19_EAST AUSTIN LOOP 10.977463 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431160 11658_9037_BERGSTROM LATERAL 1.536 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431527 10000359_36-8_CALPINE BASTROP 12 INCH 0.559 Transmission 06666
007350 253368 431591 6000388_9033B_GARY JOB CORPS CENTER LATE 0.722 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431592 6000390_9033D_SAN MARCOS TOWN BORDER STA 0.838737 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431593 10000338_177-5_SEGMENT LATERAL 8" 1.082943 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431594 6000381_177-4_HAYS ENERGY POWER PLANT LA 0.951418 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431596 10000371_9034-4_HUNTER-BUDA REGULATOR ST 0.480791 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431598 7202045_36-9_HILL STATION TO LCRA SIM GI 0.34 Transmission 06666
007350 253368 431601 10000340_17C_AUSTIN EXTENSION TO LONE ST 0.445313 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431602 7155423_177-6_AUSTIN ENERGY TO SAND HILL 5.41612 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431604 6000378_177-1_TXI CEMENT PLANT LATERAL 2.193353 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431605 6000379_177-2_HUNTER ASPHALT PLANT LATER 1.117321 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 963352 6000391_9033E_NEW BRAUNFELS CITY GATE ST 0.808 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 964064 1453_36-9A_LCRA HILLBIG TO HILLBIG STORA 0.086 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730319 6200063_402C-800_AGUA DULCE TO DCP GULF 5.5 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 730614 7203262_308-1-117_SHOUP TO BARNEY DAVIS 22.680143 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730615 1471_124-124-1_UP RIVER ROAD AT SUNTIDE 6.064748 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730617 6001173_124A_SOUTHWESTERN OIL LATERAL 1.21028 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730649 A_4762_201_SOUTHERN COAST TO REYNOLDS SE 3.907959 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730654 6000752_21_MIDWAY TO BURNELL 54.680352 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730663 6000916_257_AGUA DULCE - CLARKWOOD JUNCT 18.397941 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730664 6001105_26_LO-VACA LUMAR 11.226815 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730806 A_6000738_9_YEARY TO MIDWAY 1.282518 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730807 6000746_9A_CLARKWOOD LATERAL #1 7.59667 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730808 6001226_9B_CLARKWOOD LATERAL #2 7.604224 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731065 6200056_800D-100_A. S. - PLOMO LINE 1.566 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731295 6000753_9A-5_FLINT HILLS WEST TIE-IN TO 0.512981 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731429 6200071_402C-1100_CELANESE - KINGSVILLE 4.584 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731439 6200001_800-1_AGUA DULCE - SABINE LINE 42.574 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731444 6200031_800N-100_CC PETROCHEMICAL LINE 7.587 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731445 6200032_800N-200_LOW HILL POWER PLANT PL 2.444 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731448 6200077_801J-100_PORTLAND - TAFT EXT 0.057 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731883 6000619_414_LONGHORN 75.653815 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732242 6000784_12_BEN BOLT LINE 1.376398 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732468 6000924_410_SHOUP-OXYCHEM ETHANE PIPELINE 1.525 Transmission 00655
007350 253368 963984 6000738_9_YEARY TO MIDWAY 15.444424 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731223 6001119_9019_HEBBRONVILLE TOWN BORDER ST 11.262229 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731692 6001118_9017_JIM HOGG JUNCTION TO BRUNI 6.61293 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 731693 6001120_9020_BRUNI TOWN BORDER STATION L 1.354791 Transmission 03883
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007350 253368 731983 6001116_9013C_MIRANDO CITY LATERAL 3.256384 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732639 6000118_379-2_H.P.L. JIM HOGG COUNTY DEL 0.149463 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732641 6000620_379-4_NGPL - THOMPSONVILLE INTER 0.425296 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732642 6000117_379-1_WEBB COUNTY 20 INCH PIPELI 2.55565 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732727 6000090_76F-26_COLUMBUS ENERGY - RICHTER 0.799593 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732728 6000092_76F-30_PROVIRON SANTA RITA CITY 0.020881 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732729 6000202_76D-41_CONSOLIDATED - RUIZ 0.386401 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732730 6000263_76D-158_COLUMBUS ENERGY - CLARK 0.539839 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732731 6001101_76F-31_ENTEX SANTA RITA PIPELINE 0.032036 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960177 6001117_9013C1_OILTON TOWN BORDER STATIO 0.256881 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 962345 1593_379-5_LINE 379-1 TO KINDER MORGAN M 0.050246 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730679 A_6000663_374-1_HIDALGO COUNTY 3.267242 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731638 A_159_607_TEXAN GARDENS SYSTEM 5.827581 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731800 A_6000097_1_ZAPATA - PENITAS EXTENSION 5.630667 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731801 C_6001259_173_GILMORE TO THOMPSONVILLE 66.733376 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731978 6000678_374-23_GILMORE EAST RESIDUE 18.570942 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732318 172_608-4_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) - 608-4 0.6772 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732319 A_10846_607-1_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING 0.559236 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732395 6000666_374-6_PENITAS - PEMEX DELIVERY 3.313476 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732657 6000635_3-58_DELMITA PLANT DISCHARGE 5.346 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732658 6000647_3F_MCALLEN RANCH LATERAL 5.252091 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732659 6000649_3F2_TEXACO - SANTELLANA LATERAL 6.106267 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732661 420_607-10_MISSION 6" 5.457368 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732698 422_607-11_MISSION 4" 0.377826 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 960387 2000677_3F-4_SHELL MCALLEN TO GILMORE 13.780652 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960537 7203590_607-12_FIDELITY TO TECO 0.466351 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 960554 164_607-6_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING (TECO) 0.028722 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 962104 10000384_607-9_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING ( 0.733257 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 963399 6000679_374-24_GILMORE EAST RESIDUE TO C 0.325894 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230543 6001047_101_HUMBLE BLOCK 16 - MIVIDA 4.908 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230544 6000900_102_PERMIAN BASIN LATERAL 11.198 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230545 6000901_102A_GULF - WARREN TO TES CO. - 2.853 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230558 6000406_178 H_178 H 13.994617 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230564 6000428_183_HUMBLE BLOCK 16 - WAHA 15.093 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 230578 6000426_197B-6_GETTY - MENDEL #1 0.664761 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230585 6000000_225_NORTH TEXAS GAS SYSTEM 218.12856 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960438 1400_168-2_GOMEZ - GREY RANCH TO CENTURY 2.81 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 962346 1676_225E_DCP RAWHIDE 8 INCH 0.067662 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 630930 6000000_225_NORTH TEXAS GAS SYSTEM 170.665733 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 630931 6000012_225A_DECORDOVA POWER PLANT LATER 6.075479 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 632850 7202010_225-22_ALLIANCE TO SHERMAN EXTEN 9.045538 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 632851 7202012_225-23_PRECINCT LINE ROAD TO ALL 29.539202 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 632852 7202011_225-24_EAST RHOME TO ALLIANCE 20 3.706951 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960057 7201371_225-21_SHERMAN EXTENSION 173.459674 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960386 100104_100104_DEVON WEST JOHNSON PLANT 5.447817 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961126 7203593_225-25_PARROT LATERAL 0.119237 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730590 6000608_10_DAVIS PUIG LATERAL (AVIATOR F 33.675581 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730619 A_6000029_13E_LENNOX - MT. LUCAS LATERAL 1.031627 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730800 6000765_80_TIGER LATERAL 23.827 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732644 6000768_80-9_FREER CITY GATE - TIGER LAT 1.876 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732645 6000766_80-2_HAGIST RANCH STATION TIGER 0.111 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732646 10000368_80A_GOLIAD LATERAL LOOP 12IN 0.487 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 960168 6000447_4-67_FREER COMP. STA. TO HAGIST 18.485 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 960169 A_2000004_1A-100_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY 6.115507 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 960170 C_7202054_1A-400_WEST MAGNOLIA CITY-HAGI 8.391905 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 960193 6000771_80-12_MOBIL WILSON - TIGER LATER 0.818 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730640 R_10000337_173R_173R 1.761755 Gathering 03883
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007350 253368 431182 6000373_17_AUSTIN EXTENSION 46.988116 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431406 6000395_213_BANDERA TO S.A.D.F. 40.399 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431407 6000096_9030-1_SEGUIN TOWN BORDER STATIO 11.931 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431408 1458_9023_NORTH BRUNI COMAL POWER PLANT 5.853 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431410 A_6000520_22_S.A.D.F EAST MAINLINE 2.577 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 431411 6000514_159_S.A.D.F. WEST MAINLINE 50.247473 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431412 6000560_9023_BRUNI COMAL POWER PLANT 26.456 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431414 7202080_9042_SOUTH JUNCTION TO SASPAMCO 2.304541 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 431415 6000538_9122_BURNELL TO ADKINS 49.474 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 732181 6000557_9042_SOUTH JUNCTION TO SASPAMCO 1.647244 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 961128 7203361_159F_S.A.D.F. WEST TO PIONEER CG 0.094718 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 964278 6000559_9042A_ALAMO CLAY PRODUCTS 0.498215 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 965184 6000558_9042-2_BRUNI COMAL - SASPAMCO TI 1.314923 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 533628 BRYAN COMPRESSOR STATION LINES 0.106 Transmission 88888
007350 253368 131262 879_7_FARNSWORTH FUEL GAS 4.632 Transmission 07543
007350 253368 230549 6000321_146H_SACROC FUEL - TERRELL LATER 2.053435 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230556 6000402_178-1_178-1 3.406365 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230559 6000415_178 I_178 I 2.488673 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230560 6000409_178J-1_GULF - STATE TRUST #14 LA 2.681365 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230561 6000410_178J-2_LADD PETROLEUM - REAGAN T 2.484233 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 230562 6001248_178J_GULF - D.E. ROJO CABALLOS - 5.555768 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 231277 6001159_225C_MORGAN CREEK LATERAL 15.382198 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 231948 99005_3161_DBGP TO WAHA COMPRESSOR 1.355174 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730179 6000537_162_COY CITY INTERCONNECTION 0.354711 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730468 6200061_402C-300_KENEDY RANCH - LA GLORI 0.714 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 730633 7173_173Q-1_YZAGUIRRE-RINCON FIELD 10.309982 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730636 6000698_173Q-4_DIVERSA WELL 1.409938 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730639 6000696_173Q-7_RINCON FIELD 7.749875 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730646 6000596_2_ZAPATA EXTENSION 23.527986 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730658 6000706_243_JEFFRESS FIELD TO BEL JUNCTI 6.816625 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730665 A_6000457_275-1_ENCINAL - FREER 0.314151 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730666 6000603_281-1_ZAPATA - AVIATOR 25.280409 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730669 6000648_3F1_KELSEY - SHELL MCALLEN LATER 13.009159 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 730678 6000119_37_MEYERSVILLE LATERAL 14.141153 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730680 6000117_379-1_WEBB COUNTY 20 INCH PIPELI 29.553981 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730682 11070_4_THOMPSONVILLE TO FREER MAINLINE 45.696164 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730796 10809_76_BORDER TO THOMPSONVILLE STATION 0.476147 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730797 6000178_76D-12_CONOCO - #2 HUBBARD RANCH 2.094973 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730798 6000070_76D-67_GULF - BRUNI MINERAL TRUS 3.233883 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730799 6000192_76D-29_CONSOLIDATED - D.D. HACHA 0.479319 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730811 6000741_9C-1_BARNEY DAVIS - MOBIL DAVID 2.899698 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730812 6001227_9C_MOBIL - DAVID YEARY LATERAL 5.758668 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731639 A_170_608_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) 2.444462 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731719 6000974_558_CHAPARRO 47.743171 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731861 6000774_11_JOHNS MAINLINE 27.389826 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 731862 146_606-2_DUVAL-MCMULLEN GATHERING (TECO 10.021262 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732137 6001064_237A_BRISCOE ROAD - GAS SUPPLY L 7.964899 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732167 1131_3_PHASE 1 SOUTH TEXAS SYSTEM(EAST) 1.318808 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732197 C_6000457_275-1_ENCINAL - FREER 30.607738 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732255 11443_9K-NORTH_MCALLEN RANCH HAVELKA TRA 59.824406 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732320 112_608-9_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) 1.982782 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732586 171_608-8_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) - 608-8 0.672072 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 732611 10761_S23_C53 TIE-IN TO EAST WHITE POINT 3.042 Gathering 00583
007350 253368 961508 6000837_15-10_SEAGULL SHORELINE LATERAL 3.310749 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 961511 6000836_15-52_BLESSING - HOUSTON PIPELIN 0.545788 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730618 6001179_124B_C.P.& L. NUECES BAY LATERAL 1.241654 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 532242 WILSON STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
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007350 253368 732548 10000312_X1-900_OYSTER LAKE TO  TETCO-VA 15.801489 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 730442 6200073_402C-400_LA GLORIA-CELANESE TO H 2.6 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 730501 6200068_402C-200_LA GLORIA - CELANESE LI 7.9 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731442 6200029_800E-200_EXXON - KING RANCH 0.813 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 731443 7203999_800E-100-300_A.S. - LAGLORIA 32.838 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 962161 7205069_315-2_WILSON-CHANNEL TO SWEENY 7.081038 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 966479 SOUTH TEXAS-TX 150/FRIENDSWOOD 45 TO FLINT HILLS 0.569 Transmission 09997
007350 253368 962286 PATRICIA FUEL GAS LINE, 3" 6.5 Transmission 03963
007350 253368 964740 4495_200_ORLA RESIDUE TO WAHA 69.144 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 966636 10792_200-1_GCX/ETP WAHA INTERCONNECT 0.003 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 331988 6940_5000-RS-Q19-Q19-311_GULF SOUTH RESI 0.09 Transmission 08119
007350 253368 964646 6937_5000-RS-Q19-Q19-309_PANOLA RESIDUE 1.084 Transmission 08119
007350 253368 964647 10704_5000-RS-Q19-Q19-310_PANOLA RESIDUE 0.01 Transmission 08119
007350 253368 966223 10515_5000-GA-318_BULLDOG PLT RESIDUE PL 3.431 Transmission 08119
007350 253368 966639 4812_4000-TR-T32-Q20-900_CARTHAGE - AZUR 0.64 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 965690 7445_231-3_MENTONE RESIDUE PIPELINE 50.03 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 965877 2976_196_ORLA GAS GATHERING - CULBERSON LATERAL 28.47 Gathering 03963
007350 253368 965967 10544_21-9_MIDWAY TO GREGORY 10.469 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 966310 10731_177-7_NEW BRAUNFELS TO GUADALUPE P 3.142 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 730624 6000013_13_LOVACA MAINLINE 84.995121 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 966638 4780_4000-LA-N37-M36-800_ANGELINA NORTH 8.454 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966640 4802_4000-LA-V34-V34-700_FAIRWAY 1.534 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966641 4818_4000-WC-U34-V34-600_GRIFFIN 0.68 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966642 4807_4000-LA-X29-U29-500_MARATHON 12 8.35 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966643 4804_4000-LA-V28-T27-400_SILVER OAK 12 I 6.612 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966644 4809_4000-LA-U28-T28-600_SILVER OAK GREE 1.825 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 966645 4823_4000-TR-U24-Y24-500_STANLEY (TEXAS) 5.396 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 961328 11900_5261A_52-61 INTERCONNECT 8.588987 Gathering 10488
007350 253368 331913 15879_GW-1_GATEWAY LINE 9.1 Gathering 06493
007350 253368 964813 16641_NBP-7-1_NEWBERRY ATMOS RESIDUE GAS INTERCONNECT 4.556 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 965250 G-16-6-8-2-1-4-2 EXT, 16" 0.517 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 964863 17283_H-16-11-1-3-2_ARRINGTON WAFFLE IRON NORTH 0.51 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 964864 15907_H-16-11-1-3-3_BOLD COMPRESSOR HP DISCHARGE LINE 3.99 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 964636 16623_MN-1_MIDWAY TO NEWBERRY 24.61 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 964637 15903_H-16-11-1-3_BOLD HAMMAN 45 NO. 1 HM 2.592 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966179 16661_NBP-9_RESIDUE TAKEAWAY 0.79 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 966856 SPRABERRY G-16 SYSTEM 10.414 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966857 15077_CC-2_COUNTRY CLUB FUEL GAS LINE 0.91 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966862 SPRABERRY H-16 SYSTEM 2.253 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966864 16037_HW-1_HOWARD COUNTY TRUNKLINE PHASE 1 37.63 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 965696 15916_H-16-18-EXT_MCALISTER DISCHARGE TO MN 20IN 0.66 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 965901 17069_TP-4_TAYLOR PLANT RESIDUE 1.221 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 967347 10816_1000-TR-401_COMSTOCK TRUNKLINE C 3.6 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 967350 10819_1000-LA-506_COVEY PARK LATERAL 11.3 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 967351 MARKHAM FUEL GAS, 2" 0.586 Transmission 07245
007350 253368 968035 6000535_9158-3_FALLS CITY TOWN BORDER ST 2.251891 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968036 6000536_9158-3A_FALLS CITY TOWN BORDER S 0.296909 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968204 10911_22865C_SPLITTER III INTERCONNECT 0.167 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 966901 7203309_X1-400EXT_X1-400 MILSP NORTH 0.729 Transmission 00284
007350 253368 966902 4725_X1-400EXT-1A_TEXAS EASTERN DELIVERY 0.072 Transmission 00284
007350 253368 967327 6000314_146-119_SONORA LOOP TIE-IN 0.025 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 967328 6000313_146-118_ESPY LATERAL 4.049 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 966867 MC-1-17-6, 2", 3" 0.269 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966868 16178_MC-1-21-2-2-5-7_MC1212257 0.207 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966869 16193_MC-1-27-4_RSP DISCHARGE 5.57 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 966870 17349_MC-7_TARZAN TO EAST MIDLAND 22.93 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 969272 4611_2112_BIG WELLS 8 INCH 12.568 Gathering 00832
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007350 253368 970482 6001176_124-11_PETRO-CHEM GAS LATERAL 0.018923 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970483 6001177_124-12_HUMBLE AQUISITION TO CLAR 0.16693 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970489 6001189_25C_C.P.& L. DELIVERY PRESSURE I 0.028308 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970457 6000796_300-1_WORD LATERAL LOOP 17.355031 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970458 6000862_409_CHEVRON CROSS CREEK PIPELINE 2.487 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970470 6001034_375-1_UTTCO/SINCO DELIVERY A 0.056 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970375 1756_22865_MTBV HP NATURAL GAS LINE 10.144545 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970445 6000681_374-27_GILMORE EAST TO TEXAS EAS 0.029062 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970446 6000723_8_MAYFIELD LATERAL 28.685445 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970447 6000745_9A-4_SEDWICK COMPRESSOR STATION 1.656085 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970448 6000747_9A-1_JAVELINA INTERCONNECT 0.554779 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970449 6000749_9H-1_FLORIDA GAS - INTERCONNECT 0.329051 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970418 6000007_225-13_CARTHAGE STATION - TENNES 0.463607 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970390 4709_9A-7_NET-CC CITY GAS SUPPLY 0.034558 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968810 121_16_VILLAGE MILLS L.P. 15.18 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 968813 AC 1-9, 4" 0.66 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 968814 6001404_603-4_INDIAN SPRINGS PLANT RESID 0.055 Transmission 04897
007350 253368 968815 7275_604_INDIAN SPRINGS PLANT TO TENNESS 6.57 Transmission 04897
007350 253368 968816 6001433_603-33_KOCH INTERCONNECT 0.192 Transmission 04897
007350 253368 968818 6001442_603-42_NGPL LATERAL 1.205 Transmission 04897
007350 253368 970362 10000349_225-79_CALPINE BETHEL EL PASO 1 0.337262 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970460 6000918_257-2_MIDCON-AGUA DULCE LATERAL 0.439276 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970956 2000102_17C-200_CHESTERVILLE-NEW ULM #3 1.1 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970957 2000103_17C-400_CHESTERVILLE-NEW ULM #3 0.997 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970958 2000105_17C-600_CHESTERVILLE-NORTH COLUM 0.149 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970959 2000116_17C-2000_CHESTERVILLE-N. COL-PAN 0.754 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970387 2991_22F_JOHNSON RUHMAN LATERAL 0.174841 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970391 4729_17E-2_ARKLA HOPE LATERAL 0.361835 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970392 4730_17E-2A_ARKLA HOPE LATERAL NO.2 0.020021 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970393 4731_17E-2B_ARKLA HOPE LATERAL NO.3 0.00899 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970394 4751_30-5_SINCO HESS INTERCONNECT 0.008685 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970419 6000008_225-14_BETHEL TO TUFCO STATION I 0.053567 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970420 6000009_225-15_BECKVILLE - NGPL LATERAL 0.124183 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970421 6000010_225-16_BECKVILLE TO UNITED 0.502337 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970422 6000028_13CC_GOLIAD TAP TO HAGIST STATIO 0.421 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970075 6001057_19A-2_AUSTIN/LONE STAR DECKER CR 2.029 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970373 A_160_607-8_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING 0.170375 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970377 1810_28-13_VALERO-TEXAS CITY LATERAL 0.09 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970430 6000403_178-2_MOBIL - COYANOSA TO TRANS- 1.52791 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970431 6000404_178-3_EGSI/EXXON HNG - WAHA TO G 0.280916 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970432 6000430_183-3_TRANSWESTERN-PYOTE METER S 0.055 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970433 6000431_397_397 0.150408 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970475 6001106_26A_LO-VACA LUMAR - BUSH STREET 0.048284 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970960 2000117_17C-2200_CHESTERVILLE-NELSONVILL 0.582 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970414 4766_22865B-1_MTBV 24" TO THE HOUSTON/ P 0.001638 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970415 6000004_225-10_CHAMPLIN TIE-IN 0.306781 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970417 6000005_225-11_CARTHAGE STATION - ARKLA 0.270062 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970423 6000098_9030-1-1_SEGUIN LATERAL 6" LOOP 0.544 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970175 G-16-6-8-2-1-4-2 EXT, 20" 1.794 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 970176 H-16-11-1-2-1 EXT REROUTE, 6" 0.097 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 970177 17410_TP-4 EXT_GCX FILTER INSTALL 0.023 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 970367 10507_21-3_CHENIERE LATERAL 0.03488 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970368 10524_9033-1A_FE - CENTERPOINT CITY GATE 0.009 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970369 1406_9122-9028_ADKINS JUNCTION NORTH - N 25.587628 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970385 2730_76F-26B_BLUE STONE JOHNSON UNIT 1 T 0.071065 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970407 4754_30-13B_CENTERPOINT AT WEST HARDY RO 0.045925 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970408 4755_30-13C_JOHN RALSTON TIE-IN 0.345955 Transmission 03883
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007350 253368 970409 4756_30-13D_WILLOWTEX CITY GATE 0.014846 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970410 4757_30-54A_HANNAH NASH JUMPER 0.002838 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970413 4765_22865B_MTBV 24" TO 30J 0.010391 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970378 2425_9028G-1_UNIVERSAL CITY GATE #1 LATE 0.009 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970380 2466_9030D-1A_STRUCTURAL METALS LOOP LIN 0.078 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970443 6000665_374-5_TEXAS EASTERN DELIVERY 0.0285 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970444 6000680_374-26_GILMORE EAST TO TENNECO I 0.052245 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970450 6000751_9H-4_LON HILL - EGSI DELIVERY 0.075952 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970451 6000754_21-13_TRUNKLINE WEST LAKE ARTHUR 0.020633 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970452 6000755_21-14_MIDWAY TO BURNELL LOOP UNI 0.038836 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970453 6000757_21-16_UNITED - SINTON METER STAT 0.188917 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970454 6000758_21-17_UNION CARBIDE - SEADRIFT L 1.1762 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970360 10000342_186-1_FRONTERA POWER PLANT 10" 0.841596 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970487 6001187_25B_CARBON BLACK ROAD LATERAL 0.128619 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970514 7328_45-1B_45-1B 0.029 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970515 7356_225-26_CITY OF DENTON CONNECTION 0.198887 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968799 6000237_76D-95_CHEVRON - A. MARTINEZ #3 1.726009 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970668 17074_TRP-1_TRIDENT RESIDUE CENTERLINE 1.224 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 970402 4752_30-11C_GENCO-MEXIA INTERCONNECT-WAL 0.004703 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970406 4753_30-12_MEXIA HESS JUNCTION INTERCONN 0.021037 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970501 7203387_30-4_LDH ENERGY TANK FACILITY LA 0.051307 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970502 7203638_379-3-1_THOMPSONVILLE RESIDUE TO 0.057487 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970503 A_7204282_275-2_ENCINAL - FREER 24" LOOP 0.328594 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970505 7204510_287-1A_VERTEX & EOG 0.122061 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970506 7204571_414-1_WYATT RANCH METER ST 0.005602 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970507 7204575_379-1C_WALKER RANCH TAP 0.001425 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970508 7204591_173-7_VCIA  VELA PENA 0.0047 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970510 7204600_173-12_ARROWHEAD RANCH 0.007852 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970511 7204606_173-13_MCCOOK REGULATOR STATION 0.001557 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970513 7327_203A_203A 0.028 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 969218 12203_31408A_LATERAL 31408A 2.2 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 970376 1759_1A-1300_HAGIST TO TENNESSEE FOSTER 0.699488 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970379 2446_22865_MTBV HP NATURAL GAS LINE EXTE 0.421554 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970440 A_6000591_13VV_CULLEN & CARL - HAYS LATE 1.289898 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970961 2000126_17C-3200_CHESTERVILLE-MOUDRY-PHI 0.116 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970962 2747_80000_MONCO 8" IDLE 7.416 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970963 2825_80300_ORANGE HILL 4" IDLE 0.531 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970269 1000290_820K-202_820K-202 SOUTH 0.042 Gathering 00654
007350 253368 970388 4615_45-1A_LYONDELL PLASTICS LATERAL 0.038 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970389 4688_225-4_TRANSPECOS 0.930379 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968820 108_8_SMITH #1 1.69 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 968821 UNION - TEXAS A&M PIPELINE, 6" 0.353 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 970370 1460_9160_SOUTH FALLS CITY REGULATOR STA 3.783309 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970371 1465_124C-1_6" VALERO/QUINTANA LATERAL 0.140873 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970382 2589_21-8_MIDWAY TO SINTON 802 SUCTION 1 0.19186 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970436 6000562_9023E_FLORESVILLE TOWN BORDER ST 0.138931 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970497 6970_315-1A_KINDER MORGAN TAP 0.047 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970498 6971_315-1B_FLORIDA GAS TAP 0.035 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970499 7174_173TT_VAN SHERPE LATERAL EXTENSION 1.622034 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970500 7201947_402C-1400_TENNESSE GAS STATION 1 0.335982 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970964 2948_CN BARBARIAN_CONAN TO EOG BARBARIAN 2.81 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 970965 6999_146-17_TEXAS CEDAR LATERAL 0.264 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970364 A_10000367_79A_WEST PORTLAND LATERAL 1.36183 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970365 10000370_9028H_FEATHERLITE LATERAL 0.005462 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970366 10000375_9042-1_9042-1 0.300109 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 968646 POLK COUNTY GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 2, 8" 3.977 Gathering 04897
007350 253368 970253 120_15_LOOP 12 1.444 Gathering 00218
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007350 253368 968696 6939_1105-LA-N18-Q19-501_YELLOW FIN MAIN 10.611 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 968698 4788_4000-LA-V28-V28-700_SHELBY 12 INCH 0.36 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 968699 7456_1103-TR-301_LONG TAIL TO CARTHAGE 11.451 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 968700 6936_1105-LA-N18-N19-500_LONG TAIL 3.823 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 970411 4763_328-7A_BOLING TO COASTAL BEND 0.099 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970412 4764_22865A_TEXAS EASTERN- KILGORE RD 0.030784 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970488 6001188_25B1_TENNECO - BLACKNALL LATERAL 0.852079 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970486 6001184_25-1_TEXAS FUEL & ASPHALT 0.0234 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970494 6001272_9033D-1_NEW BRAUNFELS - AUSTIN G 0.169 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970496 6949_30-13A_SHARMON RD. GENCO INTERCONNE 0.042693 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970425 6000112_328-4_ENTEX PROVIDENT CITY TO TE 0.475913 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970427 6000308_146-13_GREY RANCH - NEW BRAUNFEL 0.353 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970428 6000398_213-14_GULFSIDE INDUSTRIES PRISO 0.006 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970442 A_6000664_374-2_HIDALGO COUNTY TO PENIT 1.241674 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970361 10000346_213-12_CPSB-BIG COUNTRY LATERAL 0.045 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970456 6000788_12-14_AGUA DULCE STATION INTERCO 0.017413 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970386 2927_9043K_STOCKDALE TOWN BORDER STATION 0.010097 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970434 6000517_159B_FALLS CITY INTERCONNECT (SO 0.152279 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970461 A_6000979_79A-9_TURNBULL ZOCH - SCHMIDT 0.293434 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970476 6001163_225-3_TEXACO - HEADLEE DEVONIAN 14.554538 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970477 6001164_225-7_TEXACO - BRADFORD RANCH PL 4.747015 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970478 6001165_225-73_ENERGY PIPELINE - MORGAN 0.038177 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970479 6001168_53_CORPUS CHRISTI PLANT RESIDUE 0.255087 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970490 6001213_225-78_WOLF CREEK POWER PLANT LA 0.713669 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970491 6001234_413_SEDWICK TO SHOUP 2.756746 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970492 6001250_9028F_SCHERTZ TOWN BORDER STATIO 0.006441 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970493 6001258_202D_N.I.G. EXTENSION TO DRY BED 0.644088 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970363 10000362_4-1_AMERICAN P\L TO PHASE II TI 0.105 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 969219 LATERAL 33306A, 12" 2.989 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 969220 LATERAL 41099A EPCO EXTENSION 12 INCH 0.93 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 969221 LATERAL 41099A EPCO EXTENSION 16 INCH 19.902 Gathering 08084
007350 253368 969222 LATERAL 4537A, 8" 0.34 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 969223 LATERAL 513A, 12" 3.408 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 970480 6001171_124-8_HUMBLE AQUISITION TO SOUTH 0.041882 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970481 6001174_124-7_SABER REFINERY LATERAL #2 0.083894 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970435 6000518_159C_FASHING - S.A.D.F. INTERCON 0.149026 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970437 6000561_9023T_POTH TOWN BORDER STATION L 0.532296 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970459 A_6000906_206_YEARY TO MIDWAY - CLARKWO 0.141702 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 970472 6001035_375-2_UTTCO/SINCO DELIVERY B 0.075613 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970473 6001044_9030A-1_MCQUEENEY TOWN BORDER ST 0.013 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 970474 6001046_9030D-1_STRUCTURAL METALS LATERA 0.08 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 969216 LATERAL 304A, 12" 0.12 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 969217 12202_31407A_LATERAL 31407A 1.41 Gathering 08308
007350 253368 970948 10000328_146-128_SONORA GAS PLT. 10" INL 0.057 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970949 10000329_146-129_SONORA GAS PLT. 10" OUT 0.057 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970950 10531_45-18_FRIENDSWOOD 45 TO FLINT HILL 0.568 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970951 10935_5-16C_BPX-CGP METER SITE TO LINE 5 0.463 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970952 11041_5-17A_KM TEJAS PROVIDENT CITY IC 0.103 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970953 11050_22865D_MTBV 24 HP TO ONEOK CONNECT 0.226 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970954 1469_17B-1900_SEAHAWK BLESSING METER TO 0.127 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 970955 2000096_17B-1200_BAY CITY-BRUCE FLO-CAMP 1.441 Gathering 03042
007350 253368 971112 100076_504-15_504-15 - DELMITA GATHERING 1.27 Gathering 00832
007350 253368 971087 C_6000663_374-1_HIDALGO COUNTY 12.566648 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971088 C-170_608_MONTE CHRISTO (TECO) 16.770597 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971090 C_159_607_TEXAN GARDENS SYSTEM 3.762425 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971102 R_6001259_173_GILMORE TO THOMPSONVILLE 0.02079 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971095 C_160_607-8_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING 0.79991 Gathering 03883
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007350 253368 971097 C_10846_607-1_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING 0.626469 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971098 C_10844_607-1_TEXAS GARDENS GATHERING 2.966511 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 971099 C_6000664_374-2_HIDALGO COUNTY TO PENIT 0.631087 Gathering 03883
007350 253368 00197207 17406_TP-4-2_WHISTLER RESIDUE INTERCONNECT (WWM) 3 0.588 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 00197208 17071_TP-4-2-1_JUMPER TO WHITE WATER 0.033 Transmission 09559
007350 253368 00200647 6640_1101-TR-T15-Q19-200_CARTHAGE TO MT ZION 2.22 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00200648 6644_1101-TR-T12-T15-901_DYNEGY TO MT ZION 0.85 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00200649 4806_4000-TR-T32-AA36-902_MILAM 0.556 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00200650 4840_1103-TR-Q13-U12-600_OAKHILL FM 959 25.054 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00200651 7406_5000-GA-317_PANOLA GAS GATHERING PL 0.316 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00200652 4847_1102-TR-Q9-T11-400_WOODLAWN TO BULL 17.217 Gathering 08119
007350 253368 00203820 11419_177-8_KM PHP HAYS COUNTY 20 INCH 0.004 Transmission 03042
007350 253368 00205081 11124_9042A-1_ONE INCH POLYLINE LATERAL 0.715571 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205082 7431_4_PHASE 2 KELSEY TO TRANSCO (SOUTH) 47.081062 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205103 7204411_812A-100_ROSHARON TBS 0.008 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205083 10630_814J-200A_PRAXAIR INTERCONNECT 0.035 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205084 6200023_806M-500_CPNL- JOSLIN - FORMOSA 0.368 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205085 7372_810B-100X_SWEENY PIPELINE 0.356 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205090 7329_811G-100_SAGE ENERGY SV 811G-101.1 0.01 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205091 7325_812B-101_ALVIN SALES SV 812B-101.1 0.012 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205092 7324_814F-1512A_814F-1512A 0.005 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205093 7204509_287-1_FT2_287-1_FT2 0.011 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 00205094 7204420_808S-100_MARKHAM TBS 0.009 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205098 7204419_808L-100_S.W. PHEASANT SALES 0.044 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205100 7204416_807C-100_GRESHAM FARM SALES 0.001 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205101 7204415_814G-100_FAIRMONT TBS 0.002 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205102 7204412_813H-100_FRIENDSWOOD TBS 0.013 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205116 7204391_811D -100_GLESS RICE 0.002 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205117 7204356_805G-100_HPL-UC SALES 0.02 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205118 7204355_805A-100_SEADRIFT SALES 0.004 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 205119 7204067_814CC-100A_RED BLUFF ROAD - HL&P 0.08 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205120 7203391_814D-100_CENTERPOINT - FAIRMONT 0.102 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205121 7203254_812G-300_RICHMOND LOOP 8" 0.087 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205124 6200081_807J-200_DELHI - BLESSING TRANSP 0.043 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205126 6200078_807J-100_A. S. - BLESSING LINE 1.207 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205127 6200039_808CC-100_SEAHAWK LATERAL 0.111 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205128 6200037_807K-100_A. S. - LEABO LINE 6.402 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205129 6200033_800N-200F_LOW HILL POWER PLANT P 0.001 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205131 6200022_806M-200_FORMOSA PLASTIC CORPORA 0.062 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205133 6200008_820K-400_WINNIE - SABINE LINE 0.112 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205134 6001178_124-13_HUMBLE AQUISITION TO CLAR 0.205822 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205159 6001091_80-14_HAGIST-NGPL INTERCONNECT 0.056 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205160 6000786_12-11A_BEN BOLT EXTENSION 3.53738 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205161 6000767_80-3_TIGER LATERAL WEST LOOP 0.113 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205162 6000651_3F-8_MCALLEN TO HAVELKA STATION 0.196125 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205163 6000002_225-9_EAST TEXAS - BETHEL TO EGS 66.884345 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205164 4760_815R-100_CALPINE DELIVERY FM 1405 0.032 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205165 4759_815Q-100_MTBV 24INCH TAP 0.051 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205166 2354_814M-100A_FE-DEL TO BORUSON MANNESM 0.092 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205167 1757_1A-100 EXT_WIEDERKEHR TO GARZA 1.117 Transmission 08084
007350 253368 00205168 1238_812G-100B_CONOCO PHILLIPS LATERAL 0.067 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205169 11390_9122-9028A_9122-9028 TO TX GAS COP 0.021 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205170 11366_17D_TG SHINER GAS CONNECTION 0.024905 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205171 10772_9H_SHOUP TO VIOLET RD. 2.806865 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00205172 10553_806M-102A_FORMOSA INTERCONNECT 0.231 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00205173 10000395_806M-300_806M-300 0.061 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00208946 CHANNEL INDUSTRIES GAS-TX800 7204410 0.017 Transmission 00654
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007350 253368 00208947 7204417_807H-100_800-1_FT8_TMP 0.002 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00208948 CHANNEL INDUSTRIES GAS-TX800 7204409 0.001 Transmission 00654
007350 253368 00227306 11700_13-20T_CGP 31 TO W LAVACA PIPELINE 4.686789 Transmission 03883
007350 253368 00227360 16934_PT-1-6_REID 5 LAT 1 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00227486 11834_1050-MBLL_SHIN OAK MIDLAND BASIN LOOP LATERAL 1.52 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00228345 16621_MK-1_MACK DISCHARGE 0.252 Gathering 09559
007350 253368 00228522 6000149_76-14_CONSOLIDATED - BENAVIDES # 1.389988 Gathering 03883

Subtotal Sum 6452.456917
Unique 1 867
Count 867

002932 253162 00341886 24" CALLAVARRO 12.839 Gathering 10423
002932 253162 00348238 LM 1870 WNH A 12 INCH GL 2.240001 Gathering 12345
002932 253162 00361577 OCHO C GAS GL 1.98 Gathering 12345
002932 253162 00361590 TREEDOG SAND PLANT FUEL LINE 9.28 Transmission 09349
002932 253162 00363957 CHAMBERLAIN ST. HACHAR 1.65 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00364498 JANCO 24" 3.37 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00366338 BFMT WEST J 7.9 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00370147 ACHILLES TO VJRL 35-38 CTB 8" GL TRUNK 1.599125 Gathering 10043
002932 253162 00370141 ACHILLES LGL 12" DISCHARGE 0.850504 Gathering 10043
002932 253162 00370146 ACHILLES LGL 8'' N TRUNK 1.49835 Gathering 10043
002932 253162 00370148 VJ RANCH N 12" JUMPER 0.012113 Gathering 10043
002932 253162 00370269 BFMT EAST M 12" GAS GL 2.5 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00370272 BFMT EAST P 12" GAS GL 1.5 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00371299 DENMAN STATE 8" TRUNK TO EPD 1.116794 Gathering 07977
002932 253162 00371341 ROSA - BFMT EAST A 12" GAS GL 2.3 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00371342 BOTINES - BONANZA A 12" GAS GL 2.6 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00371431 ACHILLES 10" SALES LINE 0.036491 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371455 LINK VJ RANCH EAST CTB 12" GSL 0.026722 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371445 ACHILLES 20" INLET B 0.043014 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371441 ACHILLES 20" INLET A 0.024152 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371450 ACHILLES S 16" SUCTION 0.223628 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371456 LINK-VJ RANCH 13-24 CENTRAL 16" TRUNK 1.949822 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371449 ACHILLES N 16" SUCTION 0.232033 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371454 LINK VJ RANCH EAST 16" TRUNK 0.747037 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371451 KINGSTON 12" SALES LINE 0.042348 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371504 VJ RANCH LINK 16" TRUNK 0.497535 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371496 LINK-VJ RANCH 14-16 CTB 12" SL 0.035384 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371498 LINK-VJ RANCH 26 CTB 12" GSL 0.021739 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371503 VJ RANCH 16" TRUNK 2.096796 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371499 LINK-VJ RANCH SEC 26 16" TRUNK 0.758263 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371489 LINK-VJ RANCH 13-24 CENTRAL CTB 12" GSL 0.017203 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00371505 VJ RANCH LINK 35-38 CTB 12" GSL 0.01895 Gathering 09507
002932 253162 00372311 ARTEMIS - LOONIE CTB 8" GL TRUNK 1.360001 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372312 ARTEMIS LGL 8" DISCHARGE 0.010823 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372327 ARTEMIS LGL 8" MAIN TRUNK 1.029629 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372338 ZEUS CS 8" DISCHARGE TO ARTEMIS LGL 0.371222 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372329 ATHENA - MANHATTAN CTB 8" GL TRUNK 2.489212 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372333 STATE APACHE 57 SEC 2 CTB INJ SYS, 8" 0.070666 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372330 ATHENA CS TO MAYFLY CTB 8" GL TRUNK 1.018615 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372332 DRAGONFLY 8" GL TRUNK 0.919856 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372336 STATE JOBE INJ SYS, 8" 0.063307 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372335 STATE CREEK LGL 8" INJ TRUNK 1.39464 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372337 STATE JOHNNY CASH CTB 8" MEOPS GL 0.058139 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00372344 BUYBACK COMPRESSOR LINE, 8" 0.040509 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372346 HYDRA LGL 10" DISCHARGE 0.018407 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372351 HYDRA LGL S 8" INJ TRUNK 1.655845 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372349 HYDRA LGL 8" VIKING CEN INJ 0.109748 Gathering 10050
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002932 253162 00372348 HYDRA LGL 8" SALES LINE 0.024765 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372352 MAGELLAN/GEMINI INJ SYS, 8" 0.035477 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372350 HYDRA LGL N 8" INJ TRUNK 1.96573 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372355 VULCAN LGL 8" DISCHARGE 0.351899 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372361 BRUNSON N/S 8" GL CONNECT 2.158578 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372353 TITAN LGL 8" DISCHARGE 0.101052 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372354 VULCAN - TITAN LGL 8" LOOP 1.186522 Gathering 10050
002932 253162 00372360 BRUNSON 8" INJ TRUNK 0.033834 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372359 BN LGL TO NB CTB INJ COMP 8" TIE-IN 0.108596 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372356 BN LGL 8" INJ DISCHARGE 0.014537 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372357 BN LGL 8" MAIN INJ TRUNK 1.448181 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372358 BN LGL 8" S TRUNK 0.955773 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372362 BRUNSON SOUTH LGL 8" INJ TRUNK 0.012743 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372380 BS LGL TO REED 8" INJ TRUNK 1.942784 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372378 BS LGL 8" INJ TRUNK 1.205333 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00372381 NOAH BRUNSON 8" COMP SUC 0.061932 Gathering 10058
002932 253162 00374367 CALDARKO 12" 5.87884 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00392181 G-B MINERALS G 12" GAS GL 3.5 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00394807 G-B STATE H 12" GAS GL 2 Gathering 00000
002932 253162 00395213 WIATREK WEST EXT. (TYPE C), 8" 1.162738 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395212 BORGFELD CDP (TYPE C), 8" 4.583562 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395228 WIATREK WEST EXT. (TYPE C), 12" 3.441786 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395230 BORGFELD CDP (TYPE C), 12" 4.579506 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395232 CUSACK RANCH TO MARSHALL (TYPE C), 12" 0.575119 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395295 KIDD UNIT FAC TO WOOTEN PL, 8" 1.11084 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395294 EXELCO TO HOFF PL, 8" 1.828078 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395296 NIXON DRAGON TO RAINBANK WEST, 12" 7.227167 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395297 SALLIS BOULDIN FAC TO MILTON EAST, 8" 0.492202 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395302 ACADIA UNIT GAS SALES LINE, 8" 0.062491 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395303 AK/APPLE CELLAR TO SMART/KELLER PL, 8" 0.722771 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395298 WYATT UNIT FAC TO HINTON PL, 8" 1.619729 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395300 ACADIA TO KELLEY WILSON PHASE LL PL, 8" 0.340496 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395305 ALLMAN UNIT FAC TO THOMAS PL, 8" 0.518099 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395304 ALLEN TRUST COMPRESSOR, 8" 0.010798 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395309 APOLLO TO HENKHAUS, 8" 1.113372 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395307 ANGUS UNIT TO MCCOLLUM/BLT ML, 8" 0.070433 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395306 ALTON/MATTERHORN UNIT TO MCCOY PL, 12" 0.980805 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395308 ANTRIM COOK/HOLLER/BURGARD, 8", 12" 5.660292 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395406 BAIRD HEIRS TO CORNFIELD PL, 8" 0.298418 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395409 BAKER DEFOREST TO HENKHAUS LOOP PL, 8" 0.065476 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395418 BAR INVERTED T TO MILTON/MARSHALL PL12" 0.680707 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395459 BARRACUDA TO RAINBANK WEST, 12" 0.02942 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395457 BARRACUDA HP TO VINCENT/BRAUNE, 8" 1.797682 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395458 BARRACUDA TO NIXON DRAGON, 12" 0.029393 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395460 BARRE UNIT 8" GAS SALES LINE 0.025115 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395461 BARRE UNIT FAC TO STEEN SCRUGGS PL, 8" 0.709509 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395464 BEYNON TO LYSSY 12" GAS LOOP LINE 1.238338 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395462 BENAVIDES/SHOFNER UNIT TO HOFF RANCH PL 2.203804 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395463 BETTS PL TO PALMER PL, 12" 2.630219 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395495 BLACKBUCK UNIT FAC TO CABOT AMI PL, 8" 1.167314 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395494 BLACKBUCK UNIT FAC TO CABOT AMI PL, 12" 0.242488 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395465 BILLINGS UNIT FAC TO REILLY PL, 8" 1.316797 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395498 BLT UNIT FAC TO BLT PL, 8" 0.472872 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395502 BOEDEKER UNIT FAC TO FISBECK PL, 8" 1.48653 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395496 BLT TO HILBRICH PL, 12" 1.454594 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395504 BOOTHE/DREYER SUCTION, 8" 0.539483 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395507 BOOTHE/DREYER UNIT FAC TO BOOTHE/DRYER 0.039468 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00395524 BORGFELD TO CDP, 8" 7.360316 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395518 BORCHERS TRUST TO MILTON/MARSHALL PL 12" 4.515312 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395523 BORGFELD TO BORGFELD CDP, 12" 8.564128 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395511 BOOTHE/DREYER UNIT TO HILL PL, 8" 0.119849 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395512 BOOTHE/DREYER/GUADALUPE SUCTION, 8" 0.043949 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395517 BORCHERS KOENNING TO BORCHERS TRUST PL 0.202812 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395528 BOSS INLET TO LEONARD PL, 12" 0.129148 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395535 BOYSEN FAC TO CORNFIELD PL, 8" 0.305315 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395534 BOYLES UNIT FAC TO ZAPPE PL, 8" 1.409758 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395533 BOSS TO MILTON HP, 8" 3.103743 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395665 BRAZZEAL 1H TO BRAZZEAL CDP ETC, 8" 0.017795 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395669 BROWN UNIT FAC TO LYSSY HUB PL, 8" 6.324253 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395666 BRONCO MINI HUB TO ENTERPRISE, 8" 0.016571 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395667 BRONCO TO MAX/DULLNIG/INMAN/CHESLYN, 8" 3.96776 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395668 BROTHERS TO CUSACK RANCH PL, 8" 0.861506 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395676 BRUNS UNIT FAC TO HILL WEST PL, 8" 0.320533 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395670 BROWN UNIT TO BROWN PL, 8" 0.18484 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395677 BUCKINGHAM UNIT TO BETTS PL, 8" 0.88739 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395681 BURROW FAC TO HILL WEST PL, 12" 2.903692 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395678 BUFFETT Y-BAR & RNR Y-BAR UNIT TO MELON 0.009051 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395682 CABOT AMI TO ORR MAIN PL, 12" 3.646443 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395692 CHESLYN TO WAGENER PL, 8" 1.89569 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395686 CACTUS ROSE TO MELON PL, 12" 4.929181 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395687 CAPE BUFFALO TO LANG PL, 12" 3.915687 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395685 CACTUS ROSE TO DUNE EXT, 12" 1.355415 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395688 CBH-VENETIA UNIT TO MELON PL, 8" 0.074904 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395689 CHESLYN RETURN LINE TO SUCTION 6", 8" 1.556383 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395713 COBRA TO ENTERPRISE, 12" 2.871333 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395714 COBRA TO KINDER MORGAN INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.077755 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395712 CLAPTON MCCARTNEY UNIT FAC TO THOMAS PL 1.308646 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395719 COLLEEN A/KILIMANJARO/BLANC, 12" 0.127546 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395718 COLLEEN A/KILIMANJARO TO BRONCO, 16" 0.689744 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395720 COOPER DUPONT TO THOMAS PL, 8" 1.138453 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395721 CORNER S TO MARY GARY PL, 12" 2.883035 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395722 CORNFIELD TO BORCHERS TRUST PL, 12" 2.326436 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395723 COUES TO EAST I37, 12" 7.081337 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395725 CR 298 UNIT FAC TO MERRITT PL, 8" 0.388558 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395724 COVERS UNIT FAC TO MARSHALL NE PL, 8" 0.907233 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395726 CROCE UNIT TO KELLY PL, 8" 1.842935 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395727 CROSSROADS UNIT 8" GAS SALES LINE 0.036967 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395729 CST UNIT FAC TO PARAMORE PL, 8" 0.666802 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395728 CROSSROADS UNIT FAC TO JUSTISS PL, 12" 2.644638 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395738 DALL UNIT TO WARTHOG UNIT FAC PL, 8" 3.051747 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395736 CULPEPPER FAC TO MILTON/MARSHALL, 8" 0.790791 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395741 DERWARD ROOT UNIT FAC TO HILL PL, 8" 1.757035 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395740 DELEON WIATREK TO WIATREK PL, 8" 2.145757 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395744 DESOTO UNIT FAC TO SPAHN FARMS, 8" 1.377599 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395747 DICKENS SELZER UNIT TO TURDUCKEN PL, 8" 0.576914 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395749 DONNELL LOWE PASTURE TO RIVER LOWE PL 2.395784 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395748 DIO FAC TO REILLY PL, 8" 0.2485 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395751 DULLNIG TO WAGENER PL, 8" 0.073628 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395750 DOTTIE UNIT FAC TO PARAMORE PL, 8" 2.99509 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395753 DUNE UNIT PL EXT TO CACTUS ROSE PL, 12" 3.357587 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395752 DUNCAN/PARKER UNIT TO SPLITTER PL, 12" 1.249935 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395754 DUNE UNIT TO MOONLIGHT PL, 12" 3.229656 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395755 DUNE UNIT TO SMART-KELLER PL, 12" 4.095338 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395756 DYLAN UNIT FAC TO MCCLEESE PL, 8" 1.349193 Gathering 08304

Page 130 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
002932 253162 00395757 ELDER & LYNX UNITS TO MELTOD PL, 8" 0.921187 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395758 EMERSON & LAKE UNIT TO THOMAS PL, 8" 0.330188 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395759 ESTES TO ORR FAC, 12" 2.435895 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395761 EVAN/VICTORIA TO WIATREK EAST PL, 8" 2.249813 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395762 FISBECK TO SHINER NORTH HUB, 16" 0.204722 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395764 FISBECK TO STAFFORD PL, 12" 5.110142 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395828 FISBECK UNIT FAC TO FISBECK PL, 8" 1.294419 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395831 FOWLERTON B/C & NJ UNIT 31/32, 8" 0.144207 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395829 FLEETWOOD UNIT FAC TO LIGHTFOOT PL, 8" 0.019479 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395835 FRANCISCO UNIT TO THOMAS PL, 12" 1.159585 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395833 FOWLERTON B/C & NJ UNIT 31/32 TO NJ EAST 1.291801 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395836 GINOBILI/PARKER UNIT TO DUNCAN PL, 12" 1.37925 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395838 GIBBONS/THOROGOOD UNIT TO MUSTANG COMP. 0.094007 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395837 GARDIEN TO HILBRICH PL, 8" 0.430429 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395864 GILL TRUST TO LORD A PL, 8" 0.319283 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395847 GIBBS TO NIXON DRAGON PL, 8" 1.536644 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395879 GINOBILI/LEONARD UNIT TO GINOBILI/PARKER 1.323591 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395880 GINOBILI/PARKER UNIT FAC TO GINOBILI/PAR 0.396674 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395881 GLACIER TO DOTTIE PL, 8" 1.152089 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395883 GUADALUPE FAC TO HILL WEST PL, 8" 0.734339 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395882 GORDON B UNIT TO MOONLIGHT PL, 8" 0.281184 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395885 GUADALUPE RETURN LINE, 8" 0.761489 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395893 HAMILTON UNIT TO HFS UNIT, 8" 0.863542 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395886 GUADALUPE UNIT 8" EOR SALES LINE 0.078717 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395889 HAMILTON FAC TO MERRITT PL, 8" 1.290169 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395888 HAGGARD DISCHARGE TO COOPER/ISAAK FAC 8" 1.479088 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395894 HANSEN-KULLIN TO SPAHN FARMS PL, 8" 1.246537 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395895 HENDRIX UNIT TO GIBBONS/THOROGOOD PL, 8" 0.190485 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395896 HENKHAUS FAC TO MITCHELL PL, 8" 0.763039 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395897 HENKHAUS LEAN PL TO HENKHAUS SOUTH COMP 0.198378 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395898 HENKHAUS LOOP TO HILL WEST PL, 12" 2.089587 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395899 HENKHAUS RETURN LINE TO HENKHAUS SUCTION 0.130204 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395900 HENKHAUS SUCTION PL TO BAKER DEFOREST 1.84358 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395901 HENKHAUS SUCTION PL TO MITCHELL SUCTION 0.500143 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395904 HILL EAST TO ZIMMERMAN/HB FAC, 8" 0.22465 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395902 HFS TO SPAHN FARMS PL, 8" 1.336532 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395903 HILBRICH PL TO SAMPLE BAROS, 12" 1.277936 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395906 HILL MAIN PL TO SHINER HUB WEST, 12" 3.585392 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395905 HILL MAIN PL TO SHINER HUB EAST, 12" 8.194493 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395910 HINDES FAC TO ENTERPRISE, 12" 8.015719 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395909 HILL MAIN PL TO ZAPPE, 12" 4.813331 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395911 HINDES TO KIMBALL/KNJ UNIT PL, 8" 1.996937 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395915 HINTON UNIT FAC TO PARAMORE PL, 8" 2.299761 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395916 HOFF B FAC TO HOFF RANCH PL, 8" 0.363584 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395920 HOFF HUB TO ENTERPRISE, 8" 1.656252 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395921 HOFF RANCH TO HOFF HUB, 12" 4.16095 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395919 HOFF F FAC TO HOFF RANCH PL, 12" 1.336859 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395918 HOFF E FAC TO HOFF RANCH PL, 8" 1.257653 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395938 HOFF TO HOFF RANCH, 12" 1.969501 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395940 HOPSON UNIT FAC TO MARSHALL/MILTON PL 8" 1.108677 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395943 HUNDLEY FAC TO VALKYRIE PL, 8" 3.142112 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395942 HUNDLEY C TO VALKYRIE PL, 8" 0.797775 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395941 HUNDLEY B UNIT 4" GAS SALES LINE, 8" 0.044667 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395946 JANET/POWELL UNIT TO HOFF PL, 12" 5.417646 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395947 JARRATT UNIT TO HOFF PL, 8" 0.873177 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395952 JARRATT UNIT TO HOFF RANCH PL, 12" 3.578109 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395953 JARZOMBEK UNIT FAC TO WIATREK PL, 8" 3.882299 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00395954 JENDRUSCH BARNES TO ESTES PL, 12" 5.888479 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395955 JENDRUSCH-GEROLD FAC TO JENDRUSCH BARNES 0.046238 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395959 K RANCH LOS COMPADRS UNIT TO ANTRIM, 8" 1.652611 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395956 JIMMY & MELON UNIT TO MELON PL, 8" 0.099152 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395961 KASPER UNIT FAC TO FISBECK PL, 8" 0.899631 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395958 JUSTISS UNIT FAC TO BURROWS PL, 12" 1.872948 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395957 JOSHUA TREE TO PARAMORE, 8" 0.098304 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395968 KELLEY WILSON TO HENKHAUS LOOP PL, 8" 0.380983 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395967 KELLEY WILSON PHASE II TO LEPORI UNIT 1.080451 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395976 KELLY UNIT FAC TO SMITH PL, 8" 1.225663 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395989 LANDRUM/STOREY UNIT TO HINDES PL, 12" 5.919186 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395977 KERNER CARSON TO KING FEHNER PL, 12" 1.201018 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395979 KING FEHNER TO MARSHALL HUB, 12" 1.610048 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395980 KING-BROTHERS UNIT FAC TO KERNER CARSON 0.610936 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395978 KIMBALL TO KNJ/NJ68 PL, 8" 1.872497 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395981 KINGPIN UNIT FAC TO KINGPIN PL, 8" 4.054688 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395983 KNJ/NAYLOR JONES 68 UNIT TO NAYLOR JONES 5.221085 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395987 LANCELOT UNIT GAS SALES LINE, 8" 0.072624 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395986 KORTH UNIT TO HAGGARD, 12" 1.713451 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395982 KINGPIN UNIT TO CALDARKO PL, 12" 0.973902 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395985 KORTH PL TO WOLF PL, 12" 1.17886 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395991 LANG UNIT FAC TO CABOT AMI PL, 12" 2.423979 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395988 LANDNESS TO MUSTANG, 12" 2.846723 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395994 LARS UNIT FAC TO BORCHERS KOENNING PL 8" 0.824697 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395995 LAURETTE/SUZANNE UNIT TO LANDRUM/STOREY 0.010866 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395996 LEFEVRE UNIT FAC TO MARSHALL NE, 8" 1.000056 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396001 LEPORI LEAN RETURN TO LEPORI/BAKER, 8" 0.079587 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396000 LEIGHTON UNIT TO MELON PL, 8" 0.228829 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00395999 LEIGHTON UNIT 8" GAS SALES LINE, 8" 0.045412 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396003 LEPORI UNIT 8" EOR SALES LINE, 8" 0.017246 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396005 LIGHTFOOT UNIT FAC TO THOMAS PL, 8" 1.175841 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396004 LESSOR C UNIT FAC TO MILTON/MARSHALL PL 0.306555 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396012 LORD D TO RAPTOR, 12" 0.040397 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396006 LORD A UNIT TO SWEET PL, 12" 2.363278 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396008 LORD C UNIT FAC TO LORD A PL, 12" 0.472439 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396013 LORD D UNIT FAC TO LORD A PL, 12" 1.114837 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396014 LOTT/MORRIS TO VINCET/BRAUNE LOOP LINE 1.342704 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396024 LYNCH TO COBRA PL, 12" 0.693422 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396021 LOWERY UNIT FAC TO BILLINGS PL, 8" 0.727546 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396022 LUCILLE FAC TO GIBBS PL, 8" 1.206518 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396023 LYNCH A/ WHITNEY A UNIT TO WOLF PL 12" 1.443179 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396030 LYNCH UNIT 12" GAS SALES LINE, 12" 0.024404 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396035 LYSSY PT/ORR TO LYSSY HUB, 12" 7.637875 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396033 LYSSY HUB TO BORGFELD PL, 12" 0.951279 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396039 M & M/HBC TO HINDES PL, 12" 0.801463 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396040 MAD J UNIT TO SWEET PL, 8" 1.145775 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396119 MAGOULAS UNIT FAC TO HILL PL, 8" 0.749544 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396125 MARSHALL HUB TO ETC, 8" 0.110492 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396121 MARSHALL HEADER TO MARSHALL FAC COMPRESS 0.134434 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396120 MAK RANCH UNIT TO HINDES PL, 8" 0.44989 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396122 MARSHALL HUB TO APOLLO, 12" 2.895135 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396124 MARSHALL HUB TO ENTERPRISE, 8" 0.152044 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396131 MARY GARY PL TO TEXSTAR, 12" 2.404166 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396127 MARSHALL SHUTTLE STATION, 12" 0.019741 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396132 MARY GARY UNIT FAC TO MARY GARY PL, 8" 0.265584 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396128 MARSHALL TO MILTON EAST, 12" 17.482536 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396129 MARSHALL TO MILTON WEST, 12" 10.117857 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00396135 MCCLEESE UNIT FAC TO GARDIEN PL, 8" 0.132693 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396133 MAVERICK PL TO MILTON HEADER, 12" 0.039045 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396138 MCCOY UNIT TO WAGENER PL, 12" 2.287102 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396134 MAVERICK UNIT TO MILTON HUB, 12" 3.187012 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396140 MCMANUS COMPRESSOR OUTLET, 8" 0.045389 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396141 MCMANUS UNIT FAC TO MARSHALL NE PL, 8" 0.440394 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396136 MCCLURE TO HILL PL, 12" 1.500482 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396137 MCCOLLUM A UNIT TO REILLY PL, 12" 1.281618 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396139 MCMANUS COMPRESSOR INLET, 12" 0.033684 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396152 MEYERS UNIT FAC TO BURROW PL, 12" 1.443495 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396150 MELTOD TO COUES PL, 8" 2.423973 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396147 MELON UNIT TO OSAGE PL, 12" 2.480488 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396151 MERRITT TO CUSACK RANCH PL, 12" 2.471764 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396154 MILTON HUB TO ENTERPRISE, 8" 0.16846 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396157 MILTON TO VINCENT/BRAUNE, 8" 3.311054 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396153 MILTON HUB TO DCP, 8" 6.951482 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396155 MILTON HUB TO HARPER UNIT, 8" 1.065382 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396159 MITCHELL UNIT FAC TO SPAHN FARMS PL, 8" 1.008397 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396160 MOONLIGHT TO CORNER S PL, 12" 2.068935 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396168 NAUTILUS INLET TO DUNE PL, 12" 0.230733 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396162 MUSTANG CENTRAL NORTH TRUNK, 8" 1.963844 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396166 MYRTIS UNIT TO LANDRUM/STOREY PL, 8" 0.464543 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396163 MUSTANG COMPRESSOR STATION TO MUSTANG 8" 0.426729 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396165 MUSTANG SOUTH TRUNK, 8" 2.221233 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396180 NAUTILUS INLET TO MOONLIGHT PL, 12" 0.240255 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396181 NAUTILUS TO CORNER S RANCH, 8" 0.882331 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396183 NAUTILUS TO GORDON TRUST B, 8" 2.649045 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396186 NAYLOR JONES 159/88/80/87 8" GAS SALES 0.17629 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396187 NAYLOR JONES 63/70/141 PL TO OSAGE PL 2.665267 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396192 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 13/BLOCK A UNIT, 8" 0.371615 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396189 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 100/104/185/205 1.707804 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396188 NAYLOR JONES EAST TO TITAN HUB, 12" 9.237907 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396193 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 17 E/W TO NJ 3/10/14 0.443137 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396194 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 2/11 TO NJ 3/10/14/15 2.034202 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396196 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 24/30 TO NJ EAST PL 8" 1.251568 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396201 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 34 E/W TO NJ 3/10/14 0.302285 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396200 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 3/10/14/15 TO NJ E/W 6.72159 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396199 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 26/29 TO NJ EAST PL 8" 1.181348 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396202 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 36/53/54/127 TO NJ E/W 0.693251 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396207 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 40/49/50/58 TO NJ E/W 0.543071 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396206 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 38/39/56/57 TO NJ E/W 0.612134 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396205 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 37/51/52/55 TO NJ E/W 0.582394 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396210 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 6 & 7 EAST TO NJ 3/10 2.965633 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396209 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 5/8 EAST TO NJ 5/8 E/W 0.015452 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396208 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 5 E/W & 8 E/W TO NJ 6 0.112281 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396211 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 63/70/141 TO TITAN HUB 5.429743 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396212 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 78/79/89/177 TO HOFF 0.237575 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396214 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 80/87/88/159 TO KNJ 0.720157 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396216 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 86 TO NJ 80/87/88/159 0.275079 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396215 NAYLOR JONES UNIT 84/85 EXT TO NJ EAST 2.477084 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396217 NELSON ZELLA A/B TO HINDES PL, 8" 1.799335 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396219 NEUSE UNIT TO NEVELS PL, 8" 0.444921 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396221 NJ EAST TO TITAN HUB LOOP, 16" 9.250689 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396220 NEVELS UNIT TO FISBECK PL, 12" 5.87194 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396223 NJ UNIT 40/49/50/58 8" GAS SALES 0.136887 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396222 NJ UNIT 37/51/52/55 8" GAS SALES LINE 0.159988 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396227 NOVOSAD UNIT FAC TO FISBECK PL, 8" 0.653833 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00396224 NJ WEST TO TITAN HUB LOOP, 16" 6.108396 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396226 NOVAK UNIT TO ORR LYSSY PL, 12" 3.432047 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396225 NOVAK UNIT FAC TO NOVAK PL, 8" 0.212346 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396230 OLIVEIRA TO CACTUS ROSE, 12" 0.62161 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396234 OLYMPIC UNIT GAS SALES LINES, 8" 0.020686 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396237 ORR FAC TO ESTES PL, 12" 0.213981 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396236 OLYMPIC UNIT TO KELLEY WILSON PL, 8" 0.696303 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396238 OSAGE PL TO M&M/HBC PL, 12" 1.891428 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396239 OTTO UNIT TO HILL WEST PL, 8" 0.349326 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396242 PARAMORE UNIT FAC TO MARSHALL NE PL, 8" 0.839016 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396245 PLANT UNIT FAC TO KELLY PL, 8" 2.068464 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396241 PARAMORE TO STEEN SCRUGGS PL, 12" 3.664676 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396243 PGOT TO PINTAIL PL, 12" 1.544787 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396244 PINTAIL TO CABOT AMI PL, 12" 2.269128 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396249 PRESLEY UNIT FAC TO LIGHTFOOT PL, 8" 1.086072 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396246 PLOGER UNIT FAC TO DOTTIE PL, 8" 1.690651 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396247 POP UNIT TO DUNCAN/PARKER 8" GG SALES 0.008301 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396248 POP UNIT TO DUNCAN/PARKER PL, 8" 0.235097 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396250 PRESTON A UNIT FAC TO SPAHN FARMS PL 12" 1.352501 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396254 RAINBANK WEST TO MILTON HUB, 12" 5.636448 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396252 QUAIL A TO QUAIL PL, 8" 1.045195 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396253 QUAIL TO JENDRUSCH GEROLD PL, 12" 3.583494 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396256 RAINDROP UNIT TO SNOWFLAKE A PL, 8" 0.795993 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396262 RICHTER UNIT FAC TO MCCLURE PL, 8" 1.863174 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396261 REILLY TO BAR INVERTED T PL, 12" 5.001825 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396260 REDWOOD TO PARAMORE PL, 8" 0.05706 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396257 RAPTOR COMPRESSOR STATION TO LORD A UNIT 2.380145 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396258 RAPTOR TO LORD A, 12" 0.041623 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396259 REDING UNIT FAC TO MILTON/MARSHALL PL 8" 0.12379 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396263 RINGO/EARP TO RUTTER RANCH PL, 8" 1.239629 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396269 ROBERT HINDES COMPRESSION STATION, 12" 0.103208 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396268 RIVER LOWE TO ENTERPRISE PL, 12" 8.52483 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396270 ROOT UNIT FAC TO CST PL, 8" 1.152488 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396273 ROSE UNIT FAC TO REILLY PL, 8" 0.662008 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396288 ROSE/CUMMINGS UNIT GAS SALES, 8" 0.010497 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396290 RUCKER UNIT TO BLT FAC PL, 8" 0.019011 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396291 RUSSELL UNIT TO REILLY PL, 8" 0.135619 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396303 RUTTER RANCH PL TO WAGENER ML, 8" 1.394222 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396306 RUTTER RANCH TO RINGO/EARP PL, 8" 1.154879 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396307 SAMPLE BAROS TO CORNFIELD PL, 12" 0.177571 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396309 SANDIES CREEK FAC TO WILDE TRUST FAC 12" 2.17806 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396310 SANJAC UNIT B TO MILTON/MARSHALL, 8" 0.27915 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396311 SEKULA TO JARZOMBEK, 8" 1.742402 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396315 SHINER HUB FUEL GAS, 12" 0.198315 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396316 SHINER HUB TO ENTERPRISE & ETC, 8" 0.059391 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396317 SIKA UNIT FAC TO BLACKBUCK PL, 8" 2.846505 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396318 SILVERADO TO MOONLIGHT PL, 12" 3.348602 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396319 SJM/DOSSETT UNIT TO JANET/POWELL PL, 8" 0.288054 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396323 SMART/KELLER TO WHITE B PL, 8" 1.309781 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396325 SMILEY HPS SAN JAC B, 8" 3.626989 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396327 SMILEY TO MUSTANG, 12" 0.917056 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396326 SMILEY HUB TO COOPER/ISAAK, 8" 4.213659 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396339 SPLITTER TO WIATREK PL, 12" 2.875207 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396334 SMILEY TRUNK TO BAR INVERTED T/ KELLY 8" 1.324772 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396335 SMITH FAC TO MILTON/MARSHALL, 8" 1.698277 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396336 SNOWFLAKE A TO MARY GARY FAC PL, 8" 2.921372 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396337 SNOWFLAKE B TO SNOWFLAKE A PL, 8" 0.053495 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00396338 SPAHN FARMS TO TR MARSHALL, 12" 4.768907 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396340 STAFFORD FAC TO STAFFORD ML, 8" 0.439944 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396347 SWEET UNIT TO SPAHN FARMS PL, 12" 1.721128 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396341 STAFFORD ML TO HILL EAST PL, 12" 1.140758 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396349 THOMAS CROZIER TO THOMAS PL, 8" 0.084038 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396348 THERIOT TO MILTON/MARSHALL PL, 12" 3.809881 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396342 STARRAK UNIT FAC TO HINTON PL, 8" 0.238828 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396343 STEEN SCRUGGS TO HILL WEST PL LOOP, 12" 2.528258 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396344 STEEN SCRUGGS UNIT FAC TO KERNER CARSON 2.376845 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396350 THOMAS PL TO HAGGARD, 12" 5.506419 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396345 STILLS UNIT TO MCCULLOM A PL, 8" 0.037068 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396346 SUZANNE/LAURETTE/WALTON/MALTSBERGER UNIT 0.129839 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396351 THOMAS UNIT FAC TO BAR INVERTED T PL 12" 1.843671 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396356 TR MARSHALL TO HENKHAUS SUCTION LINE PL 1.976134 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396355 TR MARSHALL TO CUSACK CLAMPIT FAC, 8" 0.985534 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396354 TITAN TO HOFF HUB SEC.1, 2, & 3, 12" 6.208862 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396360 VERLANDER UNIT FAC TO WHYBURN ML, 8" 0.104551 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396357 TRADITIONS UNIT FAC TO HILL EAST ML 8" 2.157465 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396358 TULL UNIT FAC TO WALKER PL, 8" 0.595305 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396361 VERNON/MILLER UNIT FAC TO REILLY PL, 8" 0.083729 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396359 VERLANDER UNIT FAC GAS SALES LINE, 8" 0.02164 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396364 VINCENT RETURN LINE TO SUCTION, 8" 0.037688 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396370 WALKER ML TO LORD C PL, 12" 6.090008 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396373 WALTER/JOSEY UNIT GAS SALES LINE 8" 0.034801 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396368 WAGENER NORTH 12" GG TO MILTON HUB 4.020417 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396375 WARTHOG UNIT FAC TO WARTHOG PL, 8" 2.289642 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396369 WAGENER SOUTH 12" GG TO MILTON HUB 2.883028 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396372 WALTER JOSEY UNIT TO WOLF PL, 8" 0.260326 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396371 WALKER UNIT FAC TO WALKER ML, 8" 0.185571 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396376 WESTHOFF MINI HUB TO ETC, 8" 0.067212 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396380 WHYBURN TO KING FEHNER PL, 12" 1.951002 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396374 WARTHOG TO PGOT PL, 8" 1.750909 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396377 WESTOFF MINI HUB TO ALLEN TRUST COMP, 8" 0.175984 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396378 WESTOFF MINI HUB TO ALLEN TRUST SUCT, 8" 2.785738 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396381 WIATREK EAST LYSSY SHUTTLE COMPRESSOR 0.014377 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396388 WINWOOD UNIT TO MCCOLLOM PL, 8" 0.65313 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396385 WILDE TRUST FAC TO LORD C PL, 12" 1.758091 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396382 WIATREK EAST TO RAINBANK WEST PL, 12" 5.127191 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396383 WIATREK TO ENTERPRISE, 12" 4.421432 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396386 WILLIS UNIT FAC TO HILL FAC, 8" 1.069823 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396384 WIATREK WEST LYSSY SHUTTLE COMPRESSOR 0.01944 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396387 WINONA TO RAINBANK WEST PL, 8" 1.5061 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396389 WOLF ML TO WAGENER PL, 12" 3.886195 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396402 WOODROW/GUS UNIT TO RINGO EARP PL, 8" 2.62019 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396405 WRY UNIT/LANCELOT TO HINDES PL, 12" 2.387625 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396406 ZAPPE TO APOLLO, 12" 1.219226 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396403 WOOTEN UNIT FAC TO STEEN SCRUGGS PL, 8" 1.199348 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396404 WOOTTON UNIT FAC TO KIDD PL, 8" 0.036571 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396409 ZION UNIT TO WILDE TRUST, 12" 0.164127 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396408 ZION UNIT GAS 8" SALES, 8" 0.027196 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00396407 ZIMMERMAN/HB TO HILL EAST, 12" 0.969869 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00692152 STATE SHEKEL 8" GL TRUNK 0.69723 Gathering 10048
002932 253162 00698054 BFMT EAST Q 12" GAS GL 1.35 Gathering 10423
002932 253162 00698673 KESSEL TO HOLBROOK DRY GAS 12" GG 3.37 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00698674 KESSEL TO HOLBROOK HP WET GAS 16" GG 3.37 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00698672 KESSEL TO HOLBROOK HP WET GAS 12" GG 3.37 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00699725 HOLBROOK TO RANCOR HP WET GAS 16" GG 1.81 Gathering 08304
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002932 253162 00699726 HOLBROOK TO RANCOR HP WET GAS 12" GG 1.81 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00699728 RANCOR TO KENOBI HP WET GAS 16" GG 2.65 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00699727 HOLBROOK TO RANCOR HP DRY GAS 12" GG 1.81 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00699730 RANCOR TO KENOBI HP WET GAS 12" GG 2.65 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00699731 RANCOR TO KENOBI LP DRY GAS 12" GG 2.65 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 00700779 HACHAR C 12" GAS GL 1 Gathering 10423
002932 253162 01183744 GIBSON TO KESSEL 16" LP SALES GAS 3.95 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 01183745 GIBSON TO KESSEL 12" HP PRODUCED GAS 3.95 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 963052 DICKENS WEST, 8" 2.971 Gathering 05675
002932 253162 961032 EDWARDS TO THERIOT PL 6" GG 1.065452 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 961415 WAGENER TO MILTON HUB E & W, 12" 0.965717 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 961666 LYSSY HUB TO ENTERPRISE GAS SALES 8" 9.541124 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 963297 LYSSY HUB TO DCP, 8" 5.436196 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 965364 CUSACK RANCH TO MARSHALL (TYPE A), 12" 1.585224 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 965366 TURDUCKEN UNIT TO NEVELS PL, 12" GG 2.59249 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 965369 BORGFELD CDP (TYPE A), 12" 0.329236 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 965371 WIATREK WEST EXT. (TYPE A), 12" 0.312303 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 965372 WIATREK WEST EXT. (TYPE A), 8" 0.984569 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 966717 BORGFELD CDP (TYPE A), 8" 0.325535 Gathering 08304
002932 253162 961494 HUNT LATERAL LINE SYSTEM, 16" 1.06 Gathering 07822
002932 253162 962180 GRIGGS LATERAL, 10" 1.089 Gathering 07822
002932 253162 962654 NAPOLI LAT, 16" 0.54 Gathering 07822
002932 253162 965362 REED, 6" 0.85 Gathering 07822
002932 253162 965363 REED, 12" 0.8 Gathering 07822
002932 253162 965403 TONKAWA TO ETC, 12" 6.135 Gathering 09938
002932 253162 00208929 TREEDOG SAND PLANT FUEL GAS 3.04 Transmission 09349
002932 253162 00258858 EAGLE FORD WEST 200.494528 Gathering 55555

Subtotal Sum 1010.104788
Unique 1 473
Count 473

005336 253316 730446 CORPUS INTERCONNECT LINE #9, 6", H2 10.486 Transmission 10525
005336 253316 533030 BASELL BSL-3, 3" 1.203337 Transmission 10551
005336 253316 533655 WALLISVILLE FUEL GAS LINE, 12" 1.125 Transmission 05313
005336 253316 532434 LPC-LCR, 10" HYDROGEN 12.681 Transmission 10565
005336 253316 532894 LINDE H2, 4" 0.630353 Transmission 10562
005336 253316 967570 58 - 10" HYDROGEN - IDLE 0.554 Transmission 10565

Subtotal Sum 26.67969
Unique 1 6
Count 6

010398 103141 00258012 BAKER 4", 6" 2.814 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258014 DAVIS 4", 6" 2.18 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258015 DAVIS FAC, 4" 0.63 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258013 CANNON, 4" 0.687 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258017 ERISMAN 4", 6" 1.463 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258018 FENTON, 4" 0.972 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258020 PERDUE 4", 6" 1.442 Gathering 10409
010398 103141 00258021 SUMMERS 1 , 4",& 6" 0.98 Gathering 10409

Subtotal Sum 11.168
Unique 1 8
Count 8

010000 100388 231757 OEPP, 16" 2.552 Transmission 05903
010000 100388 231759 OEPP, 24" 7.746 Transmission 05903
010000 100388 531791 WESTROCK, 8" 8.862 Transmission 06563
010000 100388 530019 AMERICAN RICE, 4" 0.09 Transmission 03572
010000 100388 532088 601, CONROE, 4" 3.322 Transmission 05054
010000 100388 533524 SHELTEX 1.97 Transmission 03572
010000 100388 431246 BEP LINE 129, 20" (PEARCE LANE LINE) 3.339 Transmission 05964

EQUISTAR CHEMICALS, LP

ETX GATHERING, LLC

EVERLINE COMPLIANCE, LLC
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010000 100388 632208 ENNIS POWER PLANT, 24" 5.732 Transmission 05704
010000 100388 632286 NORTH MELP SYSTEM 1.3 Transmission 05979
010000 100388 632287 SOUTH MELP SYSTEM 1.3 Transmission 05979
010000 100388 632307 WISE POWER PLANT, 18" 16.372 Transmission 06055
010000 100388 331391 WILLOWTEX TRANSMISSION, 12" 14.977 Transmission 03918
010000 100388 331838 LAMAR POWER PROJECT, 24" 8.586 Transmission 05777

Subtotal Sum 76.148
Unique 1 13
Count 13

007546 256915 00259488 GANN CF GAS SALES 5.62 Gathering 10301
Subtotal Sum 5.62

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003677 257082 971006 JONES BERNIECE, 4" 0.802 Gathering 10499
003677 257082 00223654 SPRINGSIDE 2", 4" 0.433287 Gathering 10499

Subtotal Sum 1.235287
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006042 257155 532570 MR-27 BEAUMONT-DUPONT-HYDROGEN 3.112 Transmission 05283
006042 257155 533345 FLORIDA STREET-COGEN, MR-134 2.38 Transmission 06729

Subtotal Sum 5.492
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007026 100323 533062 TX-194, BOP-TEXAS OLEFINS 0.4 Transmission 06478
007026 100323 968137 TX-244 KINDER MORGAN - MT BELVIEU 0.5 Transmission 06478

Subtotal Sum 0.9
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005965 263696 00347383 LOMA BLANCA 8IN 1.974433 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00347392 LOMA BLANCA 10IN 2.216534 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00368824 MMGP RESIDUE SALES 16.9 Gathering 09023
005965 263696 00368826 NORTH RESIDUE SALES 1.94 Gathering 09023
005965 263696 00385754 20 INCH RESIDUE-MMPG TO NNG 20 Transmission 09023
005965 263696 00692015 8" RESIDUE MMGP TO BN 4.418188 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00692017 LAMESA 2H-3H 8 INCH 4.576066 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00692018 LAMESA SALES PIPELINE, 8" 2.736362 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00692019 LOMA BLANCA TO ETC, 8" 4.129001 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 00692267 10IN GAS FEE BAR-B 3.39 Gathering 08728
005965 263696 967286 CRANCH NORTHERN RESIDUE, 10" 10.924 Transmission 09023

Subtotal Sum 73.204584
Unique 1 11
Count 11

000646 263648 00375513 OVERTON FIELD PIPELINE (TYPE C) 9.39 Gathering 10184
000646 263648 00375514 OVERTON FIELD PIPELINE (TYPE A) 1.78239 Gathering 10184
000646 263648 00397160 WILLOW SPRINGS (TYPE B) 0.74382789 Gathering 10490
000646 263648 00397159 WILLOW SPRINGS (TYPE A) 4.374646513 Gathering 10490
000646 263648 960530 LACY DISCHARGE, 2" 0.030928 Gathering 02474
000646 263648 960531 LACY VALLEY ACRES SALES, 2" 0.00238 Gathering 02474
000646 263648 962516 BABY RUTH PL, 6" 1.774 Gathering 05663
000646 263648 331982 LEAR PARK AREA (GATH & INJ) S LONGVIEW 4.079 Gathering 01579
000646 263648 960862 DRIGGERS WELLS #5, 6, 8, REEL ROAD WEST 0.714 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 960869 MARTIN HAYES, 2", 3", 6" 1.495 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 962361 MINDEN 1-3H TO ASHBY 3H, 6" 1.005 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 962362 MINDEN 2-2H TO ASHBY 3H, 8" 1.861363 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 964108 MINDEN 2-1, 4" 1.289 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 966206 BMT, 6" GATHERING 1.393955 Gathering 02474
000646 263648 967447 LACY/MERCEDES GAS GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 8.905387 Gathering 02474

EXCO OPERATING COMPANY, LP

EXPRO ENGINEERING, INC.

EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

FASKEN OIL AND RANCH, LTD.

FAULCONER ENERGY, LLC
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000646 263648 970471 HAYES #2-4, & #9-12 (INJECTION) 0.34 Gathering 55555
000646 263648 00200738 OVERTON FIELD PIPELINE (TYPE R) 178.109014 Gathering 55555

Subtotal Sum 217.2898914
Unique 1 17
Count 17

009521 263922 963026 STX-J, 20" 16.130832 Gathering 09774
009521 263922 965484 STX-J1, 12" 8.174406 Gathering 09774

Subtotal Sum 24.305238
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006739 268602 961714 COWTOWN PL, 6" 0.38 Gathering 08536
Subtotal Sum 0.38

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009474 273881 531355 80302140 INV-ORANGE LINE T, 6" 19.59 Transmission 10430
009474 273881 531461 80104080 INV-LAPORTE LINE W1, 10" 0.5 Transmission 10431
009474 273881 531462 80104070 INV-LAPORTE W 10" ACETYLENE 1.97 Transmission 10431
009474 273881 731988 60108010, P-14 OFF GAS, 10" 2.73 Transmission 10432
009474 273881 732086 60106010, P-2 HYDROGEN EAST, 6" 0.474 Transmission 10432
009474 273881 752614 60105010, P-1 HYDROGEN WEST, 6", 10" 2.603 Transmission 10432

Subtotal Sum 27.867
Unique 1 6
Count 6

003566 275679 731216 SULLIVAN CITY, 4" 2.032 Gathering 06996
Subtotal Sum 2.032

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008754 276312 964315 PARKER COUNTY SYSTEM, 2", 3", 4", 6" 16.66 Gathering 01995
Subtotal Sum 16.66

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008456 277913 962681 FT. BEND POWER, 4" 2.5 Transmission 08911
Subtotal Sum 2.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007121 278755 961767 TARANTULA GATHERING, 4" 0.781344 Gathering 08151
007121 278755 966995 CHEVALLIER #04, 3" 1.135 Gathering 10614
007121 278755 967561 TRYON GATHERING SYSTEM 2.08 Gathering 07758
007121 278755 971343 CHEVALLIER LINE, 3" 1.099786 Gathering 10614

Subtotal Sum 5.09613
Unique 1 4
Count 4

007011 285092 632665 DEAN SYSTEM, 12" 2.32 Gathering 07320
007011 285092 632666 MOORE SYSTEM, 8" 7.36 Gathering 07360

Subtotal Sum 9.68
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010396 102970 965960 LOS, 4" TRANSMISSION 4.686 Transmission 09941
Subtotal Sum 4.686

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006839 285141 962569 FREEPORT LNG UNDERGROUND 1 Storage 66666
006839 285141 963975 BOG GAS TRANSMISSION, 12" 5.559 Transmission 07100
006839 285141 963976 FREEPORT LNG NATURAL GAS TRANS., 24" 0.953 Transmission 07100

Subtotal Sum 7.512
Unique 1 3
Count 3

FCPP PIPELINE, LLC

FINLEY RESOURCES, INC.

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LC

FORDYCE OIL & GAS, LLC

FORESTA GATHERING, LLC

FORT BEND POWER PRODUCERS, LLC

FORTUNE RESOURCES LLC

FREEDOM PIPELINE, LLC

FREEDOM PROPPANT LLC

FREEPORT LNG DEVELOPMENT, L.P.
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007454 288427 960948 CARTHAGE GS-11 SYSTEM REG. GATHERING 20.79 Gathering 08487
007454 288427 965856 GS-13 2.642 Gathering 08487
007454 288427 969648 FCV-2-18 0.052 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969649 FCV-11 0.564 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969650 FCV-11-1 0.197 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969651 FCV-22-3-2 1.409 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969652 FCV-22-3-2-1 0.318 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969653 FCV-24 0.634 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969654 FCV-25-1-1-1 0.609 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969656 FCV-25-1-1-1-1 0.236 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969657 FCV-25-1-1-1-1-1 0.141 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969658 FCV-25-1-1-1-1-1-1 0.098 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969659 FCV-30 0.084 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969638 FCV-2 3.296 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969639 FCV-2-5 3.22 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969640 FCV-2-6 0.277 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969641 FCV-2-6-1 0.097 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969642 FCV-2-8 0.15 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969643 FCV-2-9 1.168 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969644 FCV-2-10 1.183 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969645 FCV-2-10-3 0.414 Gathering 00932
007454 288427 969646 FCV-2-14 0.224 Gathering 00932

Subtotal Sum 37.803
Unique 1 22
Count 22

003663 292850 970778 HP SALES CHAMBERS, 4" 2.79 Gathering 08187
003663 292850 00201951 HP SALES LIBERTY, 4" 0.7 Gathering 08187

Subtotal Sum 3.49
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005577 293303 00691940 ATMOS 6-IN SALES 3.030775 Gathering 07195
Subtotal Sum 3.030775

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009637 293245 532120 TOMBALL LINE, 2" & 4" 2.64 Gathering 04857
Subtotal Sum 2.64

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009256 293375 530105 PT BOLIVER - SMITH POINT, 12" 10.9 Transmission 01054
009256 293375 533382 ST 69 #2-ST69#1-ONSHORE FACILITY,4" 2.194 Transmission 06757
009256 293375 533757 ST 236 TO GOAT ISLAND, 6" 6.203 Transmission 07888
009256 293375 960357 TB2/SHORE ACRES OFFSHORE 5.43 Transmission 04445
009256 293375 531516 TB2/SHORE ACRES ONSHORE 5.37 Gathering 04445
009256 293375 530194 FISHERS REEF FLD TO POINT BARROW,6" 8.319 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 532066 REDFISH REEF FLD GAS LIFT & FWS, 2" 19 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 532779 TRINITY BAY FLD GAS LIFT & FWS, 2" 18.722 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 532780 FISHERS REEF FLD GAS LIFT & FWS, 2" 24.918 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 532896 NORTH POINT BOLIVER GAS LIFT, 2" 4.268 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 533004 REDFISH REEF ST 247 A1-CEDAR PT, 8" 9 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 533572 FISHERS REEF TO DOUBLE BAYOU, 8" 4.446 Transmission 06287
009256 293375 533573 TRINITY BAY FLD TO DOUBLE BAYOU, 8" 4.269 Transmission 06287

Subtotal Sum 123.039
Unique 1 13
Count 13

009287 297122 964867 CORRIGAN PIPELINE, 6" 2.159 Transmission 09702
Subtotal Sum 2.159

Unique 1 1

FUELS COTTON VALLEY GATH, LLC

GAITHER PETROLEUM CORPORATION

GALLOWAY ENERGY CO.

GALLOWAY LONE STAR, L.L.C.

GALVESTON BAY OPERATING CO LLC

GATEWAY CORRIGAN LLC
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Count 1

005775 297136 00692021 LCGS MAIN, 8" 5.162388 Gathering 09032
005775 297136 00692020 LCGS KYLE24B, 8" 0.927548 Gathering 09032
005775 297136 00692022 LCGS Z&T 42-SEC33 ENLINK, 8" 1.519058 Gathering 09032
005775 297136 00692023 LCGS Z&T32-42, 8" 1.167982 Gathering 09032

Subtotal Sum 8.776976
Unique 1 4
Count 4

008678 297140 331979 COMMERCE HYDRO SYSTEM 3.2 Transmission 06912
008678 297140 632546 HICKORY CREEK PL, 4" & 6" 3.275 Gathering 06770
008678 297140 630300 GATEWAY PIPELINE IGT WAXAHACHIE 13.327 Transmission 03103

Subtotal Sum 19.802
Unique 1 3
Count 3

008494 297139 431220 SEGUIN PIPELINE, 2" 1.581 Transmission 05703
008494 297139 331829 CENTER TYSON LINE, 3" 4.288 Transmission 05552
008494 297139 962938 RED OAK SYSTEM, 6" 3.1 Transmission 09020
008494 297139 00201717 AMARILLO PIPELINE SYSTEM 0.87 Transmission 10552

Subtotal Sum 9.839
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009822 298903 00371767 23 PL CVX JUNO TO GULF SOUTH 3.33 Gathering 00000
009822 298903 00371768 23 PL CVX TRUNKLINE TO CDP 1 1.98 Gathering 00000
009822 298903 00371766 JUNO TO ENABLE 3.76 Gathering 00000
009822 298903 00688196 ENDEAVOR LATERAL (TYPE C), 20" 8.203636 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688198 BS CONNECT (TYPE C), 10" 0.725696 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688203 16IN MISSION LATERAL 4.425859 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688200 12IN MERCER HEADER 2.008279 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688201 12IN STATELINE LATERAL 2.072707 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688204 22 WC RCK PAD CK, 10" 0.014625 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688207 23 HAY RCE WC BQ_S-1, 10" 0.796301 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688209 23 HAY RCE WC CM-1, 10" 2.25472 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688210 23 HAY RCE WC DI, 8" 0.120578 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688211 23 HAY RCE WC H-1, 10" 0.067024 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688213 30" SPINE LOOP 4.691401 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688212 30" SPINE 4.623454 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688221 AC WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.118103 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688217 AA CONNECT, 12" 0.063213 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688218 AA TO ENBRIDGE, 8" 2.326916 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688222 AE WELL CONNECT 10IN 0.021063 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688219 AA WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.100265 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688223 AE WELL CONNECT 12IN 0.142614 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688220 AB WELL CONNECT, 12" 0.081863 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688231 AH(N) WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.081236 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688233 AH(S) LATERAL, 12" 0.659759 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688969 AL WELL CONNECT, 8" 1.203277 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688964 AH(S) LATERAL WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.224353 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688965 AI WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.087446 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688966 AJ WELL CONNECT, 12" 0.215502 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688968 AK TO Y PIPELINE, 16" 3.222543 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688973 AN WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.020616 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688980 AO WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.620353 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688991 BAGLEY 1-3 (AE) 12IN WELL CONNECT, 12" 0.374618 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688981 AT WELL CONNECT, 12" 0.058796 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688986 AW WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.591464 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688989 AX CONNECT, 8" 0.018073 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688993 BAGLEY 1-3 (AE) WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.033241 Gathering 10023

GATEWAY GATHERING & MKTG. CO.

GATEWAY PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

GATEWAY RED OAK LLC

GEMINI CARTHAGE PIPELINE, LLC
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009822 298903 00688994 BALDWIN-MERCER-MIA AUSTIN, 8" 0.76257 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688995 BB TREATER PIPELINE 8IN HP 0.050421 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688996 BE PAD CONNECT 10IN 0.126018 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00688998 BE PAD CONNECT 16IN 0.477163 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689023 BENNETT 16IN HEADER 4.198701 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689025 BENNETT SHAW 10IN LATERAL 0.640285 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689028 BI WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.061041 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689031 BLOCKER WARE 10IN HP 0.067139 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689027 BENTLEY FURRH LATERAL, 8" 1.137889 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689063 BO FURRH LATERAL, 8" 0.340861 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689036 BLOCKER WARE 8IN HP 0.037337 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689076 BOSH 10IN LATERAL 0.503342 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689078 BT WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.110248 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689096 CALLISON FLOWLINE CONNECT 8IN LP 0.740793 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689091 BU WELL CONNECT, 10" 1.10197 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689097 CARTHAGE DELIVERY TO HPL, 16" 0.158763 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689092 BW WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.069015 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689095 BY LATERAL, 12" 2.531765 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689099 CB LATERAL, 8" 0.347183 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689093 BX WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.057 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689103 CCI/RCE CONNECT, 8" 0.257966 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689102 CC WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.03209 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689105 CF PAD CONNECT 12IN 0.310889 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689104 CF PAD CONNECT 10IN 0.029406 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689108 CG WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.580442 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689109 CH WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.288332 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689456 CI(N) WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.081214 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689459 CI(S) LATERAL WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.045094 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689458 CI(S) LATERAL, 12" 0.746489 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689499 CJ CONNECT, 10" 0.972443 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689503 CP CONNECT, 12" 0.093567 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689500 CJ WELL PAD CONNECT, 10" 0.042423 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689501 CO CONNECT, 16" 1.65076 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689509 CRP DF-1, 8" 0.01258 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689502 CO WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.05895 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689505 CRK SMITH LINDSEY, 16" 6.027063 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689504 CQ CONNECT, 12" 0.141227 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689516 DEADWOOD NORTH 10IN-PHASE I 0.128286 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689507 CRP AD, 8" 0.069546 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689508 CRP B-C-1 (HOPEWELL SOUTH), 12" 0.990004 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689510 CRP DG-1, 8" 0.336817 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689514 CV WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.090694 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689512 CS WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.020681 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689511 CS CONNECT, 16" 0.846064 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689520 DEADWOOD SOUTH 12IN 3.996828 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689513 CU WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.021427 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689517 DEADWOOD NORTH 10IN-PHASE II 0.097164 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689522 DEADWOOD SOUTH LOOP, 16" 3.834362 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689515 DD WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.105924 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689518 DEADWOOD NORTH 16IN-PHASE I 1.055012 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689519 DEADWOOD NORTH 16IN-PHASE II 2.72296 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689521 DEADWOOD SOUTH 16IN EXTENSION 1.71092 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689523 DEBERRY TO STOUGH SISTERS, 8" 1.298139 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689529 DTE INTERCONNECT 12IN 0.109406 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689534 ENDURO 16IN EXTENSION (TYPE C) 0.127303 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689536 GENRE 3 INLET 8IN HP 0.073378 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689533 ENDURO 16IN EXTENSION (TYPE A) 0.458959 Gathering 10023
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009822 298903 00689530 DTE INTERCONNECT SLUG CATCHER LINE 12IN 0.106055 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689531 ENABLE TO CARTHAGE 36IN 8.611542 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689537 GENRE 3 OUTLET 8IN HP 0.073978 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689538 HARRISON LAYTON 8IN  PIPELINE 2.598598 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689545 TGNR (MUA) MULLINS-ALEXANDER 1-2H 3.97 Gathering 00000
009822 298903 00689542 HAYNESVILLE NORTH 16IN 1.616992 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689556 NADEL & GUSSMAN LATERAL, 8" 1.469806 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689555 NADEL & GUSSMAN HOPEWELL NORTH CONNECT 0.281259 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689558 OPAL LATERAL, 10" 2.875283 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689560 PAD BK(S), 8" 0.249689 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689559 PAD AQ, 8" 0.196901 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689561 PAD CH(S)-1, 8" 0.306236 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689562 PAD CL(N), 10" 0.125839 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689563 PAD CZ WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.09102 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689568 PAD W PIPELINE, 12" 2.549524 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689564 PAD CZ-1, 16" 1.60388 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689571 POPE JEAN WEST 8IN 0.256778 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689566 PAD DA WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.223865 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689573 RCE WC BD, 8" 0.507565 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689569 PAD Z TO ENABLE, 8" 2.05075 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689570 POPE JEAN 8IN 2.375648 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689572 RCE PAD DX, 10" 0.587273 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689582 RCK CRP DD, 16" 4.261143 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689578 RCE WC DR-1, 10" 0.373579 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689576 RCE WC DK-1, 8" 0.153602 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689579 RCE WC DS-1, 10" 0.145527 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689583 RCK CRP DD JUMPER, 16" 0.034859 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689599 RCK PAD CW-1, 8" 0.033163 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689584 RCK CRP DH, 10" 1.031204 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689598 RCK PAD BF, 8" 0.048471 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689596 RCK CRP DH WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.060248 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689597 RCK PAD AK(S), 8" 0.09179 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689602 RCK PAD DE, 8" 0.378565 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689600 RCK PAD DA, 16" 2.829641 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689606 S PAD WELL CONNECT, 10" 0.113456 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689610 SOUTH ENABLE LOOP, 30" 4.721489 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689608 SABINE HOPE FLOYD LATERAL, 10" 1.630482 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689609 SCOTTSVILLE LATERAL, 20" 5.369297 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689640 U-V PIPELINE - O, 8" 1.147604 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689613 STOUGH SISTERS RISER TO DEHY/DCP SALES, 8" 3.291008 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689642 Z TO ENABLE 8IN HP 0.122179 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00689633 U-V PIPELINE, 8" 1.968993 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966276 TEXOLA LATERAL 8IN HP 1.177257 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966456 24" SPINE 14.53782 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966457 BC LATERAL, 16" 1.870725 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966529 16IN HWY 9 LATERAL 3.425694 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966528 16IN DEBERRY LATERAL 1.943827 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966530 16IN STATELINE LATERAL (TYPE A) 1.348131 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 966246 ENDEAVOR LATERAL (TYPE A), 20" 0.944012 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 969202 16IN STATELINE LATERAL (TYPE C) 5.077783 Gathering 10023
009822 298903 00200404 BS CONNECT (TYPE B), 10" 0.617654 Gathering 10023

Subtotal Sum 183.801591
Unique 1 144
Count 144

007433 300217 532865 SHELDON, 8" 0.7 Transmission 05867
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1

GENESIS PRODUCING COMPANY, L.P.
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Count 1

010113 101031 00356840 CLAM LAKE GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 6.53 Gathering 05834
Subtotal Sum 6.53

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010036 100939 532287 DIAMOND SHAMROCK, 8" 9.123880151 Transmission 04226
Subtotal Sum 9.123880151

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007272 313052 00227447 GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE, 24" 1.191988 Transmission 10602
Subtotal Sum 1.191988

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008853 328278 00365160 GRAYCO 21.72 Gathering 05837
Subtotal Sum 21.72

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003902 331514 970902 EAST DAIRY GAS GATHERING/TAC REG 19.34 Gathering 10258
003902 331514 00202043 HARTLEY DAIRY GAS GATHERING/TAC REG 6.658566 Gathering 10258
003902 331514 00202050 HUB 1 GAS GATH/TAC REG 0.027 Gathering 10258
003902 331514 00202586 WESTSIDE JERSEY GATH/TAC REG 3.6 Gathering 10258

Subtotal Sum 29.625566
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010205 102033 00366706 GREGORY CONNECTOR PIPELINE, 20" 1.415822 Transmission 10564
Subtotal Sum 1.415822

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000851 332754 00258200 GRETA FIELD SYSTEM 2.05 Gathering 00853
Subtotal Sum 2.05

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007495 338104 730888 MI 721, 10" & 720, 4" 17.45 Transmission 07897
007495 338104 961378 TIVOLI COMPRESSOR STATION, 2" 0.05 Transmission 07897

Subtotal Sum 17.5
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007276 338751 00370151 CCW K 11H, 12" 4.014 Gathering 09986
Subtotal Sum 4.014

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009656 363086 967162 DOW DW-1 PH6 GAS GATHERING, 12" 0.73 Gathering 07208
009656 363086 967728 HI-1 - HPL GAS INLET, 12" 0.663 Gathering 06859
009656 363086 967730 HR-1 - HPL GAS RESIDUE, 12" 0.631 Gathering 06859

Subtotal Sum 2.024
Unique 1 3
Count 3

006104 366631 00395145 S-147, 4" 0.237208 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 00395144 S-062, 6" 0.486482 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 00395146 S-200-A, 6" 1.716323 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 00395147 S-31-1, 8" 0.330633 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 00395149 ST-12-2B, 10" 5.681197 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 00395148 ST-12-1, 10" 0.082013 Gathering 04350
006104 366631 960021 HAWK S-T-12, 10" 1.091514 Gathering 04350

Subtotal Sum 9.62537
Unique 1 7
Count 7

GEPARD ENERGY INC

GIBBONS LAKE AND LAND, LLC

GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC

GRAYCO MIDSTREAM LLC

GREENGASCO, LLC

GREGORY CONNECTOR, LLC

GRETA OPERATING COMPANY LLC

GULF ENERGY EXPLORATION CORP.

GULFTEX ENERGY, LLC

HARVEST MIDSTREAM COMPANY

HAWK GATHERING CO., LTD.
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006169 370086 00366702 MINERAL GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 10.5 Gathering 02587
006169 370086 730493 LA PARRA SYSTEM 24.5 Gathering 02587

Subtotal Sum 35
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000845 379505 960052 HY 850, 10" HYDROGEN 2.61 Transmission 07968
Subtotal Sum 2.61

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000846 379507 731562 II LINE HY-650, 8" HYDROGEN 0.353 Transmission 03984
000846 379507 731563 I LINE HY-400, 8" HYDROGEN 2.375 Transmission 03984

Subtotal Sum 2.728
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000847 379510 730427 TG-400, 12" HIGH BTU RETURN GAS 2.376 Transmission 04073
000847 379510 730461 RG-600,700,800,810,820 RAW GAS 3.4 Transmission 03980
000847 379510 730842 TG-800, 12" LOW BTU RETURN GAS 2.42 Transmission 04072
000847 379510 731576 RG-210/220,20" & RG-400,16" RAW GAS 3.43 Transmission 03980
000847 379510 731577 TG-600, 16" HIGH BTU RETURN GAS 1.568 Transmission 04073

Subtotal Sum 13.194
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010032 100810 131264 LEVELLAND PIPELINE, 6" 10.567 Transmission 07602
Subtotal Sum 10.567

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009468 383192 231762 SIMPSON-MANN (CANYON) FIELD, 8" 6.826927 Gathering 05921
Subtotal Sum 6.826927

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007347 383757 960552 TOLIVER 2 PL, 4" 0.194838 Gathering 06613
007347 383757 967920 CT-1769, 2" 0.90263 Gathering 06613

Subtotal Sum 1.097468
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010242 101969 00690091 SLAUGHTER S84-86, 8" 1.792966 Gathering 10576
010242 101969 00690094 T-BONE S46-81, 12" 2.794824 Gathering 10576

Subtotal Sum 4.58779
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007976 385533 532067 ST 60-S "A" TO ST 77-S, 6" 5.43 Transmission 06113
007976 385533 532454 ST 60-S "A" TO ST 52-S "B", 2" 0.7 Transmission 06113
007976 385533 532455 ST 60-S "A" TO ST 59-S "C", 2" 0.8 Transmission 06113
007976 385533 532913 ST 30-L PLATFORM-VASTAR PLANT, 12" 9.9 Transmission 06113
007976 385533 533397 ST-77S TO ST-60S GAS LIFT, 2" 4.7 Transmission 06253
007976 385533 960989 PH POWDERHORN COLLEGEPORT, 16" 28 Transmission 07025
007976 385533 961156 ST 304 TO ST 307 FLOWLINE, 2" 0.67 Transmission 08390

Subtotal Sum 50.2
Unique 1 7
Count 7

003079 386310 00344101 MERCY GAS SYSTEM (MC-1), 2", 4" 2.01 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00347854 FY-331 0.021 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00347855 FY-332 0.018 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00347895 FY-334 0.029 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00359744 HB-6 0.2 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00359824 HB-8 1 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00359825 HB-5 2.4 Gathering 08663

HEADWATERS ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC

HEP GAS SERVICES, LLC

HEP JAVELINA COMPANY, LLC

HEP JAVELINA PIPELINE CO, LLC

HET LEVELLAND, LLC

HEXP OPERATING, LLC

HIBBARD ENERGY, LP

HIBERNIA RESOURCES IV, LLC

HIGH ISLAND GAS LLC

HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
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Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
003079 386310 00359823 HB-3 0.5 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00359826 HB-9 0.3 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00359827 HB-13 0.3 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00368674 MERCY GAS SYSTEM (MC-1), 2", 4" TYPE R 2.479 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00373958 ADAIR GAS GATHERING SYSTEM, 8", 10", 12" 3.702083 Gathering 10678
003079 386310 00691804 VINEGARONE PIPELINE SYSTEM, 8" 7.097922653 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00691800 BUSTAMANTE JENNINGS HIGH COMMON, 8" 1.499788279 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00691801 THOMASMA, 8" 2.665605913 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00691802 THOMAS, 8" 4.503724303 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00691803 POULTER PIPELINE SYSTEM, 8" 0.686362268 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00697904 VIDOR AMES LINE "B" (TYPE C) 0.167 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 533429 NW FRANKS 4" GATHERING 0.808872 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 531445 VIDOR AMES LINE "B" (TYPE A) 1.596 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 531449 VIDOR AMES LINE "H" 0.496395 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 531744 VIDOR AMES LINE "F" 0.555994 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 533672 NW FRANKS GAS TAQUARD, ALEXANDER & FEDERAL GATE 1.602879 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 960891 2" GAS SUPPLY TO OOU#257 0.686291 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 531733 VIDOR AMES LINE "D" 0.603588 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 531736 VIDOR AMES LINE "U" 0.612203 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 531955 VIDOR AMES LINE "X" 0.829328 Gathering 04174
003079 386310 960647 ZAPATA COUNTY GATHERING 8.43423 Gathering 06922
003079 386310 960514 LONGORIA 3" GATHERING SYSTEM 0.742 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 961122 CARTER 6" 0.695 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 961125 CHESTNUT 4" 0.754 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 533402 KF-3, 4" 1.461816 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 962048 GUTIERREZ CDP TO KM, 4" 1.966159 Gathering 06922
003079 386310 532101 BOL-1, 6" 6.275 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 532585 WI-6-13-2-2 0.409535 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 963780 LF ROBERTS 4H, 4" 0.736978 Gathering 01986
003079 386310 970266 TABASCO FIELD/FY-236, 3" 0.344 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970268 TABASCO FIELD/FY-232, 3" 0.168 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970880 KF-10, 4" 0.18 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 970881 KF-14-1, 4" 0.227672 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 970885 KF-4, 8" 1.399782 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 970882 KF-142, 6" 2.146164 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 970883 KF-2, 10" 2.076008 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 970257 TABASCO FIELD, FY-140/FY-140, 3" 0.235 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970258 CHESTNUT FLOWLINE, 4" 0.137 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970259 BELL II-6 LP, 6" 0.54 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970256 TEXAN GARDEN SALES LINE, 6" 0.836 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970261 OLIVAREZ 2, 2" 0.479 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970262 TABASCO FIELD/FY-238, 3" 0.337 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970263 TABASCO FIELD/FY-177-2, 6" 0.283 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 970255 OLIVAREZ 3, 3" & 6" 1.105 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00201930 NW3 NW FRANKS GAS SYSTEM FEDERAL GAYETTE FACILITY TO SALES 0.571882 Transmission 08663
003079 386310 00205210 OOU GAS LIFT SYSTEM (OO-3-5-2), 2" 0.542126 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00205211 SWEENY AVENUE A (OO-33), 8" 1.087466 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00221342 FY-221 0.027 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00221343 FY-222 0.061 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00221344 FY-277 0.076 Gathering 05279
003079 386310 00221345 KF-1, 10" 0.213 Gathering 08663
003079 386310 00227279 LA PERLA GATHERING SYSTEM 162 Gathering 01245

Subtotal Sum 233.9178544
Unique 1 59
Count 59

010185 101790 00700494 FHP-11, FREESTONE HP, 8" (TYPE C) 11.08269282 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 00700493 FHP-11, FREESTONE HP, 8" (TYPE A) 1.607 Gathering 05727

HILCORP FREESTONE GAS SERVICES,
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010185 101790 01183636 TEG-948, TEAGUE, 4" 0.202 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183500 TEG-14, TEAGUE, 12" (TYPE A) 1.185 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183623 TEG-14, TEAGUE, 12" (TYPE C) 1.773 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183628 TEG-19, TEAGUE, 8" 1.532 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183629 TEG-305, TEAGUE, 4" 0.225 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183634 TEG-67, TEAGUE, 4" 1.596 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183720 TEG-776, TEAGUE, 2" 0.86 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183728 BLP-28, BALD PRAIRIE, 16" 6.539124414 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183724 BLP-126, BALD PRAIRIE, 8" 0.055004 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183723 BLP-123, BALD PRAIRIE, 6" 0.136041 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183726 BLP-133, BALD PRAIRIE, 10" 6.537 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183727 BLP-15, BALD PRAIRIE, 8" 1.618 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183739 BLP-46, BALD PRAIRIE, 10" 2.982719484 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183732 BLP-33, BALD PRAIRIE, 16" 0.058 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183734 BLP-34, BALD PRAIRIE, 16" 0.280085 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183735 BLP-35, BALD PRAIRIE, 10" 2.649 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183737 BLP-43, BALD PRAIRIE, 10" 0.60123 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183731 BLP-29, BALD PRAIRIE, 16" 8.535 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183736 BLP-37, BALD PRAIRIE, 8" 0.333279645 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183747 FAR-1030, RESIDUE, 8" 0.543787 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183743 FAR-1, FARRAR, 16" 1.567441258 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183754 FAR-12, FARRAR, 8" 1.250361 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183746 FAR-10, FARRAR, 12" 2.109006 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183749 FAR-1066, FARRAR, 8" 0.601207 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183748 FAR-1047, FARRAR. 8" 0.830318 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183751 FAR-1099, RESIDUE, 8" 0.85684 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183750 FAR-108, FARRAR, 8" 0.296427 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183752 FAR-11, FARRAR, 10" 1.024158 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183753 FAR-1100, RESIDUE, 8" 1.251626 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183770 FAR-18, FARRAR, 8" 0.739508 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183772 FAR-20, FARRAR, 16" 1.046337 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183759 FAR-13, FARRAR, 8" 1.859475 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183762 FAR-14, FARRAR, 12" 2.517051 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183764 FAR-15, FARRAR, 16" 0.965119 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183766 FAR-16, FARRAR, 10" 1.31661 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183771 FAR-19, FARRAR, 10" 1.93803 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183769 FAR-17, FARRAR, 10" 0.242917 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183775 FAR-28, FARRAR, 8" 0.496814 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183777 FAR-3, FARRAR, 16" 3.356875 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183773 FAR-23, FARRAR, 12" 2.602404 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183776 FAR-29, FARRAR, 8" 0.916835 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183783 FAR-32, FARRAR, 16" 1.795 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183779 FAR-30, FARRAR, 8" 0.746393 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183785 FAR-36, FARRAR SOUR, 10" 1.245972 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183784 FAR-35, FARRAR, 8" 0.979079 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183793 FAR-8, FARRAR, 10" 4.116508 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183786 FAR-38, FARRAR SOUR, 12" 1.217838 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183790 FAR-403, FARRAR, 4" 1.34 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183787 FAR-39, FARRAR SOUR, 8" 1.33968 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183788 FAR-4, FARRAR, 12" 5.575 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183791 FAR-5, FARRAR, 10" 1.548953 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183792 FAR-6, FARRAR, 10" 0.74638 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183796 FAR-849, RESIDUE, 8" 0.96552 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183794 FAR-845, RESIDUE, 8" 0.360795 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183798 FAR-927, RESIDUE, 8" 2.618483 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183795 FAR-846, RESIDUE, 8" 0.698 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01183797 FAR-906, RESIDUE, 8" 2.069895 Gathering 05727
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010185 101790 01184774 FHP-1, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 16" 4.96826 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184729 FAR-948, RESIDUE, 8" 2.123465 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184728 FAR-932, RESIDUE, 8" 0.241915 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184802 FHP-16, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 0.197935 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184809 FHP-24, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 2.065307 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184801 FHP-15, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 10" 2.030194 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184804 FHP-17, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 16" 6.228962084 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184805 FHP-22, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 0.925438 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184807 FHP-23, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 0.099437 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184810 FHP-25, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 2.127861209 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184811 FHP-26, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 12" 10.311827 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184822 FHP-27, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 0.07221 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 01184830 FHP-28, FREESTONE HIGH PRESSURE, 8" 0.063966 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 330232 TEG-952, TEAGUE, 3" 0.27 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 330929 TEG-48, TEAGUE, 4" 3.508 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 330269 EAST TEAGUE TOWNSITE, 2" TO 6" 3.37 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 331375 TEAGUE 2" TO 4" 3.645347 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 961153 TEG-198, TEAGUE, 4" 0.289 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 963781 MOODY ESTATE 6H, 4" 0.158449 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 965383 BALD PRAIRIE, 4" 0.628253 Gathering 05727
010185 101790 965382 TEG-963, TEAGUE, 8" 0.227 Gathering 05727

Subtotal Sum 149.6326449
Unique 1 80
Count 80

006797 100165 00368677 OR-10 COOLEY ORCHARD GAS SYSTEM, 4 & 6" 0.315 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 00697897 OR-18 PUGCO, 8" 0.20289 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 960550 BOAT RAMP PL, 6" 0.698 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 960551 ROMEO J VASQUEZ 2 PL, 6" 1.019 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967130 OR-10 COOLEY ORCHARD GAS SYSTEM, 4" 0.218 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967131 SG-2 VPH 2, 4" 0.075 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967132 SG-5 VPH-3, 4" 0.128 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967133 SG-8 VPH-1 6" PL, 6" 0.28 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967135 OR-3 COOLEY, 8" 3.733742 Gathering 03552
006797 100165 967136 SG-1 SIESTA, 6" 7.146268 Gathering 03552

Subtotal Sum 13.8159
Unique 1 10
Count 10

007944 388445 00395162 FROM HL UGS TO NHL048, 8" 0.093897 Gathering 06154
007944 388445 00395163 FROM TCW NO. 2 VS TO HL NO. 15 VS, 12" 0.386946 Gathering 06154
007944 388445 631715 FROM HL NO. 9 VS TO HL NO. 17 VS, 6" & 8 0.443826 Gathering 06154
007944 388445 632321 HILL-LAKE NHL202, 20" 16.868802 Transmission 06154
007944 388445 632635 FROM HL NO. 15 VS TO HL UGS, 12" 0.768291 Gathering 06154
007944 388445 632636 FROM TCW NO. 2 VS TO HL UGS, 8" 1.058468 Gathering 06154
007944 388445 00221585 HILL-LAKE GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 20.62023
Unique 1 7
Count 7

007797 388864 967983 HILLTOP GATHERING SYSTEM, 8" 2.49 Gathering 07054
Subtotal Sum 2.49

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007626 398414 00363319 DOUBLE L 3.66 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00363841 MAYFAIR 3.839 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00396379 AUSTIN POINTE - HOOKS 1.63 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00446334 WILDTREE 1.21 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00691726 HANSFORD NORTH - HOOKS 4.05 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00692075 BRIDGELAND 9.65 Transmission 00000

HILCORP GAS SERVICES, LLC

HILL-LAKE GAS STORAGE, LLC

HILLTOP RESORT GS, LLC

HOOKS GAS PIPELINE, LLC
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007626 398414 00692076 BAMORE FARMS 2.93 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00692144 ALDEANA 5.31 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00692160 SKY RANCH 2.72 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 00692255 DEWALCH 1.79 Transmission 00000
007626 398414 533616 FM 1486 H.D.P.E, 4" 5.07 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 533764 HOOKS PIPELINE, 10", 4" 11.79 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 965520 HOOKS 4", NB 3.63 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 532784 SOUTHWEST PINEHURST 3.331 Transmission 09236
007626 398414 533200 STAGECOACH, 2", 3", 6" 4.255 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 968100 TGPC BELLE OAKS, 4" 1.73 Transmission 06552
007626 398414 971109 HOOKS - MEDINA LINE 1.21 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 971108 HOOKS - BIG SKY LINE 4.5 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00195802 HOOKS - SAVANNAH PLACE 4 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00195803 HOOKS - PRESERVE AT MEDINA 3.3 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00197758 WILLIAMS TRACE PIPELINE 5.245 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00201555 NAVARRO RANCH 6.761 Transmission 06798
007626 398414 00201731 VIDA - HOOKS 1.35 Transmission 06798

Subtotal Sum 92.961
Unique 1 23
Count 23

006461 400091 533405 HARRISON #1 GAS SALES LINE 4" 3.534 Gathering 06867
Subtotal Sum 3.534

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001342 412178 960541 SANTA ANNA FIELD SYSTEM, 8" 3.8 Gathering 03820
001342 412178 732527 BIGLER-FLORES #1, 4.5" 1.75 Gathering 03820

Subtotal Sum 5.55
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007720 418936 960639 HUNTER RANCH/WHITEHEAD EXT., 8" 2.5 Gathering 08030
Subtotal Sum 2.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009660 341598 966057 CHICO SYSTEM MAIN LINE 5.45 Gathering 10404
Subtotal Sum 5.45

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003855 421783 00698936 SANFORD A-LINE GAS, 10" AND 24" 6 Gathering 00539
003855 421783 130422 ROBERTS A-LINE 1.133 Gathering 05395
003855 421783 967080 PANHANDLE TRANSMISSION 15.083 Transmission 05395
003855 421783 967084 BORGER RESIDUE SALES 16.479 Transmission 05395
003855 421783 967085 ROCK CREEK GATHERING 5.028 Gathering 05395

Subtotal Sum 43.723
Unique 1 5
Count 5

007826 423113 531311 GA BLOCK 182S TO HI 65S-SHORE, 20" 31.2 Transmission 01630
007826 423113 531985 HI BLOCK 98L TO GA BLOCK 182S, 8" 10.1 Transmission 01709
007826 423113 532793 SHIPWRECK-CRYSTAL BEACH TERMINAL, 8" 14.421 Transmission 01732

Subtotal Sum 55.721
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009115 423537 964477 NUEVA ERA - US GAS TRANSMISSION, 36" 19.043 Transmission 09530
Subtotal Sum 19.043

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003809 423878 531227 207, NCP-E, 16" REFINERY GAS 9.83 Transmission 10361
003809 423878 533033 328, HYDROGEN, 3" AND 4" 2.087 Transmission 10361

HORIZON PROD. AND OPERATING, LLC

HUGOTON OPERATING COMPANY, INC.

HUNTER GATHERING, L.P.

HW OPERATING, LLC

IACX ROCK CREEK LLC

IMPACT MIDSTREAM, LLC

IMPULSORA PIPELINE, LLC

INDORAMA VENTURES OXIDES LLC
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Subtotal Sum 11.917

Unique 1 2
Count 2

008148 424191 533470 INS-TCCB-H12 LEASED HYDROGEN, 12" 21.236 Transmission 08460
008148 424191 961288 INS-ETNG ENERGY TRANSFER, 12" 2.624 Transmission 08460

Subtotal Sum 23.86
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010424 102406 967070 RIDE LONESONE, 4" 0.351 Gathering 09696
Subtotal Sum 0.351

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000340 426612 969567 CONSTANTINE 1H GATHERING 1.96 Gathering 10208
Subtotal Sum 1.96

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010103 101276 632630 JACK CO. GENERATION FAC. 24" 12.689 Transmission 07166
010103 101276 960733 AGNES PIPELINE, 24" 11.664 Transmission 07166
010103 101276 961035 JOPLIN, 16" 7.689 Transmission 07166
010103 101276 961192 6" AND 12" COMP. SUCTION 1.1 Transmission 07166

Subtotal Sum 33.142
Unique 1 4
Count 4

008714 429665 00691260 Y20 PIPELINE 23.65 Gathering 09157
008714 429665 964457 WINKLER GATHERING, 12" 32.8 Gathering 09157
008714 429665 967600 MAMBO EXTENSION, 12" 1.7 Gathering 09157
008714 429665 967552 EL PASO RESIDUE, 10" 0.6 Transmission 10105

Subtotal Sum 58.75
Unique 1 4
Count 4

006932 429659 00370003 ZIMMERSCHEIDT, 4" 2.616 Gathering 09919
Subtotal Sum 2.616

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005341 100351 966149 JASIK, 6" 0.917629 Gathering 09477
005341 100351 966150 ARNOLD 10 TO ACCESS SCHWOPE, 4" 1.401152 Gathering 09477
005341 100351 966151 BEAR CLAUSE TO CAMINO REAL PL, 6" 2.580656 Gathering 09477
005341 100351 966152 BROWN TRUST DEHY TO DCP TIE-IN, 6" 0.148819 Gathering 09477
005341 100351 966154 GARDENDALE CPF TO DCP METER SITE, 6" 0.310438 Gathering 09477

Subtotal Sum 5.358694
Unique 1 5
Count 5

007351 430717 532043 HI 24L FLD GASLINES AND FLOWLINES 7.6 Transmission 01652
007351 430717 532290 HI 24L 'B' TO 24L 'A', 12" 2.3 Transmission 01652
007351 430717 532652 HI 24L 'C-14' TO HI 24L 'B', 4", 6" 0.2 Transmission 01652
007351 430717 532653 HI 24L 'B' TO HI 33 SSTI(TRANSCO)8" 2.2 Transmission 01652

Subtotal Sum 12.3
Unique 1 4
Count 4

001494 432944 00364760 CHAPEL HILL GATHERING 90 Gathering 00128
001494 432944 00700543 WHITE OAK GAS GATHERING-TYPE R 38.8 Gathering 00128
001494 432944 960377 HPL 10" 1.920479 Transmission 00128
001494 432944 963296 DANVILLE GATHERING, 12" 9.392 Gathering 00128
001494 432944 963667 GULF SOUTH SALES, 8" 5.445903 Transmission 00128
001494 432944 00207864 WHITE OAK GAS GATHERING-TYPE B 60.498 Gathering 00128

Subtotal Sum 206.056382
Unique 1 6

INEOS USA LLC

IRON RIDGE OPERATING, LLC

IRONROC ENERGY

JACK COUNTY POWER, LLC

JAMES LAKE MIDSTREAM LLC

JAMEX, INC.

JAVELIN ENERGY PARTNERS MGMT LLC

JEFFERSON BLOCK 24 OIL & GAS LLC

JGE GAS SOLUTIONS, LP
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Count 6

009891 427733 631595 JM INVESTMENTS SYSTEM 1.735 Gathering 00984
Subtotal Sum 1.735

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010101 101290 632060 TENASKA IV 0.812 Transmission 05254
010101 101290 632751 ETF TO JOHNSON, 16" 1.662 Transmission 05254

Subtotal Sum 2.474
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008624 450261 00352382 JEWELS A-1 ST WELL CONNECT 2.410551 Gathering 06814
Subtotal Sum 2.410551

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010226 101896 533692 ANHYDROUS HCL, 6" 2.612 Transmission 09955
Subtotal Sum 2.612

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003556 460054 00367614 RAFTER LP GATHERING SYSTEM 7.51 Gathering 06583
003556 460054 00367982 NIDO RANCH LP RANCH SYSTEM 1.28 Gathering 06583
003556 460054 00367983 NIDO RANCH HP GATHERING SYSTEM 5.5 Gathering 06583
003556 460054 00369122 NIDO RANCH PIPELINE, 8" 4.406723 Gathering 04683

Subtotal Sum 18.696723
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010049 100291 00445685 THREE RIVERS 16" 4.2 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00445684 THREE RIVERS 20" 3.8 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00445683 BERRY RANCH 16" 4.4 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00446289 THREE RIVER 16" NUECES 3.7 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00446290 AIG-HUISACHE TO BFM 16" 2.5 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00691728 NEEDMORE 140H/340H 2.6 Gathering 00000
010049 100291 00692423 HUFF 16" 1.65 Gathering 00000

Subtotal Sum 22.85
Unique 1 7
Count 7

008753 463308 231798 EPNG LATERAL, 16" 3.772 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 231816 NNG LATERAL, 16" 2.464 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 231850 TRANSWESTERN LAT-KEYSTONE STOR. 16" 5.918 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966825 12" WELL #5 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.26 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966826 12" WELL #4 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.426 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966827 12" WELL #3 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.424 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966828 12" WELL #1 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.21 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966829 12" WELL #6 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.692 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966830 12" WELL #2 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.208 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 966831 12" WELL #7 INJECTION/WITHDRAWAL 0.721 Transmission 06335
008753 463308 00208930 KEYSTONE GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 16.095
Unique 1 11
Count 11

007372 463312 331920 KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS, 30" 82.3 Transmission 06396
Subtotal Sum 82.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007314 463316 00369349 REINEKE SYSTEM, 16", 20" 13.121851 Gathering 09945
Subtotal Sum 13.121851

Unique 1 1
Count 1

JM INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.

JOHNSON COUNTY POWER, LLC

KALER ENERGY CORP.

KETJEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

KILLAM OIL CO., LTD.

KIMMERIDGE TEXAS GAS, LLC

KINDER MORGAN KEYSTONE G S LLC

KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS PL LLC

KINDER MORGAN PRODUCTION CO LLC
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010091 100707 962714 VICTORIA TRANSMISSION, 12" 1.238642 Gathering 08930

Subtotal Sum 1.238642
Unique 1 1
Count 1

007345 463338 00352388 202-426, CALPINE SHELL NO 1, 12" 0.023 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00352387 520-113G, CHAMPION PAPER LATERAL, 4", 6" 0.286 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00352391 520-117A, REYNOLDS TIE-IN FROM 520-117 1.196 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00352400 520-100K, BRAES BAYOU GENERATING INTCNT 0.329 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00352404 520-215-A-1, RELIANT COGEN LATERAL 0.612 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00358204 TEJAS 2.6001 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 00364428 202-402, PENNZOIL LATERAL, 12", 6" 0.7 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00365370 EAGLE FORD CROSSOVER 10 Transmission 774
007345 463338 00376399 KMTEJAS CHENIERE LOOP 1.63 Transmission 774
007345 463338 00698878 520-113N, REMY JADE DELIVERY MTR STN, 16" 0.232703889 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00699701 CANEY CREEK LATERAL 5.88 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730180 BARNEY DAVIS, 8" 24.19 Transmission 03786
007345 463338 965548 SSP TRANSMISSION, 4" 0.9 Transmission 03786
007345 463338 965549 SSP TRANSMISSION, 6" 0.114 Transmission 03786
007345 463338 966741 COUNTRY CREEK LATERAL, 8" 0.204 Transmission 03786
007345 463338 732503 MISSION VALLEY PL, 10" 0.59 Transmission 06795
007345 463338 732219 520-110A, 30" 51.025 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732222 INDEX 154, 10" 4.3 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732366 INDEX 127-18 (MOPS), 12" 0.1 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732367 INDEX 127-9 (DUPONT), 8" 4.39 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732369 INDEX 127-8 (NORTH LAWARD), 6" 3.839 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732370 INDEX 127-16 (JACKSON COUNTY), 16" 0.543 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732371 INDEX 127-16-1 (TORO GRANDE), 10" 7.09 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732378 INDEX 39-23-1-4-2 (HENKE FLD MAIN)4 2.56 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530677 202-600, 20" KATY TRANSMISSION 68.84 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531342 202-103, 20" STRATTON RIDGE TO CHOCOLATE BAYOU 24.74 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531473 202-104, 20" WEBSTER TRANSMISSION 15.06 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531846 202-100, 12", 16" CHOCOLATE BAYOU TRANSMISSION 19.33 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531997 202-300, 301, 302, 4", 6" GILLOCK SYSTEM 6.58 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533383 202-400, 12" HOUSTON TRANSMISSION 43.08 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533388 202-200, 16", 18" CHAMBER TRANSMISSION (ACTIVE WAIVER) 16 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965929 202-103E, 10" STRATTON RIDGE STORAGE CAVERN 1 0.05 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965930 202-103G, 10" FREEPORT LNG INTERCONNECT 0.823 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966102 ALTA LOMA LATERAL 10.021 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330536 LANEVILLE JUNCTION TO STRIKER 12 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331305 STA 8 TO LONDON JCT, 20" 34.22 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331318 CR 3585 TO STA 8, 20" 80.9 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331851 520-115AD (TENASKA), 16" 11.94 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 961721 LINE  NO. 520-700 GOODRICH LATERAL, 24" 64.855 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730060 2451, PERRY FND RD-ARANSAS RV 35.6 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730061 2838, KING RANCH-ARANSAS RV, 36" 113 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730064 1315, L.C. HILL TO KOCH, 16" 6.658 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730068 1127, KOCH REFINERY, 10" 0.472 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731575 RESIDUE SALE TO REYNOLDS, 12",16" 3.3 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731743 SOUTH TEXAS, 24" 40.6 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731859 BANQUETE STA TIE-IN'S 6.96 Transmission 10021
007345 463338 731950 EAST LATERAL SYSTEM, 24" 0.63 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732065 RIVERSIDE SYSTEM, 6" 4.68 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 732224 RESIDUE LINE TO REYNOLDS, 10" 0.29 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732278 CORAL MEXICO (NORTH), 24" 33.278 Transmission 05807
007345 463338 732335 LA GLORIA LAT, 12" 0.78 Transmission 05807
007345 463338 732372 INDEX 39-23 (E SHERIFF), 10", 12" 12.1 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732373 INDEX 39-23-1 (SOUTH LONGMOTT), 10" 12.8 Transmission 00774

KINDER MORGAN RANGER LLC

KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LLC

Page 151 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007345 463338 732375 INDEX 39-23-1-3 (SHERIFF FIELD), 4" 2.555 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732376 INDEX 39-23-1-3-1 (W. SHERIFF FIELD) 6" 4.971 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732377 INDEX 39-23-1-4 (KELLERS BAY), 10" 8.4 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966096 520-108 CALALLEN STATION TO LON C. HILL JCT 4.932 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966097 421-400 CALPINE EXPANSION LATERAL 21.32 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966098 422-000 ENRON TREVINO LATERAL 6.614 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966099 520-138 GOLIAD RESIDUE LATERAL (PRELIM) 38.15 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966100 520-117 INGLESIDE LATERAL 25.321 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966101 TORO GRANDE FIELD 7.093 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330237 DELHI LATERAL, 8" 1.29 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330244 DIANA JCT. TO JOY JCT 9.06 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330245 DIANA TO WILKES LATERAL, 16" 21.83 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330366 GLADEWATER LATERAL, 8" 4.41 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330418 HAWKINS TO DIANA JUNCTION, 18-20" 29.85 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330454 INDIAN ROCK HPL RESIDUE, 8" 1.61 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330527 KNOX LEE POWER PLANT, 10" 6.125 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330867 LONDON JCT. TO TEXAS EASTMAN, 20" 16.26 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330910 MARION CO. SYSTEM 0.2 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330989 NORTH WEST OAK HILL, 4" 3.53 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331219 SOUTH GLADEWATER SYSTEM 5.66 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 331253 EASTMAN SYSTEM 5.3 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331286 TEXAS EASTMAN TO DIANA JCT, 20" 18.02 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331433 INDIAN ROCK 8" EXXON SALES 1.86 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331870 520-115G (STATION 10-VALERO), 16" 1.17 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730062 520-200, 30" HWY 774 TO HWY 172 64.3 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730063 520-100, 36" HWY 774 TO HWY 172 63.75 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731261 520-110, 14" TOM O'CONNOR LATERAL 2.86 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731321 371-500, 10" 8.971 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731874 520-204, 20" TOM CAT 17.354 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731875 520-111, 10" DUPONT 13.254 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731876 521-11A, 6" HEYSER LATERAL 1.798 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732152 520-225, 4" WEST RANCH 0.147 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732329 520-111B, 10" (MUSTANG SYSTEM) 0.511 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 961488 FORMOSA RESIDUE LATERAL, 12" 10.636 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 964499 TEJAS SYSTEM - ETC JACKSON LATERAL 5.257 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965931 520-240, 2" BP GREEN LAKE 0.052 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965932 520-200, 30" KING RANCH TO LOVELL 98.689 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965934 390-230-142, 4" STOVER FIELD 1.984 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965935 520-133A, 8" ALCOA INTERCONNECT (PRELIM) 0.731 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730318 301-000, FALCON, 18" 36.722 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730329 423-200-3, FANDANGO, 6" 14.818 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731138 423-207, ROMA, 4" 4.243 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731207 423-300, STARR, 8" 77.959 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731246 TEX-LINE, 8" 7.163 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731331 423-101-10, WEBB, 10" 19.361 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731368 423-200-12, ZAPATA SYSTEM, 12" 9.965 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731629 374-500, ONYX MCALLEN, 8" 0.778 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731854 423-212-24, KING RANCH (LOPENO) 24" 65.212 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731921 423-211-A,SOB PLT TO 24" TIE IN,12" 3.429 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731922 423-212-B,SOB PLT TO 24" TIE-IN 12" 0.312 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732155 423-203-10, OLD FANDANGO, 10" 3.478 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732175 423-600-16, SOUTH TEXAS UPRC, 16" 2.635 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732314 423-310A, CSW FRONTERA 1.165 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732315 423-216 LAURO GUITTERREZ, 6" 3.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732334 421-000, BORDER 24" 69.779 Transmission 05807
007345 463338 732538 VELENO, 8" 7.48 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732590 423-101-RA, ALEXANDER LOOP LAT., 8" 3 Transmission 00774
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007345 463338 732702 423-200-02, FANDANGO, 8" 13.527 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732703 423-101-14, ZAPATA, 14" 26.475 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 960923 421-001 ONYX MCALLEN, 12" 1.32 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962279 423-207-A05-4, 4" TEJAS 3.03 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 962301 MORALES, 8" 2.1 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962833 MCCORMICK, 6" 15.726 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965811 LOS MOGOTES, 8" 0.527 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965812 ESCOBAS, 10" 9.486 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965936 423-304, 10" LA PALMA LATERAL 5.894 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965937 423-304A, 6" FRUIT OF THE LOOM LATERAL 1.548 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966832 GILMORE PLANT LATERAL, 12" 0.452 Transmission 05807
007345 463338 430493 LONE STAR DELIVERY, 10" 2 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 430681 SOUTHERN UNION SYSTEM, 16" 3.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966094 INDEX 520 TO INDEX 50 CROSSOVER 50.46 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 330559 ET INDUSTRIAL 29.46 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331365 WASKOM SYSTEM, 10" 14.67 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 331434 MCCORMICK, 10" 31.79 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966086 112-500 - TEXAS EASTMAN SYNGAS LATERAL 1.196 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530058 520-200, 30" 38 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530063 520-223A & LATERALS, 26" 34.8 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530064 520-222A, 10" 28.7 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530181 202-200, 16" 33.53 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530387 903 BEAUMONT 17.79 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531272 354-200, 10" 2.1 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531317 SMITH PT TO MOSS BLUFF, 14" 30.78 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532688 520-0223A07, MUSTANG-CS #11, 12" 0.06 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532689 520-0223A07, CS #11-SABINE, 10" 0.03 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 960836 520-223D, 20" 2.57 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530643 520-115 52.129 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530708 520-115B DACUS TO GSU 18 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532833 520-600 TENASKA,16",520-601 LAT,12" 11.61 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530328 520-100, 36" HWY 172 TO STA 4 51.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530493 INDEX 398 AND LATS 4.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 531845 OLD OCEAN/SWEENY TRANS. 16", 20" DEER PARK 29.71 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532739 520-120, 16" 4.76 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533346 520-200 HWY 172 TO STA 4, 30" 51.3 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 961498 WILLIAMS DELIVERY LAT., 20" 6.55 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965944 520-227, 8" VALERO TIE IN 0.021 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965945 520-501, 8" PHILLIP SWEENEY LATERAL 0.029 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966257 KM TEJAS/SK LATERAL/520-140 30.609 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532927 520-114C (MUSTANG SYSTEM), 12" 0.1 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 961817 WILLIAMS RESIDUE LATERAL, 20" 2.345 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966105 354-100 NEW CANEY LATERAL 24.514 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 961203 FORMOSA LATERAL, 20" 1.053 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 961204 890-001 CROSSOVER PL, 24" 56.609 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731358 YATES (SYS340), 12" 4.903 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 960934 LIVE OAK SYSTEM, 6" & 8" 1.662 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 961533 115, 26" & 115AB, 20" 68.146 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532238 CLEARLAKE GAS STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
007345 463338 533191 WCL 550-100, 12", 10", 8" 0.47 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533192 WCL 550-600, 550-600A 4" 0.19 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962488 WCL 550-300, 8" 0.444 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962489 WCL 550-700, 20" 0.484 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962490 WCL 550-601, 550-601A, 3", 4" 0.433 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962491 WCL 550-602, 550-602A, 8" 0.371 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962492 WCL 550-603, 550-603A, 4" 0.26 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962493 WCL 550-604, 550-604A, 4", 6" 0.1 Transmission 00774
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007345 463338 962494 WCL 550-605, 550-605A, 4", 6" 0.331 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962495 WCL 550-606, 550-606A, 4" 0.128 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962496 WCL 550-607, 550-607A, 3", 4" 0.158 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962497 WCL 550-608, 550-608A, 4", 6" 0.328 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962498 WCL 550-609, 550-609A, 8" 0.325 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962499 WCL 550-610, 550-610A, 3", 4" 0.231 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962500 WCL 550-611, 550-611A, 3", 4" 0.44 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962501 WCL 550-612, 8" 0.49 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962502 WCL 550-613, 8" 0.217 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962503 WCL 550-614, 550-614A, 4", 6" 0.088 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962504 WCL 550-615, 550-615A, 4", 6" 0.254 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962505 WCL 550-616, 550-616A, 3", 4" 0.032 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530071 520-200, 30" STATION 4 TO I-45 19.513 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530605 520-113, STATION 5 TO I-45 AND LATERALS 10.07 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530674 520-114, KATY LATERAL, 20" 21.17 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532726 520-100 STATION 4 TO STATION 5 53.33 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 963318 202-600, 20" SHIP CHANNEL 31.97 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965938 202-101, 8" CHOCOLATE BAYOU LATERAL 10.526 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965939 202-103A1, 4" SHINTECH LATERAL 2.297 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965940 307-005-00, 12" CHOCOLATE BAYOU 37.959 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965942 202-102B, 8" OLD OCEAN LINE 6.022 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965948 202-102-B02, 8" VALERO 0.021 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965952 202-611, 6" ENTEX GRAND PARKWAY 2.542 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965953 202-608, 12" WESTERN GAS RESOURCES LAT 0.112 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965954 202-601, 12" KATY TRANSMISSION (IDLE) 5.094 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965955 202-600B, 3", 2"  SIENERGY GRAND VISTA 0.017 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965956 202-603, 3" CELLUFORM LATERAL 0.802 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530337 202-418 DEER PARK, 20", 16" 16.43 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 530609 202-400 DEER PARK, 12" 35.04 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532673 520-213 DEER PARK, 14" 8.89 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532687 520-0216C, LAPORTE LAT-QUANTOM, 10" 0.8 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532691 520-0231, AMOCO LAPORTE-AMOCO, 10" 0.05 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532808 202-414 (BAYPORT LATERALS), 8" 5.41 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 532954 202-418D, 16" 0.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533389 903-MILLER ROAD TO TRINITY RIVER 4.32 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 533390 520-200 (I-45 TO TRINITY RIVER), 30" 53.68 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 962455 202-421, 8" 0.368 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966103 903-000 GULF COAST LINE 42.207 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966104 520-113 NORTH LOOP 42.926 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 966087 520-115 DIVISION 5 57.143 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732714 LA SALLE PIPELINE, 16" 53.051 Transmission 07858
007345 463338 730008 1, 1/A, AIRPORT LATERAL, 6" 6.5 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 730078 371-0100 BRINELINE TO AVERY, 16" 21.54 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731117 23, REYNOLDS, 8" 5.161 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731134 ROBSTOWN CITY GATE, 4" 1.267 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731599 TRANSCO TO BARNEY 8", 16" 18.883 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731601 GOLDSTON TO AVERY, 12" 5.421 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 731667 SHIP CHANNEL EAST, 6" 0.351 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732307 PETRONILLA LATERAL, 8" 2.23 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 732542 VALERO WEST 6" 0.247 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 732693 GREGORY RESIDUE 8" 1.4 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 963629 OXY GAS SUPPLY, 12" 0.732 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 965193 JAVELINA LATERAL, 12" 0.37 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 960244 902-105-1, 16" (WILLIAMS) 0.16 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 963246 RED GATE PIPELINE SYSTEM, 12" 25.514 Transmission 09129
007345 463338 960931 BARNEY DAVIS 24" 22.147 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 960932 NUECES BAY 16" 10.747 Transmission 00774
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007345 463338 967854 CONOCO LATERAL 12", 20" 5.365 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967855 DECKER LATERAL, 4" 0.36 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967858 HALLMARK TO LON HILL, 10" 0.586 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967859 HITOX, 3" 0.03 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967860 KOCH LATERAL, 6" 0.45 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967863 NUECES BAY TO MT RUSSELL, 12" 0.09 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967864 ONYX BARNEY DAVIS TO YORKTOWN ROAD 6" 1.682 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967865 PETRONILLA TO DODGETOWN 16" 14.43 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967867 STROMAN 8-12, 12" 3.508 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967868 TEJAS, 8" 0.547 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967869 TOR MINERALS 6" 2.348 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967870 371-0105 TRANSCO TO AVERY, 10", 12" 21.519 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 968092 CROSSOVER II, 36" 61.751 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967862 NUECES BAY, 12" 0.86 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967846 AIRPORT LATERAL B, 6" 1.087 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967850 BRINE TO CALPINE LATERAL, 16" 0.544 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967851 CALPINE CROSSING, 16" 0.675 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967852 CHAPMAN RANCH LATERAL, 8" 9.37 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 967853 CITGO, 6" 1.477 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970067 5A-100 LAROSA LINE, 10" 5.762 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970078 SHIP CHANNEL WEST, 6" 0.281 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970080 BARNEY DAVIS A2, 4" 0.103 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970068 5A-201 LAROSA-MUSTANG ISLAND LINE, 8" 0.397 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970069 5A-200 LAROSA-MUSTANG ISLAND LINE, 12" 25.594 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 970826 PETRONILLA LATERAL - TAC REGULATED, 8" 6.9 Gathering 00774
007345 463338 970070 5A-300 LAROSA-STEDMAN ISLAND LINE, 6" 6.156 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00195281 VALERO EAST 4", 6" 0.183 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00197594 TEJAS LAKE CREEK LATERAL 5.91 Transmission 55555
007345 463338 966088 520-115D5 - STRYKER LATERAL 12.184 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00199113 202-600, 20" WEST OF 288 36.86 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00199114 520-200, 30" STATION 4 TO 288 22.08 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00199292 OLD OCEAN / SWEENY 16", 20 " WHARTON 15.6 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00201544 ZINC RESOURCES LATERAL 1.2 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00204837 16, 12, 10, 8 TX CITY LOOP LATERAL 3.1 Transmission 55555
007345 463338 00221658 STRATTON RIDGE GAS STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
007345 463338 00228496 HPL TO BRAZOS VALLEY P.P. PIPELINE, 20" 4.873 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00228497 KMTP TO BRAZOS VALLEY P.P. PIPELINE 2.471 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00228504 202-422, CALPINE LATERAL, 8" 0.057 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00228505 520-113D3, LYONDELL COGEN, 8", 12" 1.127 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00252677 SEVEN SISTERS PIPELINE SYSTEM 69 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258970 520-229, 10" 0.042 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258971 520-215A, 6" 0.855 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258972 520-115B, LEWIS CREEK LATERAL 17.943 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258973 520-113D, LYONDELL COGEN LATERAL, 10" 5.113 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258977 520-113C, GREENS BAYOU LATERAL 12",18" 7.214 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258978 EQUISTAR CORPUS LATERAL, 8" 1.078 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258979 202-412B, SHELL EAST, 8" 0.643267 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258980 202-412A1, DIAMOND BATTLEGROUND LATERAL 0.934 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00258991 SOUTH HOUSTON GREEN POWER TEXAS CITY COG 0.645 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00259124 520-219, HL&P CEDAR BAYOU LATERAL 4.987 Transmission 00774
007345 463338 00259127 202-103H, INEOS CHOCOLATE BAYOU DELIVERY 1.697 Transmission 00774

Subtotal Sum 3531.688071
Unique 1 275
Count 275

007336 463345 00259490 WHARTON POWER PLANT SALES LATERAL, 20" 0.08 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00352386 8000-2000, AMERICAN PIPELINE CO., 6" 0.484 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00352392 SABINE-JEFFERSON, 12" 0.277 Transmission 00762

KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
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007336 463345 00352395 DIAMOND SHAMROCK MS FOR BATTLEFIELD AND 0.046 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00352403 CLARKE GENERATING INTERCONNECT, 6" 0.174 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00356194 KMTP - INDEX 39-31 5.398 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00360459 PERMIAN HIGHWAY TRANSMISSION PL, 42" (REGION 4) 184.589 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00360918 AUSTIN EXPANSION PIPELINE 21.0001 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00361160 SANDHILL LATERAL EXTENSION 2.01 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00362916 8" CERC OIL TANKING LATERAL 1.65 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00363097 30-IN MARKHAM LOOP 1.001 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00365397 WEB COUNTY EXTENSION 44 Gathering 762
007336 463345 00370216 KMTP BLUEBONNET 7.9 Transmission 762
007336 463345 00376400 KMTP EFM TO F2S 1.4 Transmission 762
007336 463345 00699338 INDEX 50-17 (NORTH WORD), 12" (TYPE C) 6.92 Gathering 00762
007336 463345 530375 INDEX 50 & 50-93 (WHARTON) 45.998 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 962709 INDEX 127-21, 30" 11.7 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 962712 MARKHAM GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
007336 463345 530639 INDEX 62 74.47 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530783 INDEX 200 & LATERAL, 16" 3.5 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530807 INDEX 61 & LATS (BEAUMONT), 18" 58.79 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530808 INDEX 64 1.46 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530822 INDEX 98, 10" 23.72 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531951 INDEX 128 (BEAUMONT), 20" 90.7 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531952 INDEX 300, 16" 7.61 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532027 CHEM-WASTE, 4" 2.78 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532149 INDEX 248, (LIBERTY SYSTEM) 2 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532230 INDEX 147, 12" 2.73 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532231 INDEX 397, 8" 7.3 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 533613 ATOFINA LATERAL, 3" 0.08 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 533614 EXXONMOBIL BEAUMONT LATERAL, 16" 0.68 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 962458 INDEX 85 (BEAUMONT) & LATS 51.44 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 965393 GOODREICH\FLINT HILLS DELIVERY NATURAL GAS, 4" 1.63 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530540 INDEX 305 19 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530550 INDEX 82 24.5 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530554 INDEX 85 (NEW CANEY) 21.02 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 962459 INDEX 85-8 3.5 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530969 INDEX 155 (MISSOURI CITY) 0.4 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 966559 NORTH DAYTON LOOP EXTENSION, 24" 18.56 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 730328 INDEX 50-8-4, 16" 0.17 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 731782 INDEX 50-19-5, 10" 9.21 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 731886 INDEX 500-2, 16" 0.32 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 732151 INDEX 50-8-13, 24" 29.92 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 732539 INDEX 50-19-4, 6" 7.7 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 964065 MONTERREY EXTENSION, 30" 8.884 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 730520 INDEX 50 (GEORGE WEST), 30" 89 Gathering 00762
007336 463345 731141 INDEX 921-7874-1 (ROSITA), 16" 17.51 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 732362 INDEX 50-17 (NORTH WORD), 12" (TYPE A) 3.06 Gathering 00762
007336 463345 231883 HILL COUNTRY WEST PIPELINE, 24" 168.09 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 231904 BENEDUM, 16" 42.18 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531040 NORTH DAYTON, 24" 1.5 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531420 INDEX 128 (HOUSTON), 20" & 24" 27.62 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531421 INDEX 136 11.76 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531422 INDEX 142 9.01 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531426 INDEX 166, START TO UMBRELLA POINT 8.52 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531429 INDEX 60 (HOUSTON), 16" 16.66 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531431 INDEX 80 7.29 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531432 INDEX 85 (HOUSTON) 12.13 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531435 INDEX 126, 20" 5.62 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532233 INDEX 60-5 4.85 Transmission 00762
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007336 463345 962456 INDEX 56 - I-45 TO PASADENA (DEER PARK) 8.37 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 962534 INDEX 65, 30" 34.087 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 965134 202-404A 3.99 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 965183 INDEX 142-8 6.54 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530641 INDEX 88, 8", 4" 7.33 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530970 INDEX 165 (MISSOURI CITY) 22.09 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 530971 INDEX 56 (MISSOURI CITY) 3.21 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531418 INDEX 184, 30" 17.43 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531419 INDEX 90, 10" 12.65 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531424 INDEX 145, 30" 7.61 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531427 INDEX 39 (HOUSTON), 18" 18.43 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531433 INDEX 125-1, 12" 3.9 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 532109 INDEX 50, 30" STATION 553 TO I-10 15.69 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 531423 INDEX 142-5, 24" 10.4 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 431393 HILL COUNTRY PIPELINE, 24" 215.4 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 431394 AUSTIN LATERAL, 20" 5.2 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 965394 GULF COAST EXPRESS NATURAL GAS, 36" 9.201 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966718 ATMOS INTERCONNECT, 24" 0.135 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966719 DRIVER INTERCONNECT, 16" 0.078 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966720 HIGH PLAINS INTERCONNECT, 16" 0.077 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966721 JEB LATERAL, 24" 3.452 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966722 L1 LATERAL, 24" 7 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966723 MIDLAND LATERAL, 36" 40.115 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966724 NAVITAS LATERAL, 16" 0.553 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966725 DHP LATERAL, 10" 0.016 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966726 PEMBROOK LATERAL, 20" 3.435 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966727 STERLING LATERAL, 8" 2.34 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966142 GULF COAST EXPRESS - PHASE 2, SPREADS 1-5 447.251 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 966431 PERMIAN HIGHWAY TRANSMISSION PL, 42" (REGION 2) 427.045 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 968084 STX JV LATERAL, 16" 0.029 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968085 TRANSPECOS HP & LP INTERCONNECT, 20" 0.015 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968079 WAHA HP HEADER, 36" 2.304 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968080 ENTERPRISE HP LP INTERCONNECT, 20" 0.25 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968081 FREER LATERAL, 30" 2.274 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968082 NORTHERN NATURAL INTERCONNECT, 16" 0.015 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 968083 OASIS HP & LP INTERCONNECT, 24", 30" 0.486 Transmission 09823
007336 463345 970904 TERNIUM LOOP LATERAL 6.33 Transmission 55555
007336 463345 00206243 SABINE LINE INTERCONNECT, 20" 0.032 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 00206244 TRANSWESTERN LATERAL 8.015 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 00206245 WAHA 42IN LP HEADER 2.312 Transmission 09822
007336 463345 00206246 ATMOS WAHA INTERCONNECT, 10", 12" 0.044 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206247 AUSTIN LOCKHART INTERCONNECT, 12" 0.022 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206249 COGENT INTRASTATE INTERCONNECT, 10" 0.012 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206251 ENTERPRISE WAHA INTERCONNECT 0.161 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206250 EAGLE CLAW INTERCONNECT, 24" 0.036 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206252 NNG WAHA INTERCONNECT, 8", 12" 0.033 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206253 OASIS PRAIRIE LEA INTERCONNECT, 10" 0.055 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206254 ONEOK & OASIS INTERCONNECT 0.228 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206255 SUMMIT DOUBLE E INTERCONNECT, 20" 0.028 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00206256 TRANSWESTERN INTERCONNECT, 6" 0.055 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00221661 NORTH DAYTON GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
007336 463345 00227490 PHP/PRAHA LOOP 9.8 Transmission 09970
007336 463345 00227492 PHP/WAHA LOOP 5.1 Transmission 09979
007336 463345 00258981 CALPINE DEER PARK ENERGY CENTER LAT., 20" 0.476 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258982 ARCO LYONDELL CO-GEN, 12", 16" 7.046 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258983 GREENS BAYOU INDEX 60-21, 10", 12" 3.328 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258984 GREENS BAYOU INDEX 60-19, 10" 3.339 Transmission 00762
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007336 463345 00258985 GREENS BAYOU LATERAL, 4" 0.021 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258988 INDEX 39-31-1, 20" 0.068 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258986 NRG PETRA NOVA PARISH PLANT, 8" 0.123 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258987 INDEX 39-31-2-1, 20", 24", 30" 0.29 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00258990 AIR PRODUCTS EXELON LATERAL, 10", 12" 2.372 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00259123 CALPINE PASADENA #2 0.013 Transmission 00762
007336 463345 00259126 INDEX 65-15, 16" (ACTIVE WAIVER) 4.364 Transmission 00762

Subtotal Sum 2625.6021
Unique 1 124
Count 124

010141 101063 00341597 DELAWARE LINK - WHITEWATER LATERAL, 24" 0.357882 Transmission 10086
010141 101063 00341598 LONGS PEAK LATERAL 1.752422 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00341896 EOG PROJECT ARNOLD 7.641 Gathering 10190
010141 101063 00343346 CYPRESS REDWD INTERCON TO SEGMENT I GT 0.014858 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343344 CRYO TO CHEYENNE KICKER 12 INCH GT 1.388067 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343345 CYPRESS CPF TO CYPRESS REDWD INTERCON GT 3.722753 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343347 DAKOTA CPF TO SEGMENT II 16 INCH GT 0.708437 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343352 DAKOTA TO REDWOOD 24 INCH 11.047398 Transmission 09694
010141 101063 00343348 SEGMENT II CRYO TO CHEYENNE 30 INCH GT 1.37174 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343349 SEGMENT II MONT BLANC TO CHEYENNE GT 12.579027 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00343350 SPRUCE CS TO CYPRESS 16 INCH GT 0.738158 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00344307 OXBOW AVIATOR 1.782914 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00345357 BAD BRAINS LATERAL 3.798321 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00345741 SOUTH BLOCK 16" LOOP (TYPE B) 0.261769 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00345750 WWM CONNECTOR PLANT RESIDUE, 10" 1.783599 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00346275 NEW JESS GAS 2.05165 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00347084 DIRTY HARRY LATERAL 1.174787 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00347117 BREES LOOP LATERAL 10.290001 Gathering 10190
010141 101063 00347911 NEW JERSEY LOOP 1.811219 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00347910 LITTLE APPLE DISCHARGE 1.375018 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00351924 HORNET STATE G LATERAL 1.64967 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00351925 AMTEX LEE LATERAL 2.462577 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00360013 NO RISK IT NO BISCUIT 2.848638 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00361662 FOLK STAR 33 LATERAL 1.271657 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00370703 E TOYAH TO NMTI 8.209117 Gathering 10633
010141 101063 00371711 AVA 2 GAS, 8" 2.690451 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371715 CAPITAN DALE 3H-4H GAS, 10" 0.563509 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371712 AVA 3 10 INCH LOOP 1.4794 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371713 BLAIR 4 GAS, 8" 0.446892 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371714 BTA SCRAMBLE GAS, 12" 2.222934 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371716 CAPITAN MOTHER 4H GAS, 8" 0.336092 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371717 CAPITAN SCOTT FEE 36 4H 7H GAS, 8" 0.166222 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371720 CAPITAN SCOTT FEE 5H 6H GAS, 12" 1.135038 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371722 CIMAREX AZRA GAS, 10" 4.550683 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371721 CAPITAN WILLIAM FEE 3-4 GAS, 8" 0.179699 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371723 GREG G10 GAS FLOWLINE, 10" 1.372386 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371724 JAMES DBM ROUTE, 16" 0.061143 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371732 JUDY STATE 3-1H GAS, 8" 0.250921 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371731 JS BLAIR GAS FLOWLINE, 8" 1.665588 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371730 JAMES DISCHARGE LOOP, 16" 4.394634 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371734 LAUREN GAS LOOP, 12" 3.965658 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371736 MARK G8 GAS FLOWLINE, 8" 3.341363 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371737 MOTHER FEE 28 3H GAS, 8" 0.164707 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371733 LAUREN 3H 4H GAS, 8" 0.250943 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371747 PAT 3H GAS, 8" 0.241166 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371746 PAT 2 GAS LATERAL, 8" 0.363988 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371739 PAT 16 INCH LOOP 1.880961 Gathering 09674

KINETIK HOLDINGS LP
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010141 101063 00371751 PLANT SUCTION, 16" 0.630938 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371738 NIGHTHAWK GAS, 12" 0.054575 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371750 PINNACLE HP CONNECT, 16" 11.916267 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371748 PDC GAS, 8" 0.298586 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371749 PIGPEN 16 INCH DISCHARGE 3.001875 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371778 ROXANNE GAS CONNECT, 8" 0.162118 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371777 ROXANNE 2 GAS FLOWLINE, 8" 0.973945 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371779 ROXANNE GAS FLOWLINE, 8" 1.964922 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371780 TITUS NIGHTHAWK 16 INCH TRUNKLINE 1.92318 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371783 TYSON 16 INCH DISCHARGE 0.830216 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00371784 TYSON 3H-6H GAS, 8" 0.135454 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 00372383 PECOS PLANT LATERAL, 16" 0.077148 Gathering 10086
010141 101063 00372382 PECOS BEND LATERAL, 24" 0.125358 Gathering 10086
010141 101063 00374796 LAURA WILDER 72-69 CONNECT (TYPE C), 16" 1.303545 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374794 E/W TRUNKLINE (TYPE R), 10" 5.448092 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374795 ONEOK LATERAL (TYPE C), 16" 1.363923 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374797 EL PASO SALES LINE (TYPE C), 16" 0.674655 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374815 PYTHIAN SYSTEM LOOP (TYPE A), 20" 0.249035 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374814 MAN O WAR LATERAL (TYPE A), 12" 0.195157 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374812 AFFIRMED 48-1HA LATERAL, 6" 0.197257 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374813 DSI PHASE 1 (TYPE A), 16" 0.248667 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374823 PYTHIAN SYSTEM LOOP (TYPE C), 20" 12.425927 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374821 DSI PHASE 1 (TYPE C), 16" 4.049338 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374816 SYSTEM CONNECTOR (TYPE A), 16" 0.195155 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374817 WARE GATHERING (TYPE A), 12" 0.212816 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374822 MAN O WAR LATERAL (TYPE C), 12" 2.399398 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374828 ADMIRAL 4-48-47 1H LATERAL, 10" 0.990037 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374824 SYSTEM CONNECTOR (TYPE C), 16" 6.554412 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374825 WARE GATHERING (TYPE C), 12" 4.382082 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374826 6M-1, 12" 11.432299 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374827 ABBOTT LATERAL, 12" 2.914166 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374829 AEX GATHERING, 12" 2.351227 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374831 ALCHEMIST DINGO, 12" 0.422017 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374839 ARGENTINE SUGARLOAF LATERAL, 16" 0.275777 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374840 ARMSTRONG 16" LOOP LINE 1.314567 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374830 AEX GATHERING LATERAL, 12" 0.282919 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374837 ANADARKO LATERAL, 8" 0.988973 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374843 AYERS BATTERY, 12" 0.082135 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374841 ARMSTRONG TO NMTI, 30" 4.467327 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374838 ANGELS ENVY LATERAL, 12" 2.300612 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374842 ATHENA, 12" 5.924735 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374844 BALMORHEA GATHERING, 12" 5.007754 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374845 BARB BATTERY, 12" 1.491381 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374850 BC 135 GATHERING, 12" 3.754668 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374851 BC 94 GATHERING, 12" 3.909451 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374849 BARBEE 72-1-LATERAL, 8" 0.268891 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374878 BENNETT GATHERING, 12" 6.018308 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374881 BIG FUNDEMENTAL LATERAL, 10" 1.657137 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374883 BIG HOUSE C LATERAL, 16" 1.562275 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374882 BIG HOUSE A & B LATERAL, 16" 0.072807 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374887 BLUE OX THE RUG, 8" 0.321276 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374884 BLANTON CONNECT, 12" 0.994578 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374906 BLUE OX TREEHORN, 8" 0.052875 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374886 BLUE OX GUTTERBALLS, 8" 0.208524 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374885 BLAZING SADDLE A U49H, 12" 0.260462 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374917 CDEV ICEMAN, 12" 0.715371 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374908 CAMPBELL 12" LATERAL 0.036114 Gathering 08523
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010141 101063 00374907 BUCKSKIN LOOP, 12" 3.450389 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374909 CARRIZO STATE CVX, 12" 0.546417 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374916 CDEV BIRDMAN, 12" 1.285328 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374921 CELERO 20" LOOP LATERAL 0.198912 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374919 CDEV STATE RIFLEMAN, 10" 0.054584 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374918 CDEV POWDERED DONUT C 12, 12" 1.016568 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374920 CELERO 20" LOOP 6.168658 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374922 CELERO EAST SYSTEM CONNECTOR, 16" 2.212144 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374956 CELERO EXTENSION, 8", 16" 8.40574 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374960 CELERO HONEY BADGER EXTENSION, 16" 1.192057 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374968 CENTENNIAL VINTAGE, 10" 0.051715 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374961 CELERO LOOP, 24" 10.057462 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374969 CENTRAL NORTH TRUNKLINE, 10" 10.105484 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374962 CELERO MAIN, 16" 11.943344 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374970 CHIEF PINKIE LATERAL, 12" 1.516809 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374964 CENTENNIAL BIG HOUSE D E F, 16" 0.068358 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374965 CENTENNIAL IRON EAGLE U42H, 12" 2.048488 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374966 CENTENNIAL POWDERED DONUT C, 8" 0.571567 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374967 CENTENNIAL TIN STAR I, 12" 0.305316 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374971 CHRISTIAN 2-1 LATERAL, 12" 0.682923 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374974 COLGATE BARBADOS, 12" 1.006753 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374972 CIMAREX LATERAL, 10" 9.848233 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374973 COLDBLOOD LATERAL, 12", 16" 5.016847 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374975 COLGATE CURACAO, 12" 1.250013 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374976 COLGATE DOMINICA, 12" 1.22447 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374977 COLGATE HORD BATTERY, 10" 0.311819 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374978 COLGATE LONGVIEW, 12" 2.001883 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374979 COLGATE OKINAWA ICEBERG, 12" 0.410001 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374980 COLGATE WAKE, 12" 1.842824 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374981 COLGATE YUCCA, 16" 1.351937 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374982 COLLEY TO PLANT SYSTEM, 12" 5.07293 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374983 COLT 4-24 LATERAL, 10" 0.001904 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374987 COVER TO REEVES CONNECT, 16" 0.941395 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374984 CONCHO BOSS 204H CONNECT, 10" 5.137804 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374985 CONCHO JACKS, 12" 0.192036 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374986 COP BIG CHIEF, 8" 0.047876 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374991 CWI GATHERING, 12" 0.174303 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374988 COWBOY DISCHARGE LINE, 10" 1.413883 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374989 COWBOY TO BLOCK 4 WEST CONNECTOR, 16" 1.315568 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374990 CRISAN GATHERING, 12" 1.986114 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374994 DIAMONDBACK AZTECA, 10" 0.179666 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374992 CWI STATE GATHERING, 12" 0.085378 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00374996 DIAMONDBACK EAST TRUNK, 12" 9.782173 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375017 DINGO WELL CONNECT, 12" 2.889562 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375014 DIAMONDBACK ROGERS LATERAL, 12" 0.057999 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375015 DIAMONDBACK STATE BRUMBY CONNECT, 10" 0.512573 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375016 DIAMONDBACK TRUNK, 16" 15.708123 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375049 DONALDSON 4-54 U34H, 10" 0.123111 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375048 DONALDSON 4-54 1H WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.108808 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375050 DREAMLAND GAS LATERAL, 12" 1.985345 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375052 EADY LATERAL, 16" 0.898443 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375051 EADY 4 59-60 C, D, E, 16" 0.187753 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375053 EAGLE RARE 1H CONNECT, 12" 0.034315 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375054 EAST SLASH, 24" 25.787748 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375056 EGGERS 31 LATERAL, 10" 1.076323 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375055 EAST WEST TRUNK CONNECTOR, 10" 9.980333 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375057 EGGERS 31 TO THORTON TRUST LATERAL, 10" 0.010001 Gathering 08523
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010141 101063 00375058 ESSOS 10" DISCHARGE 0.082114 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375060 ESSOS 20" SUCTION 0.054568 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375061 EXL STATE CVX 22, 8" 0.057391 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375070 FANG MONROE, 10" 0.354447 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375071 FANG PERCHERON, 10" 0.14408 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375073 FANG ZOLLER, 12" 2.77663 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375062 FANG ALTAI, 8" 0.07367 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375063 FANG BLAZER UNIT 14 1 CONNECT, 10" 1.012169 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375064 FANG BUSHWHACKER, 8" 0.637218 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375065 FANG CASPIAN BATTERY 1 & 2, 12" 0.700802 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375069 FANG COLT, 8" 0.790892 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375072 FANG UNFORGIVEN, 12" 0.207511 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375074 FELLERS GATHERING, 12" 7.40287 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375140 FINLEY MAIN LINE, 16" 4.702415 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375141 FOLK 4-34-WELL LATERAL, 8" 0.145105 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375142 FORTUNA LATERAL, 8" 0.949617 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375143 FORTUNE LATERAL, 8" 0.929687 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375177 FORTUNE LATERAL BRANCH, 8" 0.159848 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375178 FOUNDERS JOHNSON LATERAL, 10" 4.363643 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375182 FOUNDERS LOOP, 16" 6.100459 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375183 FOUNDERS OBRIEN STATE 1H LATERAL, 10" 3.031435 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375184 GASBUGGY LATERAL, 12" 3.450038 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375188 GELTEMEYER 61 LATERAL, 8" 0.22078 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375192 HEAGNEY-WILLIAMS LATERAL EXTENSION, 12" 2.025212 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375189 GREEK GODS, 24" 15.127077 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375190 GREENWICH LATERAL, 10" 0.172916 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375191 GREENWICH LATERAL EXT, 10" 0.570067 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375208 HORD 16" LOOP 1.669254 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375207 HIGH NOON CTB, 12" 0.39614 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375206 HEAVEN HILL, 12" 4.052568 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375215 HORD LOOP, 12" 0.29657 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375235 IRON EAGLE CTB, 12" 0.67987 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375220 ICEMAN LATERAL, 10" 0.876915 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375221 IKE STATE LATERAL, 12" 0.616631 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375224 IP GATHERING COLLEY, 12" 5.350578 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375230 IP GATHERING KIMSEY, 12" 13.475111 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375234 IRON EAGLE A U49H LATERAL, 12" 0.324699 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375236 JAWS, 12" 0.240682 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375239 JETTA BAJA STATE, 10" 0.162142 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375237 JAWS 6H LATERAL, 12", 16" 3.349586 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375238 JEAN GORDAN LATERAL, 10" 0.977771 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375240 JETTA HERMOSA, 12" 0.559991 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375242 JETTA MAVERICKS, 12" 1.325993 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375243 JETTA NEW JERSEY, 12" 0.066701 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375241 JETTA MANHATTAN 51H, 12" 2.533624 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375253 LITTLE TO BIG FUNDAMENTAL, 16" 0.397204 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375245 JETTA PIPELINE STATE 1H, 12" 1.26996 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375246 JETTA SUNSET STATE CONNECT, 10" 0.111703 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375247 JUDY CLARK 1H WELL CONNECT, 8" 0.002084 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375248 KESEY LATERAL, 20" 4.063827 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375249 KNIGHT 4-51 3H LATERAL, 12" 0.062305 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375252 LAURA WILDER 72-69 CONNECT, 20" 1.451467 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375250 KNIGHT 4-51 LATERAL 1, 8" 0.184084 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375251 KNIGHT 4-51 LATERAL 2, 12" 0.054445 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375254 LOKAI LATERAL, 12", 16" 3.126368 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375255 LOWE LATERAL, 10" 12.895802 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375261 LUXE BUFFALO TRACE TRUNK LINE, 16" 3.849829 Gathering 08523
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010141 101063 00375262 LUXE EVAN WILLIAMS, 10" 0.915778 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375256 LUXE BLACK MAPLE HILL STATE, 10" 1.535932 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375260 LUXE BUFFALO TRACE, 10", 16" 1.419731 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375265 LUXE GEORGE T STAGG, 10" 0.030855 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375263 LUXE FOUR ROSES, 10" 0.06969 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375272 MAYFLY CONNECT, 10" 0.829642 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375266 LUXE KNOB CREEK, 10" 0.14962 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375268 LUXE WILLETS POT STILL, 12" 1.027878 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375267 LUXE LARCENY, 12" 0.977974 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375269 LUXE WL WELLER 22-1W 1H, 12" 1.916381 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375270 MANHATTAN 55-28-33 CTB, 12" 0.354542 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375271 MANTI LATERAL, 12" 6.71196 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375283 MI NOCHE, 12" 0.508588 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375281 MCNEIL LOOP, 20" 3.476776 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375278 MCDONNOLD C9-19 LATERAL, 8" 1.090841 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375279 MCNEIL COMPRESSOR STATION DISCHARGE, 12" 3.463018 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375280 MCNEIL DISCHARGE, 12" 0.974753 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375282 MCNEIL PIPELINE CONVERSION, 12" 0.084692 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375284 N/S TRUNKLINE, 10" 2.759282 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375285 NAKOTA, 12" 0.965862 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375286 NAKOTA LOOP, 16" 1.083751 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375287 NEMESIS LATERAL, 12" 0.087275 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375288 NINJA 4-50 49 2H 3H, 12", 16" 0.240679 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375289 NINJA 4-50 49 4H 5H, 12" 0.065641 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375290 NINJA LATERAL, 10" 0.324392 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375292 NORTH CELERO SUCTION, 16" 0.953537 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375291 NOAHS MILL, 10" 0.173118 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375294 NW 10" TRUNK 6.15439 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375293 NORTH GATHERING, 12" 3.185848 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375296 OATMAN 27 WELL TIE, 8" 0.052677 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375298 OATMAN C19-4 FACILITIES SITE LATERAL, 8" 0.012501 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375295 OATMAN 26 LATERAL, 8" 2.281579 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375300 OBRIEN 12" LOOP 1.519004 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375297 OATMAN C18-25 FACILITIES SITE #1, 8" 0.065153 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375299 OATMAN C19-4 LATERAL, 8" 1.526404 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375303 OXY COLLIE EAST CONNECTION, 8" 0.088327 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375301 OLD HICKORY GATHERING, 12" 1.602918 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375304 PARKER A UNIT 2H LATERAL, 12" 1.847917 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375302 OXBOW SALT DRAW, 8" 0.091754 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375305 PARKER CTB, 12" 0.350017 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375311 PARKER D U04H, 10" 0.09705 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375312 PARKER LATERAL, 10" 0.461132 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375550 PDC BUCKSKIN 15A GAS, 12" 0.062306 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375548 PCORE CONNECT, 8" 4.987078 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375549 PDC BUCKSKIN, 10" 0.015175 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375554 PDC CENTRAL TISDALE 16, 16" 10.040017 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375552 PDC BUZZARD N-S, 10" 0.068361 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375553 PDC CENTRAL CONVERSION, 10" 0.315557 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375566 PDC SUGARLOAF 74H, 12" 0.750386 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375555 PDC CENTRAL TO PYTHIAN DISCHARGE 16, 16" 5.519149 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375556 PDC GRIZZLEY NORTH 76D, 10" 0.417688 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375563 PDC KEYHOLE 43 P2, 12" 1.347813 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375564 PDC KEYHOLE 4341, 10" 0.573531 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375565 PDC OLD MONARCH GAS, 8" 0.714384 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375568 PDC SUNNYSIDE STATE 2N GAS, 10" 0.0944 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375571 PISTOL C18-24 1 2H LATERAL, 16" 0.214722 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375569 PDC TINMAN M, 12" 0.235257 Gathering 08523
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010141 101063 00375570 PDC TISDALE, 12" 3.500393 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375581 PYTHIAN OATMAN LATERAL, 12" 5.074409 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375572 POP B&C, 8" 0.051363 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375573 POP D 4-59 60 LATERAL, 16" 0.319256 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375574 POP LATERAL, 10" 1.18097 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375583 RHOADS GATHERING, 12" 1.972526 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375575 POPPY STATE GATHERING, 12" 2.189717 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375576 POWDER KEG A U05H CONNECT, 12" 0.437022 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375577 PREWIT CDP, 10" 0.061377 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375578 PRIMEXX LATERAL, 16" 2.924104 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375580 PYTHIAN LOOP PART 2, 20" 12.70167 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375579 PYTHIAN LOOP, 20" 7.929683 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375582 RENEGADE CONNECT, 12" 0.652013 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375679 RICHMOND LATERAL, 8" 0.270994 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375680 RIFLEMAN C-19 A U39H, 10" 0.065213 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375681 RIFLEMAN C19-3 1H, 12" 0.081679 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375692 RINCON LATERAL, 10" 2.004923 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375693 RODDY CONNECT, 20" 4.43192 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375787 ROWLING 33 LATERAL, 8" 1.387213 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375792 SCREAMING EAGLE LATERAL, 12" 3.24212 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375789 SAMURAI 49-50 U42H LATERAL, 12" 0.069878 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375790 SAMURAI LATERAL, 10" 1.865928 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375788 ROWLING LATERAL, 10" 0.980536 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375795 SOOL LOOP, 20" 1.554721 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375791 SCALA LP GATHERING, 12" 5.736721 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375793 SIDEWINDER LOOP, 20" 0.177572 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375794 SMITH STATE 4-42, 10" 1.413888 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375796 SOUTH CELERO SUCTION, 16" 1.218369 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375797 ST. LUCIA LATERAL, 16" 0.858344 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375799 STATE CVX A1413-1 LATERAL, 12" 0.263796 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375798 STATE BLUEWING CONNECT, 16" 2.054084 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375801 STEPHENS HEAGNEY 4-48 LATERAL, 12" 2.183058 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375800 STATE OATMAN C-19 A C10H, 12" 1.42327 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375804 STRAWBERYY LATERAL, 10" 3.150175 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375803 STONEMAN LATERAL, 10" 2.86147 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375806 SUNNYSIDE LATERAL, 10" 1.298715 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375802 STINGER LATERAL, 12" 0.723884 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375818 TALL CITY MARMALARD, 12" 3.315193 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375823 TIN STAR AL33H BL42H, 12" 0.078678 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375805 STRONG FUNDAMENTAL A T45H LATERAL, 12" 0.094631 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375820 THORNTON TRUST 4-60-EXTENSION, 10" 1.166448 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375819 THE GREAT MILENKO LATERAL, 12" 0.657779 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375821 THORNTON TRUST LATERAL, 10" 5.120834 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375824 TIN STAR C & D, 12" 0.182189 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375822 TIMBERWOLF LATERAL, 12" 0.13541 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375887 TRAILBLAZER GATHERING, 12" 0.316766 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375879 TITUS ARROW GAS, 12" 0.375035 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375881 TOMAHAWK 10H 11H 12H GAS, 10" 1.77531 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375886 TOYAH EAST E/W TRUNKLINE, 10" 3.181545 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375888 TRAILBLAZER LATERAL, 12" 2.686611 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375889 TRESTLES 1H LATERAL, 12" 1.949139 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375891 TYCOON C & E, 12" 2.709069 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375892 TYCOON F, 12" 0.403488 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375894 ULMER 4-61 LATERAL, 8" 0.131692 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375896 USEDC LATERAL, 16" 21.442101 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375890 TUMBLER CONNECT, 12" 0.273516 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375893 TYCOON UPGRADE, 12", 16" 10.90406 Gathering 08523
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010141 101063 00375899 WEST CELERO DISHARGE, 16" 1.352539 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375895 UNCOMPRAGHRE GATHERING, 12" 2.962316 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375906 WOLFMAN A 4 21-24 1H LATERAL, 12" 0.074587 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375897 WARE LOOP, 20" 1.175493 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375911 ZENA LATERAL, 12" 0.295739 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375903 WILLIAMS 4-53-2H LATERAL, 8" 0.421701 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375898 WES BLOCK 2, 8" 0.078947 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375908 YELLOW JACKET LATERAL, 12" 0.868502 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375900 WEST CELERO SUCTION, 16" 1.352539 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375902 WIDOW JANE, 12" 2.678937 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375905 WISE 2 SUCTION, 16" 0.570099 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375901 WHIRLEY GATHERING, 12" 0.925436 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375904 WILSON LATERAL, 10" 1.751991 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375910 YULE LATERAL, 8" 1.560763 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375907 WOLFMAN D 4 21-24, 10" 0.59987 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00375909 YELLOW JACKET METER, 12" 0.010296 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00376005 APPALOOSA 12" DISCHARGE 4.696926 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376003 SOUTH BLOCK 16" LOOP (TYPE R) 1.287946 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376004 AGUA BLANCA WHITEWATER CONNECT, 8" 0.07343 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376025 BLOCK 4 NORTH DISCHARGE, 10" 3.772969 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376026 BLOCK 4 SOUTH TRUNK 12" 3.014401 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376028 BLOCK 4 WEST DISCHARGE, 10" 9.809441 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376029 CALLON FOX 2 CTB, 10" 0.313245 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376056 CARRIZO ST CLAIR, 16" 1.08486 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376055 CALLON HAYES, 12" 0.779185 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376164 CROWLEY CONNECT, 10" 0.087145 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376142 CARRIZO TOWNSEN, 16" 0.738798 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376143 COLGATE GOLIATH LOOP, 12" 1.996347 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376208 DAVIS UNIT 2827 CONNECTOR, 10" 0.748068 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376300 ENTERPRISE RICH GAS PIPELINE, 10" 4.414925 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376285 DOROTHY UNIT 38-11, 10" 1.680622 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376301 FUEL GAS 8" HP 0.304646 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376332 IWO JIMA CONNECTOR, 10" 0.740112 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376330 GRIFFIN LATERAL, 12" 2.094675 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376329 GRIFFIN EXTENSION, 12" 0.435488 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376331 GRIFFIN STATE 1922 10H LATERAL, 12" 0.1708 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376333 LANGFORD A89 #1T, 8" 0.089341 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376334 LANGFORD B89 #1T, 8" 0.107347 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376335 MAINLINE TO S COMPRESSOR, 12" 0.179788 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376348 MUSTANG EAST C S TO ETC NORTH DELIVERY12 0.112471 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376351 NORTH BLOCK 4 TO VAQUERO OFFLOAD, 8" 0.017525 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376352 PR WOLFMAN GAS, 12" 0.063979 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376349 MUSTANG WEST TO MUSTANG C S DISCHARGE 5.707073 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376358 SEG 2 TO JAMES, 8" 0.013099 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376350 N APP CS TO ETC DELIVERY, 12" 0.976201 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376353 RICH GAS PBP TO N COMPRESSOR, 10" 3.367576 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376354 S APPALOOSA C S TO RANGER, 24" 1.154973 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376359 SEG 3 JAMES TO S APP SP, 8" 1.94319 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376356 SAUL CONNECTION, 10" 0.06472 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376360 SEG 5 S APP SP TO GOAT, 8" 1.441646 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376355 SANDLOT CONNECTOR GAS, 24" 1.973151 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376357 SEG 2 ELEPHANT TO SEG 3, 8" 1.092843 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376361 SHELL BARSTOW CONNECTION, 12" 7.354638 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376362 ST CLAIRE TO BLOCK 4 TRUNK, 16" 2.363014 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376489 STAMPEDE TO PECOS BEND CONNECTOR, 24" 18.044264 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376505 STEEL LOOP TO SOUTH COMP (TYPE C), 16" 1.255356 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376506 THUNDER CANYON TO ETC NORTH DELIVERY 0.342212 Gathering 09642
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010141 101063 00376507 TOWNSEN 2 LATERAL, 16" 0.363242 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376508 TRKS, 12" 0.250998 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376502 STEEL LOOP TO SOUTH COMP (TYPE A), 16" 0.26486 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376509 WOODSON 36 LATERAL, 8" 0.099959 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376510 XEC LOGAN HP CONNECTOR, 8" 0.029201 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376573 ZEMAN 41H ALLOC E CONNECTOR, 10" 0.237419 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376572 ZEMAN 1T LATERAL, 8" 0.051883 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376574 ZEMAN STATE STEEL LOOP, 12" 0.2387 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00376753 CHEROKEE CPF TO SEGMENT I 12 INCH GG 0.115922 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 00376756 REDWOOD CPF TO CYPRESS REDWOOD INTER. GG 0.081354 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 00376758 SEGMENT II MONT BLANC TO CHEYENNE GG 5.09601 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 00376755 KING HIDALGO CPF TO SEGMENT V 12 INCH GG 0.363618 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 00376754 CHEYENNE CPF TO SEGMENT II 12 INCH GG 0.11255 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 00376802 APACHE BONSAI 20" LOOP 1.203387 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376803 BLACKFOOT LOOP TO CHEROKEE 24" GG 2.51637 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376809 CHEROKEE TO DIAMOND SYSTEM 16" GG 0.148118 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376804 BLACKFOOT STATE TF TO MONT BLANC GG, 10" 0.168459 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376805 BULLSEYE CTB TO FURY 20" GG 0.383952 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376806 CHEROKEE CPF HEADER TO CPF 24" GG 0.123636 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376808 CHEROKEE MOHICAN TO BLACKFOOT LOOP GG 1.310424 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00376810 CHEYENNE CPF HEADER TO CPF 24" GG 0.125828 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380091 CHEYENNE TO DIAMOND SYSTEM 16" GG 0.393734 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380103 DESERT GOLD 10" 0.413899 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380102 DAKOTA TO DIAMOND SYSTEM 20" GG 0.693995 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380101 CHINOOK CTB TO PHASE II 20" GG 0.660792 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380110 KICKAPOO CTB TO JADE CS 20" GG 1.7482 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380105 JADE TO DIAMOND SYSTEM 20" GG 2.583635 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380104 DIAMOND SYSTEM PHASE 1 30" GG 14.371164 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380120 NAVAJO CTB TO JADE CPF 8" GG 7.115057 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380116 LONGS PEAK CTB LATERAL 8" 0.108862 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380122 RETAMA LATERAL 12" 3.123533 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380117 LUMBEE LATERAL 12" 0.068489 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380118 MONT BLANC TF TO MONT BLANC 10" GG 0.087968 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380121 REDWOOD CTB TO SPRUCE 30" GG 2.297902 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380124 WILLOW LATERAL 12" 0.779164 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380125 WINTOON LATERAL 12" 1.394995 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380119 MONT BLANC TO JADE 30" RICH GG 7.849897 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00380123 STORM CAT RICH 12" GG 6.421912 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00385765 CORSICAN LATERAL 1.94 Gathering 8523
010141 101063 00394672 STORM KING 3.06 Gathering 9642
010141 101063 00396184 THISSIE-WEBSTER GAS GATHERING 1.61 Gathering 9376
010141 101063 00397042 OLYMPUS TO SIERRA GRANDE 17 Gathering 10633
010141 101063 00687158 MEWBOURNE STATE BAFFIN 5.3 Gathering 8523
010141 101063 00687906 CIVITAS NICE MARMOT 1.5 Gathering 8523
010141 101063 00690017 SCOTT 2 LOOP, 12" 0.061855 Gathering 09674
010141 101063 962888 EL PASO SALES LINE (TYPE A), 16" 0.249573 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 964088 NW TOYAH BUYBACK, 8" 2.814998 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 966617 LAURA WILDER 72-69 CONNECT (TYPE A), 16" 1.869009 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 966618 ONEOK LATERAL (TYPE A), 16" 0.249228 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 966619 KINDER MORGAN CONNECT SYSTEM 0.155696 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 966620 PECOS PLANT TO EPNG 0.723178 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 965808 PECOS PLANT TO ONEOK 2.158911 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 964474 CAPROCK EXL PLANT 8" RESIDUE 5.294508 Gathering 09584
010141 101063 965075 ONEOK RESIDUE PIPELINE, 24" 16.406375 Transmission 09584
010141 101063 965105 TREY PIPELINE 1 & 2, 4", 6" 2.17159 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 965779 E/S GAS LOOP PIPELINE 2.30845 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 965167 ALTUS NATURAL GAS GATHERING PIPELINE 29.608695 Gathering 10380
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010141 101063 964743 SEGMENT I MONT BLANC TO NORTH TIE IN GG 16.755411 Gathering 09663
010141 101063 966823 DELAWARE LINK 30" 39.256872 Transmission 10086
010141 101063 967316 PERMIAN FUEL GAS, 4" 3.374744 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 968206 E/S TRUNKLINE, 8" 2.326879 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 968207 E/W TRUNKLINE (TYPE B), 10" 1.233816 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 969294 XTO SAINTS LP GATHERING PIPELINE 1.36 Gathering 10190
010141 101063 969295 BREES CONNECTION 10.32 Gathering 10190
010141 101063 969576 SOUTH 30" GATHERING 34.736356 Gathering 09694
010141 101063 00205416 TRG-8.625 IN. SOUTH COMPRESSOR CONNECTOR 0.07 Gathering 09142
010141 101063 00205455 REDWOOD TO NMTI 10.938349 Transmission 09663
010141 101063 00227052 GOLIATH LOOP 2.093729 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00227057 BLUE TOPAZ LATERAL 4.638527 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00227062 COBRA LATERAL 5.091514 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00227081 LEE DISCHARGE 1.187984 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00227257 MCA LATERAL 2.986709 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00227621 MAROON BELLS GAS LATERAL 1.963701 Gathering 09642
010141 101063 00228165 BLUE OX EL DUDERINO 1.759855 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00256451 JOHN J BUSH LATERAL 2.047546 Gathering 08523
010141 101063 00252638 GREENLAKE DESERT MOON 2.679256 Gathering 08523

Subtotal Sum 1145.78258
Unique 1 465
Count 465

007722 467256 00342585 ALLIGATOR BAYOU GAS PIPELINE 3.73 Gathering 12345
Subtotal Sum 3.73

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009635 478441 00364191 WILLOW SOUTH 8" 1.927609 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00364197 WILLOW NORTH PIPELINE 2.01067 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00375917 CHUM-BRUCE 1.481957 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00375919 SAC-BLY WEST 1.711069 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00396410 SHILOH PIPELINE 2.36 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00445678 USA BL / BOONE 12 1.62 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690258 GOLF LAKE RESIDUE, 16" 0.20115 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690255 BLAND LAKE GATHERING SYSTEM 25.44733 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690261 HARVESTER TO KTULU GATHERING, 8" 0.452118 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690262 HERRERA GATHERING SYSTEM, 8" 3.882308 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690263 HUXLEY A B FURLOW 2, 8" 0.420679 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690308 MARTINSVILLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 12", 24" 23.801077 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 00690309 ORION AB FURLOW, 10" 0.710546 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 965963 GOLF LAKE 1 GATHERING 1.923413 Gathering 02628
009635 478441 966601 GOLF LAKE GATHERING SYSTEM - CURRIE, 8" 0.749811 Gathering 02628

Subtotal Sum 68.699737
Unique 1 15
Count 15

007378 480181 732684 EL MILAGRO B-1, 6" 3.4 Gathering 07682
Subtotal Sum 3.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000976 482984 967510 LAKE CRYSTAL TAC REGULATED GATHERING 8" AND 12" 18.13 Gathering 10410
Subtotal Sum 18.13

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009107 483460 971084 AUGUSTA KENTON GATHERING SYSTEM 3.58 Gathering 09636
Subtotal Sum 3.58

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003165 483925 731747 NUECES BAY SYSTEM, 3" & 4" 8.587 Gathering 04947

KINGWOOD EXPLORATION LLC

KUDU MIDSTREAM LLC

L.O.G. ENERGY EXPLORATION, LTD.

LAKE CRYSTAL OPERATING LLC

LAKESHORE OPERATING, LLC

LAMAR OIL & GAS, INC.
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003165 483925 731752 NINE MILE POINT FIELD WELLS 7.17 Gathering 88888
003165 483925 731977 NUECES BAY (ST 686 #3) 0.605 Transmission 05640
003165 483925 731993 ST 96 #2 SYSTEM 2.27 Gathering 08514
003165 483925 732162 ARANSAS BAY SYSTEM ONSHORE GATHERING, 4" 1.88 Gathering 05549
003165 483925 732361 ST 186 HEADER TO BEACH 7.68 Gathering 08449
003165 483925 732380 ST 157, 2" FWS 2.613 Gathering 06223
003165 483925 732556 ST 284 TO MMP 0.534 Gathering 07266
003165 483925 960093 ST 94-3 TO ST 94-2 0.13 Gathering 07943
003165 483925 961331 TALLEY ISLAND 4" GATHERING 0.823 Gathering 08449
003165 483925 962038 ST 94-2 TO BEACH 1.592 Gathering 08686
003165 483925 963081 ARANSAS BAY SYSTEM (OFFSHORE), 2", 6" 6.8 Gathering 05549
003165 483925 963418 BEACH TO FACILITY 0.81 Gathering 08449
003165 483925 964759 ST 113-10 TO ST 113-4 TO BEACH 2.346 Gathering 08514
003165 483925 964760 ST 116 SYSTEM 0.83 Gathering 08514
003165 483925 963089 REDFISH PIPE SYSTEM, 8" 8 Gathering 09076
003165 483925 730171 81 TO HEADER/HEADER TO BEACH 4.86 Gathering 00974
003165 483925 731976 STEDMAN ISLAND 308-309/REDFISH BAY ST 277 2.515 Gathering 05483
003165 483925 732438 ST 84 INJECTION 1.373 Gathering 04827
003165 483925 732712 ST 62 TO ST 80 / ST 80 TO ST 81 1.848 Gathering 07834
003165 483925 961667 ST 96-7, ST 115-1 TO BEACH 5.09 Gathering 08514

Subtotal Sum 68.356
Unique 1 21
Count 21

004957 484025 730058 BARTELL PASS FLOW LINES 3.3 Transmission 04011
004957 484025 731359 ST 82 FLOWLINE 1 Transmission 04130
004957 484025 731761 ST 81 & 84 FLOWLINES 1.5 Transmission 02837

Subtotal Sum 5.8
Unique 1 3
Count 3

000219 489680 730342 FRANCITAS, 8" & 10" 22.47 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 731018 OLIVIA, 8" 8.148 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 731221 SWAN LAKE, 6" 6.282 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 731625 APPLING, 14" 9.69 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 732427 FGH-014 NATURAL GAS, 14" 6.54 Transmission 04651
000219 489680 732685 FGH-O-007-ABB-16" 2.37 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 732686 FGH-O-007-AAB-2" 1.87 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 963601 CFB, 6", 12" 0.357 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 965979 EPM 5I, ETHYLENE 3.657 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 965980 EPM 5I, METHANE 3.657 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 967195 TO TEXAS EASTERN, 8" 0.475 Transmission 00276
000219 489680 967200 CFB, 12" 0.5 Transmission 00276

Subtotal Sum 66.016
Unique 1 12
Count 12

007066 491571 533748 RAVEN FOREST, 3" 6.535 Gathering 07803
Subtotal Sum 6.535

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006997 495317 971451 BEDROCK FG, 4" 1.77 Transmission 09575
Subtotal Sum 1.77

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009631 500291 631604 COUNTRY CLUB TO KOHLER, 6" 1.61 Gathering 00057
009631 500291 963103 WINCHELL TO BRADY, 3", 4" 1.72 Gathering 00057
009631 500291 963104 NORTHEAST LATERAL, 4" 2.39 Gathering 00057

Subtotal Sum 5.72
Unique 1 3

LAMAY CORPORATION

LAVACA PIPE LINE COMPANY

LDC, LLC

LEESBURG LP

LIBERTY ENERGY FUTURE HLDNGS LLC
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Count 3

009352 501040 960208 DEER PARK NATURAL GAS 0.057 Transmission 08051
Subtotal Sum 0.057

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009177 501722 533735 ISP TRANSMISSION, #NG001, 4" 0.73 Transmission 07724
Subtotal Sum 0.73

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007837 503711 970116 SHERMAN MUNICIPAL #1 PIPELINE 1.031 Gathering 08168
Subtotal Sum 1.031

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010115 505860 963728 CHURCH #15, 4" 0.541017 Gathering 07620
010115 505860 732676 MYRICK PIPELINE, 4" 3.477934 Transmission 07620

Subtotal Sum 4.018951
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010150 101008 00361605 LEG PIPELINE 5.1 Gathering 12345
Subtotal Sum 5.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003195 511280 00221857 HILBIG GAS STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006977 511868 00368053 ELLWOOD LATERAL, 8" 14.436076 Gathering 00169
006977 511868 00690242 MILAM/HAMILTON SYSTEM, 3" 1.299403 Gathering 00169
006977 511868 00690240 CHI MONTGOMERY LATERAL, 3" 0.678758 Gathering 00169
006977 511868 00690241 LUBBOCK SYSTEM MAINLINE, 4" 3.716785 Gathering 00169
006977 511868 131228 LUBBOCK LINE #1, 4" 7.429886 Gathering 00169
006977 511868 131229 LEVELLAND LINE #3, 3" 3.175065 Gathering 00169

Subtotal Sum 30.735973
Unique 1 6
Count 6

007820 511874 130334 CITY OF LUBBOCK LATERAL, 8" 6.53 Transmission 03861
Subtotal Sum 6.53

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003794 512179 960529 SAN SALVADOR SALES, 2" 0.263 Transmission 10344
003794 512179 00201713 SAN SALVADOR (ENGLEMAN5), 2" 2.854 Gathering 10344

Subtotal Sum 3.117
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006101 516255 231921 UMBRIA II GAS SALES 6" 11.59 Transmission 07532
Subtotal Sum 11.59

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007578 521513 00374398 KINDER MORGAN LEASED (TYPE C) 10", 12" 8.352632 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 00374400 LAVACA GAS SYSTEM, 8" 1.491587 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 960861 N. LANSING, 6" (TRANSMISSION) 2.843436 Transmission 07842
007578 521513 331734 NECHES/ETGP GATH LINE, 3" 39.597722 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 961582 KINDER MORGAN LEASED (TYPE A) 10", 12" 6.438051 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 332091 INDEX 1, 18", 16", 6", 4" 6.32626 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 331178 RUSK GATHERING SYSTEM, 2", 4" 5.375109 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 960840 JONES C.P. 2" & 3" 1.671595 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 967696 INDEX II, 2", 8", 16" 4.87639 Gathering 07842

LINDE INC.

LION ELASTOMERS LLC

LITTLE, QUINTIN COMPANY,INC.,THE

LOGAS ENERGY, LLC

LOUISIANA ENERGY GATEWAY LLC

LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY

LUBBOCK GAS GATHERING LTD., LLP

LUBBOCK POWER AND LIGHT

LUCKY LAD ENERGY, LLC

LYNX OPERATING CO., INC.

MAGNOLIA GAS GATHERING, LLC

Page 168 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007578 521513 971437 DAVIS PAULINE & CHAS-1 (ETX442), 4" 0.555891 Gathering 07842
007578 521513 00197225 TRYON/LNGU #1, 4" 1.875 Gathering 07842

Subtotal Sum 79.403673
Unique 1 11
Count 11

009747 521544 00385141 TATAR_TIGER, 8" 2.91756 Gathering 10493
Subtotal Sum 2.91756

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008221 525317 00458288 TDCJ 0.651 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 00458287 SAPPHIRE CONROE 1.658 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 960930 KOSSE, 4" 2.41 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 962410 KNIFE RIVER SYSTEM, 4" 0.67 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 962937 ETA POLK, 4" 1.222 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 965159 VISTA SANDS 2.952 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 965581 VISTA WINKLER, 6" 2.409 Transmission 08346
008221 525317 966332 MTU BEXAR, 6" 9.25 Transmission 09946

Subtotal Sum 21.222
Unique 1 8
Count 8

008257 525398 00364221 COMANCHE 1H GAS LATERAL 1.931 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 963936 LEVI PULLIN, 8" 1.635 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967284 DAVILA UNIT 5H GAS LATERAL 4" 0.091 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967285 DAVILA 1H GAS LATERAL 0.739 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967273 RANCHO GRANDE - SLPS GAS SALES 0.653 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967274 CHILD WESTON 1H JCT - DAVILA JCT GAS TL 0.113 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967275 SKN- SKN SGGS JCT GAS SALES 0.096 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967276 DAVILA JCT - SKN GAS TL 0.097 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967277 KARNES CITY SE 1H - EGB MILL 2H GAS TL, 6" 0.476 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967278 FRANKE JOHNSON 3H LATERAL, 4" 0.166 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967279 FOSTER 508H GAS LATERAL, 6" 0.202 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967280 SALGE EGB MILL A 1H JCT- ELH GAS TL 0.558 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967281 EGBERT MILLER 1H LATERAL, 4" 0.386 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967282 EAST SUGARLOAF PIPELINE, 8" 0.331 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967283 Franke Johnson 16H JCT-Morgan 2102 JCT Gas TL 0.316 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 967643 SHINER 1H GAS LATERAL 0.316 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226806 BARBOZA 1H LATERAL, 6" 0.076 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226807 BARBOZA 5H GAS LATERAL 6" 1.928 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226808 BLACKJACK A 1H-2H GAS LIFT LATERAL, 3" 1.33 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226809 BLACKJACK UNIT B 1H-B 2H LATERAL, 4" 0.411 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226810 DIRECT ASSETS 3H-4H, AC 2H-3H LATERAL, 6" 0.107 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226811 FOSTER 1H LATERAL, 4" 0.011 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226813 HOLLMAN 1H LATERAL, 4" 0.432 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226815 SIENKEWICS 1H - MURPHY JCT GAS TL 1.063 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226812 BARBOZA 2H GAS LATERAL 6" 0.52 Gathering 08456
008257 525398 00226814 KARNES CITY NW CLH COM TL LOOP, 8" 0.979 Gathering 08456

Subtotal Sum 14.963
Unique 1 26
Count 26

007619 526412 00374604 CHEAIRS COMP STA. TO TGG (TYPE R) 6" 1.251481 Gathering 08205
007619 526412 331012 16" RESIDUE LINE TO CENTERPOINT 2.89565 Gathering 08205
007619 526412 960508 CHEAIRS COMP STA. TO TGG (TYPE C) 8" 0.661381 Gathering 08205
007619 526412 965764 CHESAPEAKE CRUMP TO BETHANY 12 INCH 1 Gathering 8205
007619 526412 966278 CARTHAGE - THOMPSON 24" RESIDUE 9.22 Gathering 10302
007619 526412 960218 16" RESIDUE LINE TO KINDERMORGAN 4.194 Transmission 10302

Subtotal Sum 19.222512
Unique 1 6

MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING LLC

MARABOU SUPERIOR PIPELINE, LLC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

MARKWEST ENERGY E TX GAS CO, LLC
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Count 6

009362 526403 00380160 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000001, 16" 11.853071 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380174 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000008-1, 16" 15.264723 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380176 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000008-2, 16" 27.898018 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380184 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000035, 12" 7.625838 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380180 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000015, 12" 0.848258 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380181 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000019, 12" 0.240041 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00380185 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000037, 20" 0.526967 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00383591 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000042, 12" 0.205655 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00383593 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000070, 12" 0.487126 Gathering 10179
009362 526403 00383594 WEST TEXAS GATHERING, WTX-000071, 8" 0.220572 Gathering 10179

Subtotal Sum 65.170269
Unique 1 10
Count 10

007757 526429 00370056 STILES LP, 8", 10", 12" 23.932653 Gathering 05600
007757 526429 00371301 STILES SYSTEM, 8", 10", 12", 16", 24" 133.495626 Gathering 08176
007757 526429 00374785 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-001275), 10" 0.221223 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374790 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-004260), 12" 1.780629 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374786 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-001836), 8" 1.185851 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374791 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-004311), 8" 0.048295 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374784 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-001274), 8" 0.076701 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374792 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-004312), 12" 4.095232 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374787 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-002009), 8" 1.506678 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374788 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-002218), 10" 0.018802 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374789 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-002241), 8" 2.065268 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 00374793 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-004313), 12" 5.696365 Gathering 08387
007757 526429 131245 KELTON GAS PLANT RESIDUE LINE 0.38 Gathering 8387
007757 526429 965864 BUFFALO CREEK SYSTEM (BTX-004314), 20" 9.727349 Gathering 08387

Subtotal Sum 184.230672
Unique 1 14
Count 14

001659 526409 00369942 PANOLA, 12" 6.744724 Gathering 06957
001659 526409 00372456 PANOLA, PAN-000907, 12" 3.50617 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372459 PANOLA, PAN-001188, 12" 2.157891 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372460 PANOLA, PAN-001196, 12" 8.652142 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372462 PANOLA, PAN-001235, 8" 1.439921 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372458 PANOLA, PAN-001134, 16" 4.191457 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372457 PANOLA, PAN-000911, 12" 3.42123 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372463 PANOLA, PAN-005166, 24" 9.006581 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372461 PANOLA, PAN-001196-1, 16" 0.285938 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00372464 PANOLA, PAN-005166-1, 16" 3.247861 Gathering 10302
001659 526409 00374600 BLOCKER GATHERING (TYPE C) 8", 12" 10.821544 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 00374606 PANOLA (TYPE A) 2", 4", 6", 8", 10", 12" 69.59325 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 00374605 OXY TO UPRC, 12 & EXXON LAT, 8 (TYPE C) 9.507645 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 00374608 PANOLA (TYPE R) 3", 4", 6", 8", 16" 93.081835 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 00374607 PANOLA (TYPE C) 8", 10", 12" 231.309395 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 331744 OXY TO UPRC, 12 & EXXON LAT, 8 (TYPE A) 24.909221 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 966921 BLOCKER GATHERING (TYPE A), 8" 2.852897 Gathering 08205
001659 526409 970518 BECKVILLE/CHEERS GATHERING 9.560154 Gathering 08205

Subtotal Sum 494.289856
Unique 1 18
Count 18

006754 528450 00685082 MARTIN RESOURCES ODESSA GAS LINE, 3" 2 Transmission 99999
Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009866 533034 961010 MATHESON TEXAS H2 8" 7.574 Transmission 10526

MARKWEST ENERGY W TX GAS CO, LLC

MARKWEST OKLAHOMA GAS CO, L.L.C.

MARKWEST PANOLA UTIL CO, L.L.C.

MARTIN OPERATING PARTNERSHIP LP

MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC.
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009866 533034 961011 MATHESON TEXAS H2 10" 4.175 Transmission 10526

Subtotal Sum 11.749
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008882 534174 963749 MAVERICK TERMINAL THREE RIVERS GAS SYSTEM, 6" 0.6 Transmission 09314
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008448 534263 00689677 901-100 (CENTRAL PART), 16" 2.22677 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 960396 REFUGIO TO INGLESIDE RHC, 8" 7.255776 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 530718 901-100 (NORTH PART) 2.347 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 530722 CELANESE LATERAL, 16" 11.16346 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 533677 901-80500 16.654 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 533678 901-80541 1.027 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 732635 14" VICTORIA PIPELINE GAS 21.87 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 730602 901-101 8.685185 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 732637 901-100 (REFUGIO), 12", 14" 1.902644 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 532728 VANDERBILT #80500, 14" 58.854989 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 732584 NURSERY 12" JUMPER 5.588212 Gathering 10360
008448 534263 967722 GC-101 M/L KAWITT, 8" 0.601543 Gathering 10360

Subtotal Sum 138.176579
Unique 1 12
Count 12

010262 101199 00372347 BRAZORIA COUNTY SYSTEM 0.683217 Gathering 10632
Subtotal Sum 0.683217

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009846 559358 966575 DPL-706, 8" FUEL GAS PIPELINE 5.94 Transmission 10066
009846 559358 967837 DPL-700, 10" ETHYLENE PIPELINE 0.74 Transmission 10066

Subtotal Sum 6.68
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009377 559435 965406 MELISSA RENEWABLES TRANSMISSION, 4" 4.7 Transmission 09837
Subtotal Sum 4.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003117 561136 730591 100 0.292 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 730801 800, 3" 0.9 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 731048 901, 4" 1.226 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732253 902, 4" 1.1 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732297 106, 6" 1.86 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732298 109-6, 6" 0.523 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732299 200, 3" 1.878 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732300 250, 6" 3.8 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732513 MID-CON 12", 14", 16" 11.789 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732648 155, 4" LOW PRESSURE 0.6 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732650 176, 4" LOW PRESSURE 0.1 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732651 505, 4" 2.021 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732652 650, 8" 1.796 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 732653 655, 10" 1.473 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 960666 BOB WEST SYSTEM, 10" 1.06 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 961385 BOB WEST SYSTEM, 8" 1.06 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 961679 BRAU PIPELINE, 6" 4.32 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 962231 155, 6" HIGH PRESSURE 0.6 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 962234 176, 6" HIGH PRESSURE 0.62 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964018 101 1.037 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964019 102 1.039 Gathering 05687

MAVERICK TERM THREE RIVERS, LLC

MAX MIDSTREAM TEXAS, LLC

MBX OPERATING LLC

MEGLOBAL AMERICAS INC.

MELISSA RENEWABLES, LLC

MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
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003117 561136 964020 103 1.139 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964021 107 1.268 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964022 109-4 0.884 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964023 110 0.248 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964024 112 2.648 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964025 113 1.968 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964026 114 3.525 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964027 117 0.411 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964028 124 0.58 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964029 126 0.461 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964031 132 0.567 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964032 133 0.91 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964033 135-H 0.237 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964034 135-L 0.233 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964035 136-H 0.577 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964036 136-L 0.577 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 964037 140 0.915 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 331646 DIXON A-1 0.68 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 963270 KELLY HEIRS LOOP SOUTH, 6" 1.544 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 967560 ANGELINA RIVER TREND, 6" 39.403 Gathering 07716
003117 561136 967323 WOODS 6 LATERAL, 4" 1.341 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 967324 PIERCE/HARRIS LATERAL, 4" 2.044 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 967325 NESBITT 3H, 4" 1.001 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 967326 KINGSTREE E3H WC, 4" 1.574 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 969195 BOB WEST PIPELINE SYSTEM, 3" 0.706 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 969196 MCALLEN PHARR SYSTEM 2", 3", 4", 6", 8" 37.195 Gathering 05687
003117 561136 969197 SOTEX BROWN SYSTEM 3", 4" 3.024 Gathering 05687

Subtotal Sum 144.754
Unique 1 48
Count 48

010189 101761 00227395 FIRE FLY SYSTEM (TYPE R GATHERING) 54.507 Gathering 10664
Subtotal Sum 54.507

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010415 103712 00259248 OCI TO FLORIDA GAS 12" 0.22 Transmission 10419
Subtotal Sum 0.22

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002353 563370 330556 LINDALE, 2" 5.254 Gathering 05284
002353 563370 966032 S.F.O.T. GAS GATHERING, 4" 0.58 Gathering 05284

Subtotal Sum 5.834
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009654 564719 00348127 TOPSY WEST 16-INCH PL 1.70001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00348382 SONGBIRDS PHASE 2 3.42 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00348383 MISSISSIPPI 8 INCH PL 1.66 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00348676 GG-20-03 (HPL 16) 9.9 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 00348675 GG 20-02 (TET) 0.6 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00361583 SONGBIRDS PHASE 3 - 12" PIPELINE 1.98 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00366109 TXGK-36 (GOODRICH TO ORANGE) 40.824 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00366639 AR-08 GATHERING 17.95 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00368919 GOLDEN PASS LOOP - 36" 9.1 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00370274 LONGVIEW SYSTEM (XTMA-01) TYPE C, 12" 3.683 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370275 AKER TO FRUITVALE, (AF-12) TYPE C, 12" 16.70292 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370277 XTMA-02 (TYPE C), 12" 6.954 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370276 RW-08 (TYPE C), 8" 8.551 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370279 CABT-12, (TYPE C), 12" 3.748 Gathering 05702

MESA VISTA OPERATING, LLC

METHANEX BEAUMONT LLC

MHM PIPELINE CO., INC.

MIDCOAST PIPELINES (E TX) L.P.
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009654 564719 00370283 ANDK-20, (TYPE C), 20" 7.560222 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370284 NT-08, (TYPE C), 8" 12.354294 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370285 CH-12, (TYPE C), 12" 64.218253 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370289 TXMC-24, (TYPE C), 24" 57.966221 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00370559 OVERTON SYSTEM (OVDD-12-05), 8" 4.771251 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00370616 CARTHAGE HUB SYSTEM (TN-06), 12" 0.232 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 00370610 AKER TO TRI CITIES SYSTEM (AV-20-02-01) 0.060059 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00370611 KILGORE LATERAL SYSTEM (KG-06) 2.137 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 00370612 TENAHA SYSTEM (SHTN-24-01) 12" 0.043 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 00370613 TEAGUE TO GRAPELAND SYSTEM (TC-12-SP) 0.085915 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 00370659 GG-20-04 0.188412 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00393761 HARVEY BANANA 1.97 Gathering 5702
009654 564719 00445869 OG-12 (South) 49 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00445870 OG-12-01, WHITEMAN 4" 0.65 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00445874 OG-12-29, SOUTHERN PINES 6" 2.476 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00445871 OG-12-6, SUMMERS 4" 0.436 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00445873 OG-12-28, GOFF 8" 1.355 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00445875 OG-12-31, WHITE OAK CDP 6" 0.02 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446234 OG-12-01-01, Whiteman 1-2, 4" 0.612 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446237 OG-12-08, Hill Hardy Lateral 2.455 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446246 OG-12-10, Hill-Taliaferro #1 0.34 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446245 OG-12-09-02-01, Hill-Skalnik 0.318 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446233 OG-12-03, Universal Res.-Temple Eastxx 0.166 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446236 OG-12-07, Faulkner-Priest #1 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446247 OG-12-11, Longhorn-Rogers #1 0.086 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446240 OG-12-08-03, Arena Resources-Hardy #1 2.238 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446241 OG-12-08-03-01, Chinn Exploration-Benton GU 1 0.024 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446248 OG-12-12, Arcadia-Lloyd #1 0.477 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446235 OG-12-06, Gas-Summers #1, 6" 0.436 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446238 OG-12-08-01, Penzoil-Redwine #1 0.207 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446239 OG-12-08-02, Hill-Taliaferro #1 0.702 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446242 OG-12-09, Davis Lateral 1.147 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446243 OG-12-09-01, Triple J-Hale #1 1.064 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446244 OG-12-09-02, Triple J-Goldsberry #1 0.376 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446254 OG-12-15, Lockridge Lateral 3.06 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446271 me OG-12-26, Bowles Energy-Grim #1 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446273 OG-12-27, ArklaTex Energy-New Birmingham 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446262 OG-12-20, Fair Oil Company-HFJ-2 0.646 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446263 OG-12-21, Henderson Suction 0.415 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446277 OG-12-29, Forest Oil-Southern Pines 2.47 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446266 OG-12-23, Samson-Mandy 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446253 OG-12-14-01, Sonra Petro-Yandle #1 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446256 OG-12-15-04, Verado-Lockridge #2 0.02 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446251 OG-12-13, MCZ Inc-Yandle #1 0.054 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446270 OG-12-25, Chinn Exp-Nichols CDP 1.413 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446252 OG-12-14, MCZ Inc-Yandle #2 0.228 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446257 OG-12-15-06, Exxon to Enbridge Oakhill Sta 1.452 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446274 OG-12-27-01, Questar Exp-Simmons #1 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446279 OG-12-33, Oakhill to Wylie Tie-over 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446259 OG-12-17-02, Triple J Inv-Love #1 0.002 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446255 OG-12-15-01, Lockridge CDP 3.06 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446258 OG-12-17, Lewis Lateral 0.726 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446278 OG-12-30, Anadarko-Gillespie 1 to Tri City 12" 0.002 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446260 OG-12-18, Henderson-Gray Estate 1 0.148 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446261 OG-12-19, Mustang Dig-Bassett #1 0.42 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446264 OG-12-22, Oakhill/Grapeland Interconnect to DD 0.041 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446267 OG-12-25-01, Stroud Petro-Nichols Well 0.001 Gathering 05702
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009654 564719 00446276 OG-12-28, XTO-Goff #1 1.35 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446265 OG-12-22-01, Stroud CSDP 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446268 OG-12-24, Chesapeake 12" 3.266 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446275 OG-12-27-02, ArklaTex Energy-Collins 0.001 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00446434 MITSUI WHITAKER USU 1.47 Gathering 5702
009654 564719 00447024 OAKHILL SYSTEM (TYPE C) 10.53 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00685511 OAKHILL SYSTEM (TYPE B) 2.952 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00692279 TG-12-09 1.34 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00697959 CAL-12 1.51 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 00699705 TG-12-10 3.12 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 330303 GG-20 GRAPELAND RESIDUE 51.605564 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331972 TC-12 TRI-CITIES TO GRAPELAND, 12" 51.128204 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 332018 PCGL-16 GATHERING 1 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 332060 TXCG-36, 36" 53.06774 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 332061 TXMC-24, (TYPE A), 24" 1.511823 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 332077 TXBC-36, 36" 63.215738 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 332085 TRIN-12 (TRINIDAD RESIDUE) 41.797445 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 961341 NT 08-16-04 ORAND A-1, 4" NORTH TEAGUE 1.07 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 961342 NT-08-12-01 ORAND 1-2 0.8 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 961343 NT-08, (TYPE A), 8" 3.045276 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 966051 NTPR-12, 12" NORTH TEAGUE 9.452142 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 330219 AKER RESIDUE (AV-20) 26.011337 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 330243 OAKHILL SYSTEM (TYPE A) 2.57 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 330283 EAST TEXAS PLANT - RESIDUE 44.906268 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 330338 FRUITVALE 78.763281 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 330363 GN-12 & GLHN-12 68.71 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 330520 FRUITVALE-KILGORE (KG-06) 8.901112 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 330548 LGPP LOW PRESSURE RESIDUE 26.756441 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331034 FV-10-10, 8" 1.315936 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331371 TX-12 TET SALES 10 & 12 3.581288 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331492 VOYAGEUR 51.96 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 331895 EASTON GATHERING SYSTEM, 4", 6", 20 18.27 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 331935 GUARDIAN GLASS, 6" 0.326669 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331959 CARTHAGE HUB SALES & RECEIPTS 2.742315 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 331960 LONGVIEW MIDDLE 55.023 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 331978 KL-10, KLOH-10 14.129 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 331980 BETHEL TO CARTHAGE TXDD-36 & TXDD-36-05 112.477922 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 332080 CH-12, (TYPE A), 12" 18.098395 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 960909 SHTN-24 15.857 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 961344 EXTK-12-02-01, 20" 23.399 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 961345 AR-08-02-02, 4" 0.241393 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 961346 ANDK-20, (TYPE A) 20" 6.030784 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 961347 SH-12-03 TENASKA SALES 0.273997 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 961373 AR-08 NEWSOME TO SOUTHGATE 14.852252 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 962302 FORB-08-03, 6" 0.100595 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 962431 CABT-12, (TYPE A) 12" 1.255 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 966517 AF-12-08 (TRINIDAD12") 0.082 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 966779 XTMA-02 (TYPE A), 12" 1.868114 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 331716 EAST TEXAS TEXOMA RESIDUE, 8" 0.703 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 332064 SH-F03-06, 8" 0.076 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 332065 DNPR-12-01, 8" 2.09 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 962434 EOGX-16-02-01, 12" 0.707 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 962435 EOGX-16-02, 16" 3.355 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 330367 GLADEWATER PLANT LSG SUPPLY LINE (NJ) 6.25 Transmission 05702
009654 564719 960538 BRENT MILLER BTMR-16 11.88729 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 965675 BRENT MILLER LOOP EXT. GATHERING 0.793947 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 533730 TXKO-36 (GOODRICH TO ORANGE) 41.546364 Transmission 04409
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009654 564719 533731 TXOL-24, 24" 2.002359 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 965896 CLARITY TO KM LATERAL 20", TRANSMISSION 3.146002 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 966111 TXKO-36-03 TETCO STX LATERAL, 20" 8.382638 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 968260 ROSEWOOD SYSTEM TRANSMISSION, 8" 2.635946 Transmission 05702
009654 564719 968261 RW-08 (TYPE A), 8" 8.733 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 967878 TC-08, AKER TO FRUITVALE SYSTEM 4.103492 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 967879 TXBC-36-02, BETHEL STN TO CROCKETT, 36" 0.088522 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 967880 TXKO-36-01, CLARITY SYSTEM, 8" 5.455 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 967881 OVERTON SYSTEM (OVDD-12), 12" 5.82468 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 967882 GL-06, GROUNDS LATERAL SYSTEM, 6" 8.319 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 967883 TXMC-24-02, 6" 0.002847 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 969209 AKER TO FRUITVALE, (AF-12) TYPE A, 12" 2.547336 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 969600 GRAPELAND COMPRESSOR STATION 0.1 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 970357 GRAND OAKS GATHERING (SH-12-15), 20" 24.976497 Transmission 05702
009654 564719 970358 LONGVIEW SYSTEM (XTMA-01) TYPE A, 12" 1.966 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 971021 GEMINI PIPELINE 2.586 Transmission 04409
009654 564719 970035 EAST TX GAS GATHERING SYS (GILG-08), 8" 6.866 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 971106 OG-12 (NORTH) 48.13 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 969194 OAKHILL SYSTEM (BRDT-08), 8" 0.517 Gathering 04409
009654 564719 969210 XTMA-01-01 (ARP SYSTEM 8") 0.051 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 969211 XTMA-01-02 (ARP SYSTEM 12") 2.909 Gathering 05702
009654 564719 00205174 SH-12, 8", 12" 19.13 Transmission 05702

Subtotal Sum 1484.727508
Unique 1 150
Count 150

009010 565908 964061 MIDLOTHIAN LNG PLANT 1.1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
Subtotal Sum 1.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010402 102215 530533 GIBBONS CREEK TRANSMISSION 7.630607061 Transmission 10686
Subtotal Sum 7.630607061

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010086 101155 00690035 MARIA LUISA 1H & 2H TO SALES, 8" 1.678234 Gathering 10305
010086 101155 00690036 SCHOOLFIELD & MARIA LUISA 3H TO TIE-IN 0.269801 Gathering 10305
010086 101155 966074 CALLAGHAN/CALLAGHAN 8" 16.435219 Gathering 10305

Subtotal Sum 18.383254
Unique 1 3
Count 3

010265 102229 966367 HAWKINS LNG PLANT 1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010310 102551 332055 ALLISON GATHERING 0.9 Gathering 03338
Subtotal Sum 0.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010147 101619 967653 MARY JONES & PETREE SYSTEM, 4"/6" 0.33 Gathering 00846
010147 101619 967654 WALSER A 1 46, 4" 0.122 Gathering 00846
010147 101619 967655 A A ROSS 7 71 2, 6" 0.081 Gathering 00846

Subtotal Sum 0.533
Unique 1 3
Count 3

002013 572580 964681 FLORIDA STREET-COGEN MPL-69 2.249768 Transmission 10554
Subtotal Sum 2.249768

Unique 1 1
Count 1

MIDLOTHIAN LNG, L.L.C.

MILLENNIUM POWER OF TEXAS, INC.

MITSUI E&P USA LLC

MMGL EAST TEXAS II, LLC

MMGL EAST TEXAS III, LLC

MMGL TXPH, LLC

MOBIL PIPE LINE COMPANY
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
000255 572583 531442 MVB-70 BEAUMONT NG 2.875793 Transmission 00511
000255 572583 532908 MVB-71 FLORIDA ST-BEAUMONT 20" NG 2.638256 Transmission 00511
000255 572583 533142 MVB-79 FLORIDA ST-SWIFT, 20" 0.41645 Transmission 00511
000255 572583 968519 MVB-76 TX EASTERN-BEAUMONT 3.396438 Transmission 00511
000255 572583 968520 MVB-76A FLORIDA-GAS TIE-IN BEAUMONT-EASTERN 0.389152 Transmission 00511

Subtotal Sum 9.716089
Unique 1 5
Count 5

008045 573221 732263 SOUTH SPRINT-HPL GAS GATHERING 1.812 Gathering 00303
Subtotal Sum 1.812

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006767 574329 732510 RICABY SYSTEM, 3" 2.3 Gathering 06804
006767 574329 732580 RICABY TO EL PASO TIE-IN, 2" 1.5 Gathering 06804

Subtotal Sum 3.8
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006427 575166 533323 MONTGOMERY TRANSMISSION, 4" 5.7 Transmission 06665
006427 575166 963839 HUNTSVILLE SYSTEM, 6" 1.803 Transmission 06665

Subtotal Sum 7.503
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007041 578309 00389118 AIR LIQUIDE 12" 1.1 Transmission 7326
007041 578309 531999 HASTINGS, 8" 8.924 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 532000 SOUTH CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 16" 19.54 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 532574 LEGEND LATERAL, 8" 5.254 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 533581 P-16, 16" 26.066 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 963113 HIGHLAND KNOLLS, 4" 0.01 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 963116 VALLEY VIEW, 6" 0.1 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 963613 WEST JUNCTION, 8" 3.565 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 963726 NORTH CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 16" 32.4 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 964190 CROWN CENTRAL LATERAL, 4" 1.078 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 964191 DAVIS LATERAL, 12" 5.532 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966729 TEPCO LATERAL, 6" 4.354 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966730 SARAH WHITE LATERAL, 4" 8.052 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966732 AIR PRODUCTS, 6" 0.054 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966733 BEECHNUT LATERAL, 6" 0.003 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966734 CELANESE, 12" 0.334 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966735 ELDRIDGE LATERAL, 4" 0.001 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966736 HWY THREE, 6" 0.128 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966737 IGS TO LYONDELL LAT, 10" 0.099 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966738 LYONDELL LAT, 6" 0.106 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966739 SUGARLAND JUNCTION LAT, 4" 0.001 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966740 TEJAS/DEER PARK, 6" 0.017 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 533675 HPL PARISH, 16" 5.802 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 533676 KATY 14" 15.52 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 530981 MONCO 8" LINE 29.53 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966958 PHILLIPS MEADOWBROOK FARM, 8" 0.721 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966874 SHIP CHANNEL, 8, 12" 5.449 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966875 SHIP CHANNEL, 14" 1.702 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966877 SOUTH CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 4" 10.329 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966878 SOUTH CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 6" 0.62 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966879 SOUTH CHOCOLATE BAYOU, 8" 1.69 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 966883 LAPIS LATERAL, 4" 0.468 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 966886 TEPCO LATERAL, 10" 1.284 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 968734 PHIBRO, 6" 0.08 Transmission 07326
007041 578309 968735 SENIOR RD, 6" 0.01 Transmission 07326

MOBIL VANDERBILT-BEAUMONT P/L CO

MODENA OPERATING LLC

MOMENTUM PRODUCTION CORP.

MONTGOMERY GAS TRANSMISSION, INC

MONUMENT PIPELINE, LP
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007041 578309 00222546 MONCO TO KATY 10" 6.864 Gathering 07326
007041 578309 00222551 MONCO 12" LOOP LINE : MEC 20.978 Gathering 07326

Subtotal Sum 217.765
Unique 1 37
Count 37

006455 589954 732154 MORTIMER RIO GRANDE CITY, 3" 1.25 Gathering 03695
006455 589954 732536 WOOD-WARDNER #1 3.5 Gathering 06508

Subtotal Sum 4.75
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007538 590452 530991 81 & 81A, 16" 5.1 Transmission 04259
007538 590452 532745 82, 20" 5 Transmission 04259
007538 590452 532746 83, 16" 9.7 Transmission 04259
007538 590452 532747 MOSS BLUFF GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 04259
007538 590452 960671 LINE 84, 30" 2.6 Transmission 04259

Subtotal Sum 23.4
Unique 1 5
Count 5

005961 596864 731275 ST 818L-MUSTANG ISLAND, 20" & LATERALS 20.923 Gathering 04022
Subtotal Sum 20.923

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003340 600486 966353 NAT GAS PIPELINE 5.916 Transmission 10114
Subtotal Sum 5.916

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008356 601108 730411 WEST YARD TO EPD, 8" 0.515 Gathering 04624
008356 601108 731590 ENCINAL, 6" 1.655 Gathering 04624
008356 601108 731865 VALERO SALES, 10" 0.467 Gathering 04624
008356 601108 967638 LONE STAR, 6" 0.496 Gathering 04624

Subtotal Sum 3.133
Unique 1 4
Count 4

008474 604715 00393413 EFM 4 TO NET MEXICO METER STATION 0.05 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 962801 NMP-42, 42" 118.329 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 962802 NMP-48, 48" 1.553 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 962803 NMP-HPH, 30" 1.35 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 962804 NMP-LPH, 30" 1.36 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 962805 NMP - 16" KM TEJAS HEADER, 16" 1.17 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963571 NMP-HPL, 20" 1.017 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963572 NMP-GULF PLAINS, 12" 6.758 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963573 NMP-DELMITA, 20" 3.003 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963574 NMP-LA GLORIA, 16" 0.925 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963575 NMP-DISCHARGE, 42" 0.42 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963576 NMP-REDELIVERY WEST, 36" 1.434 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 963577 NMP-REDELIVERY EAST, 36" 0.183 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 964678 NMP-TEJAS HPH LOOP, 16" 1.19 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 966892 NMP-SOUTHCROSS LATERAL, 10" 0.07 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 966893 NMP-TRANSCO, 20" 0.489 Transmission 08937
008474 604715 966894 NMP-HP TEJAS, 24" 0.58 Transmission 08937

Subtotal Sum 139.881
Unique 1 17
Count 17

010273 102400 00373469 BLAND LAKE LATERAL 30.806 Gathering 00000
Subtotal Sum 30.806

Unique 1 1
Count 1

MORTIMER PRODUCTION COMPANY

MOSS BLUFF HUB, LLC

MUSTANG ISLAND GATHERING, LLC

NATGAS INC.

NAVARRO MIDSTREAM SERVICES, LLC

NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS,LLC

NEW GENERATION GAS GATHERING LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
006294 611665 966809 BILLY MINER-JERSEY LILLY LATERAL, 12" 0.169556 Gathering 09701
006294 611665 965870 TASHA 17-20A-1H 8" 2.975 Gathering 09867

Subtotal Sum 3.144556
Unique 1 2
Count 2

002194 612414 00201850 NOG PRODUCTION PIPELINE, 4" 1.381 Gathering 10339
Subtotal Sum 1.381

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009050 612853 730668 295, LWG, 6" 0.86 Gathering 09565
009050 612853 731939 6G/50, MCMILLIAN LAT., 4" 0.8 Gathering 09565

Subtotal Sum 1.66
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005659 614500 961138 GOLDEN SPREAD, 24" 10.058 Transmission 08425
Subtotal Sum 10.058

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009066 614212 968916 RESCH LOFTIS, 4" 4.33296 Gathering 09476
Subtotal Sum 4.33296

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007500 598437 533741 CEDAR BAYOU NRG POWER PLANT HEADER 24" 1.22 Transmission 07759
Subtotal Sum 1.22

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003224 617530 533585 KM TO OCCI PVC BASF TERMINAL, 10" 0.487 Transmission 07361
003224 617530 533687 ETC TO LA PORTE VCM, 8" 0.568 Transmission 07672

Subtotal Sum 1.055
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005804 617544 00691799 DENVER CITY TO MALLET, 12" 43.5 Gathering 08061
005804 617544 231710 CEDAR LAKE FUEL GAS PIPELINE, 6",2" 4.704 Gathering 05645
005804 617544 962040 BRU RCF, 8" 3.31067 Gathering 08562
005804 617544 231770 MOJO TYPE B GATHERING 24.15 Gathering 09952
005804 617544 967553 PRENTICE GAS PLANT 47.1216227 Gathering 00353
005804 617544 968365 DENVER UNIT LOOP LINES 12", 16" 7.159 Gathering 10159
005804 617544 971149 TERRELL GAS GATHERING SYSTEM 9.43 Gathering 04380
005804 617544 968703 DENVER UNIT CO2 GAS GATHERING PIPELINE, 24' 5.852 Gathering 09417

Subtotal Sum 145.2272927
Unique 1 8
Count 8

010231 617115 00368478 COLUMBUS TIE IN TO MOMENTUM, 8" 0.086603 Gathering 10567
010231 617115 00397095 CONGO PIPELINE 4.1 Gathering 10567

Subtotal Sum 4.186603
Unique 1 2
Count 2

003049 621149 330016 ALLIGATOR CREEK, 3 1/2" 4.3 Gathering 55555
003049 621149 331833 STREETMAN NORTH, 4", 6" 3.060153348 Gathering 06608

Subtotal Sum 7.360153348
Unique 1 2
Count 2

003544 100467 00370002 MMK #1 FLOW LINE SYSTEM, 2" 0.138101 Gathering 10401
003544 100467 533603 CLUSTER SYSTEM 3.442 Transmission 10401
003544 100467 533611 PHOENIX LAKE LINE, 8" 3.271718 Transmission 10401

Subtotal Sum 6.851819
Unique 1 3

NOBLE ENERGY INC

NOG PRODUCTION & OPERATING LLC

NOREGA GATHERING, LLC

NORTHERN NATURAL GAS CO.

NORTH TEXAS OIL & GAS, LLC

NRG TEXAS POWER LLC

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION

OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD.

OKAPI MIDSTREAM LLC

OLD UNION OPERATING COMPANY

OLIPDP II, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 3

007194 623785 970335 8'' NG WEST WINFREE TO OMBS LINE 1.41 Transmission 10234
Subtotal Sum 1.41

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007706 623855 00221852 FELMAC STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
007706 623855 00221853 LOOP STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666
007706 623855 00221855 SALADO STORAGE FACILITY 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 3
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007543 617094 00339850 SAQUARO CONNECTOR PIPELINE, 48" 155.13 Transmission 10436
007543 617094 00363095 MIDLAND BASIN EXPANSION(MBE) 0418-002 20.6 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 00364794 SALADO, 10", 12" 2.125445 Transmission 10529
007543 617094 00364795 LOOP, 2"-12" 6.438699 Transmission 10529
007543 617094 00364796 FELMAC, 8", 10" 3.120724 Transmission 10529
007543 617094 00385749 4056-000A, 8" 0.034735 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 00385748 0407-000, 20" 4.059992 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 00385750 440-000A, 4" 0.025552 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 00699245 OWT IRON MESA 4.5 Transmission 00000
007543 617094 00699977 NGP OWT 0413-000 ODESSA TARZAN 2.5 Transmission 00000
007543 617094 130475 LUBBOCK 251.772614 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 230990 PERMIAN 374.793 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966667 4100-003, 10", 20" 30.201821 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966668 4100-004, 6", 8" 11.931981 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966669 4100-005 3", 8" 20.505555 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 231032 LOOP SYSTEM 43.8801 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 230196 MOTRANS 141.79269 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 230329 EL PASO 18.899955 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 962278 EL/ROCKHOUSE 98.436007 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 230673 MORGAN CREEK AND JOINT VENTURE 173.337474 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 964758 JV LATERAL, 30" 0.79 Transmission 09491
007543 617094 130465 RED RIVER (NORTH) 258.197 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 130467 AMARILLO 485.839568 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966666 4102-000, 10" 4.45486 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966670 1742-000, 12" 30.764148 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966671 1743-000, 4" 0.066601 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966672 0727-000 AND 0728-000, 6", 8" 14.277511 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 230769 RED RIVER SOUTH 135.426528 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 963756 ROADRUNNER GAS TRANSMISSION-LINE 5000-000, 30" 208.53 Transmission 09491
007543 617094 966673 4051 SYSTEM, 8", 12", 16" 2.405023 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 965693 0444-000, 20" 3.419096 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 130027 BUFFALO WALLOW 131.983771 Transmission 00679
007543 617094 966267 APACHE-ALPINE HIGH 2 Transmission 09491

Subtotal Sum 2642.24045
Unique 1 33
Count 33

001996 627136 00376017 LUCKY PIPELINE 5.31 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376024 COCKBURN HC #161 GATHERING LINE 0.98 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376019 SME GATHERING MCDOWELL #1 4.28 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376018 SME GATHERING HOPSKINS #1 1.51 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376015 SCHUSTER GATHERING LINE 2.41 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376016 SCHUSTER #2 0.32 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376023 STATION PIPE 0.023 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376022 EMILY A WELL #5 0.26 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376020 THREADGILL B 0.91 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 00376021 EMILY A WELL #7 0.26 Gathering 10375

ONEOK HYDROCARBON SOUTHWEST, LLC

ONEOK TEXAS GAS STORAGE, L.L.C.

ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION,L.L.C.

ORX RESOURCES, L.L.C.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
001996 627136 732709 ST 750 - 750 GU, 8" 2.775024 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 962332 SCHUSTER #1 0.016 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 730835 LOMA BLANCA (FALFURRIAS), 8" 1.871241 Gathering 10375
001996 627136 962042 URBANA TO ENTERPRISE SALES LINE, 8"-6" 1.34 Gathering 10375

Subtotal Sum 22.265265
Unique 1 14
Count 14

010383 103361 00690104 OUTER LOOP UTILITY 63 Transmission 00000
Subtotal Sum 63

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003649 628624 00691244 OVERTON GAS GATHERING 7E, 8" 1.351651613 Gathering 09760
003649 628624 00691245 OVERTON GAS GATHERING 81, 8" 0.873816264 Gathering 09760
003649 628624 00691243 OVERTON GAS GATHERING 76, 8" 4.413595499 Gathering 09760
003649 628624 00691242 TOOLE-HINES GATHERING, 8" 1.289033928 Gathering 09760
003649 628624 00691246 HINES-TOOLE TO MYERS GATHERING, 8" 1.874978072 Gathering 09760

Subtotal Sum 9.803075376
Unique 1 5
Count 5

000773 628658 00359490 GARDENDALE SYSTEM, 6" 1.016696 Gathering 88385
Subtotal Sum 1.016696

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002576 630591 230133 CRANE BLOCK 31 LINE, 8" 21.915 Gathering 00102
002576 630591 231765 SGPP EAST FUEL GAS, 6" 6.45 Gathering 05895

Subtotal Sum 28.365
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009225 630573 231593 PLANT RESIDUE LINE 6.3 Transmission 03759
Subtotal Sum 6.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009956 635131 969574 GONZO 1-5 GATHERING 1.69 Gathering 10210
Subtotal Sum 1.69

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001766 100417 131057 PALO DURO 40.791 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 131156 HOBART RANCH, 12" 1.948 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 131271 HOBART TO ANR, 6" 7.562 Gathering 06106
001766 100417 131272 HOBART TO ANR, 10" 7.103 Gathering 06106
001766 100417 131275 30138 S.ZYBACH TO OKLAHOMA LINE, 20" 7.289 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 131276 CENTERPOINT HEMPHILL, 12" 0.3 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 131278 TEXAS BLEND TO NGPL, 12", 10" 4.965 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 131280 HIDETOWN RESIDUE TO KM & ANR 8.843 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 131283 TRUNK E 20" RESIDUE 40.812 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 961321 THH 100134, 10" 5.6 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 961322 TWE 110041, 16" 2.211 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 961323 THH 100034, 16" 7.2 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 962187 AJAX TO ANR RESIDUE, 12" 1.943 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 962188 AJAX TO HIDETOWN RESIDUE, 16" 17.013 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 966661 TCI000005, 2" 0.098 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 966662 TCT000004, 6" 0.006 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 966663 TCG000009, 2" 0.006 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 966664 TCG000010, 2" 0.004 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 966665 SHAMROCK/WTG LATERAL, 6" 0.02 Transmission 07201
001766 100417 967916 TWE120048, 12" 0.355 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 967918 TWE150045, 10" 0.035 Transmission 06106

OUTER LOOP UTILITY, LLC

OVERTON MIDSTREAM, LLC

OVINTIV USA INC.

OXY USA INC.

OZONA RESIDUE SYSTEMS CO, LLC

PALEO OIL COMPANY LLC

PALO DURO PIPELNS (TX GATH) L.P.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
001766 100417 967912 TRB120016, 12" 0.917 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 967914 TWE110075, 12" 0.105 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 967906 NE LAT BRITT NGPL, 10" 6.269 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 967907 TGY090017, 8" 0.002 Transmission 06106
001766 100417 971455 THH180003, 6" 0.285 Gathering 06106

Subtotal Sum 161.682
Unique 1 26
Count 26

009339 637403 967677 C. B. "A" LONG 1, 4" 1.565 Gathering 03712
Subtotal Sum 1.565

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007104 648675 00361578 AGAVE PH1 TO OCHO 3.386276 Gathering 10378
007104 648675 00371331 ZENA 16'' TRUNK 8.285492 Gathering 09012
007104 648675 00686843 CALLAGHAN 24" GAS GL 21.602647 Gathering 10378
007104 648675 968584 HENDERSON TO KRIPPLE KREEK, 12" 1.944 Gathering 07824
007104 648675 00222884 DORADO 36" VERDE 96.055401 Transmission 10378
007104 648675 00227287 24" ENCINOCHO 7.14 Gathering 10377

Subtotal Sum 138.413816
Unique 1 6
Count 6

000749 650961 531485 WILLIAMS LATERAL 1.807 Transmission 02327
000749 650961 533538 TOMBALL CRUDE GATHERING LINES 0.69 Gathering 06739
000749 650961 966254 MUELLER GATHERING, 2", 3" 1.36117 Gathering 02327

Subtotal Sum 3.85817
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009250 100852 966810 BILLY MINER-JERSEY LILLY LATERAL 2, 6" 0.433 Gathering 08653
009250 100852 00203890 UNIVERSITY 55-12 WELL CONNECT - CROCKETT 1 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203891 CROCKETT BATTERIES TO SALES 1 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203900 EL DORADO TRUNKLINE 8 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203901 BATTERIES TO SALES - IRION 7.2 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203905 NOELKE 701 AND TO METER 1.5 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203902 FAUDREE 2" AND 3" 3 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203903 MAYER 3801 TO WTG 1.6 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203904 MILLER 1242 BUYBACK 0.2 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203906 UNIV 09 10 BUY 0.5 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203907 0908 SUCTION LINE 0.9 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203912 HAM B BUYBACK 0.8 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203908 BLK 9 INTERCONNECT 1.1 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203909 COATES BUY PAD 123,456 0.5 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203910 COPE BGF AND GATHERING 4 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203911 HALFMANN 1214 BUYBACK 2 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203913 LOFTIN HUGHES PL 0.8 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203915 UNIVERSITY 55-12 WELL CONNECT - SCHLEICHER 0.5 Gathering 08938
009250 100852 00203914 ULS 43-15 BATTERY A TO SALES 1.1 Gathering 08938

Subtotal Sum 36.133
Unique 1 19
Count 19

010418 103600 732574 C5, 8" 1.359 Gathering 10206
010418 103600 970622 CORPUS SOUTH, 8" 0.857 Gathering 10206

Subtotal Sum 2.216
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009954 659844 331436 GLADEWATER GATHERING UNIT (WEST) 5.64 Gathering 04369
009954 659844 332113 GLADEWATER GATHERING UNIT (EAST) 3.54 Gathering 04369

Subtotal Sum 9.18

PALO PINTO BOND COMPANY, LLC

PECAN PIPELINE COMPANY

PELICAN RESERVE PIPELINE COMPANY

PERMIAN RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC

PERMICO MIDSTREAM, LLC

PETRALIS ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 2
Count 2

002914 660329 530049 BATTLE GROUND RD. 004 0.409 Transmission 03955
002914 660329 530197 CLINTON DRIVE 0.925 Transmission 04047
002914 660329 530660 JACINTOPORT PIPELINE AND LATERALS 4.447 Transmission 03895
002914 660329 531919 HOCKLEY TRANSMISSION, 2" 1.31 Transmission 04689
002914 660329 532857 SEALION TECHNOLOGY #44, 2" 0.754 Transmission 05862
002914 660329 532919 COLORADO COUNTY SYSTEM 25.134 Transmission 05490
002914 660329 533644 HULL SALES LINE TO TRANSWESTERN, 2" 1.571 Transmission 07681
002914 660329 533703 ENTERPRISE-CEDAR PT MARINE, 2" 3.238 Transmission 07713
002914 660329 731119 RICABY 4.5 Transmission 06561
002914 660329 631170 STEPHENVILLE 6.2 Transmission 05647
002914 660329 632717 CLEBURNE SMITHFIELD, 4" 1.316 Transmission 07622
002914 660329 966393 SKYLINE, 4" 4.134 Transmission 10118
002914 660329 331485 WINNSBORO, 3" 0.46 Transmission 05648
002914 660329 131022 FRIONA PIPELINE SYSTEM, 6" 3.35 Transmission 05646
002914 660329 430001 6000393_132_GRANITE SHOALS LATERAL 52.427091 Transmission 08026
002914 660329 431599 6000394_132-1_FERGUSON EXTENSION 17.755899 Transmission 08026
002914 660329 431600 7153_132-2_LCRA PRAIRIE LEA EXTENSION 1.759426 Transmission 08026
002914 660329 530787 EAST BAY CITY SALES LATERAL, 12" 0.884 Gathering 10334
002914 660329 961515 MARKHAM LATERAL, 12", 14" 10.722 Gathering 10334
002914 660329 965926 17B-100, 8", 10" 5.781 Gathering 10334
002914 660329 533195 SPANISH CAMP, 4" 2.25 Gathering 06534
002914 660329 963031 PANDA TEMPLE POWER PIPELINE, 30" 14.337 Transmission 09039
002914 660329 967059 GEORGIA PACIFIC MCQUEENEY, 3" 0.708 Transmission 10071
002914 660329 970381 2544_132-A_LINE 132 TO KINDER MORGAN MET 0.049899 Transmission 08026

Subtotal Sum 164.422315
Unique 1 24
Count 24

009431 660313 964094 FORT BEND GATHERING, 16" 13.741 Gathering 09446
Subtotal Sum 13.741

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002480 660964 00690195 BAMMEL-MILTON NORTH GATHERING- Type R 6.59 Gathering 07272
002480 660964 533027 BAMMEL-MILTON NORTH GATHERING 4.073 Gathering 07272

Subtotal Sum 10.663
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010349 101779 962460 INDEX 60-12 1.389 Gathering 03529
Subtotal Sum 1.389

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007005 661260 966942 ROYAL TRUDE (CLASS 2), 16" 1.052 Gathering 09961
007005 661260 966945 HARRIER SALES LINE, 6" 3.353 Gathering 09961
007005 661260 971046 ZONKER, 12" 1.01 Gathering 09961
007005 661260 00205574 MICKEY FINN 12" 3.303 Gathering 09961

Subtotal Sum 8.718
Unique 1 4
Count 4

005464 663109 00685033 REED GU #1 2.92 Gathering 01098
Subtotal Sum 2.92

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002894 661634 531125 SR #55 13.68 Transmission 04051
002894 661634 531695 SR #28 HYDROGEN 14.68 Transmission 05920
002894 661634 131017 G 0311-LN 18 EL PASO, 6" 4.938 Transmission 05205
002894 661634 131018 G 0311-LN 14 EL PASO, 4" 4.938 Transmission 05205

PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.

PETRO-SMITH OPERATING LLC

PETROTX OPERATING, LLC

PETROVYBE OPCO LLC

PEVELER PIPELINE, LP

PHILLIPS, JACK L. CO.

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 38.236

Unique 1 4
Count 4

010309 102462 00366401 NE CITY 2.53 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366436 301, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 5.384798 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366437 302, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 4.747135 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366438 303, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 3.121194 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366439 304, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 12" 3.358535 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366441 307, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 1.431962 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366440 305, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 8" 1.239751 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366455 450, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 0.874264 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366460 450 C, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 8" 0.342105 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366450 310, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 12" 6.207019 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366461 451, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 1.140248 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366454 314, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 12" 0.263702 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00366456 450 B, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 12" 0.021896 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00396421 STONE COLD 2.76 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00446421 HARRIET INLET 5.88 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00446420 CONDOR OSPREY 4.57 Gathering 10250
010309 102462 00690032 309, DOS PICOS GATHERING, 16" 2.439113 Gathering 10250

Subtotal Sum 46.311722
Unique 1 17
Count 17

008270 663865 00395664 LINE 400 BTT FUEL GAS LINE, 8" 0.615317 Transmission 10195
008270 663865 970670 PT01, KM PASADENA NG FEEDSTOCK 4IN 0.27 Transmission 10235

Subtotal Sum 0.885317
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005094 661626 966899 PUGCO30 - 30" 5.153 Transmission 03065
Subtotal Sum 5.153

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003216 664190 731945 ARANSAS BAY ST 186 1 Transmission 06483
003216 664190 732247 ARANSAS BAY ST 196 1.6 Transmission 01234
003216 664190 732417 ST 215 & 198 TO ST 197 PLATFORM 0.2 Transmission 06484

Subtotal Sum 2.8
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009584 665647 965703 PINE HILL RENEWABLES TRANSMISSION, 3" 0.68 Transmission 09762
Subtotal Sum 0.68

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007446 665687 00375139 NURSE INTERCONNECT PHASE II 2.41 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00375150 HAMMERHEAD LOOP 21.47 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00393335 LEON TO MARQUEZ 5.69 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00690040 NIGHT CRAWLER LATERAL 1.19 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00690039 PADDLEFISH LATERAL 1.27 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00690457 ROCKY CROSSING PHASE 1 3.81 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00697819 GRASS CARP LATERAL 1.81 Gathering 5262
007446 665687 00697857 TIGER LOOP 9.47 Gathering 05262
007446 665687 331729 RESIDUE GAS SALES, 24" 3.192401 Transmission 05262
007446 665687 967727 APC GREGORY A-01 TO PINNACLE TIE-IN PIPE 8.43 Gathering 05262

Subtotal Sum 58.742401
Unique 1 10
Count 10

005364 665748 00224971 PERMIAN GATHERING SOUTHEAST 5.35 Gathering 04714
Subtotal Sum 5.35

PHILLIPS 66 DOS PICOS LLC

PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE LLC

PHILLIPS UTILITY GAS CORPORATION

PI ENERGY, INC.

PINE HILL RENEWABLES, LLC

PINNACLE GAS TREATING LLC

PIONEER NATURAL RES. USA, INC.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

006584 667884 00688152 JANYSEK N 8-IN 1.729117 Gathering 09830
006584 667884 00688153 JANYSEK S 8-IN 0.950048 Gathering 09830
006584 667884 00688154 MORAVITS 8 CONNECTOR, 8" 0.387146 Gathering 09830
006584 667884 00689644 TIK PIPELINE, 8" 4.963146 Gathering 10144

Subtotal Sum 8.029457
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010054 100928 00351330 SHAMROCK EXPRESS 5.5 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 00370550 LEFORS TRANSMISSION LINE 1.2 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 00370672 DODSON TRANSMISSION LINE 5 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 130314 72-9 (WELLINGTON) 36.377 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 130319 72-1 (ESTELLINE) 13.812 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 130321 72 (CLARENDON MAIN) 39.429 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 968469 OFF-C, 2" 0.002 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 00221351 WELLINGTON 8" 18.257 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 00226282 GREENLIGHT EXPRESS 13.2 Transmission 06305
010054 100928 00227082 PADUCAH TRANSMISSION LINE 1.908 Transmission 06305

Subtotal Sum 134.685
Unique 1 10
Count 10

007574 669010 331648 POLK COUNTY SYSTEM 613-2, SEVEN OAKS 2.498 Gathering 07798
007574 669010 970538 IKE T. SMITH #1 : MEC 2.5 Gathering 07798

Subtotal Sum 4.998
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009294 671878 966713 HOWELL - SUPERIOR SOUR GAS LOOP, 8" 4.121 Gathering 09703
009294 671878 970438 BORDOVSKY LATERAL, 6" 1.244138 Gathering 09703
009294 671878 970439 HALLETTSVILLE - WORD LATERAL, 6" 0.620564 Gathering 09703

Subtotal Sum 5.985702
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009524 671901 00197736 OD 14 FUEL GAS SUPPLY LINE, 4.5 1.07 Transmission 10147
Subtotal Sum 1.07

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002750 675896 631166 SPRINGTOWN 6.688 Gathering 02106
Subtotal Sum 6.688

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009373 681327 966979 MIKESKA GATHERING LINE, 6" 2.475 Transmission 05774
Subtotal Sum 2.475

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010243 102209 00369958 OMICRON LATERAL, 10" 5.181425 Transmission 10612
010243 102209 00372328 OMICRON 5.16 Transmission 10612

Subtotal Sum 10.341425
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009935 683407 00368531 CAMPOS - LA MUELA STATE, 8" 0.957253 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368534 DORAN RANCH UNIT, 10" 3.130257 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368535 EAST SIDE OPTIMIZATION, 12" 0.069583 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368538 GARZA P PIPELINE, 8" 1.341897 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368544 HALL STATE, 16" 2.920004 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368556 HUNTER T PIPELINE, 10" 0.480009 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368562 SPRINGER O PIPELINE, 8" 1.07329 Gathering 09827

PLAINS PIPELINE L.P.

PNG GAS TRANSMISSION CO., LLC

POLARIS PIPELINE SYSTEMS, LLC

POST OAK MIDSTREAM, L.L.C.

POTAC, LLC

PRAIRIE PIPELINE CO.

PROLINE ENERGY RESOURCES INC

PROXIMA PIPELINE LLC

PURSUIT OIL & GAS STX, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009935 683407 00368558 LSC D PIPELINE, 10" 1.082936 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368557 LA MUELA - QUICK, 10" 0.569557 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368564 QUICK RANCH B PIPELINE, 10" 0.936367 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368561 NIESCHWIETZ R PIPELINE, 8" 0.856878 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368565 SANTA CRUZ - SSS H PIPELINE, 8" 0.093125 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368567 WESTSIDE OPTIMIZATION, 12" 3.35791 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00368566 SSS-BURKHOLDER PIPELINE, 10" 1.152553 Gathering 09827
009935 683407 00698558 ALICE BURKHOLDER L PIPELINE 3.34 Gathering 09827

Subtotal Sum 21.361619
Unique 1 15
Count 15

010167 101443 00354866 EOG PECAN PIPELINE INTERCONNECT, 3" 0.05 Transmission 10521
010167 101443 00376478 C-18 PIPELINE 4.76 Gathering 01234
010167 101443 960373 NORTH TEXAS/ST JO RESIDUE, 10" 12.231 Transmission 10521
010167 101443 966701 NORTH TEXAS/FM 922 POLY LOOP, 12" 3.009 Gathering 10521
010167 101443 960371 ST JO OLD HVL, 6" 4.766562 Transmission 10521
010167 101443 963695 LINE 15000, 12" 4.75 Transmission 08757
010167 101443 963696 LINE 15000, 10" 7.613 Transmission 08757
010167 101443 963697 LINE 15204, 6" 0.473 Transmission 08757
010167 101443 967425 CHICO TO QUARRY JCT., 8" 7.686549 Gathering 10504

Subtotal Sum 45.339111
Unique 1 9
Count 9

010317 684836 960080 SUNNY ERNST, 4" 0.53 Gathering 06468
Subtotal Sum 0.53

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008003 687208 960996 LONGINO #5 0.122 Gathering 04041
008003 687208 961398 21B CG-S-11B, 8" 0.345 Gathering 03710
008003 687208 961399 22B CG-S-12B, 8" 0.345 Gathering 03710

Subtotal Sum 0.812
Unique 1 3
Count 3

005760 691716 631804 PENN, 3" 2.2 Gathering 03164
Subtotal Sum 2.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009887 694830 965022 HARRIS COUNTY GAS TRANSMISSION, 4" 0.211 Transmission 10128
Subtotal Sum 0.211

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007850 697109 330349 GAS GATHERING & SALES 3.6 Gathering 02159
Subtotal Sum 3.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006489 698761 431166 SOMERSET SYSTEM 3 Gathering 03243
Subtotal Sum 3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009310 701613 967656 YATES TO SEVEN SISTERS, 8" 8.623 Gathering 00841
009310 701613 967661 BLUEBIRD GATHERING SYSTEM/610549, 6" 1.375 Gathering 00841

Subtotal Sum 9.998
Unique 1 2
Count 2

002482 703462 00258887 BLUHM BOOSTER TO ETC SALES GAS 3.138 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258888 BLUHM BOOSTER TO YOUNG C GL 5.344 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258889 DILWORTH A TO POWERS D TIE IN GAS 3.043 Gathering 08674

QUATTRO OPERATING, INC.

QUIDNET ENERGY DEPLOYMENT LLC

R. LACY SERVICES, LTD.

RANGER GAS GATHERING, L.L.C.

RAVEN BUTENE-1, LLC

RED WATER RESOURCES, INC.

REGENCY ENERGY, INC.

REMORA OPERATING, LLC

REPSOL OIL & GAS USA, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
002482 703462 00258890 JC HENRY TO YBAR CTS GAS 3.808 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258893 TILDEN O TO DILWORTH TIE IN GAS 0.175498 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258891 POWERS CTS TIE IN TO DILWORTH A GL 3.046 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258892 TILDEN O TIE IN TO TILDEN O GL 0.17 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258894 YBAR CTS TO JC HENRY GL 3.805391 Gathering 08674
002482 703462 00258934 REED A TO REED B TIE IN 0.095 Gathering 08674

Subtotal Sum 22.624889
Unique 1 9
Count 9

003614 100282 730480 KOLLE LATERAL 1 Gathering 09741
003614 100282 431565 902-110 0.023 Transmission 00154
003614 100282 530719 902-103-4 0.024 Transmission 00154
003614 100282 730592 901-100-1 1.546 Gathering 00154
003614 100282 966959 CONOCO PHILLIPS 2 - KOONCE, 8" 0.29 Gathering 00154
003614 100282 966962 CONOCO PHILLIPS 1 - FULSHEAR, 10" 0.443 Gathering 00154
003614 100282 967724 TRANSCO TREATER TO TRANSCO, 6" 0.042 Transmission 00154

Subtotal Sum 3.368
Unique 1 7
Count 7

010193 703562 00365600 SHAMROCK GAS SALES 7.4 Gathering 0000
Subtotal Sum 7.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010267 100543 00371539 BRISCOE-MIRAMAR SALES PIPELINE 3.643612 Gathering 10639
010267 100543 00446419 OLMOS CREEK GATHERING LINE 2.08 Gathering 00000

Subtotal Sum 5.723612
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010134 101562 971424 TOYAH RACER, 8" 1.77 Transmission 09988
Subtotal Sum 1.77

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006511 718512 00197555 RED OAK GATHERING 28.28 Gathering 06750
Subtotal Sum 28.28

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010209 100544 00366550 DONOSKY 0.3 Gathering 00000
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003721 732075 731882 EDINBURG GATHERING, 4" 4.052 Gathering 05027
Subtotal Sum 4.052

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010102 101289 630294 HUCKABAY TO MILLER PIPELINE 24.991 Transmission 03057
010102 101289 631980 GORDON TO MILLER 9.83 Transmission 03057

Subtotal Sum 34.821
Unique 1 2
Count 2

001127 100363 00368563 MATTERHORN CONNECTOR 1.84 Gathering 10214
Subtotal Sum 1.84

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009359 742134 965203 KANGURGA TO NICHOLAS GATHERING, 8" 0.512811 Gathering 07441
009359 742134 970927 ROGERS, 6" 0.43572 Gathering 07441
009359 742134 970928 FCV-CYRIL, 2" 2.045729 Gathering 07441
009359 742134 970327 EAST HENDERSON, 2", 3", 4" 2.153551 Gathering 07441

REPUBLIC COAST PIPELINE, LLC

RETURN DISPOSAL, LLC

RIO GRANDE E&P II, LLC

ROADRUNNER ONE, LLC

ROBERTS & HAMMACK INC.

RODAN, INC.

ROYAL PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC.

RW MILLER POWER, LLC

SABER MIDSTREAM, LLC

SABINE ETX GATHERING UTILITY LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009359 742134 970328 FCV-CYRIL, 4" 3.437426 Gathering 07441

Subtotal Sum 8.585237
Unique 1 5
Count 5

008906 742143 00375918 STRONG LOWRY-BLAND GARRETT PIPELINE 2.63 Gathering 7385
008906 742143 00385024 OLA CARTER 1H/2H GAS PIPELINE 1.23 Gathering 00000
008906 742143 00396919 STRON-BLAND GARRETT 10" 2.63 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 00685078 WILLOW SPRINGS TO HAMBY HEIRS 8” 1.04 Gathering 7770
008906 742143 01184772 BOBCAT TO MIDPOINT 12" 1.3 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 01184771 BOBCAT TO BONNER ALLEN 8" 2.78 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 01184773 MIDPOINT TO BONNER ALLEN 16" 1.47 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 332090 SORUSCO GATHERING, 3/4/6" 21.040558 Gathering 03428
008906 742143 966994 HARRISON GATHERING SYSTEM 4", 6" 6.2 Gathering 07385
008906 742143 968918 COX ROAD MOSELEY SYSTEM 4.021962 Gathering 07508
008906 742143 968920 BLOCKER SYSTEM ABDW, 4" 4.26 Gathering 06855
008906 742143 968921 BLOCKER SYSTEM ABDW, 2" 0.91 Gathering 06855
008906 742143 971342 RW-08-04, 8" 0.431573 Gathering 10018
008906 742143 968785 SURUSCO TO MODISETTE LINE 2 BBQ CLASS 3 2.31 Gathering 09704
008906 742143 971344 STRONG CRIM 6 IN CL 2, 6" 0.877289 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 971345 STRONG CRIM 6 IN CL 3, 6" 0.875191 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 971346 STRONG CRIM 4 IN CL 3, 4" 0.875191 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 00197299 CY-F04-02, 4" 1.275295 Gathering 10018
008906 742143 00205237 VF LONG LINE, 6" 1.878105 Gathering 07770
008906 742143 00208708 LEA WILSON PIPELINES, 4" 1.343 Gathering 07385

Subtotal Sum 59.378164
Unique 1 20
Count 20

007570 742199 331572 OAK HILL GATHERING 15.5 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 965771 CAG-10 1.92 Gathering 04000
007570 742199 968129 BUFFORD BLOW 3-11 0.945 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968130 BUFFORD 7 0.387 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968131 BUFFORD 4 & 6 0.256 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968132 BUFFORD 5 0.183 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968133 BUFFORD 1 1.06 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968134 BAILEY SHEPPARD, 8" 1.98 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968135 BAILEY SHEPPARD, 6" 1.98 Gathering 09061
007570 742199 968136 BAILEY SHEPPARD, 4" 1.98 Gathering 09061

Subtotal Sum 26.191
Unique 1 10
Count 10

006399 747534 962651 LOST CREEK GATHERING SYSTEM, 3", 4" 3.058721 Gathering 05706
Subtotal Sum 3.058721

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010228 101931 01184808 SAN JACINTO PIPELINE 1 Gathering 10616
010228 101931 531281 SJ-1 17.595534 Gathering 02160

Subtotal Sum 18.595534
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000002 758382 00363100 EAST TRUNKLINE LOOP 17.700781 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00364499 KING GEORGE 1.452715 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00370131 EAST TRUNKLINE 16, 16" 20.428914 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00370132 EAST TRUNKLINE 30, 30" 23.241636 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00370133 OASIS 8, 8" 3.411404 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00370134 WEST TRUNK EXTENSION 30, 30" 13.082247 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00370138 WEST TRUNKLINE 30, 30" 36.173988 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00686810 WEST TRUNKLINE BYPASS 1.24 Gathering 9944

SABINE OIL & GAS CORPORATION

SABINE VALLEY PIPELINE LLC

SANDEL OPERATING COMPANY

SAN JACINTO PIPELINE, LLC

SCM OPS, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
000002 758382 00686809 EAST TRUNKLINE BYPASS 1.83 Gathering 9944
000002 758382 00697803 HURRICANE HP 3.88 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 966447 SOUTH TRUNKLINE, 8" 33.469 Gathering 10152
000002 758382 966501 DF RANCH LATERAL, 8" 10.671 Gathering 10085
000002 758382 00205186 EAST TRUNKLINE, 30" 23.9 Gathering 09944
000002 758382 00227290 KING GEORGE HP 4.859 Gathering 09944

Subtotal Sum 195.340685
Unique 1 14
Count 14

008207 760218 967108 WEST PANHANDLE SYSTEM 196.42 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969756 SNEED SYSTEM, 6", 8" 4.12 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969757 HUBER GATHERING SYSTEM, 3F4-12, 12" 3.54 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969758 HUBER GATHERING SYSTEM, P10F5-4, 4" 1.34 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969759 BORGER/TURKEY CREEK GATHERING SYSTEM, 4" 1.07 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969760 PANHANDLE FUEL GAS LATERAL, 206A 1" 0.033 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969761 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 8" 1.04 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969745 BIVINS-FOURWAY MAIN LINE, 20" 6.98 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969743 PLUM CREEK LATERAL, 16" 12.37 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969744 PFC 3 LATERAL, 10" 11.19 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969747 PANHANDLE FUEL GAS LATERAL, 205A 1" 0.001 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969762 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 3.09 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969763 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 22" 1.16 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969764 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 14" 1.68 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969765 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, 12" 1.108 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969766 PANHANDLE GATHERING SYSTEM, NORTH, 6" 1.23 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969746 PFC 4 LATERAL, 4" 1.28 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969748 PFC 10 LATERAL, 169A, 20" 4.3 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969749 PFC 11 LATERAL, 170A, 6" 2.81 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969750 PFC 19 LATERAL, 171A, 4" 4.28 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969751 PFC 2 LATERAL, 167A, 4" 1.58 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969752 PFC 21 LATERAL, 172A, 4" 2.54 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969753 PFC 23 LATERAL, 173A, 4" 3.401 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969754 PFC 24 LATERAL, 174A, 4" 3.68 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969755 SNEED SYSTEM, 16" 6.41 Gathering 09712
008207 760218 969742 SANFORD LOOP, 16" 4.25 Gathering 09712

Subtotal Sum 280.903
Unique 1 26
Count 26

002404 760588 00369486 STAGECOACH, 10" 21.64344 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00699099 THREE AMIGOS 43.56 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00699500 BIG VALLEY 12.5 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00699502 WAGON TRAIN 10 Transmission 00000
002404 760588 969592 WHITE WING GAS GATHERING 3.296157 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 969596 WHITE WING / RESIDUE 2.751928 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00224520 INCA, 8" 7.655361 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00224521 MOURNING, 8" 12.857278 Gathering 10221
002404 760588 00224522 WHITE WING, 8" 7.960638 Gathering 10221

Subtotal Sum 122.224802
Unique 1 9
Count 9

001988 761247 532978 DPL-854 3.456 Transmission 10278
Subtotal Sum 3.456

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010202 101854 965277 FPC ETHYELEN, 8" 37.151 Transmission 06014
010202 101854 730117 BURNELL PIPELINE, 8" 15.582382 Transmission 00942
010202 101854 730149 CHANNEL-SEADRIFT PIPELINE, 6" 0.645685 Transmission 00942

SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC

SCURRY MIDSTREAM, LLC

SEABREEZE ENERGY PRODUCERS, LLC

SEADRIFT PIPELINE, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010202 101854 730396 GREEN LAKE PIPELINE, 6" 6.54751 Transmission 00942
010202 101854 730432 HNG-SEADRIFT PIPELINE, 6" 0.666243 Transmission 00942
010202 101854 731684 E-3,(SEADRIFT-MARKHAM) 12" E/P GAS 54.667024 Transmission 10677
010202 101854 530425 BUCKEYE, 4" ETHANE/PROPANE GAS 10.37 Transmission 10677
010202 101854 530942 MARKHAM FUEL PIPELINE, 2" 0.553992 Transmission 00942
010202 101854 532288 MARKHAM ETHYLENE GAS STORAGE 0.6 Transmission 00287
010202 101854 532935 LAVACA 2000, 14" ETHYLENE 92.8 Transmission 06014
010202 101854 961492 SDP PP629, 2" 0.349398 Transmission 00942
010202 101854 968784 AMOCO-LAVACA TIE-IN, 8" 0.092 Transmission 06014

Subtotal Sum 220.025234
Unique 1 12
Count 12

008594 766370 00360479 TEXON GATHERING SYSTEM 9.93 Gathering 09347
Subtotal Sum 9.93

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006194 774710 960634 854401 - 12IN TEXAS BAY AREA PIPELINE 35.23 Transmission 07893
006194 774710 960635 295 - 8IN MANCHESTER-DEER PARK 8.278 Transmission 07893
006194 774710 968633 854490 - 6IN TEXAS CITY MARATHON LATERAL 0.496 Transmission 07893
006194 774710 968634 854130 - 6IN LYONDELL CROWN REFINERY LATERAL 0.523 Transmission 07893
006194 774710 968635 854637 - 6IN STARMOUNT- LAWNDALE JCT 0.453 Transmission 07893

Subtotal Sum 44.98
Unique 1 5
Count 5

003776 775851 00367397 NOBLE #4 : DGS, 8" 1.019 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367400 CHOPPER-CARGILL # 3H GAS LIFT   (DFS) 1.081 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367406 SHELBY #3 OUTLET TO LINE 91175, 8" 0.368 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367401 JONES #1H    (DFS), 12" 1.076 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367398 BARTON # 2H PIPELINE   (SWGPL), 8" 0.005 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367399 CHOPPER-CARGILL # 3H - WELL CONNECT   (* 1.081 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367402 KING GU # 1H - PIPELINE   (SWGPL), 8" 2.258 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367403 NOBLE #1 : SWG, 8" 1.455 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367404 QUINN #1H, 8" 1.555 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367405 ROGERS LAKE # 2H   (DFS), 12" 0.884 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367407 SNELL # 1 WELL CONNECT   (SWGPL), 8" 0.732 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367408 WARR # 1H - PIPELINE   (SWGPL), 8" 0.987 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367409 WEST CENTER TO SHELBY #1 : DGS, 10" 3.77 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00367950 PAGE - MARK WEST : DGS, 16" 1.015 Gathering 06994
003776 775851 00368568 HULL A 119H, 8" 0.541 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 00368569 HULL/MW CDP OUTLET, 8" 0.014 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 00370666 PIERCE #10H : DGS, 8" 0.766 Gathering 00156
003776 775851 00370663 ABNEY B-22H : DGS, 8" 0.967 Gathering 00156
003776 775851 00370664 CYPRESS HILL DISCHARGE : DGS, 8" 1.583 Gathering 00156
003776 775851 00370665 DOWNER # 14H WELL CONNECT   (DFS), 8" 1.05 Gathering 00156
003776 775851 960752 STOCKMAN LINE 91230, 8" 1.512 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 964650 STOCKMAN BARBEE #1: DEPCO, 4" 0.99795 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 967602 SHELBY #3 TO TETCO SALES, 8" 1.019 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 967604 JENNY #1: DEPCO, 4" 1.084066 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 967087 SMITH-BIRD #15 0.190908 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 967088 ROBERTS A D #2 0.328 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 967089 MOORE UNIT 4, 16, 17, 20 1.884494 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 967090 MOORE HWY 59 HEADER TO MOORE CDP 0.556163 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 967091 HICKS O B #12A 1.6 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 967093 6 INCH FITE LATERAL 0.881751 Gathering 08174
003776 775851 970050 91256 TO 91257 INTERCONNECT 0.823638 Gathering 09371
003776 775851 00203423 NOBLE #4 TO SHELBY #3, 6" 1.39 Gathering 09371

Subtotal Sum 34.47497

SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC

SHELL PIPELINE COMPANY LP

SHERIDAN PRODUCTION CO III, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 32
Count 32

001792 778502 532055 ST 444-S #2-PROD PLATFM: CITE NO T4 0.5 Transmission 55555
001792 778502 532560 ST 307 #10-ST 307 LIQ PLAT FL, 2" 0.3 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532561 PLAT #5-ST 307 #   GL, 2 1/2"(IDLE) 0.3 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532562 LIQ PLAT-ST 288 PLATFORM #4 ,4" 0.4 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532563 ST 288 PLAT #5-ST 288 #12 GL, 2" 0.5 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532564 ST 288 #13-ST 288 PLAT #5 FL, 2" 0.3 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532565 ST 288 PLAT #4-ST 288 PLAT #5, 4" 0.4 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532566 ST 288 #1-ST 288 PLAT #4 FL, 4" 0.2 Transmission 06387
001792 778502 532567 ST 262 #1-ST 288 #1 FL, 2" (IDLE) 0.1 Transmission 06387

Subtotal Sum 3
Unique 1 9
Count 9

000857 781863 00364921 C6, 10" 5.7 Gathering 08558
000857 781863 00364920 C6, 8" 3.04659 Gathering 08558
000857 781863 00691320 COTHRUM C PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.055389 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691318 COTHROM T PAD TO MNT CGF, 12" 0.626729 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691316 ABC PADS TO CGF, 8" 1.813305 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691319 COTHRUM B PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.024141 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691317 COTHROM O PAD TO T PAD, 12" 1.786204 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691321 N PAD TO MNT CGF, 8" 1.358181 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691322 PAD A PIPELINE EXTENSION, 8" 0.159161 Gathering 10448
000857 781863 00691789 TILLER CRENSHAW TO TRACE, 8" 0.48011315 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 00691792 MBR TO ENTERPRISE, 12" 1.211234651 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 00691788 CAVIN LEWIS TO MBR, 8" 1.709481466 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 00691791 LMBR-SHARP LEWIS, 8" 1.213204577 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 00691793 BOOKOUT TO PONY, 16" 3.264821235 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 00691790 SHARP SHARP LEWIS-MBR, 12" 0.648449489 Gathering 10458
000857 781863 966927 ENGLISH BAY GATHERING, 8" 3.010259 Gathering 05447

Subtotal Sum 26.10726357
Unique 1 16
Count 16

009677 789221 963628 DEEP PINES WEST GATHERING SYSTEM, 8" 3.63 Gathering 09290
Subtotal Sum 3.63

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007894 788997 00370100 TRIGGER TO T, 12" 1.846766 Gathering 09620
007894 788997 00370099 OFFLOAD T TO WTG SALES, 10" 1.557418 Gathering 09620
007894 788997 00370095 BEESLY, 12" 0.814762 Gathering 09620
007894 788997 00370096 BLUE BAYOU TO TRIGGER, 8" 1.876731 Gathering 09620
007894 788997 00370097 DCP OFFLOAD, 8" 0.530151 Gathering 09620
007894 788997 00370098 ENTERPRISE GAS 12" 1.229598 Gathering 09620

Subtotal Sum 7.855426
Unique 1 6
Count 6

010083 100424 970890 LINDLEY GAS GATHERING LINE 1.83 Gathering 10268
010083 100424 971015 COLE GAS GATHERING PIPELINE 2.57 Gathering 10267

Subtotal Sum 4.4
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008956 802743 531326 SOUTH HOUSTON GATHERING, 4" 2.081 Gathering 05953
Subtotal Sum 2.081

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000840 806995 00363282 HARRINGTON GAS PIPELINE 19 Transmission 10630
000840 806995 130577 TOLK TRANSMISSION LINE, 12" 9.651 Transmission 02535

SHOREHAM PIPELINE COMPANY

SILVER HILL ENERGY OPERATING LLC

SMALL, R.P. CORP.

SM ENERGY COMPANY

SOGC, INC.

SOUTH HOUSTON PRODUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE CO.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
000840 806995 131058 RED RIVER TO JONES STATION, 12" 4.163 Transmission 05294
000840 806995 131082 BLACKHAWK TRANSMISSION, 10" 5.811 Transmission 05595

Subtotal Sum 38.625
Unique 1 4
Count 4

003912 810277 00692234 BLUE-TATUM 5HH TO W-B TIE-IN, 8" 0.133499 Gathering 10174
003912 810277 00692241 MAVERICK & DOGGO TO CINCO TIE-IN, 8" 0.42118 Gathering 10174
003912 810277 00692243 SARGE & RODEO TO MAVERICK TIE-IN, 8" 0.082889 Gathering 10174
003912 810277 00692239 CINCO & MR OTIS TO W-B TIE-IN, 8" 1.618487 Gathering 10174
003912 810277 00692242 NHP FACILITY TO KMI SALES, 12" 2.924668 Gathering 10174
003912 810277 00692245 WAGSTAFF-BECKVILLE 2HH TO NHP FACILITY, 8" 2.119244 Gathering 10174

Subtotal Sum 7.299967
Unique 1 6
Count 6

006562 810581 00693019 STANLEY WORTHEY GAS LOOP LINE 1.06 Gathering 08223
Subtotal Sum 1.06

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006783 810815 968326 COLUMBUS GAS, 10" & 12" 1.52 Gathering 07199
Subtotal Sum 1.52

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009104 810886 964292 LNG GEORGE WEST FACILITY 1 Liquified Natural Gas 88888
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009472 811204 00397096 CAMPO VIEJO RESIDUE LOOP LINE 4.972 Transmission 00000
009472 811204 965302 STAKEHOLDER RESIDUE TRANSMISSION, 8" 4.962 Transmission 09863
009472 811204 965803 DOUBLE DOWN RESIDUE SALES, 6" 0.68 Transmission 09858

Subtotal Sum 10.614
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009230 816047 00341627 844 MORAY SECTION SOUTH MANCAMP, 8" 0.781192 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00341628 844 STILES SECTION NORTH MANCAMP, 6" 0.125926 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00341629 COOP WAY CR 109 REGULATED PAWNEE GGL, 8" 0.163402 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00369256 BPX LATERAL PIPELINE, 8" 0.164074 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369263 OTTO WHIPPLE 8IN PIPELINE 2.267792 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369266 STS 19-22 PIPELINE, 12" 0.774702 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369273 10S_STS1H3H_LATERAL_DONNEL 1.574704 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369283 STS 2H6H PIPELINE, 8" 2.135753 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369279 8S_STS1H3H_LATERAL_SOUTH H 0.785846 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369282 12S_STS NORTH LOOP 1.231884 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00369287 STS EF SOUTH LOOP, 10" 0.390645 Gathering 09744
009230 816047 00385885 844 BOOTHE TO KUENSTLER PAWNEE GGL, 8" 4.250748 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00385969 844 MUENICH TO BOOTHE PAWNEE GGL, 8" 3.375804 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00385914 844 MORAY SECTION PARALLEL RR, 8" 0.409949 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00385898 844 BUSCHEL FIELD GGL EXTENSION, 8" 1.610737 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00385899 844 BUSCHEL GGL, 8" 0.673245 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386091 BURNS TO MYRA KELLY PAWNEE GGL, 8" 1.614092 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386080 BURNS TO BUSCHEL EAST PAWNEE GGL, 8" 0.189318 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00385968 844 MORAY SECTION TIE INTO 844 GGL, 8" 0.321874 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386092 BUSCHEL TO PAWNEE GAS GATHERING LINE, 8" 44.516214 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386090 BURNS TO BUSCHEL WEST PAWNEE GGL, 8" 14.732633 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386132 CONNECTION TO BOONE SW KENNEDY GL, 8" 2.270127 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386652 PAWNEE GAS SALES TO EL PASO, 8" 0.688548 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386651 MCNEIL FACILITY GATHERING, 10" 2.528111 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386649 KELLY TO MUENICH PAWNEE GGL, 8" 5.614675 Gathering 03209

SPONTE OPERATING, INC.

SPRINGFIELD PIPELINE LLC

SQUARE MILE ENERGY, L.L.C.

STABILIS LNG EAGLE FORD LLC

STAKEHOLDER GAS UTILITY, LLC

STARTEX FIELD SERVICES, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009230 816047 00386654 SATELITTE #3-4-5 GL, 10" 0.519148 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386653 PAWNEE TO TARGA, 8" 4.946981 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386655 SATELITTE 3 TO NW RISER 1, 10" 0.552051 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386656 SATELLITE 5 TO PAWNEE GGL, 10" 0.092693 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00386657 SW KENNEDY TO HOMEYER FACILITY GL, 8" 1.860548 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 00393163 CHITTIM 3018 8 INCH 3.6 Gathering 09719
009230 816047 00393407 DCP PIPELINE LOOP, 10" 3.624048 Gathering 09147
009230 816047 00393408 DCP TO ETC, 10" 11.670692 Gathering 09147
009230 816047 00697899 PANNA MARIA 4" 0.91 Gathering 09073
009230 816047 731699 ETC BUYBACK FUEL GAS 6" 4.224478 Gathering 03209
009230 816047 963980 PAWNEE PLANT TO HPL, 8" 4.215396 Gathering 03209

Subtotal Sum 129.40803
Unique 1 36
Count 36

009247 816094 00689042 AC000107009 2.095 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689041 AC000365680 1.051 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689039 AC000045215 0.231 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689038 AC000046650 0.351 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689040 AC000044186 0.489 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689037 AC000046901 0.352 Gathering 09707
009247 816094 00689045 AC000045341 1.095 Gathering 09707

Subtotal Sum 5.664
Unique 1 7
Count 7

009441 816097 00361562 LINDSAY 3 LOOP 7.75 Gathering 09731
009441 816097 965286 REEVES COUNTY RESIDUE LINE, 24" 4.55 Transmission 09731

Subtotal Sum 12.3
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005556 819006 732226 ST 130#1 TO ST 105, 3" 2.5 Transmission 01234
005556 819006 732284 ST 181 #3, #4 & #5 TO ST 171 PLTFRM 1.3 Transmission 01234
005556 819006 732340 ST 87#1 TO ST 105 2.1 Transmission 01234
005556 819006 732341 ST 106#1 (2 WELLS) 1.5 Transmission 01234
005556 819006 732342 ST 130#2 TO ST 130#1 0.5 Transmission 01234
005556 819006 732624 173#1 TO 173#3, 2" 0.1 Transmission 00000
005556 819006 732625 ST 308#1 & #4 TO ST 307, 2" 0.1 Transmission 00000
005556 819006 732626 ST 307 TO 16" YAZOO SUBSEA TIE-IN,4 0.1 Transmission 00000
005556 819006 732627 ST 53#1 TO ST 54 (SAND POINT) 0.1 Transmission 00000
005556 819006 732628 ST 105#11 TO ST 105 0.1 Transmission 00000
005556 819006 963006 ST 105 TO ST 54 (SAND POINT), 8" 5.58 Transmission 01234

Subtotal Sum 13.98
Unique 1 11
Count 11

006691 828880 732236 PORTLAND GAS UNIT (D-5), 3" 1.021 Gathering 04883
Subtotal Sum 1.021

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003245 828902 00699717 GILG-08, 8" (Type C) 2.192 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 00699721 GOLD-08, 8" (Type R) 6.083 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 00699718 BMPB-08, 8" (Type C) 31.646 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 00699719 CARM-06, 6" (Type R) 2.102 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 965239 FUEL GAS 7.06 Gathering 10211
003245 828902 330354 EXXON NORTH GLADEWATER, 8" 5.906 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 330455 KM NORTH GLADEWATER SOUR 4.611 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 330456 HPLR-06 2.998 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 962430 PDPP-06, 6" 4.57 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 966049 EWNH-12, 12" EDGEWOOD TO NEW HOPE LAT 45.467 Gathering 10189

STATELINE GATHERING, LLC

STATELINE PROCESSING, LLC

STERLING EXPL. & PROD. CO., LLC

SULPHUR RIVER EXPLORATION, INC.

SULPHUR RIVER GATHERING LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
003245 828902 966050 NWPK-08, 8" EDGEWOOD TO NEW HOPE LATERAL 6.79 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971032 GILG-08, 8” (Type A) 2.43 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971033 BMPB-08, 8" (Type A) 3.405 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971034 CARM-06, 6" (Type A) 1.461 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971035 GOLD-08, 8" (Type A) 2.249 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971036 353202A1, BARKSDALE LATERAL, 4" 0.15 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971037 353202B, OBYRNE, 4" & 6" 0.76 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971038 CHTR-06-01, CHEROKEE TRACE SYSTEM, 4",6" 1.52 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971039 FV-08, FRUITVALE SYSTEM, 8" 2.94 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971040 353100, DEL ROSE LATERAL, 8" 0.65 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971041 IRGU-5702-01, ETX GAS GATHERING SYS, 4" 0.26 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971042 GLWR-06-01-01, ETX GAS GATHERING SYS, 6" 2.13 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 969203 INTERNATIONAL PAPER SYSTEM, 8" 16.362 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971030 PDPP-06, ETX GAS GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 4.59 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 971031 MINGS CHAPEL SYSTEM, 3", 4" 5.347 Gathering 10189
003245 828902 00221657 PICKTON GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
003245 828902 00258101 TRNH-06, ETX GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 3.14 Gathering 10189

Subtotal Sum 167.819
Unique 1 27
Count 27

010053 100991 00343999 SES NMB CNG DELIVERY LINE, 10" 1.79 Transmission 10459
Subtotal Sum 1.79

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010182 101483 00364942 HEMPHILL 6" SALES LINE, 6" 1.262276 Transmission 01136
010182 101483 00364944 HEMPHILL 8" SALES LINE TO NNG 0.02375 Transmission 01136
010182 101483 00364946 WESTEX SALES LINE, 8" 3.648299 Transmission 01136
010182 101483 00364943 HEMPHILL 8" SALES LINE 1.259387 Transmission 01136

Subtotal Sum 6.193712
Unique 1 4
Count 4

007520 833597 330071 BECKVILLE EAST & WEST SYSTEMS 6.26 Gathering 02913
007520 833597 960793 BENTON C.P. 3" & 4" 5.89 Gathering 03300
007520 833597 960795 WHITEHEAD, 3" 1.532 Gathering 03300
007520 833597 960838 GRISSOM POINT, 3" 0.334 Gathering 08279
007520 833597 960839 GRISSOM PORTLEY, 3" & 4" 1.61 Gathering 08279
007520 833597 960841 GARRISON 7 COMMON POINT 6.39 Gathering 08279
007520 833597 964146 TUCKER AND BILLY DUAL A, 8" 0.893 Gathering 09457
007520 833597 332079 WILLOW SPRING GATHERING 4", 6", 8" 2 Gathering 07676
007520 833597 964669 98 TANK BATTERY TO HPL SALES 1.6 Gathering 07676
007520 833597 966932 LEE E EXTNESION, 4" 1.159468 Gathering 08619
007520 833597 966939 BLOUNT A EXTENSION, 4" 2.54056 Gathering 08619

Subtotal Sum 30.209028
Unique 1 11
Count 11

009421 836022 00347984 HILO DISCHARGE EXTENSION 4.86 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 00347997 LOVING TO WCJ HP LOOP LINE 11.03 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 00361584 CHINA DRAW EXTENSION DEL-A4 3.79 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 00363096 COPPERHEAD TO GRIZZLY 36 47.4 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 00366960 DEL-LQ LOVING TO BM 16" EXTENSION 1.12 Gathering 9659
009421 836022 00366965 DEL-LR HANA TO BM 16" EXTENSION 1.19 Gathering 9659
009421 836022 00370560 HHTX CDP 15A SCARLETT - DEL-A5 1.57 Gathering 9659
009421 836022 00392195 DEL-JD - LANAI TO WCJ LOOP 3.84 Gathering 9659
009421 836022 00690037 DEL-JC - ZIA HILLS EXTENSION 17.7 Gathering 9659
009421 836022 00692145 KEANU TO YETI 30" LOOP 18.18 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 00699123 DEL-AP 20 3.04 Gathering 09659
009421 836022 965991 WILDCAT RESIDUE TO TRANSWESTERN 0.627 Transmission 10245

SUNBRIDGE ENERGY SERVICES, LLC

SUPERIOR MIDSTREAM TEXAS, LLC

SYDRI OPERATING, LLC

TARGA DELAWARE LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 114.347

Unique 1 12
Count 12

010004 100585 00341585 FLP FUEL & GAS LIFT LINES 3.7 Gathering 04299
010004 100585 00393406 STX-DH5 (RIDGMAR SOUTH WELL CONNECT) 2.19 Gathering 4299
010004 100585 00393402 STX-EJ (FOREMENTERRA 16IN TRUNK) 18.32 Gathering 4299
010004 100585 00393405 STX-CK (VALLEY WELLS TO EP SCHULTZ) 4.79 Gathering 4299

Subtotal Sum 29
Unique 1 4
Count 4

008198 836028 966016 CHICO 8", CHA-PIPE-51379 0.001 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966021 CHICO 4", CHA-PIPE-51380 0.003 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966022 CHICO 8, CHA-PIPE-51678 0.038 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966023 CHICO, 8" CHA-PIPE-51679 0.351 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966024 CHICO 8", CHA-PIPE-50813 0.471 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966025 CHICO 6", CHA-PIPE-50788 0.365 Gathering 06601
008198 836028 966026 CHICO 8" CHA-PIPE-51375 0.001 Gathering 06601

Subtotal Sum 1.23
Unique 1 7
Count 7

006964 836032 632034 SHACKELFORD RESIDUE 20.56 Gathering 04939
Subtotal Sum 20.56

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009449 836049 965985 TARZAN RESIDUE, 8" 5.959 Gathering 09800
Subtotal Sum 5.959

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009393 836046 00369683 MID-AF MIDLAND TO BUFFALO IP LOOP 11.83 Gathering 9661
009393 836046 00369695 MID-AF-EXT1 MIDLAND TO BUFFALO IP LOOP EXTENSION 8.74 Gathering 9661
009393 836046 965866 TARZAN 16" GATHERING 20.71 Gathering 09661

Subtotal Sum 41.28
Unique 1 3
Count 3

008184 836037 00345064 DEL - LM ALOHA DISCHARGE 12" 16.761 Gathering 00126
008184 836037 00389180 DEL-LY - RAILWAY TO WADDELL 16" 20.51 Gathering 126
008184 836037 00393162 DEL-X 4.84 Gathering 126
008184 836037 00393819 NTX-AD95 1.83 Gathering 1184
008184 836037 00393830 SAR-S 16" 20.28 Gathering 00405
008184 836037 00395420 DEL-MF - GOLDSMITH ONLOAD 12" LOOP 1.09 Gathering 00126
008184 836037 00446345 SAR-V1 0.03 Gathering 00000
008184 836037 00698589 DEL- AC EL PASO RESIDUE 10" 6.61 Gathering 00126
008184 836037 630014 ALVORD 2.64 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 630059 BRIDGEPORT 3.223 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 630151 DECATUR 3.161 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 631116 SLIDELL GATHERING 0.529 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 632627 DENTON WEST GATHERING 8.357 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 962089 CHICO TRANSMISSION 28.592 Transmission 01184
008184 836037 962126 PONDER GATHERING 6.579 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 962127 KRUM GATHERING 14.226 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 962128 WISE COUNTY PARK GATHERING 1.858 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 962429 DENTON AIRPORT LOOP LINE, 10" 1.894 Gathering 01184
008184 836037 962813 ATMOS INTERCONNECT AFE 50483, 12" 8.593 Transmission 01184
008184 836037 631598 GRAHAM-TAYLOR GATHERING 1.4 Gathering 03548
008184 836037 230194 DEL - AB RESIDUE TO ENTERPRISE 12" 1.15 Transmission 00126
008184 836037 962353 DEL - AC1 NEW EL PASO RESIDUE 8" 6.57 Transmission 00126
008184 836037 962437 PUCKETT ENTERPRISE FUEL LINE, 3" 0.05 Gathering 04149

TARGA FRIO LASALLE PIPELINE LP

TARGA GAS PIPELINE LLC

TARGA INTRASTATE PIPELINE LLC

TARGA MIDLAND GAS PIPELINE LLC

TARGA MIDLAND LLC

TARGA MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
008184 836037 961785 CONGER PLANT 4" 15 Gathering 00405
008184 836037 961786 CONGER PLANT 10" 4.45 Gathering 00405
008184 836037 961787 CONGER IDLE, 4" 15.02 Gathering 00405
008184 836037 231332 STERLING PLANT/LONE STAR RESIDUE #2 4.096 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 231334 EL PASO NATURAL RESIDUE LINE, 12" 0.868 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 231339 STERLING PLANT/LONE STAR RESIDUE #1 4.09 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 962005 MERTZON PLANT RESIDUE, 10" 8.969 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 962007 SAR-BL, SAR-BL1 MCCONAUGHY TO KINDER MORGAN 16" 16.2 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 963265 SAR-AU HIGH PLAINS to ATMOS 12" 0.93 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 964360 SAR-S1 HIGH PLAINS TO NNG 16" 0.377 Transmission 00405
008184 836037 532646 HGS-G 1.39 Transmission 02838
008184 836037 967497 DEL - JR SANDHILLS 4" 4.683 Gathering 00126
008184 836037 971319 WADDELL DISCHARGE, 12" 3.5 Gathering 00126
008184 836037 00196821 WHISKEY RIVER HP 8" 1.99 Gathering 09705

Subtotal Sum 242.336
Unique 1 37
Count 37

008977 836041 00359757 GREENWOOD PLANT IP INLET WTX-ABI 1.25 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00361602 GREENWOOD TO GERMANIA WTX-B1 7.43 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00361603 MIDLAND SOUTH 24 LOOP WTX-Q3 14.9 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00361599 PEGASUS TO LEGACY 16 WTX-ADG 6.28 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00361600 PEGASUS TO LEGACY 20 WTX-ADG 2.46 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00366968 WTX - AOX GREENWOOD II INLET 1.4 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00366969 WTX-Z1 ALPHA DISCHARGE 2.6 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00368555 WTX-BP2 - TALL CITY BIFURCATION LOOP 1.08 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00374729 WTX-WS - STILES TO BOYD 24" 5.78 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00374730 WTX-MA - PEMBROOK TO BOYD 24" LOOP 12.45 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00374728 WTX-KV CHEVRON CMC WEST 12" IP 2.08 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00376575 WTX-ACI - BOYD TO MIDKIFF 36 13 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00385169 WTX-I77 - 24" FOXTROT EAST DISCHARGE 5.28 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00392457 WTX-YR - CHARLIE STATION 24" DISCHARGE 4.63 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00396366 HOPSON INLET LOOP WTX-I2 2.04 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00691289 WTX-ADO - BUFFALO TO GERMANIA 11.88 Gathering 4317
008977 836041 00698560 WTX-ACS - BULLDOG TO EAST DRIVER 36" 10.79 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00699148 WTX-AED - HOTEL DISCHARGE 1.66 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00699552 SABOR COMPRESSION STATION 1 Gathering 099661
008977 836041 00700537 WTX-DO - EDITH DRAKE 4" 0.51 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00700620 SABOR COMPRESSION STATION 1 Gathering 99999
008977 836041 00700830 WTX-AB4 - DELTA DISCHARGE 9.28 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 00700829 WTX-ADO-EXT1-GREENWOOD TO GERMANIA 10.08 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00700831 WTX-W7 - GIDDINGS TO COWEN 2.37 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 230858 SPRAYBERRY-TALL CITY GATHERING 50.41 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 960566 MIDKIFF TO NNG SALES POINT, 10" 2.214 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 961376 MIDKIFF-BENEDUM SYSTEM 6" 0.32 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 962710 NORTH EAST MIDLAND GATHERING 21.05 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 962711 GREENWOOD GATHERING 40.69 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 965974 DRIVER RESIDUE, 16" 10.298 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 965976 EDWARDS TO KINDER MORGAN, 8" 0.99 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 965813 MIDKIFF BENEDUM NON-REGULATED CL 1 GAS GATHERING 3526.1 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 964213 BUFFALO 16" RESIDUE 4.309 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 964531 TALL CITY SYSTEM, 8" (REPLACEMENT PIPE) 3.31 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 964532 TALL CITY SYSTEM, 16" (REPLACEMENT PIPE) 8.22 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 967701 MIDKIFF TO NNG RESIDUE, 6" 2.791 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 970345 MIDDLETON STATION DISCHARGE 16' 2.62 Gathering 09661
008977 836041 00196600 PIONEER PN-SHULL 15 2.46 Gathering 04317
008977 836041 00227912 GATEWAY, 16" 0.225 Transmission 04317
008977 836041 00227913 MIDKIFF, 16" 0.145 Transmission 04317

TARGA PL MID-CONT WESTTEX LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 3807.382

Unique 1 40
Count 40

009394 836047 00686844 CLR PINON CS #2 TO LANAI LOOP 11.87 Gathering 9705
009394 836047 00700853 DEL-ML - BATTALION TO BM JUMPER 2.55 Gathering 09705
009394 836047 965677 OAHU 12" RESIDUE PIPELINE TO ATMOS 1.8 Transmission 09705

Subtotal Sum 16.22
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009980 100595 00374571 HALLMARK GAS GATHERING, 20" (TYPE C) 37.44 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 00374570 ST. CHARLES, 12" (TYPE C) 22.15 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 00374572 BRINELINE AMERICAN TO BANQUETTE 16" (TYPE C) 31.5 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 00374667 ST. CHARLES TO ROCKPORT 2" 0.005 Transmission 04100
009980 100595 731383 STEDMAN ISLAND, 12" 10.98 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 731425 ST. CHARLES, 12" 6.61 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 732063 UNI OIL LATERAL 1.5 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 731594 TEXACO-GRUY, 4" 1.706 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 731596 MUY GRANDE 16" 19.14 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 731626 NUECES BAY, 8" 5.3 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 732186 ROSITA LOOP, 8" 5.23 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 732462 HAWKINS LATERAL AND EXTENSION, 12" 13.936 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 962000 WOODSBORO PLANT RESIDUE, 16" 3.284 Transmission 04100
009980 100595 962001 WOODSBORO PLANT RESIDUE, 12" 3.808 Transmission 04100
009980 100595 963693 T-2 TO WELDER, 16" 1.89 Transmission 04100
009980 100595 967871 US ECOLOGY LATERAL, 3" 1.635 Transmission 04100
009980 100595 967848 ALICE TRUNKLINE, 16" 0.54 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 968728 4521 LATERAL 4" 0.11 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968714 371-1100-4565 2" 0.46 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968724 371-1105D 0.62 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968741 ELICK LATERAL 3" 0.61 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968744 KELLY BELL 4" 1.36 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968746 KOCH 6" 0.53 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968748 MARATHON LATERAL 6" AND 8" 12.24 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968719 371-1102A 4" 3.92 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968773 SUNSET LATERAL 2" 0.96 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968775 TET 8" 0.849 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968776 TRADEWINDS 8" 0.34 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968720 371-1102B 4" 1.13 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968721 371-1102C2 4" 0.41 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968729 4A-100 WEST CALABOOSE LINE 6.79 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968715 371-1100 A AND B 0.34 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968716 371-1101A-4530 1.09 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968764 PORTLAND 10" LATERAL 1.19 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 970353 WEBB, 24" 44.943 Gathering 08530
009980 100595 968725 371-1200 0.07 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 968726 371-1202A 4" 2.18 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 970074 HALLMARK GAS GATHERING, 20" 3.26 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 968766 RED FISH BAY LATERAL 0.14 Gathering 05176
009980 100595 967872 WERRNECKE, 4" 0.739 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 967849 AMOCO TRI-STAR, 8" 0.169 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 00228752 BRINELINE AMERICAN TO BANQUETTE 16" 5.56 Gathering 04100
009980 100595 00228753 PETRONILLA LATERAL 16" 0.95 Gathering 04100

Subtotal Sum 257.614
Unique 1 43
Count 43

001481 837193 970280 BRECKENRIDGE GATHERING, RANGER 8" 0.682 Gathering 06139
001481 837193 00204112 HIPI DISCHARGE TO ENTERPRISE 6" 12.133 Transmission 06139

TARGA SOUTHERN DELAWARE LLC

TARGA SOUTHTEX CCNG GATHERING LT

TAURUS GAS SERVICES, L.P.
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 12.815

Unique 1 2
Count 2

000755 841311 968839 6" GAS LATERAL 0.45 Transmission 10191
Subtotal Sum 0.45

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010290 101242 00367999 VIRGINIA JEWEL LATERAL, 10" SOUR GAS PIPELINE 3.587799 Gathering 10655
010290 101242 00368000 CONRAD JEWEL CONNECTION GATHERING SYSTEM 3.07 Gathering 10655
010290 101242 00368647 SIGNAL PEAK HP 10 INCH PIPELINE 23.845844 Gathering 10406
010290 101242 00374412 TEJON TREATED GAS PIPELINE 16.52 Gathering 10654
010290 101242 00392213 VIRGINIA SOUR GAS LATERAL EXTENSION 1.82 Gathering 10655
010290 101242 00396077 ENTERPRISE INTERCONNECT 1.99 Gathering 10654
010290 101242 00228160 LPGWA WEST 3.63 Gathering 10655

Subtotal Sum 54.463643
Unique 1 7
Count 7

008873 843262 965373 TRINITY EXPRESS NATURAL GAS, 4" 1.094 Transmission 09872
008873 843262 00224809 CENTRAL TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE 5.79 Transmission 10392

Subtotal Sum 6.884
Unique 1 2
Count 2

005851 844344 967515 WINTERFELL 1 1.23 Gathering 10120
Subtotal Sum 1.23

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006310 845951 231777 A LINE (AKA 1000, LOWER VALLEY),16" 20.259 Transmission 06306
006310 845951 231795 MCCOMBS, 16", 12" 18.547 Transmission 06306
006310 845951 730545 173K, SAN SALVADOR-MONT CRISTO, 8" 14.758012 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730555 189, SAN BENITO-BROWNSVILLE, 8"/ 10" 17.004158 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730558 189B, HOLLY BEACH TO PORT AREA 1.165827 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730563 198, SAN SALVADOR-SAN BENITO, 10" 42.528562 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730567 240, BROWNSVILLE PUB LATERAL, 12" 2.504789 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730568 240A, BROWNSVILLE PUB LAT EXT 7.727121 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730569 250, SEADRIFT, 14"/ 16" 40.711483 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 731850 173DD/1, BALLENGER LAT, 4" 0.436452 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 731942 240/1, LOS EBANOS-HONEYDALE, 6" 0.206523 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 960464 198E2, MERCEDES FIELD #2, 4" 0.872464 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 960465 198E3, MERCEDES FIELD #3, 6" 1.003385 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 960466 198E4, MERCEDES FIELD #4, 8" 1.619032 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 960467 198E5, MERCEDES FIELD #5 (EOG), 4" 0.228973 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 961315 173 SEGMENT 1, GILMORE TO MONTE CRISTO 5.029081 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 961660 250/4-1 SEADRIFT TO SAN BENITO 8" JUMPER 0.078091 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 966621 250/189-1 INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.097184 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730578 35A/4 (DONNA TANNER), 6" 0.56 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 730677 35D1 (HIDALGO INLET), 8" 1.964957 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 731656 169 (TGT), 6" 6.3997 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732482 35 TRANS VALLEY TO HIDALGO 1.42134 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732483 35E TRANS VALLEY TO HIDALGO 1.288195 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732484 35D N HIDALGO LOOP 1.443517 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732488 78 VALLEY INDUSTRIAL TO UNION CARBIDE, 4"/ 6" 5.922165 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732489 188 TEXACO HIDALGO GAS PLANT, 8" 2.193709 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732490 49D/1 DUER WAGNER#1&2 ROBINETTE LAT 0.26145 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732491 165B MOODY LATERAL, 4" 1.097266 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732492 165B/1 ECTOR LAT 2", 4" 1.836815 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732494 188, /2, /3, /4, /5 1.672115 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732495 49/1 DONNA LAT 1.508193 Transmission 00534

TEJAS POWER GENERATION, LLC

TEJON TRTNG AND SOLUTIONS LLC

TERRA TRANSMISSION, LLC

TEXAS AMERICAN RESOURCES COMPANY

TEXAS GAS SERVICE COMPANY
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
006310 845951 732496 165 CANO LAT, 6" 5.287932 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732499 96 N HIDALGO 5", 6" 0.493181 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 732501 184 VALLEY INDUSTRIAL SHEP LAT, 4" 1.863635 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 961656 169/2 SEG 1 AMERICAN PETROFINA SLAVIK 0.281 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 961657 35/3 SEG 1 RIO BRAVO #1 WELL LAT 0.003 Transmission 00534
006310 845951 430482 2200, OLD HPL LINE, 7TH/AIRPORT-UT, 8"/ 6" 4.414 Transmission 06422
006310 845951 431154 2000, OLD VALERO, TRACOR-SPRINGDALE, 20"/ 12" 2.642 Transmission 06422
006310 845951 431155 MLK TANNEHILL-UT, 10" 4.583 Transmission 06422

Subtotal Sum 221.914307
Unique 1 39
Count 39

006370 846445 00363827 KUENEMANN 01, 4" 1.382152 Transmission 10315
Subtotal Sum 1.382152

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010149 100901 968832 TEXAS INTERNATIONAL PIPELINE SYSTEM, 8" 0.96 Transmission 10171
Subtotal Sum 0.96

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007701 847762 961113 ASHERTON (DOWNSTREAM), 8" 0.374 Gathering 08515
Subtotal Sum 0.374

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010305 848681 00369601 DOUGLASS, 12" 16.4 Gathering 10613
Subtotal Sum 16.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006173 850984 00367431 BOWLES LATERAL,10" 0.23 Gathering 10561
Subtotal Sum 0.23

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005938 100173 00365080 620 LINE, 8" 2.887374 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365079 619 LINE, 8" 0.540164 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365084 ADJ MINERALS 153 TO COMMON, 8" 0.157073 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365083 ADJ MINERALS 153 SU 1H, 8" 0.072189 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365081 ADJ MINERALS 153, 16" 0.440489 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365082 ADJ MINERALS 153 JUMPER, 16" 0.045013 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365085 AETHON HOT TAP, 16" 0.026712 Transmission 07973
005938 100173 00365095 AETHON LATERAL CONNECT (MALCOLM), 8" 0.010248 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365096 AETHON SUNKING LATERAL, 8" 0.958917 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365100 C EXTENSION LATERAL, 16" 1.368252 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365099 BP - CALISTO, 8" 3.51422 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365098 B PAD LATERAL, 16" 1.696747 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365110 CAMERON MINERALS SU 7H, 8" 0.03426 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365106 CAMERON MINERALS SU 1H, 8" 0.025722 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365104 CAMERON MINERALS 16IN, 16" 0.41189 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365105 CAMERON MINERALS 1H, 12" 0.86488 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365107 CAMERON MINERALS SU 2H, 8" 0.028353 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365108 CAMERON MINERALS SU 4H, 8" 0.152325 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365115 D PAD EXTENSION, 16" 0.543811 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365117 DENNIS 1H, 8" 0.093781 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365111 CAMERON SUPER PAD LAT, 16" 0.453748 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365114 CENTRAL LINE, 8" 6.459244 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365113 CDP TO ETC SALES LINE, 12" 0.074375 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365112 CAYENNE, 8" 0.319576 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365116 DAVIS SU 1H LAT, 8" 0.015286 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365118 E LATERAL, 16" 1.88819 Gathering 07973

TEXAS HILL COUNTRY GAS TRAN, LLC

TEXAS INTERNATIONL PL SYSTEM LLC

TEXAS PIPELINE LLC

TEXIAN OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

TGG PIPELINE, LTD.

TGG SHELBY ASSETS, LLC

Page 198 of 222



Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
005938 100173 00365119 FLYING SAUCER, 12" 5.543523 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365120 GOMEZ NORTH EXTENSION I, 16" 1.539555 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365121 GOMEZ SU B1H LAT, 8" 0.018786 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365129 JEBEL SPINE, 36" 7.097758 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365122 GOMEZ WEST LATERAL, 16" 1.39947 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365123 HALEY 1H, 12" 0.243 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365124 HALEY SHALE UNIT 1H, 16" 1.429 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365125 HIGHLANDER LOOP, 24" 14.557277 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365126 HIGHLANDER PIPELINE, 16" 8.776 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365127 HOPKINS 1H, 8" 0.019 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365128 JACOB CRENSHAW 10IN LAT, 10" 1.152 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365130 K PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.849 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365131 L PAD LATERAL, 12" 1.547 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365132 MOONSHINE TO CHEVRON, 8" 0.055 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365136 MORRISON 1H, 8" 0.641 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365137 NDP TO ENBRIDGE, 8" 0.295 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365141 NORTH JEBEL SPINE JUMPER (24IN), 24" 0.465803 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365139 NORTH JEBEL SPINE, 36" 2.754854 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365140 NORTH JEBEL SPINE DISCHARGE, 36" 1.621022 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365142 NORTH JEBEL SPINE JUMPER (8), 8" 0.116785 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365145 PAD 5 LATERAL, 8" 0.273 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365144 OWENS, 8" 2.318 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365143 NORTHERN LINE, 8" 1.985 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365151 PAD 7 LATERAL, 8" 0.3 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365153 PARK WEST SU 1H LAT, 8" 0.021 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365152 PAD F CONNECT, 8" 0.015 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365155 PLATT 1H, 8" 0.079 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365167 RED RIVER 589, 16" 2.36 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365154 PHILLIPS 1H-WARD 1H, 8" 0.024 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365163 RED RIVER 365 TO OWENS, 8" 0.229 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365165 RED RIVER 442 WC, 8" 0.066 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365157 REBELS 1H LAT, 8" 0.217 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365159 RED RIVER 257, 8" 0.401 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365161 RED RIVER 365, 16" 3.104 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365162 RED RIVER 365 1H LAT, 8" 0.014 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365172 S LOOP, 16" 6.498 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365164 RED RIVER 442 LAT, 12" 0.971 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365166 RED RIVER 575 SU 1HB, 8" 0.052 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365170 RED RIVER 589 JUMPER, 16" 0.110532 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365169 RED RIVER 589 CONNECTION RED RIVER 365 0.181583 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365171 RHEA WC, 8" 0.015 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365173 S LOOP LAT, 16" 0.111 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365174 SILAS 1H, 8" 0.011 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365200 SMITH 1H-DILLARD LAT, 8" 0.02 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365216 WOODS SU 1H SALES, 12" 0.041 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365206 U PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.42 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365201 STANSBURY SU 1H/PAD AA LAT, 8" 0.177 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365204 STEHAM-HOLLOWAY SU 1H, 8" 0.014 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365205 THOMAS SU 2-3 LAT, 8" 1.162 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365210 WALKER GOMEZ LATERAL, 16" 4.377 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365207 WALKER 1H, 8" 0.098 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365208 WALKER EAST LAT, 16" 3.91 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365211 WALKER SOUTH LATERAL, 16" 0.879 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365212 WALKER SU A 1H, 8" 0.085 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365213 WALKER SU D1H-SU E1H, 8" 0.116 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365217 WOODS SU 1H WC, 8" 0.014 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365214 WALKER SU F1H-G1H, 8" 0.141 Gathering 07973
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005938 100173 00365219 YORK SU 1H, 8" 0.185982 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365215 WOODS SU 1H LAT, 12" 0.686 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365220 YORK SU 2HB-PATTERSON SU 1H, 8" 0.014178 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00365218 X PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.571102 Gathering 07973
005938 100173 00446552 S-H-0161 1.1 Gathering 7973
005938 100173 962093 SHELBY NGPL, 24" 20.553 Transmission 07973

Subtotal Sum 127.124049
Unique 1 89
Count 89

010319 102211 00362966 DANVILLE, 3", 4", 8" 2.750168 Gathering 05880
010319 102211 00362965 COBRA, 3", 4" 1.716358 Gathering 05880
010319 102211 00362968 OAK HILL, 2", 4", 8", 10" 11.024747 Gathering 05880

Subtotal Sum 15.491273
Unique 1 3
Count 3

003095 850990 968120 CGU 1-12 0.151 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968121 CGU 1-10 0.141 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968122 CGU 33-4 & 6-7 1.7 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968123 CGU 33-8 NORTH 1.14 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968124 CGU 33-8 SOUTH 1.04 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968125 CGU 33-16 0.21 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968126 CGU 33-12 & 13 3.4 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968127 LOOP LINE LP 0.82 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968128 LOOP LINE IP 0.814 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968105 SGGU 2-5H 0.934 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968106 SGGU 2-9H 0.96 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968107 SGGU 3H 1.14 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968108 GGU 7H 0.932 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968109 LATHAM 2 1.15 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968110 CGU 1-4 0.53 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968111 CGU 1-7 1.13 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968112 CGU 1-9 0.23 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968113 CGU 1-19 0.05 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968114 CGU 3-1 0.02 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968115 CGU 3-11 0.06 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968116 CGU 3-11 LP 0.17 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968117 CGU 6-1 IP 1.04 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968118 CGU 6-18 0.208 Gathering 06692
003095 850990 968119 CGU 33-1 1 Gathering 06692

Subtotal Sum 18.97
Unique 1 24
Count 24

010360 102948 966922 BECKVILLE GAS GATHERING SYSTEM, 6" 3.12 Gathering 05437
Subtotal Sum 3.12

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005671 859060 730475 KING RANCH SYSTEM-NORTH LOOP, 10" 7.5 Transmission 00754
005671 859060 730476 KING RANCH SOUTH SYSTEM-PREMONT 10" 18.43 Transmission 00754

Subtotal Sum 25.93
Unique 1 2
Count 2

002102 860033 00366564 SEGMENT B, 4" 1.34748766 Gathering 05504
002102 860033 00394227 MCCOWAN TO MAN O WAR 1.79 Gathering 5504

Subtotal Sum 3.13748766
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010067 100743 00343364 TOLEDO BEND EXPRESS, 20", 10", 8" 5.43 Gathering 12345

TGNR EAST TEXAS II LLC

TGNR EAST TEXAS LLC

TGNR PANOLA LLC

TICONA POLYMERS, INC.

TIGER GAS SERVICES LLC

TOLEDO BEND EXPRESS, LLC
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010067 100743 00343365 BSM 1.972 Gathering 12345
010067 100743 00359759 AUGUSTA 1.63 Gathering 10468
010067 100743 00393772 MAIN-CARTWRIGHT-CHUMLEY-HIGHLAND-WRIGHT 5.565512 Gathering 10468
010067 100743 00393771 BSM LATERAL 1.998573 Gathering 10468
010067 100743 00393770 KODIAK LATERAL 0.15516 Gathering 10468
010067 100743 00446919 TOLEDO BEND EXPRESS 2.23 Gathering 10648
010067 100743 00697900 NEILSON RANCH LATERAL 1.58 Gathering 10468

Subtotal Sum 20.561245
Unique 1 8
Count 8

002518 862634 00341576 ALI-TOPS-05 (TYPE A) 5.727 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372400 ALI-TOPS-05 (TYPE C) 3.960848 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372401 ALI-TOPS-01 13.118272 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372408 ALI-TOPS-03 4.745747 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372402 ALI-TOPS-02 9.878388 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372409 ALI-TOPS-04 10.168555 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372421 ALI-TOPS-08 0.378939 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372420 ALI-TOPS-06 0.135784 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372425 ALI-TOPS-10 0.175519 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372424 ALI-TOPS-09 0.122726 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372449 ALI-TOPS-11 0.716446 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00372451 ALI-TOPS-12 0.14162 Gathering 10198
002518 862634 00228330 ALI-TOPS-03 (TYPE A) 1.096258 Gathering 10198

Subtotal Sum 50.366102
Unique 1 13
Count 13

009269 862645 731880 GRASS ISLAND ONSHORE GAS LINE 1.33 Gathering 02593
009269 862645 731881 GRASS ISLAND OFFSHORE GAS SYSTEM 7.88 Transmission 02593

Subtotal Sum 9.21
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009978 100276 531142 PORT ARTHUR SYSTEM, 12" & 10" 3.479 Transmission 03764
Subtotal Sum 3.479

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007819 863639 533688 324, 4" NATURAL GAS 1.088 Transmission 06384
Subtotal Sum 1.088

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008980 863706 00370057 BRUNI SOUTH, 2", 6", 18" 2.525889 Transmission 07212
008980 863706 963968 CPS GAS TRANSMISSION, 20" 18.426 Transmission 09479
008980 863706 965978 NGPL TO TETCO - SILVER OAK RESIDUE 20" 57.737 Transmission 08699
008980 863706 731610 TEXANA PIPELINE 0.28 Gathering 00686
008980 863706 731721 CUERO PRISON SYSTEM, 2" 5.077 Transmission 04812
008980 863706 732464 BRUNI NORTH, 14" 1.298522 Gathering 07212
008980 863706 962051 TEXANA PIPELINE JURIS. GATHERING 3.36 Gathering 00686
008980 863706 430511 BURNET SYSTEM, 3" 1.42 Transmission 04305
008980 863706 971123 PETTUS, 16" 0.187808 Gathering 07212

Subtotal Sum 90.312219
Unique 1 9
Count 9

010019 100797 732345 PEARSALL TO LYTLE, 6" 7.407012 Gathering 07797
010019 100797 965582 5 MEDINA CO OP, 6" 3.642929 Gathering 07797
010019 100797 966949 MEDINA CO OP, 3" 0.726698 Gathering 07797

Subtotal Sum 11.776639
Unique 1 3
Count 3

TOPS PIPELINE, LLC

TORRENT OIL LLC

TOTALENERGIES GAS PIPELINE USA,

TPC GROUP LLC

TPL SOUTHTEX MIDSTREAM LLC

TRAILBLAZER ENERGY RESOURCES,LLC
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005879 867578 730236 GREGGWOOD SYSTEM, 6" 2.63 Gathering 03917
005879 867578 731938 RIO GRANDE CITY,WOOD, A, 1, 8" 2.578 Gathering 03917

Subtotal Sum 5.208
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010066 100457 00363730 TRES PORT, 6" 0.21263 Transmission 10494
Subtotal Sum 0.21263

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010312 102697 00698663 TRIDENT INTRASTATE PIPELINE/MAINLINE/42 219.37 Transmission 10662
010312 102697 00699018 TRIDENT INTRASTATE PIPELINE/GOLDEN TRIANGLE LATERAL 9.28 Transmission 10662
010312 102697 00699634 WEST PORT ARTHUR LATERAL 6.31 Transmission 10662

Subtotal Sum 234.96
Unique 1 3
Count 3

010169 101477 00364209 TRINITY GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
010169 101477 00373468 BETHEL, EAST (RODESSA) GATHERING, 20" 1.341387 Gathering 10620
010169 101477 00690121 BETHEL TO COMSTOCK PINNACLE PLANT, 16" 0.12555 Gathering 10620
010169 101477 00690123 BETHEL TO MOMENTUM PINNACLE PLANT, 20" 1.244032 Gathering 10620
010169 101477 00690125 BETHEL, WEST (RODESSA) GATHERING, 8", 20" 0.480462 Gathering 10620

Subtotal Sum 4.191431
Unique 1 5
Count 5

006904 871093 00366339 TALLY DEGA HV 3.1 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 00394692 430-HALLSVILE HV 5.75 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 00692246 430-HALLSVILLE CV 1.37 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 01183646 430 EXPANSION PIPELINE 7.65 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 01183647 430 EXPANSION PIPELINE 2 3.4 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 963741 SW WOODLAWN SYSTEM, 4", 6" 3.979 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 970329 HW GATHERING, 8" 0.242 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 969183 430 SYSTEM - 430 6", 8", 10" 8.972 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 969184 430 SYSTEM - 430-1, 2" 0.542 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 969185 430 SYSTEM - 430-3, 6" 1.58 Gathering 10170
006904 871093 969186 430 SYSTEM - 430-4, 6", 8" 2.304 Gathering 10170

Subtotal Sum 38.889
Unique 1 11
Count 11

001896 871094 969171 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 0820-8, 2" 0.056 Transmission 10169
001896 871094 969172 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 0820-9, 4" 0.059 Transmission 10169
001896 871094 969173 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 1, 16" 12.05 Transmission 10169
001896 871094 969174 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 1-35, 2" 1.352 Transmission 10169
001896 871094 969175 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 1-38, 2" 0.9 Transmission 10169
001896 871094 969176 INTRA-TRANSMISSION - 430-2, 2" 3.835 Transmission 10169

Subtotal Sum 18.252
Unique 1 6
Count 6

008645 863725 961535 ST 926-S TO ST 905-S, 4" 5.012 Transmission 07836
008645 863725 730924 TEJAS 6" GATHERING 12.458 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 730927 NORTH MUSTANG ISLAND GATH SYSTEM 11.8 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 731763 MESQUITE BAY GATHERING SYSTEM 7.95 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 731951 SOUTH MUSTANG ISLAND GATH SYSTEM 13.243 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 732379 ST 749L-746L, 6" 1.93 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 966900 ST 882 #1 GATHERING LINE, 6" 0.165 Transmission 00856
008645 863725 967143 NUECES 3" 1.723 Gathering 03318

Subtotal Sum 54.281
Unique 1 8
Count 8

TREK RESOURCES, INC.

TRES MIDSTREAM VICTORIA LLC

TRIDENT INTRASTATE PIPELINE LLC

TRINITY GAS STORAGE, LLC

TRISTATE NLA, LLC

TRISTATE RTX, LLC

TR OFFSHORE, LLC
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008396 872138 732330 COPANO BAY OFFSHORE GAS LIFT GATH, 2" 8.9 Transmission 04301
008396 872138 962533 COPANO BAY OFFSHORE GAS GATH, 10" 5.2 Transmission 04301

Subtotal Sum 14.1
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008638 875163 963277 EAGLE FORD SYSTEM, 16", 20" 24.8 Transmission 08280
008638 875163 966553 JAVELINA, 24" 15.921 Transmission 08280

Subtotal Sum 40.721
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008675 875162 963279 CUERVO CREEK SYSTEM, 12", 16" 34.6 Transmission 08665
008675 875162 00223570 12" HIGH PRESSURE 7.077 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223574 CERRITO TIE-IN, 8" 0.001 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223571 CERRITO 22, 23, 24 H, 8" 0.975 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223572 CERRITO 7 & 8, 8" 3.838 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223573 CERRITO DISCHARGE, 12" 14.221 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223583 CERRITO/ESCONDIDO, 8" 8.198 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223584 CERRITO/ESCONDIDO SUCTION, 8", 12" 0.116 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223587 GILPIN, 8" 7.394 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223589 RVB HIGH PRESSURE, 12" 5.729 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223588 LOBO GATHERING 12" 2.196 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223590 RVB-NEEDMORE, 8", 16" 3.577 Gathering 08665
008675 875162 00223591 STOKES 12" 12.457 Gathering 08665

Subtotal Sum 100.379
Unique 1 13
Count 13

006606 875780 00221669 PIERCE JUNCTION GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007461 876500 533704 PETTY TO ENTERPRISE, 4" 0.648 Gathering 07728
Subtotal Sum 0.648

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000428 878925 967073 BRIDGEPORT PIPELINE SYSTEM, 4" 6.632 Gathering 00378
Subtotal Sum 6.632

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004942 875310 00684944 MANSFIELD 1.9 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684941 EAGLEFORD LATERAL 2.13 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684943 HUGHES TO RAAM 2 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684940 EAGLEFORD TO BOYD 6 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684946 RAAM 1.4 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684952 CAMPBELL 12 1.26 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684960 STRANGE HUGHES 0.63 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684945 MAPLES 1.3 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684977 BRANSOM 0.85 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684947 RAYBURN/ SPRIMONT/ SWEENEY 2.4 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684948 REDNECK ACERS 5.2 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684949 TRUELOVE/ WATKINS 1.7 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684950 WILSON RE-ROUTE 1.89 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684958 MARTIN FOWLER 2.2 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684951 BECKHAM 6,7,8 0.7 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684959 ROBINSON TO MCCOOL 0.5 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684953 COUNTY LINE 0.5 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684965 COUNTY ROAD 619 & 506 0.2 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684971 BONE RANCH 1&2 CGL 0.2 Gathering 06722

TRYALL, INC

TX PIPELINE WEBB CO LEAN SYS,LLC

TX PIPELINE WEBB CO RICH SYS,LLC

UNDERGROUND STORAGE, LLC

UNION GAS OPERATING COMPANY

UPHAM OIL & GAS COMPANY

UPP OPERATING, LLC
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004942 875310 00684954 FERGUSON FOUNDATION 0.8 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684968 EAGLEFORD WALKING T CGL 1.4 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684955 FOWLER 1.8 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684956 KEMP B LATERAL 0.6 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684961 WILSON 1&3 0.88 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684963 BECKHAM 1.4 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684957 LEDEZMA FLEET 12 0.88 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684969 HILTON 0.35 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684973 BEIL CLEMENTS 4 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684972 BEASLEY LATERAL 0.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684983 CORE LAB 0.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684966 LEDEZMA FLEET 8 0.14 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684967 MORAN 0.67 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684984 DANIELS/ EMBRY 1.2 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684978 CALDWELL UNIT 1&2 H 1.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684964 BROWN JOHNSTON 0.5 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 00684985 EMBRY/ CHRISTOFFERSON 0.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684981 CITY OF GODLEY 3,4 H 0.1 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684993 LAKE ALVARADO 1.3 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684979 CARRELL 12 1.3 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684995 LITTLE BUDDY/ PALLMEYER 2.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684970 BARRON TO ADAMS 1.41 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684974 BENNETT 1H 0.6 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684991 HUBBARD LATERAL 1.2 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684992 KTV CADDO 1H 0.8 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684975 BONE RANCH 1&2 0.2 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684989 GREENWAY BELL PSA 7 0.84 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00685002 WOLFE 3,4,5 0.47 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684980 CITY OF GODLEY/ COPPENGER 0.8 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684997 RIVER HILLS/ HARRY 0.4 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684982 CLARK/ BROWN 2.4 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684986 FLORES TO FLORES 2 1.7 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684987 FRICKS LATERAL 1.6 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684988 GREEWAY/ KOLAR 3.59 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684990 HADLEY 2&3 0.46 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684998 STUBBE 0.5 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684994 LAKE ALVARADO 6,7,8 0.62 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684996 OWENS 0.9 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00684999 WILSHIRE/ RIVER HILLS 1.6 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00685000 WOLF 0.3 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00685001 WOLF 2H 0.48 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00685004 YOUNGBLOOD 3-7 1 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 00685003 YOUNGBLOOD 0.3 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 632754 HOLMES DISCHARGE 8" 1.628 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 960548 GALLAGHER SYSTEM, 12" 1.909 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 960654 FINDER, 8" 0.326 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 960655 FINDER, 12" 0.57 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 960656 KEMP D 1H, 8" 0.375 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 961195 CAMPBELL SALES GAS LIFT, 4" 1.054 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 961294 BIG DADDY DISCHARE, 12" 1.205 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 961295 HUEY TO BOOG SCOTT 8" 2.558 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 961296 EZELL 8" 1.56 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 964270 HICKS FAMILY TRUST GAS GATHERING, 4", 12" 0.918 Gathering 06722
004942 875310 964289 EAGLE FORD CGL GAS GATHERING, 4", 6" 2.26 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 965563 BIG DADDY EXTENSION, 8", 12" 1.6 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 231298 BERGER LINE 1.3 Gathering 03825
004942 875310 632617 DECATUR AREA GATHERING SYSTEM, 3",4" 2.04 Gathering 06989
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004942 875310 967664 PHILLIPS 1H LAT, 12" 0.7 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 967665 BRINDLEY 1 & 2 LAT, 4" 0.11 Gathering 07145
004942 875310 967921 COUNTY LINE CGL, 4" 0.671 Gathering 07145

Subtotal Sum 98.734
Unique 1 79
Count 79

008209 879035 00358200 GULF PLAINS GAS GATHERING 0.62 Gathering 10272
008209 879035 00375960 LA BLANCA GATHERING, 4" 1.8 Gathering 99999
008209 879035 732530 WESLACO/DE BALLI, 4" 1.3 Transmission 07141
008209 879035 961706 LA BLANCA SALES RESIDUE, 4" 0.053 Transmission 08566

Subtotal Sum 3.773
Unique 1 4
Count 4

005044 881167 00371103 HUFFMAN WORTHY TRANSPORT, 10" 1.553584 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00699605 BARROW SHAVER COWAN PL CL2 1.35 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 332100 BARROW SHAVER 3.094316 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00201142 NOONDAY SALES 1.893969 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00201141 BARROW SHAVER COWAN 2.683 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00258393 BRACKEN TO HARALSON CL 2, 4" 0.36192 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00258394 HOLLAND 1 FL, 2" 0.494841 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00258395 ROBERTSON 1 FL TO OAK HILL FAC CL 2, 2" 0.481271 Gathering 00482
005044 881167 00258396 SHAMBURGER SALES CL 2, 2" 1.613055 Gathering 00482

Subtotal Sum 13.525956
Unique 1 9
Count 9

009397 881315 530517 HOUSTON REFINERY - 6" SWEET GAS - EXXON MOBIL 1.68 Transmission 02062
009397 881315 531751 VALERO HOUSTON 8" NATURAL GAS 2.57 Transmission 04006

Subtotal Sum 4.25
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006080 881250 00387449 389/2, 8" Hydrogen 0.18 Transmission 07428
006080 881250 732583 389/1, 8" HYDROGEN 3.03 Transmission 07428
006080 881250 962327 CCRF LINE 344, 8" & 12" 0.37 Transmission 08732

Subtotal Sum 3.58
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007142 881252 131212 MCK-GAS_12IN 0.16 Transmission 06267
Subtotal Sum 0.16

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009218 881313 964796 VALLEY CROSSING TRANSMISSION, 42", 48" 177.316 Transmission 09611
Subtotal Sum 177.316

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008975 882767 00341903 MULE DEER 1.401 Gathering 12345
008975 882767 00343744 CROSSFIRE LATERAL 0.37 Gathering 09824
008975 882767 00361598 TORO 1.17 Gathering 09438
008975 882767 00363932 BIG HORN LATERAL EXTENSION 3.99 Gathering 09432
008975 882767 00367880 16" WAHA LP TRUNK 1.725 Gathering 12345
008975 882767 00367887 16" LP TRUNK GATHERING LINE 2.45 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00367899 8" HP COOPER STATION DISHARGE 1.82 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00367900 8" HP WAHA GAS LIFT 2.44 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00368572 LOVING LOOP LINE 10.3 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00369386 CHUPACABRA 2.66 Gathering 9348
008975 882767 00370701 COMMODORE LATERAL 1.78 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00393174 GOODNIGHT LOOP 6.8 Gathering 9438
008975 882767 00393175 SADDLEBACK LOOP LINE 61.55 Gathering 9438

URBAN OIL & GAS GROUP, LLC

VALENCE OPERATING COMPANY

VALERO HOUSTON REFINERY

VALERO REFINING - TEXAS, L.P.

VALERO TERMINALING & DISTRIB. CO

VALLEY CROSSING PIPELINE, LLC

VAQUERO PERMIAN GATHERING LLC
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008975 882767 00395030 BLACKBUCK 3.44 Gathering 09438
008975 882767 00396079 JOEY CHESTNUT 2.98 Gathering 9438
008975 882767 00396118 EVERGREEN 3.78 Gathering 9432
008975 882767 00691192 SANDY LYLE 2.95 Gathering 09432
008975 882767 00699169 VULCAN 1.43 Gathering 09432
008975 882767 00699168 RATTLER 6.74 Gathering 09432
008975 882767 00699600 PROVIDENCE 1.06 Gathering 09432
008975 882767 964865 RIATA, 16" 4.973 Transmission 09432

Subtotal Sum 125.809
Unique 1 21
Count 21

007425 884527 967382 WORSHAM TO AUSTIN EAST, 6" 0.988 Gathering 09904
Subtotal Sum 0.988

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010382 102886 966143 BOOTH MIDDLETON 3" GAS-LIFT TO HARPER 1.749 Gathering 09271
Subtotal Sum 1.749

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008756 885503 968913 CRAIN FIELD LINE, 6" 0.816737 Gathering 08929
Subtotal Sum 0.816737

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006988 886208 230195 EL PASO SYSTEM 5.094 Transmission 04589
Subtotal Sum 5.094

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010146 100951 966488 LINE 14B / LYNDA 41-1 / LPI HALFMAN 31-1, 14" 1.52 Gathering 08239
Subtotal Sum 1.52

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010324 102622 00690038 BUCKHORN PIPELINE 7.15 Gathering 4000
010324 102622 350977 GG-1 (GEORGE GRAY) LATERAL, 6" NGL 6.533 Transmission 04000
010324 102622 961777 CAG-3-3 1.34 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964341 GS-11-8 1.91 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964343 GS-2 3.3 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964344 GS-2-16 0.4 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964345 GS-2-4 0.43 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964346 GS-2-5 0.03 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964347 GS-2-6 0.01 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964348 GS-2-7 0.15 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964349 GS-2-9 0.15 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964350 GS-2-9-1 0.99 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964351 GS-2-RR 0.21 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964352 GS-4 1.25 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964353 GS-4 EXT 4.27 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964355 GS-4-10 0.46 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964356 GS-4-10-1 0.07 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964558 GS-4-12 1.37 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964560 GS-4-14 1.8 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964561 GS-4-14-15 0.39 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964562 GS-4-14-16 0.19 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964564 GS-6 2.49 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964565 GS-6-1 0.39 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 964566 GS-6-2 0.04 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965598 MSV-1 3.2 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965772 CAG-11 0.766 Gathering 04000

VENTEX OPERATING CORP.

VERDUN OIL EF II LLC

VICTORIA EXPRESS PIPELINE,L.L.C.

VINTON PIPELINE, LLC

VITAL ENERGY, INC.

VMH GAS, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010324 102622 965834 CAG-1-2 0.406 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965835 CAG-1-3 2.454 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965836 CAG-1-4 0.684 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965837 CAG-1-4-EXT. 0.021 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965838 CAG-18-1 0.465 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965839 CAG-1-EXT 0.969 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965840 CAG-2 0.768 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965841 CAG-3 1.52 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965843 CAG-3-EXT 1.021 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965844 CAG-3-EXT-2 1.81 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965845 CAG-4 0.77 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965846 CAG-6 0.657 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965847 CAG-6-4 0.707 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965848 CAG-6-6 0.005 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965849 CAG-7 0.907 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965850 CAG-7-1 1.313 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965852 CAG-7-1-RR 0.05 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965855 MEM-2 0.439 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965857 GS-4-EXT-1 0.078 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965858 MSV-1 3.26 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 965859 MSV-1-8 0.108 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 969997 CAG-11-8-10, 4" 0.567 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 970001 CAG-11-2-3, 3.5" 1.07 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 970002 CAG-11-2-3-1, 3.5" 0.06 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 970003 CAG-11-2, 6" 0.757 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 970004 CAG-21, 4" 0.343 Gathering 04000
010324 102622 970006 CAG-15, 20" 0.167 Transmission 04000
010324 102622 970007 GS-4-12-1, 6" 0.944 Gathering 04000

Subtotal Sum 61.609
Unique 1 54
Count 54

008182 887952 00700855 N/2 SW/NORTH PLATFORM 10-INCH 6.9 Gathering 07505
Subtotal Sum 6.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005584 891175 00366329 DONNA 40.6 Gathering 03641
005584 891175 731869 EAST LA GRULLA, 20" 1.756 Gathering 05112
005584 891175 966787 WEST LA GRULLA, 6" 3.93 Gathering 05112

Subtotal Sum 46.286
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009316 894252 632721 J C BELL, 10" 4.57 Gathering 07523
Subtotal Sum 4.57

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002908 899023 00369494 MCCARB B 1H, 8" 0.242608 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369495 MCCARN A 1H, 8" 0.469266 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369489 BEE COUNTY EXTENSION, 8" 1.078353 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369490 BORN TO WINDHAM, 8" 2.765608 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369491 BUMBLE BEE 1H TO BUMBLE BEE A 1LH, 8" 0.237455 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369492 BUMBLE BEE A 1LH TO BUMBLE BEE A 2LH&3LH 1.174763 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369493 BUMBLE BEE A2 PAD TO BUMBLE BEE B PAD 0.369898 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369496 WINDHAM TO BEE COUNTY, 8" 0.700947 Gathering 10356
002908 899023 00369497 SKY CITY A 1LH & 2LH TO SALES - 8" 0.063238 Gathering 10356

Subtotal Sum 7.102136
Unique 1 9
Count 9

W&T OFFSHORE, INC.

WAGNER OIL COMPANY

WALNUT PIPELINE, LLC

WARWICK-ARTEMIS, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
010282 102344 631690 LTX NO. 1, 2" 10.499067 Transmission 83637

Subtotal Sum 10.499067
Unique 1 1
Count 1

002572 904295 00371107 CONOCO BATTERY #4, 8" 1.257697 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371108 EAST LATERAL, 8" 3.227485 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371109 EXXON INTERCONNECT, 8" 1.113079 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371113 WD MAINLINE (TYPE A), 16" 1.135605 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371110 LAREDO LATERAL, 10" 29.028584 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371111 OLMITOS, 8" 10.982468 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371114 WD MAINLINE (TYPE C), 8", 10", 12", 16" 75.072326 Gathering 03754
002572 904295 00371112 SOUTH EXTENSION, 8", 12" 16.379135 Gathering 03754

Subtotal Sum 138.196379
Unique 1 8
Count 8

010116 101341 00690199 HP-MAV CDP W TO BRASADA-LAT, 8", 24" 0.114572 Gathering 09311
010116 101341 967538 CL 24" WET GAS LINE TO BRASADA PLANT, 24" 28.401788 Gathering 09311

Subtotal Sum 28.51636
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008290 911874 00197301 MALLETT (XP446), 8" 1.736 Gathering 80127
Subtotal Sum 1.736

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005785 910284 00692265 CANADIAN TRANSMISSION SOUTH 63.79 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 131075 BRILLHART TRANSMISSION, 4", 8" 22.293 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 211909 RH-1-1, 3" 12.786 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 231665 ELDORADO DELIVERY POINT 0.008 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730005 6B, LEONA RIVER LATERAL 6.45 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730695 6-1, FRIO JCT.-PEARSALL, 6" 47.111 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730696 6-2, FRIO JCT TO CHITIM, 6" 26.096 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730707 6C, BATESVILLE LATERAL, 4" 3.014 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730716 6E-40, BRACKETTVILLE LAT, 4" 8.057 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730717 6E-42, LAUGHLIN A.F.B., 4" 1.21 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730720 6E, DEL RIO, 8"-10" 48.736 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730757 6H-44, UVALDE TO SABINAL 22.451 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730774 6K-8, PEMEX DELIVERY, 10" 1.146 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 730775 6K, CHITIM TO EAGLE PASS, 6" 12.76 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 731489 6K-16, CARIZZO TO EAGLE PASS, 6"-8" 46.562 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 731510 6A, DILLEY LATERAL SYSTEM 15.696 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 731560 6H, FRIO TO UVALDE SYSTEM 28.837 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 731564 6G, WINTER GARDEN MAINLINE 20.586 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 732443 6L REEF INTERNATIONAL, 12" 8.414 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 732564 6E-50, ACUNA LATERAL 9.754 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 961114 WINN LOOP, 6" 3.031 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964076 WTG TGU PEARSALL LOOP LINE, 6" 6.49 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964077 STEC PEARSALL LOOP, 10" 0.9 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964081 COTULLA, 10" 42.508 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964732 6-3 PARSAND LATERAL 3.02 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964733 6A-18 T.D.C. BRISCOE 2.554 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964734 6E-36 STADLER 0.163 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964735 6E-35 FREDERICK 0.274 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 964736 6H-1 0.198 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 960999 CLARENDON MAIN LINE, 4", 6" 58.825 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 962507 UNIT 3 GAS TRANSMISSION, 4" & 6" 49 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 130088 CANADIAN TRANSMISSION NORTH 134.356 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 231476 FORT STOCKTON MAIN LINE 23.868 Transmission 00748

WBI MIDSTREAM LLC

WEBB/DUVAL GATHERERS

WES BRASADA PROCESSING LLC

WESTERN ENERGY GROUP, LLC

WEST TEXAS GAS UTILITY, LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
005785 910284 965765 BLACK MOUNTAIN 4.31 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 961699 EL PASO 8" TIE IN 0.09 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970291 6K-8-1, MEXICO #1 RIVER CROSSING, 12" 0.202 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970292 6K-4, 6K-5, MEXICO SALES, 8" 0.431 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970293 6K-19, SUG CANAL, 2" 0.043 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970295 6K-18 8" INTERCONNECT 1.009 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970296 6H-10 UVALDE BRACERO INTERCONNECT 6", 8" 9.832 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970297 6H/10-1, 2" 0.526 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970298 6H-28 LAPRYOR #2, 2" 1.466 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970294 6K/18-1, 6" 0.089 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970289 EAGLE PASS LOOP 480, 6" 3.338 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970290 6Q, CARRIZO LOOP LINE, 6" 0.59 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970299 6J SHAMROCK LATERAL, 2" 1.817 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 970300 6J-2 OMEGA LATERAL, 2" 0.921 Transmission 00748
005785 910284 00207935 HIGHWAY 90, 4", 6" 1.238 Transmission 00748

Subtotal Sum 756.846
Unique 1 48
Count 48

009950 919409 968023 CHARLIE TUNA/OSCAR TO HPL, 4" 2.814822 Gathering 08820
Subtotal Sum 2.814822

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008643 918475 730304 TRACT 889 TO MUSTANG ISLAND, 6" 5.522 Transmission 08245
008643 918475 732357 ST 62 (CORPUS CHRISTI BAY) SYST, 2" 57.75 Transmission 08245
008643 918475 732555 ST 898-S #1 TO ST 889-S PLATFORM, 4 1.593 Transmission 08245
008643 918475 961244 MI 629-A GAS BUYBACK LINE 9.289 Transmission 08245
008643 918475 752454 ST 629L PLATFORM-ST 659L #3, TWO 3" 0.476 Transmission 08245

Subtotal Sum 74.63
Unique 1 5
Count 5

000841 100214 963305 BUMBLE BEE TO COYOTE, 8" 1.051 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 963719 BRUIN-KODIAK 1H, 8" 0.59 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 963720 OYSTER-CATCHER, 8" 0.806 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 963721 SEA WASP, 8" 2.387 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 964663 COCODRILLO GATHERING LINE - SEGMENT 1, 8" 0.355 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 964664 BISONTE 3H GATHERING, 8" 0.674 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 965461 GRIZZLY TO CARRABBA GATHERING, 8" 2.62 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 967463 TIGERSHARK 0.306 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 968477 HOLLAND, 4" 0.08 Gathering 09022
000841 100214 970776 TORTUGA, 8" 0.96 Gathering 09022

Subtotal Sum 9.829
Unique 1 10
Count 10

010253 923444 00688125 REVEILLE CTB SALES LINE (OLD DCP LINE), 8" 2.175114 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 00688120 HP GAS FX1 TO FX2, 12" 1.128929 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 00688121 HP GAS FX1 TO STEEP HOLLOW, 10" 0.695163 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 00688122 LP GAS RAE TO FX1 AREA MAINLINE, 8" 0.364409 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 00688123 MCCULLOUGH WINEMAN HP SALES, 8" 0.305938 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 00688124 RAE-ETC LP INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.022802 Gathering 08237
010253 923444 431389 WARRIOR TO ETC PL, 12" 3.311 Gathering 09292
010253 923444 00206091 TWIGHLIGHT PL 2.434 Transmission 09292
010253 923444 00206092 DOUGHTIE-JURICA TO KRENEK PL 0.592 Gathering 09292
010253 923444 00223031 J C FAZZINO TO WARRIOR PL, 8" 1.251 Gathering 09292
010253 923444 00223032 JC FAZZINO PAD CONNECT, 8" 0.108 Gathering 09292
010253 923444 00223040 LEE FAZZINO TO WARRIOR PL, 8" 0.672 Gathering 09292
010253 923444 00223041 MCGREW TO WARRIOR PL, 8" 1.581 Gathering 09292

Subtotal Sum 14.641355

WHITEHEAD RESOURCES, LTD.

WHITE MARLIN OPERATING CO, LLC

WILDFIRE ENERGY MIDSTREAM LLC

WILDFIRE ENERGY OPERATING LLC
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
As of 01/15/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 13
Count 13

005365 924845 00689084 BLACK MARLIN TO DOW 16" 0.033 Gathering 00651
005365 924845 00689082 BLACK MARLIN PIPELINE EXTENSION, 16" 2.439 Gathering 000651
005365 924845 00689080 BLACK MARLIN DEHYDRATION FACILITY, 16" 0.159 Gathering 00651
005365 924845 00689081 BLACK MARLIN PIPELINE-HI 136  TO ONSHORE, 16" 14.28 Gathering 00651
005365 924845 00689083 BLACK MARLIN PIPELINE TO BLACK MARLIN DE, 16" 0.159 Gathering 00651
005365 924845 00689085 BLACK MARLIN TO KINDER MORGAN 12" 0.081 Gathering 00651

Subtotal Sum 17.151
Unique 1 6
Count 6

008959 925429 00361090 571423-JEFFRESS PAD LATERAL 0.278303 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 00361091 562683-ROBERT O. SMITH 1H TO 24IN LINE 0.487041 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 00365820 24 EF XTO FRIO TO JEA HP PL, 10" 13.941579 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374405 19 PL CHK JJ NORTH LATERAL, 8" 3.671841 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374407 23 WC CHK PGE BROWNE S-1, 8" 0.019678 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374406 21 PL WHITETAIL LOOP, 12" 3.509091 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374404 12" DOS HERMANOS N TL EXT 3-1 4.732945 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374418 ASHERTON TRUNKLINE EXTENSION, 8" 5.750906 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374415 ANDERSON STONE LATERAL (TYPE A), 8" 0.48527 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374411 ALLEE LATERAL PHASE 2, 12" 3.199006 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374416 ANDERSON STONE LATERAL (TYPE C), 8" 6.4022 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374410 ALLEE LATERAL, 8" 4.788464 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374417 ASHERTON TRUNKLINE, 8" 5.081265 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374419 ASHERTON TRUNKLINE LOOP, 10" 3.035369 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374477 AVANT D 1H P PL, 8" 1.681656 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374476 ASHERTON TRUNKLINE LOOP JUMPER, 10" 0.007994 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374478 BETTY WILSON LATERAL EXTENSION, 8" 8.308293 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374484 BIG WELLS LATERAL LOOP, 10" 1.259892 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374573 BLAKEWAY LATERAL, 8" 3.977845 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374613 BRANTLEY TRUNKLINE, 12" 3.04027 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374612 BOBBITT LATERAL, 8", 10" 2.085931 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374620 DOS HERMANOS NORTH EAST LATERAL, 12" 5.639006 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374615 BURNS DILLEY LATERAL, 8" 4.99493 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374617 CRYSTAL CITY LATERAL (TYPE A), 10" 0.868413 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374619 DENTON LATERAL, 8" 2.503018 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374618 CRYSTAL CITY LATERAL (TYPE C), 10" 9.035741 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374622 DOS HERMANOS NORTH TRUNKLINE, 12" 3.951898 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374621 DOS HERMANOS NORTH TL EXT, 12" 5.828895 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374625 DOS HERMANOS SOUTH EAST LATERAL, 12" 2.26054 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374624 DOS HERMANOS OLD MEXICO LATERAL, 12" 6.297944 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374632 FAITH BONITA TRUNKLINE EXTENSION, 12" 4.327753 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374626 DOS HERMANOS TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.22926 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374629 DOS STATION LOOP, 12" 0.60328 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374658 FAITH SAN PEDRO M PL, 8" 0.429688 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374628 DOS HERMANOS TRUNKLINE LOOP 1, 16" 5.38194 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374631 FAITH BONITA TRUNKLINE, 12" 5.798353 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374633 FAITH DISCHARGE LINE, 16" 10.19405 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374630 FAITH BONITA K PL, 8" 0.714375 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374636 FAITH RINCON TRUNKLINE, 12" 4.255288 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374656 FAITH SAN PEDRO DISCHARGE LINE, 12" 5.679124 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374668 FAITH SAN PEDRO TRUNKLINE, 12" 6.201549 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374678 FAITH TORO I PL, 8" 0.508487 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374677 FAITH SANDY TRUNKLINE, 12" 4.292345 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374679 FAITH TORO TRUNKLINE PHASE 1, 12" 2.381262 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374680 FAITH YANA LATERAL, 10" 2.418828 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374690 HEAVY TRUNKLINE, 16" 4.764637 Gathering 08236

WILLIAMS FIELD SERVICES CO, LLC

WILLIAMS MLP OPERATING LLC
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008959 925429 00374683 FAUST INTERCONNECT (TYPE C), 10" 6.193011 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374684 FIVE F LATERAL, 8" 4.121352 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374681 FAITH YANA TRUNKLINE, 12" 5.846988 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374682 FAUST INTERCONNECT (TYPE A), 10" 0.480948 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374686 GATES TR1 R PL, 8" 1.038483 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374694 LOS COMPADRES LATERAL, 8" 3.759493 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374685 GATES LATERAL, 8" 3.605217 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374688 GIBSON SOUTH LATERAL EXTENSION, 8" 0.786026 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374687 GIBSON SOUTH LATERAL, 8" 1.626199 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374691 JEA TRUNKLINE DISCHARGE, 10" 17.346268 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374693 LEONA SOUTH TRUNKLINE, 12" 3.714677 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374689 GRINGITA LATERAL, 8" 2.320481 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374692 LEONA EAST TRUNKLINE, 12" 6.69419 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374695 LUFFEL LATERAL, 8", 12" 5.980321 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374747 MAGUEY B PL, 12" 1.827143 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374748 MAGUEY TRUNKLINE, 12" 8.921256 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374749 MAGUEY WEST LATERAL, 12" 3.310185 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374750 NHL PEARSALL PL, 12" 18.222116 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374751 NOPAL PENA PEARSALL PL, 8" 7.639618 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374752 NOPAL-PEARSALL DISCHARGE LINE, 8" 0.797231 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374753 NORTH ROGERS LATERAL, 10" 3.053637 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374760 RASMUSSEN LATERAL, 10" 5.248207 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374757 PENA CREEK NORTH LATERAL (NG LINE), 8" 5.541949 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374754 NORTH ROGERS LATERAL EXTENSION, 10" 0.173444 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374756 PEACOCK INTERCONNECT, 12" 3.291585 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374761 RED EARTH TRUNKLINE, 8" 9.801305 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374755 PALAMINO LATERAL LOOP, 10" 1.069061 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374759 PISTOL LATERAL, 8" 4.042833 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374762 ROGERS HEAVY TRUNKLINE, 16" 8.324029 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374766 SOECHTING LATERAL, 8" 2.305452 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374767 STRAIT TRUNKLINE (TYPE A), 12" 0.494731 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374763 ROGERS I, 8" 0.080508 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374764 SCHWOPE TRUNKLINE, 8" 8.137451 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374765 SNOWDEN LATERAL, 8" 5.273034 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374769 TOLLETT LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 0.766177 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374770 TOLLETT LATERAL (TYPE C), 8" 1.900135 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374768 STRAIT TRUNKLINE (TYPE C), 12" 11.849087 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374771 VALLEY WELLS LATERAL, 8", 12" 10.053618 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374772 VALLEY WELLS LATERAL EXTENSION, 12" 0.830691 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374775 VERHEUL TRUNKLINE, 8" 14.824508 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374774 VALLEY WELLS N LATERAL LOOP, 8" 1.141578 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374776 WARE TRUNKLINE, 8" 2.469471 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374782 WINSLOW TRUNKLINE (SOUTH), 8" 4.466281 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374783 ZIENTEK LATERAL, 8" 2.696688 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374778 WARE TRUNKLINE EXTENSION, 8" 1.126345 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374779 WESTWIND LATERAL, 8" 1.977037 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374781 WINSLOW TRUNKLINE (NORTH), 8" 2.159279 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00374780 WHITETAIL DILLEY INTERCONNECT, 8" 14.08224 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 00387019 WESTERFELD MATHIS (TYPE C), 12" 0.093648 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387043 THOMAS 1H (TYPE R), 8" 0.385785 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387057 SNOW 1H PL (TYPE C), 12" 0.041093 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387050 TCCD NORTH 1H PL (TYPE B), 10" 0.004336 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387064 SKYLINE TO XTO (TYPE R), 6" 0.003 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387072 RLB 1H PL (TYPE C), 10" 0.143649 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387229 RICK PAD LATERAL TIE-IN TO CJNR (TYPE R), 6" 0.003 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387231 RICK PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387235 NOVIKOFF TO JUNKYARD (TYPE R), 6" 0.001 Gathering 06987
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008959 925429 00387232 PVI 1H PL (TYPE C), 10" 0.068812 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387236 MERCADO TO ISLAND (TYPE C), 16" 0.026659 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387237 MARMET A PAD TO JOWELL JCT (TYPE B), 8" 0.900909 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387239 MARMET A PAD TO JOWELL JCT (TYPE R), 8" 2.931287 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387238 MARMET A PAD TO JOWELL JCT (TYPE C), 8" 1.967714 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387256 HICKMAN TO ARC PARK (TYPE C), 20" 3.19292 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387254 LOWE NORTH PL (TYPE C), 10" 0.306086 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387255 LITTLE BEAR PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 12" 0.021192 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387262 GRAHM PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387263 FOSSIL RIDGE A PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.081901 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387264 EDGECLIFF TO CROWLEY PL (TYPE C), 24" 0.24397 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387268 EDERVILLE PAD LATERAL (TYPE C), 12" 0.271658 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387272 DAKOTA 1H, 2H PL (TYPE R), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387301 BURSEY TO CARDINAL JCT (TYPE C), 16" 0.066495 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387338 BOZARTH PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.112284 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387342 BARNEY ROBINSON 1H PL (TYPE R), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387351 BARNES LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.21944 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387388 MERCADO TO INDUS TIE IN (TYPE C), 20" 1.121232 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387389 AUSSIE TO ROKKAS (TYPE R), 12" 0.236854 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387427 INDUS TO HICKMAN (TYPE C), 24" 0.040795 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387428 SHADY OAKS TO PAPAJOHN (TYPE C), 20" 0.119503 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387429 SOUTHCLIFF VANTAGE PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 12" 1.664894 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387431 CASTLEBERRY PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.156916 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387433 MIMS TO 157 TO BRENTWOOD (TYPE B), 10" 0.024099 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387434 MIMS TO 157 TO BRENTWOOD (TYPE C), 10" 0.177956 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387435 MIMS TO 157 TO BRENTWOOD (TYPE R), 10" 0.027419 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387436 DUKE UNITED PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387443 W DIVISION STREET TO BIG DADDY (TYPE C), 10" 1.260692 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387450 BF GOODRICH LATERAL (TYPE C), 8" 1.5087 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387451 BF GOODRICH LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.090704 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387461 MAGELLAN 573284 (TYPE C), 8" 1.401764 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387469 MEADOWBROOK TO MITX (TYPE C), 8" 0.864631 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387509 LANCASTER PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.052176 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387512 AP TO LEWISVILLE (TYPE C), 24" 0.745264 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387510 COLONIAL EXT. PHASE 1 (TYPE C), 10" 0.229285 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387511 COLONIAL EXT. PHASE 1 (TYPE R), 10" 1.087387 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387513 EDGECLIFF TO ETC (TYPE C), 8" 0.035768 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387514 PARROT TO ETC (TYPE C), 10" 1.479777 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387520 SW BAPTIST TO LEGGETT PLATT (TYPE C), 16" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387537 MCCULLEY TO QUICKSILVER PL (TYPE R), 6" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387528 TRIMBLE PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.060981 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387538 EDGECLIFF B2H PL (TYPE C), 12" 0.00291 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387550 TXI TO ETC (TYPE C), 10" 0.274138 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387549 POLY TO PARROT (TYPE C), 16" 1.757894 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387551 RUTHERFORD PAD LATERAL (TYPE C), 10" 0.263612 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387553 LINEAR PARK TO PRECINCT LINE (TYPE C), 24" 1.561844 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387554 157 TO BRENTWOOD CF (TYPE C), 10" 7.373163 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387556 ARC PARK TO ETC (TYPE C), 8" 0.408958 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387557 RICKETTS (TYPE C), 10" 0.07878 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387559 REGENCY TO 360 (TYPE C), 16" 1.056258 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387562 360 TO MIDLOTHIAN (TYPE C), 24" 1.526229 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387565 CONGO TO MIDLOTHIAN (TYPE C), 24" 4.021894 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387571 IRON HORSE TO MEADOWBROOK (TYPE C), 8" 1.038392 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387566 IRON HORSE TO MEADOWBROOK (TYPE B), 8" 0.161207 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387573 LINKS PL (TYPE C), 12" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00387574 ROYAL ARCH TO BIG DADDY PL (TYPE C), 12" 0.277653 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392208 MITX TO SOAP CREEK (TYPE B), 8" 4.337225 Gathering 06987
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008959 925429 00392207 PRECINCT LINE TO TRIMBLE (TYPE C), 20" 1.562472 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392209 MITX TO SOAP CREEK (TYPE C), 8" 2.333013 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392212 BAHAN TO COI (TYPE C), 10" 2.384271 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392214 INDUS TO EDGECLIFF (TYPE C), 24" 0.899403 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392216 CLANECO A PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 6" 0.147376 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392257 MERCADO TO ETC (TYPE R), 6" 0.017093 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392408 SMP (TYPE C), 12" 0.432268 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392412 FWISD TO INDUS (TYPE C), 24" 0.673256 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392413 FOSSIL RIDGE TO TRIMBLE (TYPE C), 24" 0.625626 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392414 CONASTER PAD LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392416 S WASHINGTON TO TRINITY FORGE (TYPE R), 8" 1.88836 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392434 KIMBO 1H PL (TYPE C), 10" 0.015046 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392435 TRINITY FORGE (TYPE C), 12" 1.424771 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392438 PAPAJOHN TO MERCADO (TYPE C), 24" 0.611666 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392440 DUNN TO W DIVISION ST (TYPE C), 10" 1.207199 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392450 FOSSIL TO ISLAND (TYPE C), 10" 0.295718 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392451 WHITELAKE TO PARROT (TYPE R), 6" 1.483832 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392608 ASHGROVE B TO JOWELL JUNCTION, 8" 1.333665 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392605 AP-ML 24/CBCF TRAP TO AP TO LEWISVILLE T 0.050804 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392685 AUGER ROAD TO SOAP CREEK, 8" 2.226555 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392705 BRENTWOOD TO ARC PARK, 10" 0.316764 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392696 AULD TO 360 (TYPE A), 8" 0.178129 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392701 AULD TO 360 (TYPE C), 8" 0.098551 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392717 BRENTWOOD TO ARC PARK JCT (DISCH), 8" 0.328225 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00392722 CANN PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.040666 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393126 COLONIAL PIPELINE (TYPE A), 10" 0.696174 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393127 COLONIAL PIPELINE (TYPE B), 10" 0.191473 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393129 DANCIGER TO CONGO (TYPE A), 12" 0.344721 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393124 CARTER STATE 2H, 10" 0.056269 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393125 COI TO ARC, 10" 0.468049 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393128 COLONIAL PIPELINE (TYPE C), 10" 0.028022 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393130 DANCIGER TO CONGO (TYPE C), 12" 4.2078 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393136 EDGECLIFF SOUTH PAD LATERAL, 10" 0.046176 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393135 DUCK LAKE 4H, 6H, 12" 1.568717 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393141 GREENWOOD A1H PL, 10" 0.022624 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393144 JOWELL JUNCTION TO CANN PAD, 8" 0.56737 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393137 FOURTH STREET PAD LATERAL, 10" 0.089771 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393139 FRANCIS, 12" 0.408223 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393145 SOAP CREEK TO MIDLOTHIAN INTERCONNECT 0.09568 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393140 GREEN OAKS 1H, 10" 0.289528 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393146 WALKER, 12" 0.392715 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393148 WHITE LAKE TO PARROT 6" JUMPER TO 157 TO 0.00251 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 00393336 BIGHORN TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.235354 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393337 FOUR K TRUNKLINE, 12" 6.34201 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393338 HE GATHERING LINE, 8" 0.717139 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393339 HEFFERNAN GATHERING LINE, 8" 2.814702 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393340 JOURDANTON TRUNKLINE, 8" 2.248707 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393341 LOCKE LATERAL, 8" 2.872041 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393349 MIDDLE EARTH TL, 16" 5.627069 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393350 PEELER NORTH TRUNKLINE, 8" 6.187572 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393353 PEELER WEST TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.378042 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393354 PLEASANTON SOUTH TRUNKLINE, 12" 3.567508 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393356 THELMA TO SAN MIGUEL TL, 20" 8.341451 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393351 PEELER RECLAMATION TRUNKLINE, 12" 3.468037 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393352 PEELER SOUTH TRUNKLINE, 12" 2.448341 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393355 SAN MIGUEL TO CHRISTINE TL, 20" 11.048854 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393357 THOMPSON TRUNKLINE STAGE 1, 12" 2.874658 Gathering 08274
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008959 925429 00393359 THOMPSON TRUNKLINE STAGE 2, 12" 3.890161 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00393360 THOMPSON TRUNKLINE STAGE 3, 12" 3.569625 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 00396480 CENTREPORT TO CG (TYPE A), 24" 0.246732 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 00396479 CENTREPORT LATERAL (TYPE B), 12" 0.007846 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 00396483 KRAMER PAD LATERAL (TYPE C), 10" 0.85752 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 00396481 CENTREPORT TO CG (TYPE C), 24" 0.2194 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 00396482 KRAMER PAD LATERAL (TYPE A), 10" 0.399471 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 961546 THELMA BRITE TO REGENCY 6" GG SOUR 2.331977 Gathering 08274
008959 925429 632581 CROWLEY TO 174 2.79 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 960151 GANN 1.56 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 960210 WINSCOTT TO SYCAMORE 13.03 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 960409 ARMET DALE 0.95 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961855 REILLY BURLESON PL 0.45 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961857 JAMMER 1H 0.45 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961859 PETRUS 1H PL 1.04 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961860 PEACOCK TO PIESTER LATERAL 1.25 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961861 PIESTER TO W/C LOOP 4.88 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961862 LONESTAR TO PIESTER LATERAL 1.07 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961863 TEXAN TO BRACKEN 1.05 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961864 WINSCOTT CROWLEY LOOP (STOLEE TO SKY) 4.34 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961866 WINSCOTT TO GRACE 13.03 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961867 HAWLEY TO YOUNG 0.58 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961868 CLEAR CREEK TO HYDER WYE 7.41 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961869 SYCAMORE DISCHARGE PL 1.71 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961870 DUNCAN TO CF 3.88 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961871 LAGUNA 3 0.509 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961872 JOSHUA TO LUCK LEASE 0.23 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961873 ZFN TRIPLETS A PAD LATERAL 0.09 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961874 WILLOW CREEK TO PANCHASARP 0.66 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961881 ARMET DALE SOUTH 1H PL 0.95 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961883 ALLENCO TO TORRES 0.64 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961884 HBP 367-2 TO HF 0.543 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961885 ARMET TO SCHOOL 2.17 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961887 HYDER TO CLEBURNE 11.82 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961888 FRITTS PAD LATERAL 0.19 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961889 HIDDEN CREEK A PAD LATERAL 0.06 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961890 LUCK LEASE 1H PL 0.49 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961891 SENTER PAD LATERAL 0.13 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961892 SHAW A PAD LATERAL 0.41 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961893 Rock E to Graves 14.18 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961895 POTTER PURCELL 0.91 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961897 PANTHER HEIGHTS 1.29 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961898 HORSE CREEK 0.42 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961899 SCHOOL TO HARBISON CF 2.75 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961900 HESS LATERAL 0.95 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961901 DICKESON TO HF 3.28 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961902 LAGUNA/CARSON RANCH 0.55 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961903 RISINGER 3 1.31 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961904 TARRANT MINERALS 2 0.59 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961960 DONNA KAY TO GRACE 24" 3.32 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961961 FJM TO HF 9.774 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961963 MAYFAIR 0.47 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961964 MCMILLAN PAD LATERAL 0.05 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961965 FOSTER TO CLEAR CREEK 3.32 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961966 MCMURRY LOOP 2.55 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961967 CROWLEY EAGLES LATERAL 0.31 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961968 CREED TO W/C LOOP (VIA BRACKEN) 1.77 Gathering 07105
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008959 925429 961969 BURLESON ELKS TO SENTER LATERAL 0.74 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961970 MCNARRIN TO TANTARRA EAST (XTEX) 2.35 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961971 SPINKS B 5.08 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961972 CITY OF BURLESON TO SPINKS 1.42 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961973 174 TO TERRY 3.66 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961974 BURLESON LAKES TO TERRY 1.68 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961975 MATTINGLY 0.48 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961976 PANCHASARP TO TANTARRA 1.338 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961977 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 1.44 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961978 BRANSOM TO MOUNTAIN VALLEY 1.68 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961979 FOREST TO BRANSOM 1.65 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961980 KINNEAR TO PAGE 1.34 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961981 GEARHART 0.12 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 632413 COI TO BRENTWOOD, 8" 0.555404 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 632565 WHITELAKE TO PARROT (TYPE A), 6" 0.721083 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 632660 FOSSIL TO ISLAND (TYPE A), 10" 2.769324 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 632661 DUNN TO W DIVISION ST (TYPE A), 10" 0.517194 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 960146 PAPAJOHN TO MERCADO (TYPE A), 24" 5.067426 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 960214 KIMBO 1H PL (TYPE A), 10" 1.229133 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961732 CONASTER PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 1.41983 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961821 MAGELLAN 572796 2.332233 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961905 FOSSIL RIDGE TO TRIMBLE (TYPE A), 24" 6.030656 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961906 GOLF PAD LATERAL 0.127661 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961907 THORNTON TO LEGGETT PLATT, 16" 3.835513 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961908 LEGGETT TO OAK GROVE 0.724842 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961909 FWISD TO INDUS (TYPE A), 24" 1.388451 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961910 INDUS TO S&B 1.598613 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961911 GLEN GARDENS TO MASONIC 0.63441 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961912 SMP (TYPE A), 12" 0.159244 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961914 MERCADO TO ETC (TYPE B), 6" 0.122322 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961915 CLANECO A PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.110516 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961916 INDUS TO EDGECLIFF (TYPE A), 24" 2.671567 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961917 BAHAN TO COI (TYPE A), 10" 0.128507 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961919 PRECINCT LINE TO TRIMBLE (TYPE A), 20" 1.574343 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961920 KELLER STATION TO HAMES RANCH (TYPE A), 8" 3.315118 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961921 EDGECLIFF TO CF 0.212598 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961922 ROYAL ARCH TO BIG DADDY PL (TYPE A), 12" 3.397075 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961923 LINKS PL (TYPE A), 12" 1.510171 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961924 IRON HORSE TO MEADOWBROOK (TYPE A), 8" 7.137038 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961928 GRAHAM TO RUFE SNOW 0.842352 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961932 RICKETTS (TYPE A), 10" 0.181905 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961933 ARC PARK TO ETC (TYPE A), 8" 0.917161 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961934 DUCK LAKE LATERAL, 10" 0.475173 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961935 157 TO BRENTWOOD CF (TYPE A), 10" 5.304536 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961936 ISLAND TO MERCADO 0.550862 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961938 LINEAR PARK TO PRECINCT LINE (TYPE A), 24" 3.04829 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961940 RUTHERFORD PAD LATERAL (TYPE A), 10" 0.909686 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961941 TXI TO ETC (TYPE A), 10" 0.638658 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961942 TRIMBLE TO ARCPARK 20" 2.531151 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961943 POLY TO PARROT (TYPE A), 16" 0.832254 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961944 COWBOYS TO S & B, 10" 3.212616 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961945 SKYLINE TO PAPAJOHN 2.618882 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961946 EDGECLIFF B2H PL (TYPE B), 12" 0.826536 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961948 WORK 1H PL 0.564147 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961949 MCCULLEY TO QUICKSILVER PL (TYPE B), 6" 0.549516 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961950 S & B DISCHARGE 0.173476 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961951 TRIMBLE PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 0.031674 Gathering 06987
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008959 925429 961952 PARROT DISCHARGE TO ENTERPRISE 0.052662 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961953 SW BAPTIST TO LEGGETT PLATT (TYPE A), 16" 0.426026 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961954 HAMES RANCH TO RUFE SNOW 2.848236 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961955 PARROT TO ETC (TYPE A), 10" 1.008062 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961956 EDGECLIFF TO ETC (TYPE A), 8" 1.541608 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961959 PEACEFUL 1H PL 0.272832 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962022 COLONIAL EXT. PHASE 1 (TYPE B), 10" 0.161623 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962043 LANCASTER PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 1.300445 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962096 WESTGATE 1H 1.737259 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962195 WESTRIDGE PAD LATERAL, 8" 1.067617 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962305 ANDERSON TO MOUNT TABOR 2.951537 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963777 RUFE SNOW TO IRON HORSE JUNCTION 0.721747 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963880 MAGELLAN 573284 (TYPE B), 8" 5.676204 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963881 BF GOODRICH LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 1.061392 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963882 BEWLEY TO MCULLAR 0.626117 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963883 W DIVISION STREET TO BIG DADDY (TYPE A), 10" 0.171222 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964173 GREENMAN PAD LATERAL, 8" 1.442854 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964175 MIMS TO 157 TO BRENTWOOD (TYPE A), 10" 1.181527 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964176 CASTLEBERRY PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.68827 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964177 XTO TO AUSSIE 0.592368 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964178 SOUTHCLIFF VANTAGE PAD LATERAL (TYPE A), 12" 0.846672 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 965585 ARC PARK TO ENTERPRISE 1.629708 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 960662 BARNETT SOUTH SYSTEM 97.533194 Gathering 06515
008959 925429 962453 NORTH TO LHCF, 16" 4.149089 Gathering 06515
008959 925429 965317 BARNETT SOUTH SYSTEM (TRANSMISSION) 2.899537 Transmission 06515
008959 925429 632702 KELLER STATION TO HAMES RANCH (TYPE C), 8" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 960212 TRINITY FORGE (TYPE A), 12" 2.506893 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 960908 S WASHINGTON TO TRINITY FORGE (TYPE B), 8" 1.098044 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961918 MITX TO SOAP CREEK (TYPE A), 8" 0.148005 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961925 CONGO TO MIDLOTHIAN (TYPE A), 24" 2.01033 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961926 360 TO MIDLOTHIAN (TYPE A), 24" 2.303988 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961927 REGENCY TO 360 (TYPE A), 16" 0.601561 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 963778 MEADOWBROOK TO MITX (TYPE A), 8" 10.499038 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 964174 DUKE UNITED PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.151735 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 965586 MIDLOTHIAN CF TO ETC 0.073055 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 961216 HOMERUN PAD LATERAL GAS GATHERING, 10" 3.16 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 961851 WHITE SETTLEMENT 2/4/5 LATERAL 0.26 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 961852 SIENNA HILLS TO DEVON 3.68 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 961853 MALLICK PAD TO SIENNA HILLS 1.54 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 961854 OLD WEATHERFORD B-PAD LATERAL 0.41 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 964180 DEREK WEAVER PAD GAS GATHERING, 8" 1.93 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 964184 OZONA PAD LATERAL, 6" 1.26 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 964185 RIDGMAR PAD LATERAL GAS GATHERING, 8" 2 Gathering 07242
008959 925429 960663 DFW BH PAD LATERAL 10" 0.15 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961828 CR-CT 1.75 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961830 BZ-BG 0.28 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961831 AU/ML24 1.227 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961833 CG TO CBCF 5.78 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961835 DFW BH PAD LATERAL 24" 0.9 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961836 DFW AC PAD LATERAL 1.044 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961837 DFW CH PAD LATERAL, 10" 0.77 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961838 RO70 TO CBCF 1.69 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961841 BV-BZ 0.4 Gathering 07874
008959 925429 961842 CURNES PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.030381 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 961958 AP TO LEWISVILLE (TYPE A), 24" 2.41167 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 966164 CENTREPORT LATERAL (TYPE A), 12" 0.581899 Gathering 09248
008959 925429 961141 DILLEY GGS-JEA TRUNKLINE, 10" 9.783043 Gathering 08236
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008959 925429 961142 DILLEY GGS-LIGHT TRUNKLINE, 12" 16.25421 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961143 FOX CREEK GGS-WHEELER TRNKLN 12" 6.968283 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961144 FOX CREEK GGS-FOX CREEK TRNKLN, 8" 3.680458 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961145 572026 FOX CREEK LAT, 6" 2.126492 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961146 572012 MARTIN MASON B, 6" 1.071277 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961147 572014 MARTIN  MASON E LAT, 6" 1.457272 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961148 572170 STRAIT TRNKL EXT, 12" 4.887042 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961149 572194 LAMEMRTS LAT., 8" 4.8 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961162 WILSON A1H, 6" 0.524561 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961163 DILLEY FLUIDS RETURN PL, 6" 2.050067 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961164 JJ HENRY LATERAL, 8" 7.822655 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961214 7 SEGMENTS SG 24 HR NOTICE 4", 6" 9.808189 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961215 BURNS RANCH LATERAL 8" 5.533161 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 961856 BARABAS PAD TO 24" LINE 0.7 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 961875 ROBERT O. SMITH 1H TO 24" LINE 0.49 Gathering 07105
008959 925429 961876 TERRY PAD TO MCMENAMY PAD 7.34 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 961877 UPCHURCH 1, 2, 3, 4H TO 24" LINE 0.22 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 961878 WAKEMAN 1H 2H TO 24" LINE 0.82 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 961879 MCMENAMY 1, 2, 3H TO WALNUT CREEK CF 3.609 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 961880 GREENRIDGE LANE 1, 2, 3H TO KENDRICKS 12" LINE 0.721 Gathering 08999
008959 925429 965609 NOPAL CATARINA INTERCONNECT, 8" 0.73593 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 965610 TOLLETT LATERAL (TYPE R), 8" 1.87338 Gathering 08236
008959 925429 967735 SHADY OAKS TO PAPAJOHN (TYPE A), 20" 5.25583 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 967736 INDUS TO HICKMAN (TYPE B), 24" 6.074761 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 967737 AUSSIE TO ROKKAS (TYPE B), 12" 1.347549 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 967738 THREE AMIGOS 1H 12" 1.32 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 967739 MOUNT TABOR TO COWBOYS OF COLOR 12" 1.937968 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 967740 MERCADO TO INDUS TIE IN (TYPE A), 20" 3.388162 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968654 CORLEY PAD LATERAL, 6" 0.647126 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968655 DAKOTA 1H, 2H PL (TYPE B), 8" 0.035556 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968657 EDERVILLE PAD LATERAL (TYPE A), 12" 1.74842 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968658 EDGECLIFF TO CROWLEY PL (TYPE A), 24" 2.396574 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968659 ENGLER 1H, 8" 0.136507 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968669 MERCADO TO ISLAND (TYPE A), 16" 2.534751 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968660 FELLOWSHIP CHURCH PAD LATERAL, 6" 0.050198 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968661 FOSSIL RIDGE A PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.051694 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968668 MARMET A PAD TO JOWELL JCT (TYPE A), 8" 0.119994 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968662 GRAHM PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 0.314386 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968663 GRAPEVINE MILLS UNIT 2H, 8" 0.734311 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968664 HICKMAN TO ARC PARK (TYPE A), 20" 0.288177 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968648 BARNES LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.726966 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968649 BARNEY ROBINSON 1H PL (TYPE B), 8" 0.457885 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968650 BOZARTH PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 6" 0.512642 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968651 BUNGE PAD LATERAL, 6" 0.001 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968673 RECON A PAD LATERAL, 8" 0.574815 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968674 RICK PAD LATERAL (TYPE B), 8" 0.225835 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968675 RICK PAD LATERAL TIE-IN TO CJNR, (TYPE B) 6" 0.006116 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968676 RIDGLEA EXTENSION PL, 10" 1.037541 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968677 RLB 1H PL (TYPE A), 10" 1.059669 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968678 SALVATION PAD LATERAL, 10" 0.604243 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968679 SANTA FE TO THORNTON, 12" 0.937935 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968680 SKYLINE TO XTO (TYPE B), 6" 0.011789 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968681 SNOW 1H PL (TYPE A), 12" 1.42498 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968682 TCCD NORTH 1H PL (TYPE A), 10" 2.93429 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968683 THOMAS 1H (TYPE B), 8" 0.793026 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968670 MORRISON 1H PL, 6" 0.170879 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968671 NOVIKOFF TO JUNKYARD (TYPE B), 6" 1.014014 Gathering 06987
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008959 925429 968672 PVI 1H PL (TYPE A), 10" 0.655472 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968684 VAQUERO PAD LATERAL, 6" 1.384788 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968685 WARD PAD LATERAL, 6" 0.030685 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968686 WATSON NORTH 1H PL, 8" 0.818965 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968687 WESTERFELD MATHIS (TYPE A), 12" 0.328107 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968652 BURSEY TO CARDINAL JCT (TYPE A), 16" 2.303965 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968653 CARDINAL JCT TO NORTH RICHARD HILL, 20" 4.278606 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968665 LITTLE BEAR PAD LATERAL (TYPE A), 12" 2.157496 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 968666 LOWE NORTH PL (TYPE A), 10" 0.297272 Gathering 06987
008959 925429 962454 APOLLO TO RIO VISTA, 16" 2.91 Gathering 06515
008959 925429 00207150 FLYING G RANCH 4.619726 Gathering 08236

Subtotal Sum 1120.890812
Unique 1 456
Count 456

010422 101466 00347934 BOLTON, 2" 3.85 Gathering 05226
Subtotal Sum 3.85

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003876 939435 00351152 9037-NEW UTMD-SMITHVILLE M&R TO UTMD 6.236 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965751 ELGIN 9037A NEW 1.062 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965752 BASTROP 9037 NEW 3.151 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965753 BASTROP 9037F NEW 3.24 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965754 HALLETTSVILLE 9037J NEW 0.969 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 430024 36-7,BASTROP-BUDA HALLSVILLE INTCNCT,4" 0.732 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 430888 9037-C, HOSTYN TO LA GRANGE TOWN BORDER 7.708 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 430889 9037L,GIDDINGS TWN BORDER STN LAT,4", 6" 24.499 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431107 9037A1(ELGIN TOWN BORDER STATION 4",6") 7.097 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431156 9037-F, BASTROP LATERAL, 4" 3.243 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431157 9037-B, SMITHVILLE LATERAL, 3", 4" 7.523 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431158 9037-H, CAMP SWIFT LATERAL, 10" 0.37 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431159 9037H1,GRIFFEN IND LAT,2" (T RENDERING) 1.222 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431183 9037, LAGRANGE-HALLETTSVILLE, 6" 68.093 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431403 9037D, WEIMAR TOWN BORDER STATION LAT,4" 6.244 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431404 9037 HOSTYN TO SCHULENBURG (9037E1) 13.796 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 431405 9037-J BUDA - HALLETTSVILLE ODORIZER, 4" 0.052 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 963353 9037A, 6" (ACME BRICK LATERAL) 10.141 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 963354 9037A1B(ELGIN-WN BORDER STN LP 1, 2") 2.443 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 963355 9037A1C(ELGIN TWN BORDER STN LP 2,2") 1.793 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 963356 9037A6-ELGIN LOOP LATERAL, 4" 2.92 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 963357 9037 A2 BUTLER BRICK LATERAL 0.492 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965902 MERIDIAN BRICK LATERAL 4" 0.157 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965903 9037G, ALEX-HEAD J. BLUDAU 0.822 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 965904 34, ROCK ISLAND LATERAL, 4" 4.231 Transmission 09905
003876 939435 532647 9037-WEIMAR TOWN BS LAT,3"-4"(9037D1) 6.244 Transmission 09905

Subtotal Sum 184.48
Unique 1 26
Count 26

001983 940470 964090 COMAL SYSTEM, 6" 10.1 Transmission 09473
Subtotal Sum 10.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007949 942345 00259470 WOLF HOLLOW PIPELINE 9.985 Transmission 07421
007949 942345 00393186 EOL TO INJECTION WELLS, 10.75" 1.347738 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393185 WORSHAM-STEED AMP TRILLIUM INTERCONNECT 0.405448 Transmission 07421
007949 942345 00393188 FROM FWTB TO NWS147 TIE-IN, 8", 4" & 2" 2.21945 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393187 FROM ETB TO EAST MANIFOLD 1, 8.625" 1.042902 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393189 FROM I-125 TO NWS151, 8.625" 0.333492 Gathering 07421

WMO OIL, LLC

WOODWAY BLUEBONNET PIPELINE LLC

WOODWAY TEXAS PIPELINE LLC

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE, LLC
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007949 942345 00393195 FROM I-54 TO NWS222, 10.75" 0.071164 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393196 FROM MANIFOLD P-65 TO FWTB, 8.625" 0.420958 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393197 FROM NWS069 TO WP I-18, 8.625" 0.214704 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393201 FROM NWS072 TO NWS121, 12.75" 0.420709 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393207 FROM NWS072 TO WP I-48D, 10" & 8" 0.906256 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393209 FROM NWS118 TO NWS132, 8.625" 0.021034 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393208 FROM NWS113 TO NWS072, 8.625" 0.071242 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393210 FROM NWS126 TO NWS117, 10.75" 0.606138 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393212 FROM NWS137 TO NWS117, 8.625" 0.40847 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393213 FROM NWS141 TO NWS146, 8.625" 0.35224 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393217 FROM S 12" MANIFOLD TO NWS072, 12.75" 0.487442 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393214 FROM S 12" MAINIFOLD TO NWS109, 10.75" 0.474443 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393221 FROM S 12" MANIFOLD TO WP I-49D, 10" 8" 2.239061 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393222 FROM WELL I-38 TO S 12" MANIFOLD, 8.625" 0.068939 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393236 FROM WTB TO ETB, 12.75" 1.38256 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393227 FROM WEST MANIFOLD TO WTB, 8.625" 0.322221 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393228 FROM WP I-21 TO HL UGS, 16" 1.487495 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 00393232 FROM WS UGS TO EOL, 12.75" 1.945532 Gathering 07421
007949 942345 632716 WORSHAM-STEED TRANSMISSION, 16", 24" 66.274845 Transmission 07421
007949 942345 00207000 WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 94.509483
Unique 1 26
Count 26

009535 942623 00688985 AC000045042 0.72 Gathering 09795
009535 942623 00688984 AC000046536 0.753 Gathering 09795
009535 942623 00688982 AC000045046 4.967 Gathering 09795
009535 942623 00688983 AC000045807 0.356 Gathering 09795

Subtotal Sum 6.796
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010111 100758 530389 HUMBLE P/L 4" 1.725777 Gathering 05295
010111 100758 533665 MARSHALL PL 2" 0.37 Gathering 05295
010111 100758 963301 HENKE TO HUMBLE MAIN LINE, 2" 0.88 Gathering 05295
010111 100758 964339 KOSTOS LINE, 2" 0.434 Gathering 05295
010111 100758 964340 PINE VILLAGE LINE, 2" 0.838 Gathering 05295

Subtotal Sum 4.247777
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010227 101814 531271 MAIN LINE 1 8.913 Transmission 03029
010227 101814 966072 MAIN LINE 2 13.85 Transmission 03029
010227 101814 968496 WSP GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666

Subtotal Sum 23.763
Unique 1 3
Count 3

010394 102978 00691199 CAMINO REAL 91.33 Transmission 10722
Subtotal Sum 91.33

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005016 945243 00345571 ALPINE SILICA MONAHANS 1.758423 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 431413 9041, HONDO, 6", 8" 23.671458 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 431433 9038, D'HANIS BRICK & TILE CO., 6" 8.386957 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 731535 9041/E, MEDINA FIELD TO HONDO, 8" 12.349677 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 231313 CIBOLO TRANSMISSION 119.653 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 962809 BIG LAKE TRANSMISSION, 6" & 10" 13.287962 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 131139 WTG-GT INTRASTATE TRANSMISSION SYSTEM 52.044 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 230850 REEVES COUNTY SOUTH 68.165874 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 230885 VAN HORN LATERAL, 6" 21.746 Transmission 05135

WPX ENERGY PERMIAN, LLC

WRD OPERATING LLC

WSP USA ENERGY STORAGE SVCS INC.

WTG BEXAR TRANSMISSION, LLC

WTG GAS TRANSMISSION CO, LLC
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005016 945243 964855 SON-OF-A-GUN TRANSMISSION, 6" 10.296897 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 450550 EZ-3 (LULING PLANT-AUSTIN STATION) 31.882914 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 964843 VOCA, 6"-MASON, MCCULLOCH 45.071361 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 965252 WISCONSIN PROPPANT, 6" 2.54833 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 965282 1053 SILICA TRANSMISSION, 4" 1.222645 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 965368 UNIMIN NGL, 4" 1.660978 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 965797 ATLAS NORTH, 6",4" 8.317645 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 966303 HIGH ROLLER, 4" 7.456418 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 965796 PRISON LATERAL 2.980083 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 968486 213-11 BANDERA TO SADF MEDINA FRIO ROAD 0.676632 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 968487 O'BRIAN LINE, 4" 0.528264 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 968488 D'HANIS TOWN BORDER TAP, 4" 0.046008 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 969192 ATLAS I-20, 6" 7.386396 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 00197599 BADGER, 4" 0.964831 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 00197600 KERMIT NORTH MAINLINE, 4" 2.241247 Transmission 05135
005016 945243 00197601 SILICA DAWSON, 4" 3.683275 Transmission 05135

Subtotal Sum 448.027275
Unique 1 25
Count 25

003848 945219 00203861 7401140 BENEDUM GATHERING 0.1 Gathering 55555
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009273 945289 00259328 MARTIN COUNTY LATERAL, 36" 36.87 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00259329 AGUA DULCE GCX CONNECTOR, 36" 0.403 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00259330 LEGACY LATERAL, 12" 0.13 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00259331 NAVITAS HOPSON JUMPER, 16" 0.146 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00341818 WAHA GAS STORAGE 1 Storage 66666
009273 945289 00342627 MATTERHORN EXPRESS STANTON LATERAL 79.007964 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00342628 MATTERHORN EXPRESS WAHA TO RANKIN 82.585806 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00346113 MXP MAINLINE (REGION 4), 42" 204.954927 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00346240 RAMSEY LATERAL 1.04 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00348504 AGUA DULCE TEJAS LATERAL, 16" 0.647 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00351146 MXP SANDOW LATERAL 2.621487 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00351147 MXP JEB LATERAL 1.039694 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00351148 MXP HIGH PLAINS LATERAL 1.399842 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00351209 RATTLESNAKE LOOP, 36" 15.03697118 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00351207 ORLA CONNECTOR, 36" 25.11217477 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00360864 MXP DOW KATY LATERAL, 12" 0.25835 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00361376 MXP RED LAKE LATERAL 8.610173 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00364875 MXP STANTON LOOP LATERAL 48.524653 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00367415 MXP MAINLINE (REGION 5), 42" 74.550465 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00367416 MXP MAINLINE (REGION 2), 42" 132.270449 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00368516 MXP SAMSUNG LATERAL, 12" 8.432092 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00368515 MXP MIDKIFF LATERAL, 12" 1.315472 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00368517 MXP TGL LATERAL, 24" 0.871901 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00368518 MXP TRES P LATERAL, 24" 13.619449 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00369688 WESTERN LOVING LATERAL 1.87 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00371349 BLACKFIN MAINLINE 160.5 Transmission 10453
009273 945289 00371350 SHERIDAN LATERAL 35.1 Transmission 10453
009273 945289 00446454 SECRETARIAT LATERAL 4.53 Transmission 9729
009273 945289 00446843 MIDKIFF LATERAL 80.15 Transmission 10643
009273 945289 00446903 BAY RUNNER PIPELINE 149 Transmission 10648
009273 945289 00685046 AB WAHA HEADER 4.4 Transmission 9729
009273 945289 00686841 BLACKCOMB PIPELINE 367 Transmission 10643
009273 945289 964836 WAHA CONNECTOR RESIDUE GAS, 36" 16.742 Transmission 09692
009273 945289 965128 AGUA BLANCA, 36" 51.01 Transmission 09729

WTG SOUTH PERMIAN MIDSTREAM LLC

WWM OPERATING, LLC
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009273 945289 965467 ARGO EXTENSION, 20" 16.748 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965468 AGUA BLANCA EXTENSION, 36" 7.615 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965469 AGUA BLANCA POOL, 20" 1.114 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966474 SENDERO LATERAL, 36" 13.816 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966475 PREAKNESS LATERAL, 20" 6.493 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966586 LOCKRIDGE LATERAL, 24" 0.343 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966587 CRESTWOOD LATERAL, 12" 0.332 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965819 WILDCAT LATERAL 12.338 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965820 LOVING LATERAL 9.637 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965821 OAHU LATERAL 6.47 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966191 AGUA BLANCA POOL HIGH PRESSURE HEADER 1.69 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 965868 RATTLESNAKE LATERAL 14.257 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 966472 SENDERO GATEWAY - TEXAS SEGMENT 23.3 Transmission 01234
009273 945289 968223 AB WHISTLER EXTENSION, 36" 0.46 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 968228 AGUA BLANCA HP HEADER EXTENSION, 24" 0.56 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 968230 RED BLUFF LATERAL, 24" 0.629 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 968231 EPD WAHA LATERAL, 16" 0.25 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 968236 AB42, 42" 43.266 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 967061 WWM WHISTLER MAINLINE (REGION 2) 220.42 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 968238 TIGER LATERAL, 16" 1.971 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 967695 WTG ENTERPRISE LATERAL, 16" 4.811 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 969254 AGUA DULCE EXTENSION 1.864 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 969198 MIDLAND LATERAL 50 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 969234 MENTONE EXTENSION, 30" 9.948 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 970057 DRIVER LATERAL, 12" 0.238 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 970058 GATEWAY LATERAL, 16" 7.227 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 970059 WTG SONORA LATERAL, 12" 0.497 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 970060 HPL LATERAL, 16" 0.182 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 970061 REBEL LATERAL, 12" 0.184 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 969207 NAVITAS LATERAL 5.161 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 969206 PEMBROOK LATERAL 3.524 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00194920 WWM WHISTLER MAINLINE (REGION 7) 227.193 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00197298 WGS LATERAL 1.66 Transmission 10338
009273 945289 00197419 EPNG CONNECTOR, 20" 0.092 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197416 CULBERSON JUNCTION CONNECTOR, 24" 0.055 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197414 BRAZOS LATERAL, 16" 0.272 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197423 MENTONE CONNECTOR, 36" 0.113 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197420 EPNG-PHP CONNECTOR, 20" 0.028 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197421 GCX CONNECTOR, 10", 20" 0.054 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197422 GCX-ABH CONNECTOR, 20" 0.05 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197424 NGPL WAHA JUMPER, 12" 0.045 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197426 VAQUERO LATERAL, 12" 0.141 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00197425 PHP CONNECTOR, 12", 20" 0.192 Transmission 09729
009273 945289 00201725 ADCC 40.734 Transmission 10384
009273 945289 00201871 BUFFALO LATERAL 4.174 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00201878 RED LAKE LATERAL 8.487 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00207065 VCP JUMPER 0.036 Transmission 10074
009273 945289 00221278 MXP KATY LATERAL 22.260432 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00222139 MXP BUFFALO LATERAL, 12" 4.162227 Transmission 10355
009273 945289 00257124 UTILITY LATERAL 26.487 Transmission 10074

Subtotal Sum 2412.330529
Unique 1 84
Count 84

005972 945936 00368016 BRIGGS/CARTHAGE FIELD, 8" 0.04294 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 00368015 CARTHAGE GAS PLANT GGS (ETX2912), 3" 0.028116 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 330188 CARTHAGE GATH.(CA02) 0.97 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 330416 HAWKINS LOW PRESSURE GATH (HW01) 4.88 Gathering 01579
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Gas Transmission-LNG-UNGS Operators and Systems
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Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
005972 945936 331871 HAWKINS HIGH PRESSURE GATH (HWO2) 1.95 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 966833 NEUVILLE CDP TO WEST CENTRAL POINT, 8" 7.929995 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 966163 KRITI-ROJO INTERCONNECT GAS 12.3 Transmission 10291
005972 945936 967336 XTO HP LINE TO ENBRIDGE PLANT, 6" 2.052423 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 967793 FOX PIN TO JOAQUIN, 8" 0.384714 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971436 C.G.U. 32-6 (ETX3619), 4" 1.006507 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971438 ELSIE JONES 13 (ETX2407), 4" 0.24 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971439 GREER DGU 1H TO HILL HEIRS, 8" 2.629328 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971440 GREER DU 1H JUMPER (ETX2797), 8" 0.050151 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971441 HILLS HEIRS DU 1H, 5H (ETX4017), 8" 0.289403 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971442 J.J. SEALEY-3 (ETX2312), 3" 0.788621 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971443 J.S. GHOLSTON-11 (ETX2525), 2" 0.360026 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971444 J.S. GHOLSTON-4 (ETX3798), 3" 0.636675 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971445 W.R. BANKS-3 (ETX3877), 3" 1.156528 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971446 W.R. BANKS-4 (ETX3871), 3" 1.205231 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971430 CARTHAGE GAS PLANT GGS, 2", 4" 1.493275 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971433 C.G.U. 2-2 (ETX3883), 3" 1.064885 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971434 C.G.U. 32-3 (ETX2319), 4" 1.391163 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971435 C.G.U. 32-5 (ETX2721), 4" 1.00628 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 971431 CARTHAGE (ETX2592), 8" 0.391323 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 970284 GHOLSTON 12 TO WOLWORTH 8" 2.44 Gathering 01579
005972 945936 970285 M.J. COLEMAN-12 (ETX2922), 6" 0.49 Gathering 01579

Subtotal Sum 47.177584
Unique 1 26
Count 26

Total Sum 66070.71634
Unique 502 11116
Count 11116
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